
CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2017 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Edwin Kibichiy         M 25-29      1/365       29:40    4:50     1:03:15
2     Kiya Dandena           M 25-29      2/365       29:48    4:54     1:04:10
3     Raymond McCormack      M 25-29      3/365       30:43    4:57     1:04:40
4     Andrew McLain          M 25-29      4/365       30:43    4:58     1:05:03
5     Matthew McDonald       M 20-24      1/195       30:43    4:59     1:05:10
6     Jordan Kyle            M 30-34      1/450       30:43    5:01     1:05:36
7     Luke Kibet             M 30-34      2/450       30:20    5:04     1:06:16
8     Oscar Medina           M 25-29      5/365       31:31    5:05     1:06:31
9     Robert Murphy          M 20-24      2/195       31:28    5:06     1:06:41
10    Damon Pruett           M 20-24      3/195       31:32    5:07     1:06:55
11    Will Anderson          M 20-24      4/195       31:26    5:09     1:07:16
12    Matt Galvin            M 25-29      6/365       31:26    5:09     1:07:18
13    Tyler Morse            M 20-24      5/195       31:10    5:09     1:07:26
14    Sean Brown             M 25-29      7/365       31:27    5:11     1:07:46
15    Christopher Sloane     M 30-34      3/450       32:09    5:12     1:07:58
16    Victor Pataky          M 20-24      6/195       31:10    5:12     1:08:07
17    Andrew Riggins         M 25-29      8/365       31:49    5:14     1:08:21
18    Nick French            M 20-24      7/195       32:34    5:14     1:08:32
19    Isaak Haas             M 20-24      8/195       32:03    5:15     1:08:41
20    Joshua Lund            M 25-29      9/365       32:42    5:15     1:08:44
21    Dylan Souder           M 20-24      9/195       32:36    5:17     1:09:12
22    Bo Waggoner            M 25-29     10/365       32:41    5:18     1:09:22
23    Jack Randall           M 20-24     10/195       32:39    5:19     1:09:34
24    Caleb Kerr             M 20-24     11/195       32:29    5:19     1:09:37
25    Logan Barrett          M 20-24     12/195       33:32    5:19     1:09:37
26    Joseph Sepe            M 30-34      4/450       33:35    5:24     1:10:32
27    Rj Dorazil             M 35-39      1/536       33:00    5:24     1:10:37
28    Jeff Bailey            M 30-34      5/450       33:12    5:25     1:10:49
29    Mike Matuszak          M 25-29     11/365       32:58    5:27     1:11:23
30    Christian Stevens      M 16-19       1/85       34:03    5:28     1:11:28
31    Jake Fisher            M 25-29     12/365       34:08    5:28     1:11:36
32    Michael Landy          M 30-34      6/450       33:41    5:29     1:11:45
33    Jeramey Jordan         M 30-34      7/450       33:53    5:30     1:11:51
34    Dan Froeschle          M 25-29     13/365       33:33    5:30     1:11:55
35    Nick Baker             M 25-29     14/365       33:51    5:31     1:12:07
36    Andrew Webster         M 25-29     15/365       32:59    5:31     1:12:11
37    Henry Wolf             M 25-29     16/365       34:39    5:32     1:12:27
38    Joseph Elsakr          M 25-29     17/365       32:58    5:33     1:12:39
39    Ethan Gallagher        M 25-29     18/365       33:52    5:34     1:12:43
40    Mike Cole              M 40-44      1/445       33:42    5:34     1:12:47
41    Bobby Thompson         M 25-29     19/365       34:27    5:35     1:12:57
42    David Proffitt         M 20-24     13/195       34:41    5:35     1:13:06
43    Joseph Teter           M 25-29     20/365       34:20    5:37     1:13:28
44    Adam Gilbert           M 25-29     21/365       34:57    5:38     1:13:40
45    Victoria Coates        F 25-29      1/642       34:43    5:38     1:13:43
46    Dustin Mitchell        M 20-24     14/195       34:35    5:38     1:13:46
47    Guillermo Rolon        M 35-39      2/536       35:10    5:39     1:14:01
48    Kevin Hearne           M 25-29     22/365       34:57    5:40     1:14:03
49    Brant Lutz             M 40-44      2/445       34:51    5:40     1:14:10
50    Eric Hofmann           M 30-34      8/450       34:59    5:40     1:14:12
51    Sarah Pease            F 25-29      2/642       34:55    5:41     1:14:18
52    Brian Joyce            M 25-29     23/365       35:03    5:41     1:14:19
53    Blake Roberson         M 35-39      3/536       34:27    5:41     1:14:25
54    Jeff Sigmund           M 25-29     24/365       34:54    5:43     1:14:42
55    Ben Li                 M 25-29     25/365       35:54    5:44     1:14:54
56    Bridget Lyons          F 25-29      3/642       34:48    5:44     1:15:04
57    John Sluys Jr          M 16-19       2/85       35:42    5:45     1:15:09
58    Jeffrey Denny          M 25-29     26/365       35:23    5:45     1:15:18
59    Evan White             M 25-29     27/365       35:11    5:47     1:15:36
60    Matt Birkel            M 25-29     28/365       35:33    5:47     1:15:45
61    Ryan Bice              M 25-29     29/365       34:58    5:48     1:15:48
62    Kory Voelkel           M 25-29     30/365       35:21    5:49     1:16:08
63    Michael Lifson         M 25-29     31/365       36:08    5:50     1:16:12
64    Henry Janssen          M 25-29     32/365       36:14    5:50     1:16:16
65    Nicholas Salupo        M 25-29     33/365       35:49    5:51     1:16:29
66    Brian Myers            M 20-24     15/195       35:27    5:51     1:16:29
67    Jason Land             M 40-44      3/445       35:54    5:51     1:16:37
68    Sallie Post            F 30-34      1/682       35:53    5:53     1:16:58
69    Harley Johnson         M 40-44      4/445       35:56    5:53     1:17:01
70    Naza Sanchez           M 25-29     34/365       35:38    5:54     1:17:14
71    Andie Cozzarelli       F 25-29      4/642       36:24    5:55     1:17:18
72    Amber White            F 30-34      2/682       35:54    5:55     1:17:26
73    Cary Richey            M 35-39      4/536       36:40    5:56     1:17:33
74    Rachael Brewer         F 25-29      5/642       36:44    5:56     1:17:38
75    Reese Holloway         M 16-19       3/85       36:40    5:56     1:17:42
76    Abel Kiser             M 16-19       4/85       36:29    5:57     1:17:47
77    Andrew Mueller         M 25-29     35/365       35:54    5:57     1:17:49
78    Daniel Watts           M 30-34      9/450       36:39    5:57     1:17:57
79    Rishi Poludasu         M 16-19       5/85       37:56    5:57     1:17:57
80    Brian Bundren          M 35-39      5/536       36:14    5:58     1:18:03
81    Mike Canan             M 35-39      6/536       36:48    5:58     1:18:06
82    Christine Shaw         F 30-34      3/682       37:17    5:59     1:18:11
83    Ken Richendollar       M 40-44      5/445       35:17    5:59     1:18:17
84    Lacey Krout            F 25-29      6/642       36:56    5:59     1:18:21
85    Eric Shan              M 20-24     16/195       37:25    5:59     1:18:23
86    Clay Rice              M 20-24     17/195       36:50    6:00     1:18:29
87    Gatlin Holland         M 20-24     18/195       35:36    6:00     1:18:32
88    Sophie Seward          F 20-24      1/347       36:37    6:01     1:18:42
89    Tom Zuchowski          M 30-34     10/450       37:07    6:01     1:18:44
90    Evan Sather            M 30-34     11/450       37:09    6:01     1:18:45
91    Jeff Bennett           M 50-54      1/334       37:22    6:02     1:18:52
92    Jayson Meyer           M 35-39      7/536       36:54    6:02     1:18:55
93    Samuel Horak           M 16-19       6/85       36:08    6:02     1:19:00
94    Spike Knickel          M 25-29     36/365       37:48    6:02     1:19:02
95    Erin Vergara           F 35-39      1/776       36:55    6:03     1:19:11
96    Christan Stewart       M 45-49      1/447       37:20    6:04     1:19:29
97    William Foster         M 20-24     19/195       37:45    6:05     1:19:37
98    Amy Robillard          F 35-39      2/776       37:43    6:06     1:19:53
99    Adam Unverfehrt        M 30-34     12/450       37:42    6:07     1:19:59
100   Luke Burch             M 20-24     20/195       38:09    6:07     1:20:03
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101   Ryan Gooding           M 20-24     21/195       36:34    6:09     1:20:22
102   Evan Dickerson         M 30-34     13/450       38:25    6:09     1:20:24
103   Andrew Miller          M 40-44      6/445       37:16    6:09     1:20:28
104   Jon Heesch             M 25-29     37/365       37:30    6:10     1:20:46
105   Chad Carver            M 30-34     14/450       39:06    6:11     1:20:51
106   Scott Fihma            M 40-44      7/445       37:52    6:11     1:20:55
107   Nora Ferguson          F 25-29      7/642       37:49    6:12     1:21:04
108   John Brassea           M 25-29     38/365       37:47    6:12     1:21:06
109   Max Mulvihill          M 25-29     39/365       38:02    6:12     1:21:06
110   Eric Erspamer          M 25-29     40/365       38:16    6:12     1:21:10
111   Alec Meister           M 16-19       7/85       37:39    6:15     1:21:45
112   Eddy Lux               M 35-39      8/536       38:05    6:16     1:21:56
113   Collin Pruitt          M 13-15       1/66       37:57    6:16     1:21:58
114   Will Rodgers           M 25-29     41/365       39:54    6:16     1:21:59
115   Luke Cummins           M 20-24     22/195       37:46    6:16     1:22:00
116   Marissa Baranauskas    F 25-29      8/642       38:21    6:16     1:22:01
117   Will Wert              M 25-29     42/365       39:23    6:16     1:22:04
118   Nicholas Nordmann      M 20-24     23/195       38:12    6:16     1:22:05
119   Rick Fenno             M 60-64      1/155       39:10    6:17     1:22:19
120   David Johnson          M 30-34     15/450       40:53    6:19     1:22:37
121   John Bohling           M 35-39      9/536       39:23    6:19     1:22:40
122   Shari Eberhard         F 20-24      2/347       39:00    6:20     1:22:47
123   Kaitlyn Love           F 25-29      9/642       38:25    6:20     1:22:53
124   Rebekah Landy          F 25-29     10/642       37:52    6:20     1:22:53
125   Timothy Spaulding      M 35-39     10/536       39:35    6:21     1:22:59
126   Brian Farrell          M 30-34     16/450       39:12    6:21     1:23:00
127   Andrea Kruszka         F 30-34      4/682       39:12    6:21     1:23:00
128   Jonathan Spowart       M 45-49      2/447       39:33    6:21     1:23:04
129   Christy Peterson       F 40-44      1/618       39:36    6:21     1:23:08
130   Timothy Lindsay        M 40-44      8/445       38:16    6:21     1:23:11
131   Paul Stamm             M 13-15       2/66       39:30    6:21     1:23:11
132   Tom Gelsthorpe         M 35-39     11/536       39:29    6:22     1:23:23
133   Benjamin Srivastava    M 30-34     17/450       38:08    6:22     1:23:24
134   Dennis Mullen          M 30-34     18/450       39:11    6:23     1:23:27
135   Jalen Springer         M 16-19       8/85       37:19    6:23     1:23:29
136   Santiago Henderson     M 20-24     24/195       38:54    6:23     1:23:34
137   Michael McGaha         M 16-19       9/85       38:27    6:23     1:23:35
138   Tarik Brahmi           M 40-44      9/445       39:05    6:23     1:23:36
139   Jordan Lee             M 25-29     43/365       38:59    6:23     1:23:37
140   Jeremy Hammer          M 30-34     19/450       38:12    6:24     1:23:42
141   Kurt Gogolin           M 55-59      1/256       39:54    6:24     1:23:47
142   Brittany Leuenberger   F 30-34      5/682       39:37    6:25     1:23:56
143   Lydia McRae            F 35-39      3/776       38:27    6:25     1:23:58
144   James Whitlow          M 40-44     10/445       39:55    6:25     1:23:59
145   Abel Spalding          M 16-19      10/85       39:41    6:26     1:24:10
146   Kelsey Moser           F 25-29     11/642       39:50    6:26     1:24:17
147   Ricardo Martinez       M 40-44     11/445       38:46    6:26     1:24:17
148   David Coppens          M 20-24     25/195       40:42    6:26     1:24:17
149   Grant Pledger          M 35-39     12/536       39:57    6:27     1:24:18
150   Drew Falkner           M 16-19      11/85       39:41    6:27     1:24:19
151   Noa Hefer              F 35-39      4/776       40:17    6:27     1:24:22
152   Quavion Galbreath      M 10-12       1/25       38:25    6:27     1:24:24
153   Cody Dawson            M 20-24     26/195       40:20    6:27     1:24:28
154   Lee Owens              M 16-19      12/85       40:43    6:28     1:24:34
155   Andrew Schaeffer       M 25-29     44/365       39:54    6:28     1:24:35
156   Alec Embry             M 16-19      13/85       39:51    6:28     1:24:36
157   Carlos Vazquez         M 45-49      3/447       40:02    6:28     1:24:37
158   Erica Shell            F 25-29     12/642       39:51    6:29     1:24:46
159   Parker Lee             M 13-15       3/66       40:24    6:29     1:24:47
160   William Coale          M 30-34     20/450       41:44    6:29     1:24:50
161   Wes Doty               M 25-29     45/365       41:30    6:30     1:24:59
162   Michael Clark          M 35-39     13/536       40:25    6:30     1:25:00
163   Kade Vogler            M 25-29     46/365       39:30    6:30     1:25:03
164   Derek Dixon            M 25-29     47/365       40:07    6:30     1:25:04
165   James Harris           M 50-54      2/334       40:11    6:30     1:25:06
166   Justin Scheitlin       M 40-44     12/445       40:38    6:31     1:25:13
167   Evan Porter            M 16-19      14/85       39:52    6:31     1:25:15
168   Christopher Pfeiffer   M 30-34     21/450       40:38    6:32     1:25:23
169   Thomas Jeschke         M 25-29     48/365       40:12    6:32     1:25:24
170   Chris Bailey           M 16-19      15/85       40:54    6:32     1:25:28
171   Jeff Lampert           M 45-49      4/447       40:06    6:32     1:25:28
172   Add Sinchai            M 35-39     14/536       40:22    6:33     1:25:36
173   Andrew Redston         M 20-24     27/195       40:01    6:33     1:25:36
174   Dan Traub              M 25-29     49/365       39:56    6:33     1:25:36
175   Matt Bruhn             M 30-34     22/450       40:16    6:33     1:25:39
176   Wayne McDonald         M 16-19      16/85       39:13    6:33     1:25:42
177   Skylar Sorokoty        M 30-34     23/450       39:31    6:33     1:25:45
178   Ryan Hinds             M 35-39     15/536       40:18    6:34     1:25:56
179   Jen Rossano            F 30-34      6/682       40:35    6:35     1:26:04
180   Virren Malhotra        M 35-39     16/536       40:54    6:35     1:26:05
181   Andy Purdy             M 30-34     24/450       41:55    6:35     1:26:14
182   Alake Kashyap          M 25-29     50/365       40:50    6:36     1:26:17
183   Evan Strickland        M 16-19      17/85       40:54    6:36     1:26:21
184   Abbey Warth            F 20-24      3/347       42:02    6:36     1:26:23
185   Paxton Rush            M 16-19      18/85       40:29    6:36     1:26:26
186   Christopher Wickesberg M 40-44     13/445       40:11    6:36     1:26:28
187   Elizabeth Fields       F 25-29     13/642       41:11    6:37     1:26:28
188   Christina Perry        F 35-39      5/776       41:54    6:37     1:26:32
189   Ross Roberson          M 25-29     51/365       41:03    6:37     1:26:33
190   Alexander Smith        M 13-15       4/66       39:51    6:37     1:26:36
191   Collin Stevens         M 13-15       5/66       40:25    6:37     1:26:39
192   Brody Brack            M 13-15       6/66       40:38    6:37     1:26:39
193   Leann Banwart          F 35-39      6/776       41:24    6:37     1:26:41
194   Luciano Villegas-Avalo M 25-29     52/365       41:39    6:38     1:26:44
195   Kyle Owens             M 25-29     53/365       41:30    6:38     1:26:46
196   Jamie Ness             M 30-34     25/450       39:14    6:38     1:26:46
197   Nathan O'Rourke        M 35-39     17/536       41:45    6:38     1:26:47
198   Manda Schaeffer        F 30-34      7/682       39:57    6:38     1:26:47
199   Colton Collier         M 13-15       7/66       41:12    6:38     1:26:51
200   Matt Ellenwood         M 40-44     14/445       41:04    6:39     1:27:06
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201   Karl Wendel            M 30-34     26/450       40:47    6:40     1:27:09
202   Aaron Crull            M 20-24     28/195       42:31    6:40     1:27:13
203   Nicholas Lewis         M 30-34     27/450       41:58    6:40     1:27:14
204   Brian Enlow            M 35-39     18/536       39:57    6:40     1:27:16
205   Julia Ordzowialy       F 35-39      7/776       41:38    6:40     1:27:17
206   Michael Bogden         M 30-34     28/450       41:33    6:40     1:27:19
207   Axil Raeber            M 16-19      19/85       41:40    6:41     1:27:27
208   Eric Inman             M 35-39     19/536       42:01    6:41     1:27:27
209   Alex Burns             M 25-29     54/365       41:13    6:41     1:27:30
210   Charles Bell           M 45-49      5/447       41:14    6:41     1:27:31
211   Ben Minnick            M 25-29     55/365       41:56    6:41     1:27:32
212   Andrew Bean            M 30-34     29/450       41:22    6:42     1:27:41
213   Robert Pettifer        M 40-44     15/445       41:14    6:42     1:27:46
214   Robyn Ellerbrock       F 30-34      8/682       41:28    6:43     1:27:51
215   Michael Johnson        M 30-34     30/450       42:16    6:44     1:28:03
216   Andrew Chamberlain     M 25-29     56/365       42:06    6:44     1:28:04
217   Cassidy Menard         F 35-39      8/776       41:45    6:44     1:28:07
218   Tracy Green            F 30-34      9/682       41:19    6:44     1:28:07
219   Jennifer Huang         F 25-29     14/642       41:33    6:45     1:28:19
220   Chase Adams            M 30-34     31/450       42:47    6:45     1:28:21
221   Zachary Vandeventer    M 20-24     29/195       42:04    6:45     1:28:21
222   Angi Mook              F 25-29     15/642       40:57    6:45     1:28:23
223   Cortney Scheeser       M 45-49      6/447       41:15    6:46     1:28:27
224   Michael Birkel         M 20-24     30/195       42:13    6:46     1:28:31
225   Tammy Nowik            F 40-44      2/618       41:06    6:46     1:28:33
226   Gilbert Wyche          M 30-34     32/450       42:00    6:47     1:28:42
227   Jack Allbritton        M 20-24     31/195       42:29    6:47     1:28:47
228   Joshua Durr            M 35-39     20/536       42:34    6:47     1:28:48
229   Casey McNealy          M 25-29     57/365       42:30    6:48     1:28:55
230   Brent Lee              M 25-29     58/365       42:22    6:48     1:28:56
231   Adam Bantz             M 20-24     32/195       41:42    6:48     1:28:59
232   Haley Delgado          F 20-24      4/347       41:55    6:48     1:29:00
233   Waylon Walton          M 45-49      7/447       42:04    6:49     1:29:10
234   Mark Gottermeier       M 30-34     33/450       42:43    6:49     1:29:14
235   Laura Zenger           F 25-29     16/642       42:38    6:49     1:29:16
236   Dalton Atchison        M 20-24     33/195       42:40    6:49     1:29:17
237   Joel Barnes            M 16-19      20/85       41:57    6:49     1:29:18
238   Mark Green             M 30-34     34/450       41:25    6:49     1:29:18
239   Mark Satterly          M 25-29     59/365       42:40    6:50     1:29:21
240   Luke Starnes           M 35-39     21/536       40:06    6:50     1:29:21
241   Richard Nowik          M 45-49      8/447       42:35    6:50     1:29:22
242   Kevin Stutt            M 25-29     60/365       42:02    6:50     1:29:28
243   Bob Bragg              M 50-54      3/334       42:19    6:51     1:29:32
244   Bryan Shade            M 30-34     35/450       42:16    6:51     1:29:35
245   Bradley Armour         M 30-34     36/450       42:39    6:51     1:29:39
246   Nate Nevin             M 30-34     37/450       42:36    6:51     1:29:41
247   Heather O'Brien        F 20-24      5/347       42:56    6:51     1:29:42
248   Dominic Montani        M 35-39     22/536       42:03    6:51     1:29:42
249   Trent Fifield          M 45-49      9/447       42:52    6:51     1:29:45
250   Matt Nutter            M 45-49     10/447       41:56    6:52     1:29:45
251   Alex Chittum           M 25-29     61/365       44:01    6:52     1:29:46
252   Amy Manning            F 30-34     10/682       42:39    6:52     1:29:48
253   Jared Anderson         M 40-44     16/445       42:15    6:52     1:29:49
254   Alex Schaefer          M 35-39     23/536       42:36    6:52     1:29:49
255   Sophie Nielsen         F 25-29     17/642       42:44    6:52     1:29:50
256   Michelle Ansley        F 35-39      9/776       42:18    6:53     1:29:59
257   George Wajda           M 13-15       8/66       41:51    6:53     1:30:04
258   Cameron Sherry         M 20-24     34/195       42:55    6:53     1:30:08
259   Dusty Israel           M 30-34     38/450       42:35    6:53     1:30:10
260   Dan Conder             M 45-49     11/447       42:35    6:53     1:30:11
261   Wendy Garvin           F 45-49      1/453       42:32    6:54     1:30:15
262   Keren Constantini      F 30-34     11/682       43:06    6:54     1:30:16
263   Robert Izgarjan        M 55-59      2/256       43:02    6:54     1:30:16
264   Evan Gady              M 30-34     39/450       43:19    6:54     1:30:19
265   Khalil Diab            M 35-39     24/536       42:17    6:54     1:30:23
266   Carson Harris          M 16-19      21/85       42:15    6:55     1:30:32
267   Craig Clayton          M 40-44     17/445       42:37    6:55     1:30:35
268   Michael Osborn         M 25-29     62/365       43:15    6:56     1:30:38
269   Brandan Kelter         M 30-34     40/450       42:58    6:56     1:30:38
270   Jackie Blankenship     F 30-34     12/682       42:10    6:56     1:30:38
271   Rachel Price           F 13-15       1/55       43:39    6:56     1:30:38
272   Troy Funk              M 45-49     12/447       43:08    6:56     1:30:39
273   Jeff Kackley           M 55-59      3/256       42:07    6:56     1:30:44
274   Shunsuke Niitani       M 35-39     25/536       44:10    6:56     1:30:47
275   Michael Romans         M 20-24     35/195       43:48    6:56     1:30:47
276   Jamie Martens          F 40-44      3/618       42:25    6:56     1:30:50
277   Seth Krusich           M 40-44     18/445       43:29    6:57     1:30:53
278   Owen Rupp              M 16-19      22/85       42:24    6:57     1:30:53
279   Jerry Smith            M 35-39     26/536       42:26    6:57     1:30:57
280   Michelle Wergin        F 30-34     13/682       43:33    6:58     1:31:05
281   Madison Winegardner    F 16-19      1/114       43:32    6:58     1:31:06
282   Jay Richmond           M 35-39     27/536       42:33    6:58     1:31:10
283   David Mosher           M 30-34     41/450       43:14    6:58     1:31:11
284   Thomas Estka           M 50-54      4/334       43:20    6:58     1:31:14
285   Michael Smith          M 55-59      4/256       47:07    6:58     1:31:15
286   Clayton Orender        M 20-24     36/195       42:31    6:59     1:31:17
287   Jill Inderstrodt       F 35-39     10/776       42:51    6:59     1:31:17
288   Donavon Avalos         M 16-19      23/85       41:12    6:59     1:31:17
289   Alan Hemmelgarn        M 35-39     28/536       41:37    6:59     1:31:19
290   Josh Vahle             M 20-24     37/195       42:31    6:59     1:31:20
291   Jerry Pheifer          M 35-39     29/536       42:38    6:59     1:31:23
292   Kyle Steinnagel        M 30-34     42/450       42:04    6:59     1:31:23
293   Zack Raubuck           M 25-29     63/365       43:11    6:59     1:31:25
294   Jeremy Van             M 25-29     64/365       42:38    6:59     1:31:27
295   Carlos Martinez        M 25-29     65/365       44:36    6:59     1:31:29
296   Brian Bergquist        M 40-44     19/445       42:41    7:00     1:31:30
297   Brian Denny            M 25-29     66/365       39:20    7:00     1:31:30
298   John Rhoden            M 30-34     43/450       45:19    7:00     1:31:35
299   Zachary Howard         M 30-34     44/450       43:06    7:00     1:31:39
300   Robert Krevda          M 35-39     30/536       42:11    7:01     1:31:43

Generated March 14, 2026 at 4:58 AM 3/80



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2017 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Frederic Chevalier     M 45-49     13/447       43:35    7:01     1:31:43
302   Luke Henry             M 16-19      24/85       43:07    7:01     1:31:50
303   Oliver Shepherd        M 35-39     31/536       43:35    7:01     1:31:55
304   John Isch              M 45-49     14/447       45:33    7:02     1:31:57
305   Steven Smith           M 20-24     38/195       45:12    7:02     1:32:03
306   Michael Hewitt         M 30-34     45/450       42:33    7:02     1:32:07
307   Chris Coleman          M 40-44     20/445       44:02    7:02     1:32:08
308   Jim Cole               M 45-49     15/447       44:14    7:03     1:32:14
309   Jeffrey Boyles         M 35-39     32/536       43:33    7:03     1:32:15
310   Avabreck Lawler        F 30-34     14/682       43:27    7:03     1:32:15
311   Ben Scott              M 25-29     67/365       42:14    7:03     1:32:19
312   Brandon Merz           M 20-24     39/195       42:28    7:03     1:32:21
313   Stephen Cranfill       M 45-49     16/447       44:08    7:04     1:32:23
314   Blake Koriath          M 35-39     33/536       43:10    7:04     1:32:24
315   Elizabeth Stanhope     F 16-19      2/114       45:12    7:04     1:32:24
316   Jeff Williams          M 40-44     21/445       42:45    7:04     1:32:24
317   Katie Odonnell         F 16-19      3/114       45:08    7:04     1:32:24
318   David Fox              M 13-15       9/66       44:19    7:04     1:32:27
319   Cara Hasser            F 16-19      4/114       43:13    7:04     1:32:27
320   Kevin Kubacki          M 40-44     22/445       43:03    7:04     1:32:32
321   Tim Janick             M 50-54      5/334       43:53    7:05     1:32:35
322   Jake Helton            M 13-15      10/66       42:07    7:05     1:32:36
323   Chris Delis            M 45-49     17/447       44:37    7:05     1:32:37
324   Lori Hunteman          F 30-34     15/682       44:56    7:05     1:32:39
325   Jack Smith             M 16-19      25/85       46:09    7:05     1:32:41
326   Sean Smith             M 25-29     68/365       42:09    7:05     1:32:42
327   Todd Oliver            M 50-54      6/334       44:02    7:05     1:32:46
328   Noe Ortiz              M 13-15      11/66       44:13    7:05     1:32:46
329   Dennis Miles           M 45-49     18/447       43:08    7:05     1:32:46
330   John Branigin          M 50-54      7/334       44:29    7:05     1:32:47
331   Joe Sheehan            M 40-44     23/445       44:17    7:05     1:32:48
332   Anastasia Sanchez      F 13-15       2/55       43:12    7:06     1:32:48
333   Brenden West           M 45-49     19/447       44:19    7:06     1:32:51
334   Blake Briggs           M 55-59      5/256       43:10    7:06     1:32:56
335   Chuck Day              M 30-34     46/450       44:33    7:06     1:32:56
336   Justin Burcope         M 30-34     47/450       44:24    7:06     1:32:56
337   Theodora Cudnowski     F 20-24      6/347       44:39    7:06     1:32:58
338   Patrick Neel           M 35-39     34/536       44:10    7:07     1:33:02
339   Breck Polley           M 40-44     24/445       43:49    7:07     1:33:03
340   Joshua Terhune         M 30-34     48/450       44:49    7:07     1:33:03
341   Kate Ricks             F 16-19      5/114       45:50    7:07     1:33:06
342   Daniel Schelling       M 25-29     69/365       42:38    7:07     1:33:07
343   Jose Trochez           M 45-49     20/447       43:53    7:07     1:33:13
344   Justin Gillespie       M 30-34     49/450       44:42    7:07     1:33:13
345   Aaron Gadberry         M 40-44     25/445       42:36    7:08     1:33:18
346   David Stevens          M 50-54      8/334       43:22    7:08     1:33:18
347   Brandon Taylor         M 13-15      12/66       42:49    7:08     1:33:23
348   Abby Pongracz          F 20-24      7/347       44:01    7:09     1:33:28
349   Joel Flora             M 45-49     21/447       43:44    7:09     1:33:35
350   Jennifer Clayton       F 40-44      4/618       45:27    7:09     1:33:36
351   Brad Dick              M 35-39     35/536       44:48    7:09     1:33:37
352   Molly Jergenson        F 25-29     18/642       43:55    7:09     1:33:37
353   Cassie Busch           F 30-34     16/682       45:08    7:09     1:33:40
354   Jeremy Johnson         M 35-39     36/536       44:10    7:09     1:33:40
355   Michael Paul           M 50-54      9/334       44:34    7:09     1:33:40
356   Tom Donaldson          M 40-44     26/445       44:14    7:10     1:33:42
357   David Gill             M 30-34     50/450       44:41    7:10     1:33:43
358   Craig Phifer           M 30-34     51/450       42:55    7:10     1:33:46
359   Jeff Kohmstedt         M 40-44     27/445       44:37    7:10     1:33:48
360   Ramon Gomez            M 40-44     28/445       41:30    7:10     1:33:50
361   Katherine Desmond      F 20-24      8/347       44:26    7:10     1:33:52
362   Brian Richard          M 45-49     22/447       45:35    7:11     1:33:55
363   Tony Felts             M 45-49     23/447       44:10    7:11     1:33:55
364   Mark Carlson           M 16-19      26/85       45:29    7:11     1:33:58
365   Brian Bear             M 45-49     24/447       44:28    7:11     1:33:59
366   Lauren Wood            F 20-24      9/347       45:13    7:11     1:34:00
367   Randall Woodruff       M 30-34     52/450       44:40    7:11     1:34:06
368   Luke Steinborn         M 35-39     37/536       45:14    7:11     1:34:07
369   Clinton McCormick      M 35-39     38/536       43:21    7:12     1:34:07
370   Chuck Myers            M 40-44     29/445       45:55    7:12     1:34:11
371   Jonathan Michaelsen    M 60-64      2/155       45:58    7:12     1:34:13
372   Alejandro Contreras Be M 50-54     10/334       43:33    7:12     1:34:13
373   David Reed             M 45-49     25/447       44:32    7:12     1:34:15
374   Jeremy Walters         M 35-39     39/536       44:04    7:12     1:34:15
375   Tendai Thomas          F 40-44      5/618       44:37    7:12     1:34:16
376   Paul Dedrich           M 50-54     11/334       43:00    7:12     1:34:16
377   Victoria Roessler      F 45-49      2/453       43:17    7:12     1:34:17
378   David Perkins          M 35-39     40/536       45:05    7:12     1:34:18
379   Cari Kuhn              F 30-34     17/682       44:07    7:12     1:34:19
380   David Wenning          M 55-59      6/256       44:41    7:13     1:34:20
381   Kirk Menges            M 40-44     30/445       42:49    7:13     1:34:25
382   George Mitchell        M 45-49     26/447                7:13     1:34:27
383   Sarah Storm            F 35-39     11/776       44:06    7:13     1:34:31
384   Aj Hillebrand          M 30-34     53/450       44:37    7:13     1:34:32
385   Brandon King           M 30-34     54/450       43:47    7:14     1:34:35
386   C Devin Chaulk         M 35-39     41/536       44:56    7:14     1:34:36
387   Brian Oroark           M 40-44     31/445       44:23    7:14     1:34:40
388   Chris Meyer            M 40-44     32/445       43:46    7:14     1:34:42
389   Jared Norman           M 25-29     70/365       45:46    7:14     1:34:43
390   Sierra Spinler         F 20-24     10/347       41:17    7:14     1:34:43
391   Tyler Morgan           M 16-19      27/85       43:25    7:14     1:34:44
392   Jason Hargrave         M 40-44     33/445       44:54    7:14     1:34:45
393   Lauren McCandless      F 30-34     18/682       44:45    7:14     1:34:45
394   Robert Henschel        M 35-39     42/536       44:40    7:15     1:34:46
395   Jennifer Schramm       F 30-34     19/682       43:50    7:15     1:34:48
396   Carmen Teed            F 45-49      3/453       44:03    7:15     1:34:49
397   Samuel Schmidt         M 13-15      13/66       44:27    7:15     1:34:50
398   James Ziino            M 40-44     34/445       45:24    7:15     1:34:55
399   Clark Boccone          M 50-54     12/334       44:46    7:15     1:34:56
400   Kaden Wise             M 13-15      14/66       43:14    7:15     1:34:57
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401   Jeremy Tabisula        M 30-34     55/450       43:51    7:15     1:34:57
402   Jason Doffin           M 35-39     43/536       41:23    7:15     1:34:58
403   Craig Dismore          M 30-34     56/450       44:48    7:16     1:35:03
404   Trent Roach            M 25-29     71/365       46:30    7:16     1:35:05
405   Nikki Humphrey         F 40-44      6/618       45:04    7:16     1:35:07
406   Curtis Nordmann        M 25-29     72/365       40:20    7:16     1:35:08
407   Matthew Davis          M 30-34     57/450       45:06    7:16     1:35:11
408   Rachael Frentz         F 25-29     19/642       44:45    7:16     1:35:12
409   Zachary Lilly          M 16-19      28/85       46:26    7:17     1:35:18
410   Rob Basydlo            M 50-54     13/334       44:09    7:17     1:35:20
411   Bryan Zamora           M 25-29     73/365       45:01    7:17     1:35:23
412   Samuel Winkler         M 25-29     74/365       44:37    7:17     1:35:24
413   Nick Dorner            M 20-24     40/195       47:03    7:18     1:35:30
414   Kyle Strait            M 25-29     75/365       44:34    7:18     1:35:34
415   Dan Demeter            M 55-59      7/256       44:25    7:18     1:35:35
416   Eric Brouillette       M 25-29     76/365       46:01    7:18     1:35:37
417   David Wheeler          M 20-24     41/195       46:59    7:18     1:35:37
418   Jess Smith             M 50-54     14/334       43:37    7:19     1:35:39
419   Christopher Herrera    M 13-15      15/66       45:32    7:19     1:35:41
420   Jt Wolohan             M 25-29     77/365       46:01    7:19     1:35:42
421   Emily Matta            F 16-19      6/114       46:08    7:19     1:35:45
422   Greg Stout             M 45-49     27/447       46:35    7:19     1:35:48
423   Lucy Flesch            F 40-44      7/618       45:14    7:19     1:35:48
424   Kevin Parrish          M 25-29     78/365       46:15    7:19     1:35:48
425   David Dodd             M 55-59      8/256       44:40    7:19     1:35:50
426   Tommy Banister         M 35-39     44/536       46:44    7:19     1:35:51
427   Nick Miller            M 25-29     79/365       45:59    7:20     1:35:52
428   Amy Hession            F 20-24     11/347       46:43    7:20     1:35:55
429   Sara Damiano           F 30-34     20/682       46:50    7:20     1:36:02
430   Ethan Metzgar          M 25-29     80/365       45:50    7:20     1:36:03
431   Christine Wright       F 30-34     21/682       44:57    7:20     1:36:03
432   Kyle Dood              M 20-24     42/195       46:12    7:21     1:36:05
433   Brandon Rose           M 40-44     35/445       45:00    7:21     1:36:06
434   Christine Case         F 35-39     12/776       44:29    7:21     1:36:06
435   Kelly Senters          F 25-29     20/642       45:59    7:21     1:36:06
436   Evan Chaille           M 25-29     81/365       44:16    7:21     1:36:09
437   Ryan Martin            M 40-44     36/445       45:40    7:21     1:36:09
438   Douglas Mendoza        M 50-54     15/334       46:06    7:21     1:36:10
439   Robert Coffman         M 40-44     37/445       44:57    7:21     1:36:11
440   Jonathon Bannister     M 30-34     58/450       45:04    7:21     1:36:13
441   Andy Rusiniak          M 40-44     38/445       44:04    7:21     1:36:17
442   Andrew Hilliard        M 30-34     59/450       44:24    7:22     1:36:24
443   Candace Brown          F 35-39     13/776       45:37    7:22     1:36:28
444   Laura Landry           F 30-34     22/682       46:06    7:22     1:36:29
445   Hanna Stamm            F 16-19      7/114       45:54    7:22     1:36:30
446   Greg Lanham            M 50-54     16/334       46:44    7:22     1:36:30
447   Chris Stamm            M 50-54     17/334       45:54    7:23     1:36:32
448   Nathan Voelker         M 16-19      29/85       45:12    7:23     1:36:34
449   Tj Tuttamore           M 35-39     45/536       45:49    7:23     1:36:34
450   Ronit Patnaik          M 20-24     43/195       44:44    7:23     1:36:36
451   Tom Joyner             M 35-39     46/536       44:47    7:23     1:36:36
452   Sydney Hartwick        F 20-24     12/347       45:59    7:23     1:36:37
453   Jacob Smith            M 16-19      30/85       44:41    7:23     1:36:37
454   Nicole Lucas           F 25-29     21/642       44:37    7:23     1:36:37
455   Dorcas Wingard         F 16-19      8/114       44:27    7:23     1:36:38
456   Luis Chavez            M 35-39     47/536       43:03    7:23     1:36:39
457   Monty Glover           M 50-54     18/334       45:12    7:23     1:36:43
458   Dj Hanback             M 45-49     28/447       46:01    7:24     1:36:46
459   Leslie Scheffers       F 50-54      1/356       46:43    7:24     1:36:46
460   Josh Goodman           M 35-39     48/536       46:19    7:24     1:36:48
461   Leah Flanagan          F 35-39     14/776       46:03    7:24     1:36:48
462   Joshua Allen           M 30-34     60/450       47:10    7:24     1:36:50
463   Scott Trappe           M 50-54     19/334       47:35    7:24     1:36:51
464   Micah Hoeksema         M 16-19      31/85       43:01    7:24     1:36:53
465   Kelsey Tyler           F 16-19      9/114       44:27    7:24     1:36:53
466   David Wagner           M 35-39     49/536       46:03    7:24     1:36:54
467   Christopher Seider     M 40-44     39/445       47:25    7:24     1:36:54
468   Tasha Geisler          F 16-19     10/114       44:27    7:24     1:36:56
469   Carl Palma             M 30-34     61/450       46:59    7:24     1:36:56
470   Jackie Hartwick        F 50-54      2/356       45:59    7:24     1:36:57
471   Scott Anderson         M 45-49     29/447       46:19    7:25     1:36:58
472   Brian Smith            M 35-39     50/536       46:57    7:25     1:37:03
473   Paul Sanders           M 50-54     20/334       45:48    7:25     1:37:04
474   Jason McKay            M 55-59      9/256       46:41    7:25     1:37:04
475   Joshua Daugette        M 20-24     44/195       43:53    7:25     1:37:05
476   Sally Cespedes         F 35-39     15/776       46:29    7:25     1:37:07
477   Conner Wilson          M 13-15      16/66       46:49    7:25     1:37:07
478   Bryce Modglin          M 20-24     45/195       47:40    7:25     1:37:07
479   Philip Lucas           M 40-44     40/445       47:20    7:25     1:37:09
480   Michael Hines          M 55-59     10/256       46:13    7:26     1:37:11
481   Trey Tuttamore         M 13-15      17/66       45:49    7:26     1:37:12
482   Christina Decamp       F 35-39     16/776       45:37    7:26     1:37:13
483   Elise Hawkins          F 30-34     23/682       46:16    7:26     1:37:13
484   J.D. Williams          M 40-44     41/445       44:54    7:26     1:37:14
485   Anthony Ricchiuto      M 35-39     51/536       47:09    7:26     1:37:14
486   Ryan Jones             M 30-34     62/450       46:53    7:26     1:37:16
487   Kelly Jones            F 35-39     17/776       47:06    7:26     1:37:16
488   Logan Morris           M 20-24     46/195       44:37    7:26     1:37:17
489   Corinne Johnson        F 45-49      4/453       46:35    7:26     1:37:18
490   Karla Hoggard          F 35-39     18/776       47:08    7:26     1:37:20
491   Halle Welch            F 13-15       3/55       48:04    7:26     1:37:22
492   Hannah Hottle          F 25-29     22/642       46:04    7:27     1:37:24
493   Jeremy Schaeffer       M 30-34     63/450       45:16    7:27     1:37:25
494   Robin Bonomi           F 25-29     23/642       45:00    7:27     1:37:26
495   Anthony Vieceli        M 13-15      18/66       43:20    7:27     1:37:26
496   Brenda Seager          F 40-44      8/618       44:51    7:27     1:37:28
497   Ian Shoup              M 20-24     47/195       45:38    7:27     1:37:30
498   Kevin Carey            M 25-29     82/365       47:05    7:27     1:37:31
499   Jie Li                 M 40-44     42/445       46:06    7:27     1:37:31
500   John Merrick           M 35-39     52/536       46:48    7:27     1:37:34
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501   Koon Wan               M 35-39     53/536       46:54    7:27     1:37:34
502   Chris Germann          M 40-44     43/445       46:15    7:27     1:37:36
503   Eric Kinn              M 20-24     48/195       46:56    7:28     1:37:38
504   Robert Altmiller       M 30-34     64/450       45:25    7:28     1:37:38
505   Hope Metz              F 16-19     11/114       45:52    7:28     1:37:39
506   Dane Rigney            M 25-29     83/365       47:55    7:28     1:37:39
507   Margaret Saul          F 16-19     12/114       45:48    7:28     1:37:40
508   Mallory Donini         F 25-29     24/642       46:34    7:28     1:37:40
509   Tyler Surprenant       M 13-15      19/66       46:09    7:28     1:37:40
510   Evan Wilson            M 13-15      20/66       46:48    7:28     1:37:42
511   Melissa Reineke        F 35-39     19/776       46:22    7:28     1:37:43
512   Miles Johnson          M 25-29     84/365       46:04    7:28     1:37:47
513   Nicolette Pisha        F 30-34     24/682       46:22    7:29     1:37:51
514   Michael Solomon        M 40-44     44/445       47:00    7:29     1:37:51
515   Shane Rieder           F 40-44      9/618       46:27    7:29     1:37:58
516   Jason Burton           M 40-44     45/445       46:33    7:29     1:37:58
517   John Dashiell          M 35-39     54/536       47:44    7:29     1:37:58
518   Aaron Roemer           M 35-39     55/536       45:32    7:29     1:38:00
519   Matt McIntyre          M 30-34     65/450       46:31    7:29     1:38:02
520   Chris Pohl             M 45-49     30/447       45:05    7:30     1:38:02
521   Matthew Mast           M 20-24     49/195       45:41    7:30     1:38:07
522   Lance Payton           M 45-49     31/447       45:24    7:30     1:38:07
523   Logan Kuhne            M 35-39     56/536       47:18    7:30     1:38:08
524   Scott Swain            M 55-59     11/256       47:08    7:30     1:38:10
525   Curran Putz            M 25-29     85/365       46:21    7:30     1:38:10
526   Jeffrey Stumpf         M 45-49     32/447       47:01    7:30     1:38:11
527   Megan De Longe         F 35-39     20/776       47:31    7:30     1:38:12
528   Joseph Moore           M 40-44     46/445       46:31    7:30     1:38:13
529   Sarah Kathmann         F 30-34     25/682       46:19    7:30     1:38:14
530   Jim Arnoldt            M 40-44     47/445       46:36    7:30     1:38:15
531   Scott Baumer           M 30-34     66/450       46:53    7:31     1:38:17
532   Connie Coffin          F 45-49      5/453       45:52    7:31     1:38:18
533   James Walker           M 50-54     21/334       45:51    7:31     1:38:18
534   Chris Worden           M 35-39     57/536       45:01    7:31     1:38:18
535   Yung-Sen Lee           M 25-29     86/365       46:21    7:31     1:38:19
536   Jessica Smith          F 25-29     25/642       47:36    7:31     1:38:22
537   Alyssa Ritter          F 16-19     13/114       47:07    7:31     1:38:22
538   Rachel Zajac           F 25-29     26/642       46:43    7:31     1:38:23
539   Megan Kaul             F 35-39     21/776       47:23    7:31     1:38:23
540   Jeffrey Dood           M 45-49     33/447       46:10    7:31     1:38:23
541   Jon Price              M 40-44     48/445       45:46    7:31     1:38:24
542   Adam Prokai            M 20-24     50/195       48:38    7:31     1:38:25
543   Kevin Chapman          M 40-44     49/445       45:42    7:31     1:38:25
544   Connor Dood            M 20-24     51/195       46:12    7:31     1:38:25
545   Michael Mathews        M 30-34     67/450       46:27    7:32     1:38:30
546   Isaac Llamas           M 16-19      32/85       48:50    7:32     1:38:31
547   Katie Bayer            F 25-29     27/642       47:28    7:32     1:38:33
548   Brett Hilkemann        M 45-49     34/447       47:04    7:32     1:38:34
549   Holly Gordon           F 30-34     26/682       46:11    7:32     1:38:35
550   Kurt Eckert            M 50-54     22/334       46:22    7:32     1:38:35
551   Jeremy Kincaid         M 25-29     87/365       47:23    7:32     1:38:35
552   Kelley Anderson        F 35-39     22/776       46:25    7:32     1:38:35
553   Andrew Jackson         M 25-29     88/365       44:50    7:32     1:38:35
554   Karmy Kays             M 35-39     58/536       47:24    7:32     1:38:37
555   Adrian Hampton         M 35-39     59/536       46:40    7:32     1:38:37
556   Ryan Murphy            M 40-44     50/445       47:04    7:32     1:38:37
557   Stacy Desjean          F 35-39     23/776       47:08    7:32     1:38:38
558   Rick Copple            M 50-54     23/334       46:11    7:32     1:38:39
559   Avery McIntire         M 30-34     68/450       46:50    7:32     1:38:40
560   Brian Zahn             M 30-34     69/450       45:42    7:32     1:38:41
561   Kleve Heavin           M 35-39     60/536       46:39    7:32     1:38:41
562   Ashley Schacht         F 25-29     28/642       47:06    7:33     1:38:42
563   Lindsay Zeckel         F 35-39     24/776       47:03    7:33     1:38:42
564   Jessica Wolan          F 20-24     13/347       49:13    7:33     1:38:43
565   Kelly Thomas           F 40-44     10/618       45:22    7:33     1:38:47
566   Pete Foley             M 45-49     35/447       46:46    7:33     1:38:47
567   Marc Friedman          M 40-44     51/445       47:48    7:33     1:38:48
568   Ronald Argabright      M 55-59     12/256       48:37    7:33     1:38:50
569   Alec Friend            M 20-24     52/195       47:46    7:33     1:38:50
570   Cameron Sickafoose     M 25-29     89/365       44:46    7:33     1:38:51
571   Samuel Farbstein       M 13-15      21/66       46:35    7:33     1:38:52
572   Brad Wignall           M 35-39     61/536       47:52    7:33     1:38:53
573   Cecilia Moore          F 20-24     14/347       46:47    7:33     1:38:54
574   Yobani Calvo           M 25-29     90/365       44:29    7:33     1:38:55
575   Brandon Shirley        M 35-39     62/536       47:05    7:34     1:38:55
576   Phillip Barszczowski   M 30-34     70/450       45:03    7:34     1:38:56
577   Sophia Tipmore         F 10-12        1/8       47:50    7:34     1:38:57
578   Tim Whicker            M 45-49     36/447       48:07    7:34     1:38:58
579   Kate Broshears         F 25-29     29/642       45:39    7:34     1:38:59
580   Joe Singer             M 45-49     37/447       47:29    7:34     1:38:59
581   Casey Jones            M 40-44     52/445       49:10    7:34     1:39:00
582   Hunter McIntosh        M 20-24     53/195       47:46    7:34     1:39:01
583   David Barber           M 45-49     38/447       46:27    7:34     1:39:02
584   Nick Lavella           M 30-34     71/450       46:24    7:34     1:39:03
585   Mark Snodgrass         M 30-34     72/450       48:19    7:34     1:39:03
586   Chang Zuo              M 35-39     63/536       46:57    7:34     1:39:06
587   Megan Bock             F 25-29     30/642       46:51    7:34     1:39:08
588   Jaideep Talwalkar      M 40-44     53/445       47:46    7:35     1:39:08
589   Jennifer Medley        F 40-44     11/618       47:40    7:35     1:39:13
590   Samantha Chapman       F 25-29     31/642       47:33    7:35     1:39:16
591   Miguel Vargas          M 50-54     24/334       45:15    7:35     1:39:16
592   Joe Calandro           M 40-44     54/445       52:09    7:35     1:39:17
593   Andrea Schroff         F 40-44     12/618       46:31    7:35     1:39:18
594   Emily Wikle            F 20-24     15/347       46:39    7:35     1:39:18
595   Kris Ying              M 35-39     64/536       46:45    7:35     1:39:18
596   Orlando Gonzalez       M 45-49     39/447       46:59    7:35     1:39:19
597   Heather Fink           M 45-49     40/447       46:36    7:35     1:39:20
598   Kayla Branyan          F 25-29     32/642       47:18    7:35     1:39:21
599   Amberleigh Sorensen    F 13-15       4/55       46:38    7:35     1:39:21
600   Jeff Decker            M 30-34     73/450       47:50    7:36     1:39:21
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601   Drew Brattain          M 45-49     41/447       44:51    7:36     1:39:22
602   Caroline Cox           F 20-24     16/347       45:59    7:36     1:39:23
603   Tara Thornburg         F 30-34     27/682       46:46    7:36     1:39:24
604   William Olnick         M 16-19      33/85       48:47    7:36     1:39:25
605   Eric Morse             M 45-49     42/447       47:01    7:36     1:39:26
606   Jamie Haney            F 35-39     25/776       47:45    7:36     1:39:28
607   Kenji Kunobu           M 50-54     25/334       45:15    7:36     1:39:28
608   Michael Schall         M 45-49     43/447       47:01    7:36     1:39:28
609   Tim Pearson            M 45-49     44/447       47:59    7:36     1:39:28
610   Melissa Sorokoty       F 30-34     28/682       47:22    7:36     1:39:29
611   Pam Pell               F 45-49      6/453       47:08    7:36     1:39:32
612   Meredith Johnson       F 30-34     29/682       47:25    7:36     1:39:33
613   Lori Stark             F 35-39     26/776       47:17    7:36     1:39:34
614   Mark Pascarella        M 40-44     55/445       47:39    7:37     1:39:37
615   Erin Delaney           F 30-34     30/682       46:56    7:37     1:39:38
616   Ryan Kelsey            M 40-44     56/445       47:17    7:37     1:39:39
617   Amy Withem             F 30-34     31/682       45:51    7:37     1:39:40
618   Kevin Wagner           M 30-34     74/450       47:58    7:37     1:39:45
619   Kyle Lamping           M 25-29     91/365       47:58    7:37     1:39:45
620   Micheal Hayden         M 25-29     92/365       46:38    7:37     1:39:45
621   Jim Broyles            M 45-49     45/447       48:22    7:37     1:39:47
622   Rich Hovanec           M 50-54     26/334       45:29    7:38     1:39:50
623   Nelson Weaver          M 45-49     46/447       46:59    7:38     1:39:51
624   Robert Hoffman         M 45-49     47/447       47:28    7:38     1:39:52
625   Gordon Turner          M 35-39     65/536       47:01    7:38     1:39:52
626   John Peasley           M 45-49     48/447       47:58    7:38     1:39:54
627   Laura Barnhart         F 30-34     32/682       46:59    7:38     1:39:56
628   Jim Parsetich          M 45-49     49/447       46:41    7:38     1:39:57
629   Ed Stohlman            M 40-44     57/445       47:23    7:38     1:39:58
630   Mark Olsen             M 35-39     66/536       47:05    7:39     1:40:01
631   Mindy Elliott          F 45-49      7/453       47:12    7:39     1:40:03
632   Anna Taylor            F 20-24     17/347       48:50    7:39     1:40:04
633   Jim Quigley            M 60-64      3/155       48:01    7:39     1:40:06
634   Kelly Fields           F 25-29     33/642       45:32    7:39     1:40:08
635   Tim Mills              M 50-54     27/334       47:50    7:39     1:40:08
636   Thomas Davidson        M 13-15      22/66       45:43    7:39     1:40:10
637   Angie Dudman           F 55-59      1/246       47:15    7:39     1:40:11
638   Jordan Strickland      M 25-29     93/365       45:30    7:39     1:40:11
639   James Golebie          M 20-24     54/195       48:58    7:39     1:40:13
640   Anne Jones             F 40-44     13/618       48:05    7:40     1:40:15
641   Patrick Landwehr       M 20-24     55/195       48:47    7:40     1:40:16
642   Daryl Davis            M 45-49     50/447       47:53    7:40     1:40:17
643   Joshua Parry           M 16-19      34/85       45:46    7:40     1:40:20
644   Michael Childers       M 35-39     67/536       48:07    7:40     1:40:22
645   Jessica Feauto         F 30-34     33/682       47:07    7:40     1:40:22
646   Casey Carmichael       M 35-39     68/536       45:34    7:40     1:40:22
647   Micah Garcia           M 25-29     94/365       48:08    7:41     1:40:27
648   Lillian Pinault        F 30-34     34/682       48:57    7:41     1:40:27
649   Jennifer Dice          F 35-39     27/776       47:59    7:41     1:40:28
650   Richard O. Kissel      M 55-59     13/256       47:29    7:41     1:40:28
651   Kristen Shaw           F 30-34     35/682       48:03    7:41     1:40:29
652   Joel Shaw              M 30-34     75/450       48:02    7:41     1:40:29
653   Keith Gehlhausen       M 45-49     51/447       47:12    7:41     1:40:30
654   Carlos Diaz            M 30-34     76/450       45:11    7:41     1:40:31
655   Jeff Liebzeit          M 35-39     69/536       48:31    7:41     1:40:32
656   Christian Beck         M 30-34     77/450       47:47    7:41     1:40:33
657   Mike Carmody           M 35-39     70/536       49:13    7:41     1:40:34
658   Andrew Breck           M 30-34     78/450       47:13    7:41     1:40:39
659   Ashley Rich            F 25-29     34/642       47:02    7:41     1:40:39
660   Dan Wise               M 50-54     28/334       47:21    7:42     1:40:42
661   Mark Mravec            M 55-59     14/256       46:54    7:42     1:40:42
662   Jason Seamands         M 40-44     58/445       46:05    7:42     1:40:42
663   Mary Vollbrecht        F 30-34     36/682       46:29    7:42     1:40:42
664   Steve Rowland          M 55-59     15/256       47:42    7:42     1:40:44
665   Cory May               M 30-34     79/450       49:06    7:42     1:40:46
666   Julia Fraseur          F 20-24     18/347       46:36    7:42     1:40:48
667   Dan Hay                M 45-49     52/447       47:31    7:42     1:40:49
668   Sommer Redmon          F 30-34     37/682       47:01    7:42     1:40:50
669   Dustin Johnson         M 25-29     95/365       50:20    7:42     1:40:51
670   Marcie Johnson         F 45-49      8/453       47:28    7:42     1:40:52
671   Kathryn Thompson       F 35-39     28/776       48:35    7:42     1:40:52
672   Christopher Clouse     M 35-39     71/536       48:36    7:43     1:40:54
673   Catherine Looby        F 25-29     35/642       49:41    7:43     1:40:57
674   Brian Lewis            M 35-39     72/536       47:02    7:43     1:40:57
675   Amber Ferre            F 40-44     14/618       47:10    7:43     1:40:57
676   Adam Prescott          M 30-34     80/450       47:12    7:43     1:40:58
677   Bella Stonitsch        F 13-15       5/55       46:32    7:43     1:40:59
678   Jeremy Cook            M 30-34     81/450       45:42    7:43     1:41:03
679   Odell Graves           M 50-54     29/334       48:49    7:43     1:41:04
680   Laura Newman           F 30-34     38/682       48:19    7:43     1:41:04
681   Christopher Cole       M 35-39     73/536       47:08    7:43     1:41:05
682   Scott Brackney         M 30-34     82/450       45:58    7:43     1:41:05
683   Bradley Coucom         M 45-49     53/447       47:58    7:44     1:41:06
684   Malorie Deakins        F 25-29     36/642       48:17    7:44     1:41:07
685   Jack Phillips          M 50-54     30/334       47:59    7:44     1:41:07
686   Chris Migotsky         M 50-54     31/334       48:22    7:44     1:41:09
687   Michael Kask           M 40-44     59/445       49:49    7:44     1:41:10
688   Kirk Armstrong         M 35-39     74/536       47:08    7:44     1:41:11
689   Mike Morris            M 65-69       1/69       46:52    7:44     1:41:15
690   Sean Andreas           M 30-34     83/450       45:43    7:44     1:41:16
691   Jeremy Daeger          M 40-44     60/445       47:58    7:44     1:41:16
692   Ken Rank               M 50-54     32/334       48:50    7:44     1:41:17
693   Rachel Sinders         F 30-34     39/682       46:39    7:44     1:41:18
694   Johanna Riddle         F 35-39     29/776       49:28    7:44     1:41:18
695   Ivan Marino            M 30-34     84/450       49:37    7:44     1:41:18
696   Marco Bohlen           M 40-44     61/445       48:21    7:45     1:41:25
697   William Leadbitter     M 40-44     62/445       49:20    7:45     1:41:28
698   Ethan Copner           M 16-19      35/85       44:12    7:45     1:41:28
699   Adam Benham            M 35-39     75/536       48:39    7:45     1:41:29
700   Andrew Budz            M 25-29     96/365       50:58    7:45     1:41:29
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701   Zoe Meinecke           F 35-39     30/776       47:11    7:45     1:41:30
702   Jeffrey McCall         M 60-64      4/155       48:07    7:45     1:41:31
703   David Fraseur          M 55-59     16/256       46:37    7:46     1:41:33
704   Alexander Miller       M 20-24     56/195       44:59    7:46     1:41:33
705   Bridget Ryan           F 40-44     15/618       46:44    7:46     1:41:34
706   Rachel Olnick          F 40-44     16/618       48:56    7:46     1:41:34
707   Justin Hines           M 35-39     76/536       49:36    7:46     1:41:34
708   Miles Stucky           M 35-39     77/536       46:27    7:46     1:41:37
709   Kati Keenan            F 25-29     37/642       43:14    7:46     1:41:38
710   Nick Waskom            M 20-24     57/195       48:58    7:46     1:41:38
711   Rafael Garcia-Cortes   M 30-34     85/450       48:50    7:46     1:41:39
712   Kelli House            F 35-39     31/776       47:41    7:46     1:41:39
713   Stacy Uliana           F 45-49      9/453       47:54    7:46     1:41:40
714   Katherine Kobza        F 45-49     10/453       47:06    7:46     1:41:41
715   Kevin Pike             M 35-39     78/536       47:50    7:46     1:41:42
716   Jonathan Latzke        M 25-29     97/365       46:54    7:46     1:41:42
717   Adam Humphrey          M 35-39     79/536       48:33    7:46     1:41:43
718   Jack Sampson           M 13-15      23/66       46:59    7:46     1:41:43
719   Karen Brady            F 35-39     32/776       47:03    7:46     1:41:44
720   Sarah Awe              F 35-39     33/776       48:04    7:46     1:41:44
721   Jack Jones             M 35-39     80/536       48:01    7:47     1:41:48
722   Ted Maple              M 40-44     63/445       48:14    7:47     1:41:48
723   Steven Cohen           M 25-29     98/365       47:38    7:47     1:41:50
724   Lauren Holtvoigt       F 30-34     40/682       51:55    7:47     1:41:50
725   Joe Kahre              M 35-39     81/536       48:46    7:47     1:41:51
726   Vido Norng             M 35-39     82/536       48:36    7:47     1:41:52
727   Annette Parker         F 50-54      3/356       46:35    7:47     1:41:53
728   Hannah Klineman        F 16-19     14/114       48:42    7:47     1:41:53
729   Leslie Raab            F 35-39     34/776       47:37    7:47     1:41:56
730   Jessica Kluetz         F 35-39     35/776       47:36    7:47     1:41:57
731   Jared Davenport        M 16-19      36/85       48:58    7:47     1:41:57
732   Victoria Tipmore       F 40-44     17/618       47:54    7:47     1:41:58
733   William Morris         M 35-39     83/536       49:43    7:48     1:42:02
734   Tim Scheffers          M 55-59     17/256       48:54    7:48     1:42:03
735   Brad Renner            M 30-34     86/450       46:37    7:48     1:42:03
736   Ben Hall               M 20-24     58/195       47:10    7:48     1:42:04
737   Christopher Manhart    M 35-39     84/536       47:37    7:48     1:42:05
738   Melissa Owen           F 35-39     36/776       49:11    7:48     1:42:06
739   Jessica Jones          F 25-29     38/642       49:18    7:48     1:42:06
740   Christopher Herbert    M 45-49     54/447       46:01    7:48     1:42:06
741   Kevin Brown            M 25-29     99/365       45:54    7:48     1:42:07
742   Andrew Martin          M 35-39     85/536       45:47    7:48     1:42:08
743   Fred Goodrie           M 30-34     87/450       50:30    7:48     1:42:10
744   Leland Cashman         M 40-44     64/445       46:54    7:48     1:42:10
745   Kathryn Schoenholz     F 40-44     18/618       49:12    7:48     1:42:11
746   Sam Tragesser          M 40-44     65/445       49:31    7:49     1:42:11
747   Allison Martin         F 35-39     37/776       48:04    7:49     1:42:12
748   Timothy Banach         M 20-24     59/195       45:57    7:49     1:42:12
749   David Carlson          M 40-44     66/445       47:07    7:49     1:42:14
750   Mark Houston           M 30-34     88/450       48:59    7:49     1:42:14
751   Jake Malinzak          M 10-12       2/25       49:06    7:49     1:42:15
752   Josiah Shepson         M 10-12       3/25       49:07    7:49     1:42:15
753   Robert Malinzak        M 45-49     55/447       49:09    7:49     1:42:16
754   Todd Duggan            M 40-44     67/445       47:26    7:49     1:42:18
755   Holger Bayer           M 30-34     89/450       49:51    7:49     1:42:20
756   Melissa West           F 40-44     19/618       47:14    7:49     1:42:22
757   Craig Kooienga         M 40-44     68/445       47:19    7:49     1:42:22
758   Andrew Archila         M 40-44     69/445       48:21    7:49     1:42:24
759   David Walton           M 55-59     18/256       49:11    7:50     1:42:25
760   Brent Coblentz         M 40-44     70/445       47:43    7:50     1:42:27
761   Brian Coblentz         M 45-49     56/447       47:43    7:50     1:42:27
762   Tony Schwallie         M 45-49     57/447       46:34    7:50     1:42:29
763   Ken Deback             M 65-69       2/69       49:03    7:50     1:42:29
764   Brian Fitzgerald       M 45-49     58/447       50:36    7:50     1:42:30
765   Ken Hendrick           M 60-64      5/155       49:50    7:50     1:42:30
766   Ellie Gardner          F 25-29     39/642       48:39    7:50     1:42:31
767   Patrick Mickler        M 40-44     71/445       51:11    7:50     1:42:32
768   Jorge Hernandez        M 50-54     33/334       47:15    7:50     1:42:33
769   Donovan Geiger         M 16-19      37/85       46:18    7:50     1:42:37
770   Sarah Lange            F 20-24     19/347       49:30    7:50     1:42:37
771   Christopher Wendt      M 20-24     60/195       48:50    7:50     1:42:37
772   Megan Flodder          F 35-39     38/776       47:24    7:51     1:42:38
773   Jamie Wlodyka          F 35-39     39/776       49:28    7:51     1:42:38
774   Samuel Wilds           M 13-15      24/66       49:20    7:51     1:42:38
775   James Faris            M 40-44     72/445       49:01    7:51     1:42:40
776   Steven Julius          M 45-49     59/447       48:48    7:51     1:42:42
777   Nathan Brugger         M 25-29    100/365       45:53    7:51     1:42:42
778   Megan Keener           F 30-34     41/682       48:15    7:51     1:42:47
779   Brad Burbage           M 40-44     73/445       49:52    7:51     1:42:48
780   Paul Kitchen           M 20-24     61/195       51:58    7:52     1:42:51
781   Eric Smith             M 20-24     62/195       49:23    7:52     1:42:51
782   Maggie Carter          F 16-19     15/114       48:31    7:52     1:42:52
783   Monica Porter          F 25-29     40/642       47:42    7:52     1:42:56
784   Chris Davis            M 45-49     60/447       49:12    7:52     1:42:56
785   Lauren Hamilton        F 20-24     20/347       49:20    7:52     1:42:58
786   Brian Moore            M 40-44     74/445       49:18    7:52     1:42:58
787   Maroun Beyrouthy       M 40-44     75/445       48:12    7:52     1:42:59
788   Casey Bartholomew      M 13-15      25/66       48:54    7:52     1:42:59
789   Mitchell Klich         M 20-24     63/195       48:18    7:52     1:43:01
790   Amy Marx               F 30-34     42/682       49:33    7:52     1:43:01
791   Stephen Toerner        M 30-34     90/450       46:19    7:53     1:43:04
792   Mitchell Duke          M 20-24     64/195       50:58    7:53     1:43:04
793   Lareshia Poe           F 35-39     40/776       49:37    7:53     1:43:04
794   Crystal Garvey         F 45-49     11/453       48:40    7:53     1:43:07
795   Glen Johnson           M 45-49     61/447       49:05    7:53     1:43:08
796   Jennifer Shore         F 35-39     41/776       48:10    7:53     1:43:08
797   Cole Anderson          M 30-34     91/450       48:10    7:53     1:43:08
798   Christopher Baker      M 40-44     76/445       49:20    7:53     1:43:09
799   Sebastien Leroy        M 35-39     86/536       48:30    7:53     1:43:10
800   Ryan Vitale            M 30-34     92/450       48:45    7:53     1:43:11
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801   Jonathan Lurie         M 45-49     62/447       48:58    7:53     1:43:13
802   Amy Matthews           F 40-44     20/618       49:42    7:53     1:43:13
803   Dwain Hendershot       M 45-49     63/447       48:34    7:53     1:43:16
804   James Williams         M 40-44     77/445       50:29    7:53     1:43:16
805   Sarah Whittam          F 35-39     42/776       48:54    7:53     1:43:16
806   Michael Leivant        M 35-39     87/536       48:39    7:54     1:43:19
807   Rich Hartwick          M 55-59     19/256       47:59    7:54     1:43:20
808   Brian Pennington       M 35-39     88/536       48:05    7:54     1:43:20
809   Caleb Brock            M 16-19      38/85       48:45    7:54     1:43:21
810   Christina Schmidt      F 40-44     21/618       48:02    7:54     1:43:21
811   Maria Waterman         F 55-59      2/246       49:43    7:54     1:43:22
812   Ellen Knopf            F 30-34     43/682       48:35    7:54     1:43:22
813   Chris Banner           M 30-34     93/450       48:31    7:54     1:43:24
814   Jennifer Adhlakha      F 40-44     22/618       51:00    7:54     1:43:26
815   Ross Berryhill         M 50-54     34/334       48:31    7:54     1:43:27
816   Kyla Thoman            F 25-29     41/642       50:18    7:54     1:43:28
817   Kevin Brady            M 35-39     89/536       48:53    7:54     1:43:28
818   Jace Russell           M 16-19      39/85       50:18    7:54     1:43:28
819   Kelsey Gausman         F 20-24     21/347       51:17    7:54     1:43:30
820   Tom Moll               M 55-59     20/256       48:44    7:55     1:43:30
821   Dean Mueller           M 45-49     64/447       49:50    7:55     1:43:33
822   Taylor Erickson        F 25-29     42/642       49:12    7:55     1:43:34
823   David Richardson       M 50-54     35/334       47:09    7:55     1:43:34
824   Kelsi Crawford         F 25-29     43/642       49:43    7:55     1:43:35
825   Elizabeth Carey        F 60-64      1/132       47:58    7:55     1:43:36
826   Alex Hayes             M 30-34     94/450       47:21    7:55     1:43:36
827   Ashley Valentine       M 55-59     21/256       49:22    7:55     1:43:36
828   David Broerman         M 45-49     65/447       47:24    7:55     1:43:39
829   Jessica Hammer         F 35-39     43/776       49:21    7:55     1:43:42
830   John Schuh             M 45-49     66/447       48:02    7:55     1:43:42
831   Rick Lesh              M 45-49     67/447       49:19    7:56     1:43:44
832   Suzanne Aquila         F 50-54      4/356       49:21    7:56     1:43:44
833   Ken Narva              M 60-64      6/155       48:25    7:56     1:43:45
834   Jonas Brooks           M 10-12       4/25       48:06    7:56     1:43:45
835   John Graves            M 40-44     78/445       49:22    7:56     1:43:45
836   Jerry Doyle            M 50-54     36/334       47:53    7:56     1:43:47
837   Michael Farrell        M 35-39     90/536       48:43    7:56     1:43:47
838   Jillian Lee            F 30-34     44/682       48:43    7:56     1:43:47
839   Colleen Comstock       F 30-34     45/682       49:36    7:56     1:43:50
840   Terry Burns            M 45-49     68/447       48:44    7:56     1:43:51
841   Kevin Blanton          M 50-54     37/334       50:33    7:56     1:43:52
842   Scott Rubin            M 45-49     69/447       49:44    7:56     1:43:53
843   Steven Steiner         M 45-49     70/447       47:10    7:56     1:43:55
844   Scott Shirley          M 45-49     71/447       47:53    7:56     1:43:55
845   Adam Pomfret           M 45-49     72/447       49:05    7:57     1:43:59
846   Mike Miller            M 40-44     79/445       49:53    7:57     1:44:01
847   Mark Wilson            M 40-44     80/445       49:34    7:57     1:44:04
848   Wilmar Zabala          M 40-44     81/445       49:06    7:57     1:44:04
849   Brian Scott            M 35-39     91/536       49:21    7:57     1:44:04
850   Neil McGuffog          M 55-59     22/256       50:23    7:57     1:44:05
851   Kanako Nirasawa        F 35-39     44/776       49:21    7:57     1:44:06
852   Eric Wolf              M 25-29    101/365       50:39    7:57     1:44:06
853   Cameran Richardson     F 35-39     45/776       50:50    7:57     1:44:07
854   Eric Howe              M 40-44     82/445       49:34    7:57     1:44:08
855   Eric McKeown           M 40-44     83/445       49:10    7:57     1:44:09
856   Isaac Brewer           M 40-44     84/445       45:53    7:58     1:44:10
857   Elizabeth Rosdeitcher  F 55-59      3/246       48:49    7:58     1:44:11
858   Cathy Graves           F 35-39     46/776       49:57    7:58     1:44:13
859   Shawn Curran           M 45-49     73/447       49:38    7:58     1:44:15
860   Madicyn Hinton Hinton  F 20-24     22/347       50:05    7:58     1:44:16
861   Summer Snyder          F 16-19     16/114       50:58    7:58     1:44:17
862   Burke Geene            M 55-59     23/256       48:47    7:58     1:44:17
863   Eric Browning          M 35-39     92/536       49:16    7:58     1:44:17
864   John Hudson            M 45-49     74/447       49:32    7:58     1:44:17
865   Thomas Hanchar         M 45-49     75/447       49:31    7:58     1:44:18
866   Katie Kelly            F 30-34     46/682       50:43    7:58     1:44:19
867   Katy Koritz            F 35-39     47/776       50:53    7:58     1:44:19
868   Kevin Armstrong        M 55-59     24/256       49:16    7:58     1:44:19
869   Kate Morris            F 20-24     23/347       52:01    7:58     1:44:21
870   Greg McAloon           M 60-64      7/155       49:26    7:58     1:44:21
871   Ashley Nevin           F 30-34     47/682       49:09    7:58     1:44:22
872   Todd Foeckler          M 40-44     85/445       49:26    7:58     1:44:22
873   Anthony Hatfield       M 40-44     86/445       49:40    7:59     1:44:23
874   Brittany McAndrew      F 30-34     48/682       49:09    7:59     1:44:23
875   Brooke Lewis           F 25-29     44/642       49:20    7:59     1:44:24
876   Israel Doroteo         M 30-34     95/450       49:04    7:59     1:44:25
877   Omar Hobeika           M 40-44     87/445       49:30    7:59     1:44:26
878   Giulia Castrigano      F 35-39     48/776       50:04    7:59     1:44:29
879   Mike Tittle            M 40-44     88/445       48:51    7:59     1:44:29
880   John Waple             M 40-44     89/445       49:54    7:59     1:44:30
881   Travis Smith           M 30-34     96/450       51:25    7:59     1:44:30
882   Dina-Rae Scott         F 30-34     49/682       49:06    7:59     1:44:33
883   Jay Layshock           M 50-54     38/334       49:21    7:59     1:44:35
884   Brian Petersson        M 40-44     90/445       49:21    8:00     1:44:36
885   Jacqueline Harder      F 50-54      5/356       49:44    8:00     1:44:37
886   Dan Fetsko             M 55-59     25/256       49:50    8:00     1:44:37
887   Jason Robinson         M 40-44     91/445       49:16    8:00     1:44:38
888   Corey Colson           M 25-29    102/365       49:56    8:00     1:44:38
889   Paul Moran             M 40-44     92/445       48:28    8:00     1:44:39
890   Barefoot Dan Lutes     M 50-54     39/334       49:35    8:00     1:44:40
891   Shannon Bosco          F 35-39     49/776       49:14    8:00     1:44:42
892   Kristin Gulley         F 35-39     50/776       48:49    8:00     1:44:44
893   Ross Dalton            M 30-34     97/450       50:08    8:00     1:44:44
894   Brian Marris           M 25-29    103/365       50:27    8:00     1:44:44
895   Tarun Galagali         M 25-29    104/365       48:22    8:00     1:44:45
896   John Kittinger         M 45-49     76/447       49:47    8:00     1:44:46
897   Benito Yamazaki        M 45-49     77/447       49:06    8:00     1:44:47
898   Thomas Shucmacher      M 25-29    105/365       51:40    8:00     1:44:48
899   Kristine Hollon        F 35-39     51/776       50:10    8:00     1:44:48
900   Krystal Quinn          F 30-34     50/682       49:27    8:00     1:44:48
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901   Bonnie Wittman         F 50-54      6/356       49:07    8:01     1:44:49
902   Katie Brinkmeyer       F 35-39     52/776       49:08    8:01     1:44:50
903   Robert Morris          M 35-39     93/536       49:08    8:01     1:44:50
904   Todd Shuck             M 50-54     40/334       48:33    8:01     1:44:51
905   Aidan O'Nan            M 13-15      26/66       50:11    8:01     1:44:51
906   Jeff Cohen             M 16-19      40/85       52:00    8:01     1:44:52
907   Brian Kuester          M 30-34     98/450       50:21    8:01     1:44:52
908   Gary Lee               M 60-64      8/155       49:32    8:01     1:44:52
909   Janelle Lenz           F 25-29     45/642       50:03    8:01     1:44:52
910   James Gonda            M 35-39     94/536       48:04    8:01     1:44:53
911   Michael Couch          M 25-29    106/365       49:13    8:01     1:44:55
912   Greg Shadday           M 35-39     95/536       50:21    8:01     1:44:55
913   Michael Cecil          M 45-49     78/447       48:54    8:01     1:44:57
914   Angela Snyder          F 40-44     23/618       49:10    8:01     1:44:58
915   Keith Burton           M 45-49     79/447       49:51    8:01     1:44:58
916   Felix Wyss             M 45-49     80/447       50:23    8:01     1:44:59
917   Joe Chapman            M 40-44     93/445       49:35    8:01     1:45:01
918   Jason Turkelson        M 40-44     94/445       50:16    8:01     1:45:01
919   Wes Kuhne              M 60-64      9/155       51:11    8:01     1:45:01
920   Jen May                F 35-39     53/776       49:16    8:02     1:45:02
921   Hui Shao               M 35-39     96/536       50:00    8:02     1:45:03
922   Jen Werner             F 35-39     54/776       49:56    8:02     1:45:05
923   Ryan Winningham        M 35-39     97/536       51:13    8:02     1:45:05
924   Jeff Hartman           M 50-54     41/334       49:27    8:02     1:45:06
925   Jordyn Wells           F 30-34     51/682       51:14    8:02     1:45:09
926   Alexandra Trenkle      F 45-49     12/453       49:52    8:02     1:45:09
927   Karen Kress            F 50-54      7/356       50:04    8:02     1:45:09
928   Scott Jordan           M 35-39     98/536       50:18    8:02     1:45:09
929   Robert Bax             M 40-44     95/445       50:17    8:02     1:45:10
930   Noah Cross             M 20-24     65/195       51:00    8:02     1:45:11
931   Ryan Hass              M 30-34     99/450       49:45    8:02     1:45:11
932   Josie Nadaud           F 20-24     24/347       49:37    8:02     1:45:12
933   Mark Jacobi            M 45-49     81/447       49:37    8:02     1:45:13
934   Thomas Milburn         M 40-44     96/445       50:10    8:02     1:45:14
935   Molly Sharp            F 30-34     52/682       50:14    8:03     1:45:16
936   Brian Paolucci         M 30-34    100/450       50:37    8:03     1:45:19
937   Sandra Moreira         F 40-44     24/618       49:11    8:03     1:45:19
938   Andrew Niese           M 50-54     42/334       51:29    8:03     1:45:19
939   Kristen Lund           F 30-34     53/682       51:09    8:03     1:45:20
940   Kerry Brennemon        M 45-49     82/447       49:46    8:03     1:45:21
941   Angela Brenneman       F 40-44     25/618       49:47    8:03     1:45:21
942   Melanie Laswell        F 40-44     26/618       47:10    8:03     1:45:22
943   Alexis Laswell         F 16-19     17/114       47:10    8:03     1:45:22
944   David Otte             M 30-34    101/450       49:44    8:03     1:45:23
945   Gregory Cox            M 50-54     43/334       49:24    8:03     1:45:24
946   Kristin Williams       F 30-34     54/682       49:24    8:03     1:45:24
947   Anthony Epkey          M 35-39     99/536       50:06    8:03     1:45:25
948   Becky Hoberty          F 50-54      8/356       50:46    8:03     1:45:26
949   Capri Teague           F 20-24     25/347       52:26    8:03     1:45:27
950   Mike Rice              M 35-39    100/536       50:10    8:04     1:45:28
951   Scott Schapker         M 30-34    102/450       49:30    8:04     1:45:30
952   Eric Wright            M 35-39    101/536       49:24    8:04     1:45:30
953   Jonathan Harkins       M 30-34    103/450       50:05    8:04     1:45:31
954   Russell Nix            M 30-34    104/450       51:22    8:04     1:45:31
955   Roger Gammon           M 55-59     26/256       49:44    8:04     1:45:32
956   Jacob Bilby            M 10-12       5/25       47:32    8:04     1:45:33
957   Joshua Marsh           M 35-39    102/536       50:35    8:04     1:45:33
958   Jon Sampson            M 45-49     83/447       51:00    8:04     1:45:33
959   Michael Allen          M 35-39    103/536       49:48    8:04     1:45:34
960   Julian Farbstein       M 40-44     97/445       47:29    8:04     1:45:36
961   Ron Gable              M 45-49     84/447       49:40    8:04     1:45:37
962   Julia Eifert           F 16-19     18/114       52:22    8:04     1:45:37
963   Skylar Kiess           F 16-19     19/114       52:21    8:04     1:45:37
964   Kelly Hayes            F 20-24     26/347       46:43    8:04     1:45:37
965   Robert Clark           M 40-44     98/445       49:51    8:04     1:45:37
966   Jim Cooke              M 70-74       1/25       49:28    8:04     1:45:38
967   Forrest Rowland        M 45-49     85/447       49:03    8:04     1:45:38
968   Ryan Waller            M 35-39    104/536       48:22    8:04     1:45:39
969   Chad Smith             M 35-39    105/536       49:12    8:04     1:45:39
970   Tyler Claypool         M 30-34    105/450       51:20    8:04     1:45:40
971   Carl W Larsen Jr.      M 60-64     10/155       50:31    8:04     1:45:40
972   Sarah Meronk           F 20-24     27/347       49:54    8:04     1:45:41
973   Julie Waggoner         F 35-39     55/776       49:54    8:04     1:45:41
974   Amanda Pottorff        F 16-19     20/114       51:27    8:05     1:45:43
975   Kyle Jaebker           M 35-39    106/536       44:50    8:05     1:45:44
976   Trevor Ramsey          M 16-19      41/85       47:46    8:05     1:45:45
977   Ryan Mc Elroy          M 25-29    107/365       50:03    8:05     1:45:47
978   Marty Weaver           M 40-44     99/445       50:26    8:05     1:45:48
979   Michaela Ranft         F 20-24     28/347       49:16    8:05     1:45:53
980   Jose Aguilar           M 20-24     66/195       50:21    8:05     1:45:53
981   Jeff Spielman          M 40-44    100/445       49:33    8:05     1:45:54
982   Don Dodson             M 55-59     27/256       48:23    8:06     1:45:55
983   Laura Knopf            F 25-29     46/642       48:35    8:06     1:45:56
984   Ella Kantz             F 13-15       6/55       52:30    8:06     1:45:56
985   Leah Downer            F 35-39     56/776       51:08    8:06     1:45:56
986   Dustin Kleppe          M 25-29    108/365       51:31    8:06     1:45:58
987   Grant Price            M 40-44    101/445       49:25    8:06     1:45:58
988   Craig Bixler           M 55-59     28/256       51:40    8:06     1:46:00
989   Tony McClain           M 50-54     44/334       50:02    8:06     1:46:02
990   Ken McMillen           M 75-79        1/7       50:32    8:06     1:46:03
991   Christie Petersen      F 35-39     57/776       48:54    8:06     1:46:05
992   Ted Tetrick            M 35-39    107/536       49:51    8:06     1:46:06
993   Brad Hindman           M 35-39    108/536       48:52    8:06     1:46:06
994   Nicole Constantino     F 40-44     27/618       50:03    8:07     1:46:08
995   Sean O'Connor          M 25-29    109/365       49:31    8:07     1:46:08
996   Sydni Montgomery       F 16-19     21/114       50:34    8:07     1:46:08
997   Faye Jessup            F 16-19     22/114       50:34    8:07     1:46:08
998   Ryan Collins           M 35-39    109/536       51:42    8:07     1:46:09
999   Tom Alff               M 50-54     45/334       50:52    8:07     1:46:09
1000  Lauren Crowe           F 20-24     29/347       48:16    8:07     1:46:09
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1001  Adrian Sickles         F 30-34     55/682       49:06    8:07     1:46:12
1002  Madeline Stage         M 25-29    110/365       51:55    8:07     1:46:12
1003  Ladawna Goering        F 40-44     28/618       50:18    8:07     1:46:13
1004  Dan Brinkruff          M 35-39    110/536       49:38    8:07     1:46:13
1005  Don Sechrest           M 50-54     46/334       48:33    8:07     1:46:14
1006  Zachary Acerra         M 30-34    106/450       50:43    8:07     1:46:14
1007  Haley Huelsman         F 16-19     23/114       50:20    8:07     1:46:15
1008  Kira Hansen            F 40-44     29/618       52:07    8:07     1:46:15
1009  Brittney Clayton       F 30-34     56/682       48:36    8:07     1:46:16
1010  Avery Boxell           M 20-24     67/195       52:29    8:07     1:46:17
1011  Gerry Mallon           M 55-59     29/256       52:16    8:07     1:46:18
1012  Jess Schwedler         M 35-39    111/536       49:56    8:07     1:46:18
1013  Gary Terwilleger       M 50-54     47/334       50:18    8:07     1:46:18
1014  Samuel Caskey          M 20-24     68/195       50:57    8:07     1:46:19
1015  Stephen Mejean         M 30-34    107/450       49:18    8:07     1:46:20
1016  Jonathon Baumann       M 35-39    112/536       51:53    8:08     1:46:20
1017  Ryan Summitt           M 25-29    111/365       54:24    8:08     1:46:21
1018  Lyticia Emery          F 45-49     13/453       49:25    8:08     1:46:21
1019  Nic Baumann            M 35-39    113/536       51:54    8:08     1:46:21
1020  Steve Gillman          M 60-64     11/155       50:19    8:08     1:46:21
1021  Laura Howard           F 50-54      9/356       51:58    8:08     1:46:22
1022  Shay Vogler            F 20-24     30/347       47:25    8:08     1:46:26
1023  Rob Marshall           M 20-24     69/195       48:24    8:08     1:46:26
1024  Rod Francisco          M 40-44    102/445       49:53    8:08     1:46:26
1025  Jason Thorne           M 35-39    114/536       51:02    8:08     1:46:26
1026  Adam Diskey            M 30-34    108/450       51:15    8:08     1:46:29
1027  Fuad Haddad            M 20-24     70/195       50:31    8:08     1:46:29
1028  Kenneth Roth           M 45-49     86/447       50:53    8:08     1:46:32
1029  David BeníTEZ          M 40-44    103/445       49:44    8:08     1:46:32
1030  Scott Higham           M 50-54     48/334       49:45    8:08     1:46:33
1031  Susan Richards         F 45-49     14/453       50:16    8:09     1:46:33
1032  Emily Beiting          F 25-29     47/642       50:53    8:09     1:46:33
1033  Garrett Redweik        M 25-29    112/365       49:15    8:09     1:46:37
1034  Ian Tatman             M 40-44    104/445       50:12    8:09     1:46:38
1035  Marc Mills             M 45-49     87/447       53:15    8:09     1:46:40
1036  Christina Kreinest     F 30-34     57/682       50:06    8:09     1:46:40
1037  Chad Baxendale         M 40-44    105/445       50:59    8:09     1:46:42
1038  Ryan Rueff             M 13-15      27/66       49:45    8:09     1:46:42
1039  Rob Rueff              M 45-49     88/447       49:45    8:09     1:46:42
1040  Justin Sinders         M 35-39    115/536       49:55    8:09     1:46:43
1041  Luke Weisenbach        M 16-19      42/85       49:12    8:09     1:46:43
1042  Kimberly Townsend      F 35-39     58/776       49:51    8:09     1:46:43
1043  Lissy Koors            F 35-39     59/776       49:43    8:09     1:46:44
1044  Brian Shore            M 40-44    106/445       49:26    8:09     1:46:44
1045  Ben Bodznick           M 35-39    116/536       49:26    8:09     1:46:45
1046  Steven Boller          M 25-29    113/365       50:55    8:09     1:46:45
1047  Aimee Shea             F 35-39     60/776       51:06    8:09     1:46:45
1048  Monika Tilmans         F 20-24     31/347       48:52    8:09     1:46:45
1049  Pascal Cloteaux        M 50-54     49/334       51:53    8:10     1:46:47
1050  Charles Buchert        M 40-44    107/445       49:28    8:10     1:46:50
1051  Molly Crow             F 25-29     48/642       50:41    8:10     1:46:51
1052  Yongkai Wang           M 30-34    109/450       50:54    8:10     1:46:53
1053  Caroline Rodgers       F 20-24     32/347       49:40    8:10     1:46:53
1054  Joni Sanders Nay       F 40-44     30/618       52:38    8:10     1:46:53
1055  Linda Word             F 50-54     10/356       49:19    8:10     1:46:53
1056  Mark Simpson           M 45-49     89/447       52:20    8:10     1:46:55
1057  Sara Brewington        F 25-29     49/642       50:50    8:10     1:46:57
1058  Richard Booth          M 45-49     90/447       50:59    8:10     1:46:59
1059  Whitney King           F 30-34     58/682       51:19    8:10     1:46:59
1060  Deanne Weaver          F 55-59      4/246       50:01    8:11     1:47:02
1061  Adam Wolf              M 16-19      43/85       52:17    8:11     1:47:03
1062  Luke Mark              M 16-19      44/85       48:11    8:11     1:47:03
1063  Deb O'Keefe            F 50-54     11/356       49:01    8:11     1:47:04
1064  Brian Weber            M 25-29    114/365       51:30    8:11     1:47:04
1065  Keith Buschur          M 45-49     91/447       50:25    8:11     1:47:04
1066  Andrew Wegener         M 25-29    115/365       50:12    8:11     1:47:04
1067  James Freiberger       M 25-29    116/365       52:10    8:11     1:47:05
1068  Matt Tucker            M 45-49     92/447       50:56    8:11     1:47:08
1069  Sara Schroeder         F 45-49     15/453       50:35    8:11     1:47:09
1070  Morgan Chitwood        F 20-24     33/347       51:27    8:11     1:47:09
1071  Matthew Baron          M 20-24     71/195       45:01    8:11     1:47:11
1072  Pedro Vargas           M 25-29    117/365       47:34    8:12     1:47:14
1073  Paul Mumaw             M 40-44    108/445       49:00    8:12     1:47:19
1074  Marcey Zolner          F 45-49     16/453       50:43    8:12     1:47:20
1075  Jason Ruggles          M 40-44    109/445       49:34    8:12     1:47:20
1076  Karle Koritz           M 40-44    110/445       52:00    8:12     1:47:22
1077  Cecil Whitaker         M 65-69       3/69       51:33    8:13     1:47:29
1078  Michael Sweck          M 30-34    110/450       49:45    8:13     1:47:30
1079  Ari Kirschner          M 20-24     72/195       53:38    8:13     1:47:30
1080  David Varney           M 40-44    111/445       50:27    8:13     1:47:31
1081  Thomas Stephens        M 30-34    111/450       49:33    8:13     1:47:31
1082  Cherelle Lampkins      F 35-39     61/776       51:03    8:13     1:47:32
1083  David Zelinsky         M 30-34    112/450       51:28    8:13     1:47:33
1084  Toby Johnson           M 40-44    112/445       52:02    8:13     1:47:36
1085  Mike Murnan            M 40-44    113/445       52:35    8:13     1:47:38
1086  Benjamin Green         M 40-44    114/445       51:07    8:13     1:47:38
1087  Shawna Eikenberry      F 40-44     31/618       51:15    8:13     1:47:38
1088  Josh Roesener          M 20-24     73/195       52:22    8:13     1:47:38
1089  Erin Cavanaugh         F 20-24     34/347       50:21    8:13     1:47:38
1090  Tomas Voleiko          M 20-24     74/195       51:18    8:14     1:47:39
1091  Kyle Glass             M 30-34    113/450       49:22    8:14     1:47:39
1092  David Woronecki-Ellis  M 45-49     93/447       52:36    8:14     1:47:39
1093  Megan Sterk            F 30-34     59/682       53:44    8:14     1:47:40
1094  Jennifer Dye           F 40-44     32/618       51:45    8:14     1:47:40
1095  Jessica Fidler         F 20-24     35/347       51:03    8:14     1:47:41
1096  Molly Fliearman        F 45-49     17/453       52:25    8:14     1:47:42
1097  Nick Perdue            M 25-29    118/365       49:16    8:14     1:47:42
1098  Ken St. John           M 55-59     30/256       51:55    8:14     1:47:43
1099  Jacob Fidler           M 25-29    119/365       51:05    8:14     1:47:43
1100  Alexis Brackney        F 30-34     60/682       52:24    8:14     1:47:43
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1101  Tyler Dolan            M 25-29    120/365       52:00    8:14     1:47:43
1102  Emily Seufert          F 20-24     36/347       49:50    8:14     1:47:43
1103  Chad Kauffman          M 40-44    115/445       49:05    8:14     1:47:45
1104  Jen Conover            F 30-34     61/682       48:49    8:14     1:47:45
1105  Nicholas Boivin        M 30-34    114/450       48:10    8:14     1:47:47
1106  Lauren Coulter         F 35-39     62/776       50:54    8:14     1:47:47
1107  Jonathan Buckland      M 35-39    117/536       51:44    8:14     1:47:47
1108  Trisha Dehrone         F 20-24     37/347       50:56    8:14     1:47:49
1109  Mark Deal              M 35-39    118/536       51:21    8:14     1:47:50
1110  Timothy Desmond        M 50-54     50/334       51:43    8:14     1:47:51
1111  Kyle Jackson           M 45-49     94/447       52:43    8:14     1:47:51
1112  Justin Dammeier        M 40-44    116/445       48:50    8:14     1:47:51
1113  Corey Franklin         M 40-44    117/445       50:58    8:14     1:47:51
1114  Eugene Kase            M 55-59     31/256       50:49    8:15     1:47:53
1115  Ashley Underwood       F 30-34     62/682       49:50    8:15     1:47:54
1116  Vincent Castrigano     M 30-34    115/450       50:33    8:15     1:47:54
1117  Rosanna Zeh            F 45-49     18/453       51:56    8:15     1:47:54
1118  Zach Morgan            M 20-24     75/195       52:32    8:15     1:47:55
1119  Katie Hettinger        F 20-24     38/347       50:00    8:15     1:47:58
1120  Ethan Moster           M 16-19      45/85       48:14    8:15     1:48:00
1121  Bridget McGuire        F 40-44     33/618       49:10    8:15     1:48:00
1122  Eric Nauman            M 45-49     95/447       51:42    8:15     1:48:01
1123  Katie Stofleth         F 25-29     50/642       52:13    8:15     1:48:01
1124  Elizabeth Weis         F 50-54     12/356       50:25    8:15     1:48:02
1125  Jim Fair III           M 35-39    119/536       49:40    8:15     1:48:03
1126  Mary Schroeder         F 35-39     63/776       49:49    8:15     1:48:04
1127  Haoda Fu               M 35-39    120/536       52:03    8:15     1:48:05
1128  Teresa Grant           F 35-39     64/776       51:35    8:15     1:48:05
1129  Sarah Szotek           F 35-39     65/776       51:12    8:16     1:48:07
1130  Brett Crutchfield      M 40-44    118/445       49:25    8:16     1:48:07
1131  Michael Hayward        M 25-29    121/365       49:37    8:16     1:48:07
1132  John-Paul Keserich     M 35-39    121/536       52:22    8:16     1:48:07
1133  Jeff Mann              M 45-49     96/447       53:09    8:16     1:48:08
1134  Megan Darnley          F 20-24     39/347       52:06    8:16     1:48:08
1135  Owen Sprinkle          M 13-15      28/66       49:25    8:16     1:48:08
1136  Don Witt               M 35-39    122/536       52:32    8:16     1:48:09
1137  Wyatt Koopman          M 16-19      46/85       53:20    8:16     1:48:10
1138  Don Harris             M 50-54     51/334       51:05    8:16     1:48:11
1139  Margaret Caesar        F 16-19     24/114       51:14    8:16     1:48:11
1140  Sheila Hovermale       M 16-19      47/85       51:09    8:16     1:48:12
1141  Molly Elfreich         F 35-39     66/776       52:29    8:16     1:48:13
1142  William Longenecker    M 60-64     12/155       50:27    8:16     1:48:15
1143  Eric Dally             M 30-34    116/450       50:30    8:16     1:48:15
1144  Rachid Elmessoussi     M 55-59     32/256       49:37    8:16     1:48:15
1145  Maruti Dey             M 45-49     97/447       48:53    8:16     1:48:15
1146  Austin Myers           M 20-24     76/195       52:57    8:16     1:48:17
1147  David Morehead         M 40-44    119/445       50:52    8:16     1:48:17
1148  Caroline Gifford       F 35-39     67/776       51:33    8:17     1:48:20
1149  Kathleen Beeman        F 55-59      5/246       50:00    8:17     1:48:21
1150  Patrick Flanagan       M 35-39    123/536       52:07    8:17     1:48:22
1151  Elizabeth Morgan       F 35-39     68/776       49:35    8:17     1:48:23
1152  Chris Johanningsmeier  M 40-44    120/445       50:54    8:17     1:48:23
1153  Jason Boberg           M 40-44    121/445       51:05    8:17     1:48:25
1154  Brad Simpson           M 30-34    117/450       52:59    8:17     1:48:25
1155  Marc McAleavey         M 40-44    122/445       49:28    8:17     1:48:25
1156  Stephen Sundberg       M 30-34    118/450       49:13    8:17     1:48:28
1157  Dawn Ferguson          F 50-54     13/356       51:05    8:17     1:48:28
1158  Alex Prichodko         M 25-29    122/365       50:07    8:17     1:48:28
1159  Steve Lehe             M 45-49     98/447       52:24    8:17     1:48:29
1160  Lawrence Cicotte       M 55-59     33/256       52:46    8:17     1:48:31
1161  Brian Schuetter        M 40-44    123/445       56:48    8:17     1:48:31
1162  Max Sandefer           M 16-19      48/85       50:01    8:18     1:48:32
1163  Marta Burnham          F 50-54     14/356       51:44    8:18     1:48:32
1164  Mark Nagel             M 45-49     99/447       50:08    8:18     1:48:33
1165  Helena Bomber          F 20-24     40/347       51:58    8:18     1:48:33
1166  Michael Hunter         M 30-34    119/450       52:29    8:18     1:48:34
1167  Gary Moore             M 55-59     34/256       51:54    8:18     1:48:34
1168  Brandon Cobb           M 25-29    123/365       52:29    8:18     1:48:34
1169  Chad Thatcher          M 45-49    100/447       49:34    8:18     1:48:36
1170  Hillary Scott          F 25-29     51/642       52:30    8:18     1:48:37
1171  Steve Meredith         M 35-39    124/536       52:13    8:18     1:48:37
1172  Ray Montgomery         M 50-54     52/334       52:13    8:18     1:48:37
1173  Scott Treida           M 45-49    101/447       50:17    8:18     1:48:38
1174  Nate Garrett           M 30-34    120/450       51:58    8:18     1:48:39
1175  Adam Cargill           M 30-34    121/450       50:05    8:18     1:48:40
1176  Karla Barnhart         F 40-44     34/618       52:30    8:18     1:48:41
1177  Carol Coady            F 30-34     63/682       53:40    8:18     1:48:42
1178  Dirk Martin            M 45-49    102/447       49:10    8:19     1:48:45
1179  Benjamin Cole          M 35-39    125/536       51:24    8:19     1:48:45
1180  Gabrielle Bische       F 16-19     25/114       52:48    8:19     1:48:45
1181  Mark Levine            M 40-44    124/445       49:37    8:19     1:48:45
1182  Jason Bletzinger       M 40-44    125/445       52:02    8:19     1:48:46
1183  Alison Ray             F 16-19     26/114       52:46    8:19     1:48:46
1184  Joni Langenberg        F 30-34     64/682       49:29    8:19     1:48:46
1185  Melony Barrett         F 40-44     35/618       52:54    8:19     1:48:48
1186  Zach Neeb              M 30-34    122/450       52:24    8:19     1:48:48
1187  Corinne Lehmann        F 50-54     15/356       51:10    8:19     1:48:49
1188  Zoe Case               F 16-19     27/114       54:59    8:19     1:48:49
1189  Esteban Rico           M 50-54     53/334       50:28    8:19     1:48:50
1190  Rachel Nicksin         F 25-29     52/642       52:39    8:19     1:48:51
1191  Nathan Beane           M 35-39    126/536       50:29    8:19     1:48:51
1192  Scott Spinner          M 45-49    103/447       50:53    8:19     1:48:51
1193  Jay Vance              M 45-49    104/447       52:34    8:19     1:48:53
1194  Kevin Reiss            M 40-44    126/445       50:13    8:19     1:48:54
1195  Martin Callahan        M 50-54     54/334       51:59    8:19     1:48:55
1196  Chuck Knuth            M 35-39    127/536       57:34    8:19     1:48:56
1197  Mike Jaskoski          M 60-64     13/155       52:48    8:19     1:48:57
1198  Matt Utterback         M 45-49    105/447       49:50    8:19     1:48:57
1199  Johnny Tazbir          M 50-54     55/334       47:47    8:20     1:48:58
1200  William Pridemore      M 45-49    106/447       50:37    8:20     1:48:59
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1201  Sarah Stykes           F 35-39     69/776       52:34    8:20     1:49:00
1202  Jaewoo Shim            M 30-34    123/450       52:43    8:20     1:49:00
1203  Ben Fisher             M 25-29    124/365       50:37    8:20     1:49:02
1204  Daniel Ponder          M 40-44    127/445       51:02    8:20     1:49:02
1205  Lloyd Cobble           M 45-49    107/447       51:53    8:20     1:49:03
1206  Michael Fizer          M 40-44    128/445       50:27    8:20     1:49:06
1207  Amir Zaid              M 30-34    124/450       52:20    8:20     1:49:08
1208  Josh Roach             M 30-34    125/450       54:39    8:20     1:49:10
1209  Susan Heckaman         F 40-44     36/618       51:00    8:21     1:49:11
1210  Tracey Gradle          F 35-39     70/776       51:36    8:21     1:49:12
1211  Justin Daun            M 20-24     77/195       53:06    8:21     1:49:13
1212  Kara Shirmeyer         F 40-44     37/618       51:31    8:21     1:49:14
1213  John Kinsella          M 20-24     78/195       54:35    8:21     1:49:14
1214  Robert Forbes          M 35-39    128/536       52:57    8:21     1:49:14
1215  Alexander Vaughan      M 25-29    125/365       48:10    8:21     1:49:15
1216  Chris Dault            M 25-29    126/365       52:12    8:21     1:49:16
1217  Tony Miller            M 45-49    108/447       52:17    8:21     1:49:17
1218  Laura Dandelet         F 40-44     38/618       52:11    8:21     1:49:17
1219  Ami Spellman           F 30-34     65/682       52:14    8:21     1:49:17
1220  Noel Shelton           M 40-44    129/445       53:28    8:21     1:49:17
1221  Hannah Matthews        F 35-39     71/776       51:53    8:21     1:49:17
1222  Christina Meagher      F 45-49     19/453       53:29    8:21     1:49:18
1223  Alexander Zaykov       M 35-39    129/536       52:31    8:21     1:49:19
1224  Darrin Dolehanty       M 50-54     56/334       53:45    8:21     1:49:19
1225  Kristen Janick         F 25-29     53/642       53:09    8:21     1:49:19
1226  Emma Beavins           F 16-19     28/114       53:00    8:21     1:49:20
1227  Derek Anderson         M 40-44    130/445       52:00    8:21     1:49:21
1228  Elizabeth Eickholtz    F 25-29     54/642       51:56    8:21     1:49:21
1229  Matthew Barber         M 45-49    109/447       49:50    8:21     1:49:22
1230  Debbie Glover          F 50-54     16/356       50:14    8:21     1:49:23
1231  Josh Hallatt           M 40-44    131/445       52:51    8:22     1:49:24
1232  Jeanette Debruhl       F 35-39     72/776       49:28    8:22     1:49:24
1233  Craig Corzatt          M 25-29    127/365       51:39    8:22     1:49:25
1234  Julia Payton           F 30-34     66/682                8:22     1:49:25
1235  Mark Hosier            M 35-39    130/536       52:10    8:22     1:49:25
1236  Kristy Cain            F 55-59      6/246       52:22    8:22     1:49:26
1237  Nathan Wampler         M 30-34    126/450       49:25    8:22     1:49:27
1238  Chris Jones            M 55-59     35/256       51:56    8:22     1:49:28
1239  Katharine Wentworth    F 35-39     73/776       53:50    8:22     1:49:29
1240  Greg Chastain          M 50-54     57/334       51:57    8:22     1:49:29
1241  Matias Carrasco Kind   M 30-34    127/450       52:07    8:22     1:49:29
1242  Andrea Holscher        F 30-34     67/682       51:30    8:22     1:49:29
1243  Madison Moeller        F 13-15       7/55       52:36    8:22     1:49:29
1244  Megan Fecteau          F 30-34     68/682       52:42    8:22     1:49:30
1245  Andy Arrendale         M 35-39    131/536       52:29    8:22     1:49:30
1246  Adam Scott             M 35-39    132/536       51:07    8:22     1:49:31
1247  Ryan Hickey            M 35-39    133/536       50:51    8:22     1:49:31
1248  Ryan Miller            M 30-34    128/450       54:20    8:22     1:49:32
1249  Marc Papier            M 35-39    134/536       52:14    8:22     1:49:32
1250  Reagan Shaar           F 13-15       8/55       53:24    8:22     1:49:32
1251  Jamie Riha             F 35-39     74/776       52:09    8:22     1:49:32
1252  Michelle Hills         F 30-34     69/682       52:36    8:22     1:49:33
1253  Susan Seaman           F 30-34     70/682       52:13    8:22     1:49:34
1254  David Renard           M 50-54     58/334       52:11    8:22     1:49:34
1255  Tammy Whyte            F 30-34     71/682       50:22    8:22     1:49:35
1256  Corey Hinton           F 35-39     75/776       51:16    8:22     1:49:35
1257  Keaton Broerman        M 13-15      29/66       47:32    8:22     1:49:35
1258  Chad Rhynalds          M 35-39    135/536       51:39    8:22     1:49:36
1259  Kara Griffiths         F 25-29     55/642       50:55    8:22     1:49:36
1260  Matthew Haire          M 35-39    136/536       49:53    8:22     1:49:37
1261  Keegan White           M 16-19      49/85       54:57    8:23     1:49:38
1262  Steven Chen            M 20-24     79/195       50:59    8:23     1:49:39
1263  Todd Leyden            M 50-54     59/334       52:25    8:23     1:49:40
1264  Abbie Aldridge         F 16-19     29/114       52:47    8:23     1:49:40
1265  Emily Piatt            F 25-29     56/642       52:25    8:23     1:49:41
1266  Jennifer Hilkemann     F 45-49     20/453       52:15    8:23     1:49:41
1267  Josh Dupuis            M 35-39    137/536       52:43    8:23     1:49:41
1268  Jeff Anderson          M 50-54     60/334       51:58    8:23     1:49:41
1269  Lori Gavin             F 50-54     17/356       52:38    8:23     1:49:42
1270  Boon Chui              M 40-44    132/445       53:55    8:23     1:49:43
1271  Stockton Miller        M 16-19      50/85       52:02    8:23     1:49:44
1272  Cory Victor            M 35-39    138/536       52:46    8:23     1:49:44
1273  Michael Leedy          M 45-49    110/447       54:10    8:23     1:49:44
1274  Angie Trujillo         F 40-44     39/618       50:58    8:23     1:49:45
1275  Ashley Niles           F 30-34     72/682       51:18    8:23     1:49:45
1276  Jillian Kohorst        F 25-29     57/642       50:58    8:23     1:49:45
1277  Riley Brand            M 13-15      30/66       52:01    8:23     1:49:45
1278  Bob Fiedler            M 50-54     61/334       52:09    8:23     1:49:46
1279  Brian Fillenwarth      M 45-49    111/447       50:47    8:23     1:49:46
1280  Isaac Janson           M 30-34    129/450       53:05    8:23     1:49:46
1281  C.J. O'Donnell         M 50-54     62/334       52:33    8:23     1:49:47
1282  Aaron Yoder            M 35-39    139/536       53:14    8:23     1:49:47
1283  Emilee Mabrey          F 25-29     58/642       52:14    8:23     1:49:47
1284  Cindy Nelson           F 40-44     40/618       51:48    8:23     1:49:47
1285  Andrew Hector          M 45-49    112/447       52:12    8:23     1:49:48
1286  Mark Thill             M 40-44    133/445       52:12    8:23     1:49:48
1287  Shaun Wilson           M 40-44    134/445       51:04    8:23     1:49:48
1288  James Bernacchi        M 20-24     80/195       53:10    8:23     1:49:48
1289  Tom Lazard             M 35-39    140/536       53:33    8:23     1:49:48
1290  Christian Barda        M 13-15      31/66       47:55    8:23     1:49:49
1291  Tara Rochford          F 25-29     59/642       48:45    8:23     1:49:49
1292  Nathan Criswell        M 35-39    141/536       54:19    8:23     1:49:49
1293  Clayton Cavell         M 30-34    130/450       54:29    8:23     1:49:49
1294  Jack Miller            M 45-49    113/447       49:14    8:24     1:49:50
1295  Steve Dobias           M 50-54     63/334       52:31    8:24     1:49:52
1296  Andrew Dean            M 45-49    114/447       54:44    8:24     1:49:52
1297  Jeremy Dixon           M 35-39    142/536       51:57    8:24     1:49:52
1298  Laura Lam              F 40-44     41/618       51:38    8:24     1:49:53
1299  Doug Elliott           M 55-59     36/256       53:34    8:24     1:49:53
1300  Gabriel Goncalves      M 25-29    128/365       52:26    8:24     1:49:55
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1301  Emily Dault            F 25-29     60/642       51:37    8:24     1:49:57
1302  Joseph Primavera       M 25-29    129/365       53:14    8:24     1:49:57
1303  Randall Gasa           M 35-39    143/536       52:52    8:24     1:49:57
1304  Cyril Wood             M 30-34    131/450       49:48    8:24     1:49:57
1305  Allie Day              F 20-24     41/347       51:57    8:24     1:49:57
1306  Nic Carter             M 35-39    144/536       50:13    8:24     1:49:59
1307  Joanna McNulty         F 45-49     21/453       52:07    8:24     1:49:59
1308  Todd Bardsley          M 55-59     37/256       51:06    8:24     1:50:02
1309  Andrea Davis           F 35-39     76/776       52:27    8:24     1:50:02
1310  Nicole Hardin          F 40-44     42/618       52:27    8:24     1:50:03
1311  Arvind Haran           M 20-24     81/195       49:32    8:25     1:50:04
1312  Jorey Luse             M 30-34    132/450       49:23    8:25     1:50:04
1313  Preston Ray            M 35-39    145/536       46:43    8:25     1:50:04
1314  Drew Finley            M 30-34    133/450       53:19    8:25     1:50:05
1315  Eric Miller            M 45-49    115/447       52:03    8:25     1:50:05
1316  Shannon Ninnemann      M 40-44    135/445       53:57    8:25     1:50:07
1317  Jason Lloyd            M 45-49    116/447       51:02    8:25     1:50:08
1318  Daniel Gambill         M 30-34    134/450       53:33    8:25     1:50:09
1319  Denise Bohnert         F 35-39     77/776       52:10    8:25     1:50:09
1320  Kyle Fassett           M 25-29    130/365       56:17    8:25     1:50:11
1321  James Morley           M 45-49    117/447       51:18    8:25     1:50:12
1322  Lucy Smiley            F 40-44     43/618       52:13    8:25     1:50:12
1323  Matt Albano            M 40-44    136/445                8:25     1:50:14
1324  Tim Peterson           M 50-54     64/334       53:56    8:25     1:50:15
1325  Jourdan Travers        F 30-34     73/682       51:25    8:25     1:50:15
1326  Vincent Prochoroff     M 16-19      51/85       55:45    8:25     1:50:15
1327  Steve Penski           M 50-54     65/334       51:21    8:25     1:50:16
1328  Megan Snellenberger    F 30-34     74/682       51:35    8:26     1:50:16
1329  Amy Maricle            F 40-44     44/618       53:37    8:26     1:50:18
1330  Nicole Winkler         F 45-49     22/453       51:48    8:26     1:50:19
1331  Chloe Radel            F 20-24     42/347       52:33    8:26     1:50:19
1332  John Boyle             M 50-54     66/334       52:08    8:26     1:50:21
1333  Jason House            M 35-39    146/536       48:44    8:26     1:50:21
1334  Andre Prochoroff       M 50-54     67/334       55:45    8:26     1:50:21
1335  Rich Holston           M 65-69       4/69       51:31    8:26     1:50:22
1336  Emily Rowlands         F 30-34     75/682       51:12    8:26     1:50:22
1337  Michael Barnett        M 50-54     68/334       52:24    8:26     1:50:22
1338  Stephanie Rath         F 35-39     78/776       52:45    8:26     1:50:23
1339  Terry Mitchell         M 30-34    135/450       52:20    8:26     1:50:23
1340  Adam Dowling           M 35-39    147/536       52:27    8:26     1:50:24
1341  Dawn Fox               F 35-39     79/776       51:26    8:26     1:50:26
1342  Michael Carlascio      M 25-29    131/365       50:54    8:26     1:50:27
1343  Betsy Murray-Bolden    F 30-34     76/682       52:26    8:27     1:50:30
1344  Jon Roberts            M 40-44    137/445       53:31    8:27     1:50:30
1345  Joe Wohlgemuth         M 55-59     38/256       50:59    8:27     1:50:31
1346  Jose Medina            M 25-29    132/365       53:13    8:27     1:50:32
1347  John Russo             M 45-49    118/447       52:45    8:27     1:50:33
1348  Joel Rush              M 50-54     69/334       51:55    8:27     1:50:34
1349  Katie Whitling         F 30-34     77/682       53:19    8:27     1:50:34
1350  Nobuharu Nakajima      M 45-49    119/447       52:50    8:27     1:50:35
1351  David Waters           M 50-54     70/334       52:27    8:27     1:50:35
1352  Debbie Rush            F 50-54     18/356       51:56    8:27     1:50:35
1353  Harry Todd             M 55-59     39/256       53:55    8:27     1:50:35
1354  Ada Wingard            F 20-24     43/347       51:29    8:27     1:50:35
1355  Jane Lambright         F 13-15       9/55       51:29    8:27     1:50:36
1356  Stephen Sokol          M 60-64     14/155       52:55    8:27     1:50:37
1357  Yanina Rowley          F 30-34     78/682       51:12    8:27     1:50:38
1358  Rodney Bradburn        M 45-49    120/447       50:53    8:27     1:50:39
1359  Micah Young            M 10-12       6/25       53:55    8:27     1:50:39
1360  Edward Funk            M 40-44    138/445       52:19    8:27     1:50:39
1361  Paul Argenta           M 45-49    121/447       52:16    8:27     1:50:41
1362  Stephen Cantu          M 35-39    148/536       52:46    8:28     1:50:43
1363  Sara Wajda             F 16-19     30/114       52:41    8:28     1:50:45
1364  Deborah Kaleta         F 50-54     19/356       53:53    8:28     1:50:45
1365  Sara Loving            F 30-34     79/682       51:56    8:28     1:50:46
1366  Brian Junger           M 35-39    149/536       50:11    8:28     1:50:46
1367  Rick Wajda             M 40-44    139/445       52:40    8:28     1:50:46
1368  Jennifer Isenbarger    F 55-59      7/246       51:49    8:28     1:50:48
1369  Ben Lex                M 20-24     82/195       51:45    8:28     1:50:49
1370  Ellen Schroeder        F 20-24     44/347       54:11    8:28     1:50:50
1371  Bethany Carmien Onwodi F 25-29     61/642       53:26    8:28     1:50:51
1372  Mark Brushaber         M 50-54     71/334       52:50    8:28     1:50:52
1373  Kelsey Wesley          F 35-39     80/776       52:35    8:28     1:50:52
1374  Stacey Nobbe           F 45-49     23/453       52:00    8:28     1:50:52
1375  Ellie Sheffield        F 20-24     45/347       53:15    8:28     1:50:52
1376  Emily Matteo           F 40-44     45/618       51:39    8:28     1:50:53
1377  Rogelio Reyes          M 35-39    150/536       52:20    8:28     1:50:53
1378  Donald West            M 40-44    140/445       52:38    8:28     1:50:54
1379  Cassandra Hauswald     F 40-44     46/618       52:38    8:28     1:50:54
1380  Laura Weaver           F 35-39     81/776       52:43    8:29     1:50:56
1381  Blair Stott            M 40-44    141/445       52:01    8:29     1:50:57
1382  Cassie Wright          F 30-34     80/682       51:36    8:29     1:50:57
1383  Patrick Tiffany        M 20-24     83/195       53:38    8:29     1:50:57
1384  Tom Gutzwiller         M 45-49    122/447       49:52    8:29     1:50:58
1385  John Schonbok          M 30-34    136/450       53:43    8:29     1:50:58
1386  Beth Osland            F 25-29     62/642       51:03    8:29     1:51:00
1387  Angela Hugel           F 45-49     24/453       52:09    8:29     1:51:01
1388  Charlie Jacoba         M 13-15      32/66       44:50    8:29     1:51:01
1389  Erika O'Brien          F 20-24     46/347       50:24    8:29     1:51:02
1390  Tod Curtis             M 45-49    123/447       52:01    8:29     1:51:02
1391  Lorna Nicol            F 30-34     81/682       51:10    8:29     1:51:02
1392  Abby Smith             F 16-19     31/114       51:10    8:29     1:51:02
1393  Bryan Smith            M 45-49    124/447       50:04    8:29     1:51:03
1394  Kirby Campbell         M 25-29    133/365       53:31    8:29     1:51:04
1395  Kari Preston           F 40-44     47/618       53:22    8:29     1:51:04
1396  Patrick Harriss        M 35-39    151/536       51:23    8:29     1:51:05
1397  Gabriel Bosslet        M 40-44    142/445       53:58    8:29     1:51:07
1398  Mark Caesar            M 45-49    125/447       52:29    8:29     1:51:08
1399  Mark Cox               M 40-44    143/445       54:19    8:29     1:51:08
1400  Laura Petra            F 50-54     20/356       52:25    8:30     1:51:09
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1401  Brad Tingwald          M 50-54     72/334       52:35    8:30     1:51:09
1402  Sarah Jenkins          F 30-34     82/682       52:50    8:30     1:51:10
1403  Eric Rubenstein        M 40-44    144/445       52:28    8:30     1:51:10
1404  Teresa Laggis          F 55-59      8/246       52:17    8:30     1:51:10
1405  David Walesky          M 45-49    126/447       53:24    8:30     1:51:11
1406  Aaron Ansari           M 35-39    152/536       50:56    8:30     1:51:12
1407  Lisa Stadler           F 45-49     25/453       53:38    8:30     1:51:12
1408  Jonathan Babcock       M 50-54     73/334       53:43    8:30     1:51:12
1409  Kendra Lloyd           F 40-44     48/618       53:25    8:30     1:51:13
1410  Dave Kuc               M 45-49    127/447       51:08    8:30     1:51:13
1411  Gregory Chandler       M 35-39    153/536       53:35    8:30     1:51:13
1412  Jeffrey Watson         M 55-59     40/256       53:56    8:30     1:51:15
1413  Mark Flagg             M 50-54     74/334       52:50    8:30     1:51:15
1414  Chelsea Vanhook        F 25-29     63/642       52:03    8:30     1:51:17
1415  Richard Gates          M 35-39    154/536       51:18    8:30     1:51:19
1416  Javin Kile             M 13-15      33/66       49:46    8:30     1:51:19
1417  Chris Daily            M 35-39    155/536       54:51    8:30     1:51:19
1418  Jeannie Joughin        F 50-54     21/356       52:49    8:30     1:51:20
1419  Katie Kuvin            F 25-29     64/642       53:19    8:30     1:51:20
1420  Kelly Wampler          F 30-34     83/682       54:19    8:30     1:51:21
1421  Jay McGee              M 30-34    137/450       54:28    8:30     1:51:22
1422  Annie McGee            F 30-34     84/682       54:29    8:31     1:51:22
1423  Peiguang Xie           M 45-49    128/447       51:54    8:31     1:51:23
1424  Bre Andrews            F 25-29     65/642       52:04    8:31     1:51:24
1425  Olivia Goessling       F 20-24     47/347       52:40    8:31     1:51:24
1426  Kevin Bernat           M 20-24     84/195       52:52    8:31     1:51:25
1427  David Guimond          M 60-64     15/155       52:36    8:31     1:51:28
1428  Char Cooper            F 65-69       1/40       53:03    8:31     1:51:28
1429  Angie Frames           F 45-49     26/453       51:33    8:31     1:51:28
1430  Chris Barksdale        M 40-44    145/445       53:15    8:31     1:51:28
1431  Ann Weadick            F 30-34     85/682       55:12    8:31     1:51:28
1432  Craig Manarik          M 25-29    134/365       50:13    8:31     1:51:32
1433  Vince Ballou           M 25-29    135/365       50:54    8:31     1:51:32
1434  Melissa Russell        F 25-29     66/642       53:49    8:31     1:51:34
1435  Stephen Albrecht       M 50-54     75/334       52:52    8:31     1:51:34
1436  Adam Wright            M 35-39    156/536       51:05    8:31     1:51:34
1437  Ted Johnson            M 45-49    129/447       54:48    8:32     1:51:35
1438  Tony Bewsey            M 35-39    157/536       51:38    8:32     1:51:35
1439  Mason Campbell         M 40-44    146/445       53:57    8:32     1:51:36
1440  Jen Maluso             F 16-19     32/114       54:32    8:32     1:51:36
1441  Blair Mico             F 30-34     86/682       51:58    8:32     1:51:37
1442  Leah Johnson           F 30-34     87/682       53:01    8:32     1:51:38
1443  Maria Schafer          F 20-24     48/347       56:12    8:32     1:51:38
1444  Andrew Johnson         M 30-34    138/450       53:01    8:32     1:51:38
1445  Allison Janoski        F 35-39     82/776       52:54    8:32     1:51:38
1446  Kiley Alexy            F 35-39     83/776       52:54    8:32     1:51:38
1447  Megan Ferris           F 30-34     88/682       52:54    8:32     1:51:39
1448  Estera Barber          F 40-44     49/618       52:51    8:32     1:51:39
1449  Brian Katzfey          M 40-44    147/445       54:25    8:32     1:51:40
1450  Mark Andres            M 35-39    158/536       54:49    8:32     1:51:40
1451  Meganne Brzygot        F 40-44     50/618       52:34    8:32     1:51:40
1452  David Felblinger       M 40-44    148/445       54:04    8:32     1:51:41
1453  Erin Zhao              F 20-24     49/347       53:10    8:32     1:51:42
1454  Bri Jobke              F 35-39     84/776       52:53    8:32     1:51:42
1455  Adrienne Bellomo       F 35-39     85/776       52:47    8:32     1:51:43
1456  Adam Hibsham           M 25-29    136/365       53:59    8:32     1:51:43
1457  Jennifer Lansford      F 40-44     51/618       52:42    8:32     1:51:44
1458  Joel Bryant            M 13-15      34/66       54:10    8:32     1:51:44
1459  Morgan Boyne           F 35-39     86/776       52:56    8:32     1:51:44
1460  Chad Knoderer          M 40-44    149/445       55:07    8:32     1:51:47
1461  John Reutman           M 55-59     41/256       51:49    8:32     1:51:47
1462  Mio Suzuki             F 35-39     87/776       54:30    8:32     1:51:47
1463  Mike Taylor            M 45-49    130/447       53:31    8:33     1:51:49
1464  Kathy Hammel           F 60-64      2/132       53:30    8:33     1:51:49
1465  Gerardo Monroy         M 50-54     76/334       53:54    8:33     1:51:50
1466  Kate Barnette          F 35-39     88/776       53:44    8:33     1:51:50
1467  Tom Duselis            M 35-39    159/536       52:36    8:33     1:51:50
1468  Neil McLaughlin        M 55-59     42/256       54:25    8:33     1:51:51
1469  Stephanie Sieswerda    F 25-29     67/642       54:17    8:33     1:51:52
1470  Kerry Stewart          M 50-54     77/334       51:55    8:33     1:51:52
1471  Jeff Enneking          M 30-34    139/450       52:49    8:33     1:51:54
1472  Edward Fujawa          M 35-39    160/536       52:54    8:33     1:51:55
1473  Rebeca Lehfeldt        F 25-29     68/642       51:07    8:33     1:51:55
1474  Kate Danko             F 35-39     89/776       53:42    8:33     1:51:55
1475  Danielle Wilson        F 45-49     27/453       53:02    8:33     1:51:55
1476  Jim Carr               M 25-29    137/365       54:45    8:33     1:51:56
1477  Tonya Boer             F 40-44     52/618       54:15    8:33     1:51:57
1478  Brian Hoffbauer        M 40-44    150/445       53:26    8:33     1:51:57
1479  Anthony Pottorff       M 45-49    131/447       52:29    8:33     1:51:57
1480  Daniel Kindler         M 30-34    140/450       53:50    8:33     1:51:58
1481  Adam Weesner           M 35-39    161/536       52:42    8:33     1:51:58
1482  Elaine Roth            F 45-49     28/453       52:08    8:33     1:51:58
1483  Shawn Gudat            M 60-64     16/155       54:04    8:33     1:51:59
1484  Jim Haney              M 35-39    162/536       49:27    8:33     1:52:00
1485  Alicia Espinosa        F 40-44     53/618       50:44    8:33     1:52:00
1486  Jeanette Hayes         F 50-54     22/356       53:24    8:33     1:52:01
1487  Odetta Serrett         F 40-44     54/618       54:32    8:34     1:52:01
1488  Carlie Ferrell         F 35-39     90/776       52:09    8:34     1:52:01
1489  Alex Trueblood         M 30-34    141/450       54:22    8:34     1:52:03
1490  Dennis Eckstein        M 50-54     78/334       52:43    8:34     1:52:03
1491  Marla Harrison         F 35-39     91/776       53:05    8:34     1:52:04
1492  Michael Clark          M 45-49    132/447       53:44    8:34     1:52:04
1493  Tracie Nebrich         F 45-49     29/453       54:36    8:34     1:52:04
1494  Glenn Stevenson        M 55-59     43/256       54:31    8:34     1:52:05
1495  Dave Mobley            M 45-49    133/447       52:42    8:34     1:52:05
1496  Ken Schroeder          M 50-54     79/334       53:44    8:34     1:52:07
1497  Adam Albright          M 25-29    138/365       52:40    8:34     1:52:08
1498  Samantha Walters       F 35-39     92/776       52:25    8:34     1:52:08
1499  Erin Grogan            F 25-29     69/642       51:18    8:34     1:52:09
1500  Jason Fu               M 13-15      35/66       56:08    8:34     1:52:10
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1501  Anthony Duong          M 30-34    142/450       52:49    8:34     1:52:12
1502  Thomas Truster         M 55-59     44/256       53:30    8:34     1:52:12
1503  Alicyn Arnold          F 35-39     93/776       54:37    8:34     1:52:13
1504  Maria Morgione         F 45-49     30/453       53:11    8:34     1:52:14
1505  Angie Minnick          F 25-29     70/642       53:33    8:34     1:52:14
1506  Jill Errett            F 35-39     94/776       52:24    8:35     1:52:14
1507  Katlyn Scott           F 30-34     89/682       53:06    8:35     1:52:15
1508  Keela Ellis            F 35-39     95/776       54:42    8:35     1:52:16
1509  Jamie Mason            F 35-39     96/776       54:41    8:35     1:52:16
1510  Anthony Ruscello       M 50-54     80/334       55:11    8:35     1:52:16
1511  Jr Sandadi             M 45-49    134/447       50:19    8:35     1:52:17
1512  Bryce Ables            M 16-19      52/85       56:16    8:35     1:52:19
1513  Jason Woolwine         M 35-39    163/536       54:51    8:35     1:52:19
1514  Garland Knott          M 45-49    135/447       55:06    8:35     1:52:19
1515  Michael Harpring       M 50-54     81/334       51:41    8:35     1:52:20
1516  David Morrow           M 45-49    136/447       55:23    8:35     1:52:21
1517  Scott Weber            M 50-54     82/334       54:06    8:35     1:52:23
1518  Chasten Bear           M 30-34    143/450       55:33    8:35     1:52:23
1519  Rama Yepuri            M 40-44    151/445       50:36    8:35     1:52:24
1520  Jeff Gross             M 50-54     83/334       54:33    8:35     1:52:24
1521  David Bruce            M 55-59     45/256       52:16    8:35     1:52:25
1522  Sean Gibbens           M 25-29    139/365       56:40    8:35     1:52:25
1523  Francisco Gonzales     M 35-39    164/536       55:05    8:35     1:52:26
1524  Sara Hooker            F 30-34     90/682       52:58    8:35     1:52:26
1525  Jon Hilgenkamp         M 50-54     84/334       52:42    8:36     1:52:28
1526  Steve Burrows          M 40-44    152/445       52:16    8:36     1:52:28
1527  Don Anderson           M 45-49    137/447       52:06    8:36     1:52:28
1528  Adam Hilgenkamp        M 20-24     85/195       52:43    8:36     1:52:28
1529  Darrin Lewis           M 35-39    165/536       52:44    8:36     1:52:28
1530  Kevin Ellis            M 60-64     17/155       53:05    8:36     1:52:29
1531  Mariah Williamson      F 20-24     50/347       54:43    8:36     1:52:30
1532  Deirde O'Brien         F 25-29     71/642       52:25    8:36     1:52:30
1533  Braden Crowell         M 20-24     86/195       55:48    8:36     1:52:31
1534  Joseph French          M 45-49    138/447       52:45    8:36     1:52:32
1535  Matthew Johnson        M 20-24     87/195       55:02    8:36     1:52:32
1536  Tracy Raines           F 35-39     97/776       52:40    8:36     1:52:32
1537  Rachel Ilnicki         F 25-29     72/642       53:54    8:36     1:52:33
1538  Britney Grayson        F 35-39     98/776       53:42    8:36     1:52:33
1539  Paul Haas              M 50-54     85/334       52:51    8:36     1:52:33
1540  Gary Mayer             M 50-54     86/334       55:09    8:36     1:52:34
1541  David Brown            M 45-49    139/447       54:40    8:36     1:52:34
1542  Kurt Barr              M 50-54     87/334       55:05    8:36     1:52:34
1543  Michael North          M 35-39    166/536       52:09    8:36     1:52:35
1544  Amy Wilson             F 25-29     73/642       56:04    8:36     1:52:35
1545  Chris Stucker          M 35-39    167/536       48:47    8:36     1:52:36
1546  Richard Tillema        M 40-44    153/445       54:49    8:36     1:52:37
1547  Claudia Lausch         F 10-12        2/8       51:56    8:36     1:52:37
1548  Kristin Chester        F 30-34     91/682       51:21    8:36     1:52:38
1549  Cameron Mason          M 20-24     88/195       49:06    8:36     1:52:38
1550  Jon Jamison            M 35-39    168/536       53:50    8:36     1:52:39
1551  John Christian Haught  M 45-49    140/447       49:40    8:36     1:52:39
1552  Chet Paskiewicz        F 55-59      9/246       52:23    8:36     1:52:39
1553  Steve Czajkowski       M 45-49    141/447       52:14    8:37     1:52:40
1554  Emmanuel Merchiers     M 45-49    142/447       52:12    8:37     1:52:41
1555  Ryan Ward              M 35-39    169/536       52:11    8:37     1:52:42
1556  Josh Weber             M 35-39    170/536       53:32    8:37     1:52:43
1557  Jeff Loveless          M 60-64     18/155       53:27    8:37     1:52:45
1558  Jason Flora            M 40-44    154/445       51:34    8:37     1:52:45
1559  Eleanor Hostetler      F 10-12        3/8       53:26    8:37     1:52:45
1560  Michael Allen          M 65-69       5/69       54:01    8:37     1:52:45
1561  Theresa Beardsley      F 35-39     99/776       54:40    8:37     1:52:45
1562  Lauren Gill            F 30-34     92/682       53:03    8:37     1:52:46
1563  Leslie Daugherty       F 35-39    100/776       54:23    8:37     1:52:47
1564  Tony Bowers            M 45-49    143/447       55:05    8:37     1:52:48
1565  Sharen Locklear        F 40-44     55/618       53:26    8:37     1:52:51
1566  Stephanie Morris       F 45-49     31/453       55:09    8:37     1:52:51
1567  Luciano Jaureguy       M 35-39    171/536       52:54    8:37     1:52:52
1568  Nancy Berendt          F 55-59     10/246       53:29    8:37     1:52:52
1569  Jim Rang               M 50-54     88/334       53:39    8:37     1:52:52
1570  Jessica Buckland       F 35-39    101/776       54:00    8:37     1:52:53
1571  Danielle Kinnett       M 30-34    144/450       53:15    8:38     1:52:53
1572  Kelly Freiburger       F 20-24     51/347       52:43    8:38     1:52:54
1573  Gordon Walsh           M 30-34    145/450       51:25    8:38     1:52:54
1574  Maya John              F 16-19     33/114       54:52    8:38     1:52:56
1575  Joshua Hershberger     M 30-34    146/450       54:31    8:38     1:52:57
1576  Guillermo Silva        M 45-49    144/447       54:06    8:38     1:52:57
1577  Josh Petrusa           M 35-39    172/536       53:52    8:38     1:52:57
1578  David Collier          M 60-64     19/155       53:26    8:38     1:52:58
1579  Benjamin Heider        M 25-29    140/365       54:46    8:38     1:52:59
1580  Stephen Aldrich        M 35-39    173/536       50:30    8:38     1:53:00
1581  Kari Wyman             F 30-34     93/682       54:22    8:38     1:53:01
1582  Matthew Johnson        M 30-34    147/450       54:51    8:38     1:53:01
1583  Patrick Kelley         M 55-59     46/256       53:33    8:38     1:53:02
1584  Sean Robertson         M 20-24     89/195       54:01    8:38     1:53:03
1585  Joe Lonnemann          M 35-39    174/536       55:42    8:38     1:53:04
1586  Lydia Bryant           F 16-19     34/114       54:09    8:38     1:53:05
1587  Jeremy Schieler        M 35-39    175/536       55:13    8:38     1:53:06
1588  David Wilhite          M 40-44    155/445       55:14    8:38     1:53:06
1589  Brian Cholewa          M 40-44    156/445       55:13    8:38     1:53:06
1590  Kaitlyn Circle         F 20-24     52/347       53:54    8:39     1:53:06
1591  Joe Starkey            M 35-39    176/536       55:54    8:39     1:53:07
1592  Chris Pontorno         M 45-49    145/447       53:01    8:39     1:53:08
1593  Eric Ackerman          M 45-49    146/447       52:51    8:39     1:53:08
1594  Joanna Brenneman       F 25-29     74/642       51:52    8:39     1:53:08
1595  Melissa Lackey         F 30-34     94/682       53:42    8:39     1:53:09
1596  D'Lisa Patterson       F 45-49     32/453       53:38    8:39     1:53:09
1597  Steven Lawson          M 45-49    147/447       53:55    8:39     1:53:10
1598  Katie Mercer           F 35-39    102/776       53:39    8:39     1:53:10
1599  Roderick Morrison      M 40-44    157/445       54:33    8:39     1:53:11
1600  Nicole Barker          F 35-39    103/776       52:54    8:39     1:53:12
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1601  Andrea Helbach         F 30-34     95/682       55:01    8:39     1:53:12
1602  Marcelo Queijo         M 45-49    148/447       54:03    8:39     1:53:12
1603  Stephen McFarland      M 50-54     89/334       54:35    8:39     1:53:13
1604  Ben Palladino          M 13-15      36/66       53:38    8:39     1:53:13
1605  Paula Davis            F 35-39    104/776       53:03    8:39     1:53:16
1606  Sarah Owens            F 25-29     75/642       52:06    8:39     1:53:17
1607  Megan Leivant          F 35-39    105/776       53:37    8:39     1:53:17
1608  Marian Gilhooly        F 40-44     56/618       54:40    8:39     1:53:18
1609  Gus Sturm              M 55-59     47/256       53:08    8:39     1:53:18
1610  Nicole Maurer          F 20-24     53/347       50:22    8:39     1:53:19
1611  Greg Storen            M 50-54     90/334       51:10    8:40     1:53:20
1612  Emma Storen            F 20-24     54/347       51:11    8:40     1:53:20
1613  John Baranski          M 50-54     91/334       52:47    8:40     1:53:20
1614  Hannah Eppley          F 20-24     55/347       54:31    8:40     1:53:21
1615  Josephine Gery         F 13-15      10/55       52:21    8:40     1:53:21
1616  Tejas Phatak           M 25-29    141/365       53:23    8:40     1:53:21
1617  Jeff Wensink           M 30-34    148/450       54:17    8:40     1:53:21
1618  Josh Lewis             M 20-24     90/195       54:12    8:40     1:53:22
1619  Kevin Lewis            M 55-59     48/256       54:12    8:40     1:53:22
1620  Beka Watson            F 30-34     96/682       53:49    8:40     1:53:23
1621  Vamsi Chiluvuri        M 30-34    149/450       54:56    8:40     1:53:23
1622  Gregory McKee          M 40-44    158/445       54:35    8:40     1:53:24
1623  Shanann Newhouse       F 35-39    106/776       53:27    8:40     1:53:24
1624  Havilah McDermott      F 35-39    107/776       53:39    8:40     1:53:25
1625  Alexis Gurr            F 16-19     35/114       50:55    8:40     1:53:25
1626  Steve Mattingly        M 65-69       6/69       53:30    8:40     1:53:25
1627  Jason Hendershot       M 40-44    159/445       54:12    8:40     1:53:26
1628  Giovanni Selvaggi      M 45-49    149/447       54:17    8:40     1:53:27
1629  Megan Rattin           F 20-24     56/347       54:33    8:40     1:53:28
1630  Daniel Wuthrich        M 45-49    150/447       52:09    8:40     1:53:30
1631  Laura Powers           F 30-34     97/682       53:33    8:40     1:53:31
1632  Kirby Kemble           M 55-59     49/256       54:11    8:40     1:53:31
1633  Jenny Blake            F 35-39    108/776       47:31    8:40     1:53:32
1634  Elizabeth Taylor       F 20-24     57/347       54:25    8:41     1:53:34
1635  Belinda Simmons        F 35-39    109/776       55:31    8:41     1:53:34
1636  Scott Marston          M 20-24     91/195       54:58    8:41     1:53:34
1637  Rick Welton            M 55-59     50/256       53:58    8:41     1:53:34
1638  Stephanie Nussbaum     F 30-34     98/682       55:43    8:41     1:53:35
1639  Luis R. Ramirez        M 50-54     92/334       56:13    8:41     1:53:36
1640  Timothy Lindner        M 50-54     93/334       54:38    8:41     1:53:37
1641  Henry Burks            M 20-24     92/195       52:33    8:41     1:53:37
1642  Jeff Cohen             M 45-49    151/447       54:43    8:41     1:53:37
1643  Kevin Kolodsick        M 45-49    152/447       54:42    8:41     1:53:37
1644  Zachary Wesseling      M 30-34    150/450       55:13    8:41     1:53:38
1645  Mary Zurbuch           F 45-49     33/453       54:01    8:41     1:53:38
1646  Brooke Austin          F 25-29     76/642       54:20    8:41     1:53:39
1647  Braden Carter          M 35-39    177/536       51:25    8:41     1:53:39
1648  Jessica Krucina        F 25-29     77/642       55:29    8:41     1:53:39
1649  Daphne Glover          F 45-49     34/453       51:46    8:41     1:53:39
1650  Monica Brown           F 30-34     99/682       53:44    8:41     1:53:39
1651  Megan Kreill           F 45-49     35/453       54:24    8:41     1:53:39
1652  Tim Wilson             M 45-49    153/447       52:26    8:41     1:53:40
1653  Lucas Adams            M 30-34    151/450       55:12    8:41     1:53:41
1654  Chris Kehler           M 55-59     51/256       55:42    8:41     1:53:41
1655  Cara Bach              F 40-44     57/618       54:45    8:41     1:53:41
1656  Ryan Stewart           M 35-39    178/536       52:57    8:41     1:53:41
1657  Michael Witzman        M 40-44    160/445       53:47    8:41     1:53:42
1658  Melissa Browning       F 16-19     36/114       55:18    8:41     1:53:42
1659  Janice Middlemore      F 45-49     36/453       55:00    8:41     1:53:42
1660  Rania Hattab           F 40-44     58/618       54:04    8:41     1:53:43
1661  Benjamin Gordon        M 30-34    152/450       54:22    8:41     1:53:43
1662  Heather Hare           F 35-39    110/776       52:29    8:41     1:53:44
1663  Caroline MacKenzie     F 20-24     58/347       54:57    8:41     1:53:44
1664  Andrea Mattingly       F 20-24     59/347       54:23    8:41     1:53:45
1665  Christy Ridenour       F 40-44     59/618       54:14    8:41     1:53:45
1666  Martin Howgate         M 40-44    161/445       55:01    8:41     1:53:45
1667  Troy Forston           M 35-39    179/536       50:13    8:41     1:53:45
1668  Trisha Range           F 30-34    100/682       52:36    8:41     1:53:46
1669  Danielle Deperalta     F 35-39    111/776       55:04    8:42     1:53:47
1670  Maura Day              F 35-39    112/776       50:36    8:42     1:53:47
1671  Brian Konopka          M 45-49    154/447       52:42    8:42     1:53:47
1672  Kaden Templeton        M 16-19      53/85       53:14    8:42     1:53:47
1673  Holly Biggs            F 20-24     60/347       53:39    8:42     1:53:48
1674  Lanette Miller Miller  F 50-54     23/356       52:38    8:42     1:53:48
1675  Kristin Newkirk        F 40-44     60/618       52:56    8:42     1:53:48
1676  Dorice Hankemeier      F 35-39    113/776       53:59    8:42     1:53:48
1677  Tommy Cochran          M 30-34    153/450       53:38    8:42     1:53:49
1678  Randy Buhr             M 45-49    155/447       54:17    8:42     1:53:49
1679  Lyndsay Martin         F 30-34    101/682       53:31    8:42     1:53:49
1680  Mark Winters           M 30-34    154/450       53:33    8:42     1:53:51
1681  Monica Hall            F 40-44     61/618       52:06    8:42     1:53:52
1682  Stephen Tonks          M 45-49    156/447       54:31    8:42     1:53:52
1683  Bruce Gibbens          M 50-54     94/334       57:24    8:42     1:53:52
1684  Kylie Coleman          F 35-39    114/776       53:12    8:42     1:53:52
1685  Lizzie Cattell         F 20-24     61/347       56:16    8:42     1:53:54
1686  Michael J Adler        M 40-44    162/445       54:41    8:42     1:53:55
1687  Dylan Engels           M 30-34    155/450       53:31    8:42     1:53:55
1688  Allison Fierst         F 25-29     78/642       52:22    8:42     1:53:55
1689  Ryan Lastovica         M 30-34    156/450       52:36    8:42     1:53:55
1690  Tim Street             M 35-39    180/536       52:21    8:42     1:53:55
1691  Greg Gember            M 60-64     20/155       53:20    8:42     1:53:55
1692  Lincoln Talley         M 25-29    142/365       55:51    8:42     1:53:56
1693  Chris Sterrett         M 40-44    163/445       52:44    8:42     1:53:56
1694  Ethan Shea             M 16-19      54/85       53:18    8:42     1:53:57
1695  Ellie Mellin           F 20-24     62/347       54:38    8:42     1:53:58
1696  Molly Preston          F 20-24     63/347       55:59    8:43     1:54:00
1697  Tim Gray               M 30-34    157/450       51:59    8:43     1:54:00
1698  Melissa Wagner         F 40-44     62/618       53:20    8:43     1:54:01
1699  Kathleen Schmitt       F 65-69       2/40       52:35    8:43     1:54:01
1700  David Beaty            M 10-12       7/25       55:22    8:43     1:54:01
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1701  Woodrow Murray         M 13-15      37/66       52:36    8:43     1:54:02
1702  Allison Housefield     F 25-29     79/642       55:22    8:43     1:54:02
1703  Madeline Feister       F 16-19     37/114       52:47    8:43     1:54:02
1704  Luke Muckerheide       M 13-15      38/66       49:42    8:43     1:54:03
1705  John Sedwick           M 55-59     52/256       52:14    8:43     1:54:04
1706  Kyle Harkins           M 30-34    158/450       55:45    8:43     1:54:05
1707  Eric Lausch            M 55-59     53/256       53:21    8:43     1:54:06
1708  Sara Knollman          F 25-29     80/642       54:52    8:43     1:54:06
1709  Adrienne Reed          F 40-44     63/618       54:20    8:43     1:54:06
1710  Whitney Miller         F 30-34    102/682       53:27    8:43     1:54:08
1711  Brittaney Kozlovic     F 25-29     81/642       52:09    8:43     1:54:08
1712  Jim Sullivan           M 45-49    157/447       51:46    8:43     1:54:09
1713  Michael Gallenstein    M 25-29    143/365       56:42    8:43     1:54:11
1714  Jeffrey Ford           M 35-39    181/536       55:01    8:43     1:54:12
1715  Andrea Selvaggi        M 45-49    158/447       54:18    8:44     1:54:13
1716  Jeff Williams          M 40-44    164/445       51:58    8:44     1:54:14
1717  Dominique Dupuis       M 35-39    182/536       52:48    8:44     1:54:14
1718  Paloma Loudermilk Bhat F 13-15      11/55       54:15    8:44     1:54:14
1719  Jaclyn Sylvain         F 25-29     82/642       54:34    8:44     1:54:14
1720  Alicia Jimenez         F 25-29     83/642       55:22    8:44     1:54:16
1721  Andrew King            M 25-29    144/365       56:24    8:44     1:54:16
1722  Michael Patterson      M 35-39    183/536       53:06    8:44     1:54:16
1723  Liam Quyle             M 20-24     93/195       54:01    8:44     1:54:17
1724  Brent Miller           M 45-49    159/447       54:17    8:44     1:54:18
1725  David Smith            M 30-34    159/450       52:12    8:44     1:54:18
1726  Ashley Christie        F 30-34    103/682       51:40    8:44     1:54:19
1727  Heidi Chiappetta       F 40-44     64/618       54:24    8:44     1:54:20
1728  Alex Smith             M 30-34    160/450       56:21    8:44     1:54:21
1729  Jen Knife              F 40-44     65/618       54:01    8:44     1:54:21
1730  Dina McMullin          F 55-59     11/246       52:52    8:44     1:54:22
1731  Amelia Carney          F 20-24     64/347       52:57    8:44     1:54:22
1732  Melissa Moore          F 45-49     37/453       54:21    8:44     1:54:22
1733  Christan Royer         F 35-39    115/776       54:26    8:44     1:54:23
1734  Kristine Malia         F 40-44     66/618       54:26    8:44     1:54:23
1735  Colleen Alber          F 40-44     67/618       54:03    8:44     1:54:24
1736  Michelle Johnson       F 40-44     68/618       54:47    8:45     1:54:25
1737  Leslie Gamero          F 16-19     38/114       54:24    8:45     1:54:26
1738  Jim Leclerc            M 60-64     21/155       54:43    8:45     1:54:26
1739  Lori Garmon            F 55-59     12/246       54:42    8:45     1:54:27
1740  Patricia Warren        F 40-44     69/618       54:03    8:45     1:54:27
1741  Tak Koerner            M 45-49    160/447       54:09    8:45     1:54:27
1742  Jon Hendricks          M 25-29    145/365       55:04    8:45     1:54:27
1743  Melissa Lowden         F 25-29     84/642       52:12    8:45     1:54:28
1744  Peter Qumsiyeh         M 30-34    161/450       53:38    8:45     1:54:28
1745  Charles Slone          M 40-44    165/445       55:35    8:45     1:54:29
1746  Louise Hughes          F 40-44     70/618       53:00    8:45     1:54:29
1747  Johanna Zettersten     F 40-44     71/618       53:38    8:45     1:54:29
1748  Ryan McCandless        M 35-39    184/536       54:20    8:45     1:54:29
1749  Vaughn Harrison        M 50-54     95/334       53:58    8:45     1:54:30
1750  Tonja Stewart          F 50-54     24/356       53:20    8:45     1:54:32
1751  Caleb Vaughan          M 16-19      55/85       53:41    8:45     1:54:34
1752  Jeffrey Nemeth         M 40-44    166/445       53:07    8:45     1:54:34
1753  Hilary Toaddy          F 25-29     85/642       54:20    8:45     1:54:34
1754  Leanne Woody           F 35-39    116/776       54:07    8:45     1:54:34
1755  Mitchell Skees Skees   M 16-19      56/85       53:41    8:45     1:54:34
1756  Imad Koj               M 50-54     96/334       53:39    8:45     1:54:35
1757  Shea Malhotra          F 35-39    117/776       56:07    8:45     1:54:36
1758  Matt Kienstra          M 25-29    146/365       52:16    8:45     1:54:36
1759  Mac Bruton             M 25-29    147/365       54:01    8:45     1:54:37
1760  Jody Denmark           F 20-24     65/347       53:34    8:45     1:54:38
1761  Matt Wildman           M 20-24     94/195       54:28    8:46     1:54:38
1762  Justin Weener          M 20-24     95/195       51:54    8:46     1:54:38
1763  Tori Ziege             F 20-24     66/347       52:39    8:46     1:54:39
1764  Denise Cundey          F 40-44     72/618       52:42    8:46     1:54:39
1765  Claire Kehler          F 16-19     39/114       54:29    8:46     1:54:39
1766  Jodi Volkman           F 45-49     38/453       53:32    8:46     1:54:39
1767  Jonathan Re            M 35-39    185/536       55:19    8:46     1:54:39
1768  Tim Leedy              M 45-49    161/447       53:53    8:46     1:54:40
1769  Lauren Miller          F 25-29     86/642       54:45    8:46     1:54:40
1770  Renee Weber            F 40-44     73/618       54:18    8:46     1:54:40
1771  Molly Flook            F 25-29     87/642       52:30    8:46     1:54:40
1772  Leah Birk              F 30-34    104/682       53:54    8:46     1:54:41
1773  Michael Hill           M 60-64     22/155       56:05    8:46     1:54:42
1774  Hayden Hebenstreit     M 30-34    162/450       56:05    8:46     1:54:42
1775  Benjamin Evans         M 20-24     96/195       55:40    8:46     1:54:42
1776  Braden Schuster        M 25-29    148/365       57:43    8:46     1:54:43
1777  Allie Griffith         F 20-24     67/347       55:40    8:46     1:54:43
1778  Joshua Leath           M 30-34    163/450       53:59    8:46     1:54:45
1779  Greg Pease             M 40-44    167/445       57:43    8:46     1:54:45
1780  Glenn Ward             M 45-49    162/447       57:18    8:46     1:54:45
1781  Nathan Buchanan        M 20-24     97/195       53:32    8:46     1:54:45
1782  Jason Kopf             M 30-34    164/450       56:07    8:46     1:54:46
1783  Erik Spohr             M 35-39    186/536       53:59    8:46     1:54:46
1784  Dwayne Davenport       M 16-19      57/85       58:10    8:46     1:54:46
1785  Elizabeth Waymeyer     F 25-29     88/642       53:58    8:46     1:54:50
1786  Laura Brinkman         F 50-54     25/356       54:21    8:46     1:54:50
1787  Anne Gray              F 40-44     74/618       54:05    8:47     1:54:52
1788  Felipe Martinez        M 50-54     97/334       55:25    8:47     1:54:53
1789  Houmed Garad           M 35-39    187/536                8:47     1:54:54
1790  Karen Regan            F 35-39    118/776       57:05    8:47     1:54:55
1791  Stephanie Homme        F 20-24     68/347       56:14    8:47     1:54:56
1792  Jeffrey Hansel         M 35-39    188/536       54:08    8:47     1:54:58
1793  Greg Nicholas          M 55-59     54/256       55:17    8:47     1:54:58
1794  Sam Graff              M 25-29    149/365       50:02    8:47     1:54:58
1795  Tim Lambrechts         M 55-59     55/256       55:14    8:47     1:54:58
1796  Amanda Kleppe          F 25-29     89/642       54:11    8:47     1:54:59
1797  Kris Kleinbub          M 35-39    189/536       53:54    8:47     1:54:59
1798  Trevor Petersonn       M 35-39    190/536       55:31    8:47     1:55:00
1799  Kathy May              F 35-39    119/776       57:05    8:47     1:55:01
1800  Ken Micklash           M 45-49    163/447       56:28    8:47     1:55:02
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1801  Emily Kasparov         F 30-34    105/682       56:02    8:47     1:55:03
1802  Sarah Rayner           F 25-29     90/642       56:04    8:47     1:55:03
1803  Brittany Frieson       F 25-29     91/642       54:31    8:47     1:55:03
1804  Han Yan                M 30-34    165/450       54:25    8:47     1:55:03
1805  Scott Grubbs           M 40-44    168/445       54:47    8:47     1:55:04
1806  Matthew Hammond        M 35-39    191/536       53:09    8:48     1:55:04
1807  Sam Turnwald           F 20-24     69/347       56:32    8:48     1:55:05
1808  Joe Schmees            M 30-34    166/450       53:33    8:48     1:55:05
1809  Evan Werckenthien      M 25-29    150/365       53:47    8:48     1:55:05
1810  David Stetter          M 30-34    167/450       52:36    8:48     1:55:05
1811  Beth Boles             F 60-64      3/132       53:51    8:48     1:55:05
1812  Steven Isenberg        M 65-69       7/69       52:55    8:48     1:55:06
1813  Jennifer Turner        F 35-39    120/776       56:24    8:48     1:55:07
1814  Jenna Sharkey          F 20-24     70/347       53:34    8:48     1:55:08
1815  Erin Petrovic          F 30-34    106/682       54:14    8:48     1:55:08
1816  Karl Koehler           M 30-34    168/450       55:47    8:48     1:55:08
1817  John Coy               M 40-44    169/445       50:18    8:48     1:55:08
1818  Phillip Paris          M 35-39    192/536       56:48    8:48     1:55:08
1819  Jon Mayes              M 35-39    193/536       56:19    8:48     1:55:09
1820  Peter Bengel           M 13-15      39/66       55:03    8:48     1:55:09
1821  Aric Acius             M 25-29    151/365       54:56    8:48     1:55:11
1822  Laura McCrea           F 35-39    121/776       54:11    8:48     1:55:12
1823  David Harsh            M 55-59     56/256       55:40    8:48     1:55:12
1824  Matt Kerner            M 20-24     98/195       53:32    8:48     1:55:12
1825  Stephanie Ingram       F 35-39    122/776       54:06    8:48     1:55:13
1826  David Goff             M 45-49    164/447       55:06    8:48     1:55:13
1827  Phil Habing            M 30-34    169/450       54:49    8:48     1:55:13
1828  Lindsay Hurey          F 40-44     75/618       55:08    8:48     1:55:13
1829  Alison Dyer            F 35-39    123/776       55:08    8:48     1:55:14
1830  Jim Patton             M 50-54     98/334       54:43    8:48     1:55:14
1831  Michelle Getz          F 40-44     76/618       53:09    8:48     1:55:15
1832  Whitni Buckles         F 40-44     77/618       54:22    8:48     1:55:16
1833  Brittany Martin        F 25-29     92/642       56:14    8:48     1:55:16
1834  Summer Hall            F 35-39    124/776       55:24    8:48     1:55:16
1835  Brian Tabor            M 40-44    170/445       57:22    8:48     1:55:17
1836  Staci Ostendorf        F 45-49     39/453       53:35    8:49     1:55:18
1837  Scott Clark            M 55-59     57/256       54:00    8:49     1:55:19
1838  Jerrilyn Kean          F 50-54     26/356       55:19    8:49     1:55:19
1839  Rebekah Legg           F 20-24     71/347       52:07    8:49     1:55:19
1840  Holly Marshall         F 30-34    107/682       55:08    8:49     1:55:20
1841  Kelly Cardona          M 30-34    170/450       55:48    8:49     1:55:21
1842  Bill Spurlock          M 45-49    165/447       55:37    8:49     1:55:22
1843  Don Gulbrandsen        M 50-54     99/334       56:35    8:49     1:55:23
1844  Sarah Burnett          F 35-39    125/776       53:08    8:49     1:55:23
1845  Joanna Kai Cobb        F 35-39    126/776       55:42    8:49     1:55:23
1846  Sandy Sheehy           F 50-54     27/356       56:53    8:49     1:55:25
1847  Jeffrey Siebert        M 65-69       8/69       54:27    8:49     1:55:26
1848  Alyssa Wei             F 40-44     78/618       53:49    8:49     1:55:28
1849  Carter Thornhill       M 16-19      58/85       47:09    8:49     1:55:28
1850  Kathy McHone           F 35-39    127/776       54:40    8:49     1:55:28
1851  Gabriela Calzada       F 25-29     93/642       55:36    8:49     1:55:28
1852  Jeffrey Helm           M 50-54    100/334       55:12    8:49     1:55:28
1853  John Haviland          M 55-59     58/256       55:04    8:49     1:55:28
1854  Mark Royer             M 30-34    171/450       55:30    8:49     1:55:28
1855  Angie Brown            F 40-44     79/618       54:22    8:49     1:55:28
1856  Darci Smith            F 25-29     94/642       53:25    8:49     1:55:29
1857  Greg Moore             M 55-59     59/256       54:34    8:49     1:55:29
1858  Mark Ullom             M 40-44    171/445       53:00    8:49     1:55:29
1859  Bill Kernitz           M 55-59     60/256       55:04    8:49     1:55:30
1860  Donald Skelton         M 55-59     61/256       53:38    8:50     1:55:31
1861  Anupama Mattegunta     F 30-34    108/682       54:16    8:50     1:55:32
1862  Jim Irwin              M 40-44    172/445       55:04    8:50     1:55:34
1863  Nicholas McAdams       M 20-24     99/195       49:34    8:50     1:55:34
1864  Stephen Gidiere        M 45-49    166/447       57:13    8:50     1:55:35
1865  Manoj Chelvanambi      M 20-24    100/195       54:08    8:50     1:55:35
1866  Emma Manion            F 16-19     40/114       55:22    8:50     1:55:36
1867  David Greenen          M 50-54    101/334       55:21    8:50     1:55:36
1868  Jacob Butz             M 25-29    152/365       55:36    8:50     1:55:36
1869  Sandy Duncan           F 60-64      4/132       53:20    8:50     1:55:36
1870  Kristin Marron         F 45-49     40/453       55:14    8:50     1:55:36
1871  Katie Glaser           F 35-39    128/776       53:54    8:50     1:55:36
1872  Dana Reihman           M 60-64     23/155       55:42    8:50     1:55:37
1873  Rick Fletcher          M 50-54    102/334       54:57    8:50     1:55:38
1874  William Tindall        M 35-39    194/536       54:20    8:50     1:55:39
1875  Steve Friedman         M 40-44    173/445       54:32    8:50     1:55:39
1876  Colin Staubach         M 35-39    195/536       54:17    8:50     1:55:41
1877  Rich Shepler           M 50-54    103/334       53:35    8:50     1:55:42
1878  Maurice Smith          M 50-54    104/334       53:28    8:50     1:55:42
1879  Tom Hummer             M 35-39    196/536       58:00    8:50     1:55:42
1880  Juletta Ellis          F 35-39    129/776       55:43    8:50     1:55:43
1881  Jamie Milbower         M 30-34    172/450       55:42    8:50     1:55:43
1882  Dan Haughn             M 20-24    101/195       55:36    8:51     1:55:45
1883  Brian Peppers          M 50-54    105/334       55:22    8:51     1:55:45
1884  Becky Butler           F 35-39    130/776       56:14    8:51     1:55:46
1885  Megan Sowder           F 30-34    109/682       54:53    8:51     1:55:47
1886  Evan Acher             M 13-15      40/66       54:38    8:51     1:55:48
1887  Mark Acher             M 45-49    167/447       54:38    8:51     1:55:48
1888  Kevin Mounce           M 35-39    197/536       53:41    8:51     1:55:48
1889  Jeff Zuver             M 45-49    168/447       53:54    8:51     1:55:49
1890  James Rownd            M 55-59     62/256       55:50    8:51     1:55:49
1891  Timothy Murray         M 35-39    198/536       55:11    8:51     1:55:49
1892  Matt Kivett            M 30-34    173/450       54:29    8:51     1:55:49
1893  Famie Metzger          F 55-59     13/246       53:54    8:51     1:55:50
1894  Crystal Boots          F 35-39    131/776       53:44    8:51     1:55:50
1895  Pam Norris             F 45-49     41/453       55:06    8:51     1:55:50
1896  Benjamin Butwin        M 30-34    174/450       55:07    8:51     1:55:51
1897  Carmen Tse             F 40-44     80/618       53:31    8:51     1:55:51
1898  Elise Pendleton        F 35-39    132/776       55:31    8:51     1:55:51
1899  Colleen McDermott      F 30-34    110/682       55:49    8:51     1:55:52
1900  Kim Benner             F 45-49     42/453       55:13    8:51     1:55:52
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1901  Mike Kerschner         M 50-54    106/334       54:43    8:51     1:55:52
1902  Anastassia Zikkos      F 35-39    133/776       56:56    8:51     1:55:52
1903  Dino Maglinte          M 40-44    174/445       56:57    8:51     1:55:52
1904  Misty Tillema          F 40-44     81/618       54:49    8:51     1:55:53
1905  Jennifer Hartwell      F 40-44     82/618       55:24    8:51     1:55:54
1906  Andrew Reedy           M 25-29    153/365       55:01    8:51     1:55:54
1907  Becca Orr              F 20-24     72/347       56:41    8:51     1:55:55
1908  Tatiana Barry          F 25-29     95/642       55:54    8:51     1:55:55
1909  Ryan Shanley           M 40-44    175/445       55:14    8:51     1:55:55
1910  Amanda Blanton         F 30-34    111/682       54:08    8:51     1:55:55
1911  Kayla Wasson           F 25-29     96/642       55:04    8:51     1:55:56
1912  Sudhi Uppuluri         M 40-44    176/445       55:37    8:52     1:55:57
1913  Jason Allardt          M 30-34    175/450       55:19    8:52     1:55:57
1914  Mark Bengel            M 50-54    107/334       55:03    8:52     1:55:57
1915  Cathy Huiras           F 40-44     83/618       54:49    8:52     1:55:57
1916  Susan Rice             F 50-54     28/356       53:18    8:52     1:55:58
1917  William Lemasters      M 50-54    108/334       52:59    8:52     1:55:58
1918  Shawna Rink            F 40-44     84/618       53:00    8:52     1:55:58
1919  Katie Dishinger        F 35-39    134/776       56:30    8:52     1:55:58
1920  Lauren Peters          F 35-39    135/776       54:50    8:52     1:55:58
1921  Steve Wheeler          M 30-34    176/450       53:26    8:52     1:55:59
1922  David Thompson         M 40-44    177/445       54:56    8:52     1:55:59
1923  Brian Dishinger        M 40-44    178/445       56:30    8:52     1:55:59
1924  David Josey            M 35-39    199/536       53:10    8:52     1:55:59
1925  Kevin Livingston       M 30-34    177/450       56:16    8:52     1:56:01
1926  Sarah Gale-Barbantini  F 30-34    112/682       53:34    8:52     1:56:01
1927  Andrew Myers           M 30-34    178/450       52:33    8:52     1:56:04
1928  Alexandra Moorlach     F 16-19     41/114       53:47    8:52     1:56:05
1929  Sarah Morris           F 20-24     73/347       53:47    8:52     1:56:05
1930  Stefan Wolowec         M 20-24    102/195       55:38    8:52     1:56:05
1931  Mary Sowder            F 25-29     97/642       54:52    8:52     1:56:06
1932  Tess Devinger          F 20-24     74/347       56:32    8:52     1:56:07
1933  Elizabeth Boller       F 25-29     98/642       52:49    8:52     1:56:07
1934  Jeff Hauswald          M 40-44    179/445       54:51    8:52     1:56:07
1935  Nicholas Blackwell     M 35-39    200/536       55:38    8:52     1:56:08
1936  Zachary Cohen          M 30-34    179/450       57:00    8:52     1:56:10
1937  Eileen Marks           F 50-54     29/356       55:54    8:52     1:56:10
1938  Laura Martin           F 40-44     85/618       56:11    8:53     1:56:11
1939  Kristin Phillips       F 30-34    113/682       56:35    8:53     1:56:11
1940  Todd Nelson            M 35-39    201/536       53:39    8:53     1:56:11
1941  Bryan Nelson           M 40-44    180/445       53:36    8:53     1:56:11
1942  Carrie Wendel          F 30-34    114/682       57:16    8:53     1:56:12
1943  Sheridan Spychalski    F 20-24     75/347       52:31    8:53     1:56:12
1944  Jeremy Barrett         M 30-34    180/450       55:35    8:53     1:56:13
1945  Michelle Allen         F 50-54     30/356       52:46    8:53     1:56:14
1946  Frank Duarte           M 25-29    154/365       55:18    8:53     1:56:14
1947  Jason Houston          M 30-34    181/450       53:38    8:53     1:56:14
1948  Ceci Jennings          F 45-49     43/453       56:22    8:53     1:56:15
1949  David Grindstaff       M 35-39    202/536       53:31    8:53     1:56:15
1950  Holly Kanning          F 25-29     99/642       55:05    8:53     1:56:15
1951  Yefeng Ruan            M 30-34    182/450       56:44    8:53     1:56:16
1952  Pj Pamer               M 40-44    181/445       56:10    8:53     1:56:17
1953  Matthew Levora         M 35-39    203/536       57:00    8:53     1:56:18
1954  Sarah Graham           F 25-29    100/642       53:36    8:53     1:56:18
1955  Aaron Licklider        M 30-34    183/450       53:52    8:53     1:56:18
1956  Paul Hankins           M 55-59     63/256       55:24    8:53     1:56:19
1957  Vipin Adhlakha         M 40-44    182/445       55:58    8:53     1:56:19
1958  Trevor Helderman       M 25-29    155/365       51:25    8:53     1:56:19
1959  Vicki Rea              F 40-44     86/618       56:47    8:53     1:56:19
1960  Mike Cooper            M 45-49    169/447       55:40    8:53     1:56:19
1961  Debbie Rochester       F 50-54     31/356       55:39    8:53     1:56:20
1962  Doug Burkmire          M 50-54    109/334       55:35    8:53     1:56:21
1963  Katarzyna Cantu        F 35-39    136/776       56:16    8:53     1:56:22
1964  Dan Graham             M 30-34    184/450       50:56    8:53     1:56:23
1965  Amy Bear               F 45-49     44/453       53:31    8:53     1:56:23
1966  Craig Winningham       M 25-29    156/365       55:26    8:54     1:56:23
1967  Rachel Klink           F 35-39    137/776       55:54    8:54     1:56:23
1968  Mike Moya              M 50-54    110/334       50:56    8:54     1:56:23
1969  Louie Stephon          M 30-34    185/450       52:26    8:54     1:56:23
1970  Russ Newton            M 40-44    183/445       55:40    8:54     1:56:24
1971  Samantha Kertis        F 40-44     87/618       55:53    8:54     1:56:24
1972  Ben Hughes             M 30-34    186/450       53:05    8:54     1:56:24
1973  Cheryl Marner          F 55-59     14/246       53:39    8:54     1:56:25
1974  Mike Flueck            M 40-44    184/445       55:48    8:54     1:56:26
1975  Angie Coggan           F 45-49     45/453       53:23    8:54     1:56:27
1976  David Devinger         M 50-54    111/334       56:34    8:54     1:56:28
1977  Angela MacK            F 20-24     76/347       52:31    8:54     1:56:28
1978  Ben Cowley             M 35-39    204/536       55:30    8:54     1:56:29
1979  Beth Schroeder         F 25-29    101/642       56:37    8:54     1:56:29
1980  Ben Shafer             M 30-34    187/450       52:13    8:54     1:56:30
1981  Nathan Moore           M 20-24    103/195       58:14    8:54     1:56:30
1982  Kari Moore             F 35-39    138/776       55:26    8:54     1:56:30
1983  Allison Humbird        F 20-24     77/347       51:29    8:54     1:56:31
1984  Jim Ingram             M 45-49    170/447       55:54    8:54     1:56:31
1985  Janai Stalder          F 35-39    139/776       54:21    8:54     1:56:34
1986  Rylee Sullivan         F 25-29    102/642       57:33    8:54     1:56:34
1987  Joseph Duncan          M 50-54    112/334       57:57    8:54     1:56:35
1988  John Chaille           M 25-29    157/365       52:43    8:54     1:56:35
1989  John Finnell           M 50-54    113/334       54:34    8:54     1:56:35
1990  Erin Walls             F 45-49     46/453       54:06    8:54     1:56:36
1991  Amy Hause              F 35-39    140/776       55:32    8:55     1:56:37
1992  Noha Vicars            F 40-44     88/618       54:06    8:55     1:56:37
1993  Jen Flueck             F 35-39    141/776       55:49    8:55     1:56:37
1994  Angela Robinson        F 45-49     47/453       56:19    8:55     1:56:38
1995  Beth Robinson          F 40-44     89/618       56:41    8:55     1:56:38
1996  Jacob Meyers           M 25-29    158/365       56:46    8:55     1:56:38
1997  Jarret Roloff          M 30-34    188/450       55:58    8:55     1:56:38
1998  Michelle Molargik      F 35-39    142/776       52:22    8:55     1:56:39
1999  Katie May              F 35-39    143/776       56:11    8:55     1:56:40
2000  Annette Darrow         F 45-49     48/453       56:11    8:55     1:56:40
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2001  Meredith Brown         F 35-39    144/776       56:03    8:55     1:56:40
2002  Dana Falk              F 40-44     90/618       55:53    8:55     1:56:42
2003  Richard Marcinko       M 25-29    159/365       53:08    8:55     1:56:42
2004  Kirk Ratliff           M 55-59     64/256       56:56    8:55     1:56:42
2005  Rebeccah Bodine        F 40-44     91/618       54:44    8:55     1:56:42
2006  Jason Whitney          M 35-39    205/536       55:11    8:55     1:56:42
2007  Shawn Scott            M 35-39    206/536       56:44    8:55     1:56:43
2008  Douglas White          M 50-54    114/334       56:29    8:55     1:56:43
2009  Andrew Smith           M 35-39    207/536       55:45    8:55     1:56:43
2010  Michael Teague         M 30-34    189/450       53:54    8:55     1:56:43
2011  Zuzana Birova          F 35-39    145/776       53:59    8:55     1:56:43
2012  Brian Parsons          M 40-44    185/445       55:55    8:55     1:56:44
2013  Crystal Hallwood       F 45-49     49/453       53:27    8:55     1:56:44
2014  Iris Clark             F 25-29    103/642       54:35    8:55     1:56:44
2015  Sanjay Pimple          M 30-34    190/450       54:38    8:55     1:56:44
2016  Deric Roberts          M 35-39    208/536       53:46    8:55     1:56:44
2017  Brooke Ruffolo         F 20-24     78/347       55:01    8:55     1:56:45
2018  Mariana Lopez-Owens    F 25-29    104/642       55:24    8:55     1:56:46
2019  Christine Leslie       F 25-29    105/642       55:25    8:55     1:56:46
2020  Stephanie Long         F 25-29    106/642       54:02    8:55     1:56:47
2021  Kenneth Galitsky       M 50-54    115/334       52:56    8:55     1:56:48
2022  Kimberly Beck          F 50-54     32/356       52:57    8:55     1:56:48
2023  John Brack             M 45-49    171/447       55:03    8:55     1:56:48
2024  Jonathan Jones         M 35-39    209/536       54:49    8:56     1:56:49
2025  Sarah Gibbens          F 20-24     79/347       57:24    8:56     1:56:50
2026  Jennifer Crumley       F 45-49     50/453       56:15    8:56     1:56:50
2027  Lesley Armour          F 25-29    107/642       53:31    8:56     1:56:50
2028  Tandra Adams           F 40-44     92/618       55:53    8:56     1:56:50
2029  Ken Polky              M 60-64     24/155       51:59    8:56     1:56:50
2030  Janet Westrich         F 30-34    115/682       55:28    8:56     1:56:52
2031  Daniel Rogers          M 25-29    160/365       54:04    8:56     1:56:54
2032  Michelle Decker Graff  F 25-29    108/642       54:05    8:56     1:56:54
2033  Lesley Catron          F 35-39    146/776       55:11    8:56     1:56:55
2034  Chelsy Winters         F 30-34    116/682       54:18    8:56     1:56:55
2035  Grace Lee              F 20-24     80/347       56:22    8:56     1:56:55
2036  Marie Lewis            F 35-39    147/776       55:56    8:56     1:56:55
2037  Stephanie Delbridge    F 40-44     93/618       54:05    8:56     1:56:55
2038  Greg McDaniel          M 40-44    186/445       55:48    8:56     1:56:56
2039  Elise Brown            F 30-34    117/682       55:03    8:56     1:56:56
2040  Natalie Maynard        F 30-34    118/682       55:12    8:56     1:56:56
2041  David Brown            M 40-44    187/445       56:02    8:56     1:56:56
2042  Ali Matta              F 16-19     42/114       56:15    8:56     1:56:56
2043  Rob Wilson             M 40-44    188/445       55:44    8:56     1:56:56
2044  Allison Smith          F 16-19     43/114       56:15    8:56     1:56:56
2045  Seth Delaney           M 40-44    189/445       51:37    8:56     1:56:57
2046  Laura Brkljacic        F 30-34    119/682       56:15    8:56     1:56:57
2047  Joe Coffman            M 35-39    210/536       55:44    8:56     1:56:58
2048  Rachel Harvey          F 30-34    120/682       55:56    8:56     1:56:58
2049  Brian Helton           M 40-44    190/445       56:34    8:56     1:56:59
2050  Doug Keaton            M 50-54    116/334       55:48    8:56     1:56:59
2051  Kyle McKee             M 30-34    191/450       53:04    8:56     1:56:59
2052  Renee Miller           F 30-34    121/682       51:53    8:56     1:57:00
2053  Sue Cinnamon           F 55-59     15/246       56:44    8:56     1:57:00
2054  Chad Ward              M 40-44    191/445       55:23    8:56     1:57:01
2055  Courtney Willhite      F 50-54     33/356       55:10    8:56     1:57:02
2056  Kerrm Yau              M 50-54    117/334       54:44    8:56     1:57:02
2057  Patrick Gibbons        M 55-59     65/256       55:33    8:56     1:57:02
2058  David Gedritis         M 50-54    118/334       53:42    8:57     1:57:02
2059  Jessica Warren         F 30-34    122/682       52:17    8:57     1:57:03
2060  Timothy Roberts        M 30-34    192/450       54:20    8:57     1:57:03
2061  Elizabeth Schmidt      F 30-34    123/682       56:50    8:57     1:57:04
2062  Amanda Webb            F 35-39    148/776       56:24    8:57     1:57:04
2063  Cameron Alford         M 40-44    192/445       56:25    8:57     1:57:05
2064  Jennifer Miklaszewski  F 25-29    109/642       54:56    8:57     1:57:05
2065  James Myjak            M 55-59     66/256       56:36    8:57     1:57:05
2066  Lisa Halle             F 35-39    149/776       56:31    8:57     1:57:06
2067  Mark Prince            M 50-54    119/334       52:15    8:57     1:57:06
2068  Shelby Madsen          F 25-29    110/642       54:58    8:57     1:57:07
2069  Kameron Smith          M 20-24    104/195       57:08    8:57     1:57:07
2070  Gabriel Herrera        M 10-12       8/25       59:52    8:57     1:57:08
2071  Dave Wolf              M 55-59     67/256       52:18    8:57     1:57:08
2072  Michael Fecher         M 45-49    172/447       56:36    8:57     1:57:08
2073  Carly Stoll            F 20-24     81/347       54:36    8:57     1:57:10
2074  Rebecca Minton         F 40-44     94/618       55:00    8:57     1:57:11
2075  Adam Burchfield        M 40-44    193/445       55:04    8:57     1:57:11
2076  Alta Skelton           F 50-54     34/356       53:54    8:57     1:57:12
2077  Geoff Ginther          M 35-39    211/536       59:12    8:57     1:57:12
2078  Talia Miles            F 30-34    124/682       56:01    8:57     1:57:13
2079  Brianna Herbst         F 20-24     82/347       57:13    8:57     1:57:13
2080  Tara Fleck             F 35-39    150/776       55:55    8:57     1:57:13
2081  Tory Watson            F 30-34    125/682       55:28    8:57     1:57:13
2082  Kim Haarmeyer          F 40-44     95/618       57:21    8:57     1:57:14
2083  Elizabeth Fuller       F 35-39    151/776       55:58    8:57     1:57:14
2084  Ben Hufford            M 20-24    105/195       56:47    8:58     1:57:16
2085  Kristine Stafford      F 30-34    126/682       55:38    8:58     1:57:16
2086  Bryan Taylor           M 35-39    212/536       57:06    8:58     1:57:17
2087  David Botros           M 20-24    106/195       56:49    8:58     1:57:17
2088  Erick Vas              M 20-24    107/195       56:50    8:58     1:57:17
2089  Aimee Patel            F 30-34    127/682       55:37    8:58     1:57:18
2090  Tamela Brown           F 55-59     16/246       56:22    8:58     1:57:18
2091  Tricia Kreuter         F 35-39    152/776       56:57    8:58     1:57:18
2092  Brad Heim              M 40-44    194/445       55:21    8:58     1:57:18
2093  Brian Eades            M 55-59     68/256       56:16    8:58     1:57:18
2094  Melissa Eades          F 25-29    111/642       56:16    8:58     1:57:19
2095  Tanya Giannotti        F 35-39    153/776       54:14    8:58     1:57:20
2096  Kezia Endsley          F 45-49     51/453       56:18    8:58     1:57:20
2097  Katherine Hawkes       F 35-39    154/776       54:36    8:58     1:57:20
2098  James Kerr             M 25-29    161/365       54:15    8:58     1:57:21
2099  Erik Dafforn           M 45-49    173/447       56:22    8:58     1:57:21
2100  James Mayo             M 40-44    195/445       50:02    8:58     1:57:23
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2101  Paul Jenkin            M 55-59     69/256       55:19    8:58     1:57:23
2102  Tara Gehlhausen        F 40-44     96/618       54:55    8:58     1:57:23
2103  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         1/22       51:58    8:58     1:57:23
2104  Erica Russell          F 35-39    155/776       54:12    8:58     1:57:24
2105  Lance Endsley          M 30-34    193/450       57:01    8:58     1:57:25
2106  Jeffrey Pruitt         M 65-69       9/69       57:33    8:58     1:57:25
2107  Demetrios Pitchford    M 30-34    194/450       58:01    8:58     1:57:25
2108  Rob Burghart           M 50-54    120/334       55:51    8:58     1:57:26
2109  Jamie Ferguson         F 35-39    156/776       57:16    8:58     1:57:26
2110  Mandy Pursell          F 35-39    157/776       57:16    8:58     1:57:26
2111  Mary Pease             F 45-49     52/453       57:41    8:58     1:57:26
2112  Kristina Anderson      F 25-29    112/642       54:04    8:58     1:57:26
2113  Emily Blessing         F 20-24     83/347       57:05    8:58     1:57:26
2114  Annie Barrett          F 20-24     84/347       53:27    8:58     1:57:27
2115  Emilye Denny           F 20-24     85/347       53:28    8:58     1:57:27
2116  Jeffrey Wettig         M 55-59     70/256       56:20    8:58     1:57:27
2117  Michelle Scanameo      F 16-19     44/114       57:44    8:58     1:57:28
2118  Isaiah Merriman        M 30-34    195/450       59:52    8:58     1:57:28
2119  Cindy Murray           F 60-64      5/132       52:26    8:59     1:57:29
2120  William Wallace        M 13-15      41/66     1:00:10    8:59     1:57:29
2121  Lauri Smith            F 40-44     97/618       55:34    8:59     1:57:29
2122  Offer Korin            M 50-54    121/334       56:58    8:59     1:57:30
2123  Evan O'Brien           M 20-24    108/195       58:06    8:59     1:57:30
2124  Lucie Cote             F 60-64      6/132       56:03    8:59     1:57:30
2125  Richard Curry III      M 35-39    213/536       58:01    8:59     1:57:30
2126  Alain Lapierre         M 55-59     71/256       56:03    8:59     1:57:30
2127  Tracy Teipen           F 40-44     98/618       56:43    8:59     1:57:31
2128  Sarah Kenyon           F 40-44     99/618       56:11    8:59     1:57:31
2129  Jayson Dowden          M 25-29    162/365       53:24    8:59     1:57:32
2130  Todd Hunt              M 13-15      42/66       57:49    8:59     1:57:32
2131  Landon Stuart          M 20-24    109/195       54:56    8:59     1:57:32
2132  Brian Benneyworth      M 35-39    214/536       55:10    8:59     1:57:32
2133  Brian Fox              M 35-39    215/536       56:44    8:59     1:57:33
2134  Melissa Fox            F 35-39    158/776       56:43    8:59     1:57:33
2135  Jenni Crowley-Albu     F 35-39    159/776       56:43    8:59     1:57:33
2136  Erin Mooney            F 40-44    100/618       58:05    8:59     1:57:34
2137  Matt Sudduth           M 40-44    196/445       52:04    8:59     1:57:34
2138  Alex Johnson           M 35-39    216/536       56:59    8:59     1:57:34
2139  Mark Kitchen           M 50-54    122/334       52:00    8:59     1:57:35
2140  Devon Roese            F 20-24     86/347       54:27    8:59     1:57:35
2141  Christian Scampli      M 30-34    196/450       56:59    8:59     1:57:36
2142  Nicole Lynn            F 20-24     87/347       58:29    8:59     1:57:36
2143  Neil Newman            M 35-39    217/536       56:43    8:59     1:57:36
2144  Jeff Hoyt              M 40-44    197/445       56:02    8:59     1:57:37
2145  Steven Mayer           M 45-49    174/447       57:10    8:59     1:57:37
2146  Andrew Swickheimer     M 45-49    175/447       56:58    8:59     1:57:38
2147  Ed Sherman             M 40-44    198/445       56:20    8:59     1:57:38
2148  Hannah Downey          F 25-29    113/642       56:46    8:59     1:57:39
2149  Clayton Rackley        M 30-34    197/450       55:03    8:59     1:57:39
2150  Jared Wilson           M 25-29    163/365       56:45    8:59     1:57:40
2151  Siobhan Gudat          F 25-29    114/642       54:44    8:59     1:57:40
2152  David Andsager         M 50-54    123/334       56:38    8:59     1:57:40
2153  Doree Harding          F 55-59     17/246       56:39    8:59     1:57:41
2154  David Foley            M 50-54    124/334       56:08    8:59     1:57:41
2155  Yilin Liu              F 25-29    115/642       55:39    9:00     1:57:42
2156  Alex Morrison          M 30-34    198/450       56:04    9:00     1:57:43
2157  Rebecca Way            F 35-39    160/776       53:50    9:00     1:57:44
2158  Adam Lorber            M 35-39    218/536       56:14    9:00     1:57:44
2159  Brett Giltmier         M 45-49    176/447       53:04    9:00     1:57:45
2160  Allison Gill           F 50-54     35/356       57:11    9:00     1:57:45
2161  Cassio Ferrari         M 50-54    125/334       54:39    9:00     1:57:45
2162  Justin Sage            M 45-49    177/447       55:25    9:00     1:57:46
2163  Michael Tarr           M 45-49    178/447       53:23    9:00     1:57:46
2164  Oriana Capin           F 45-49     53/453       54:39    9:00     1:57:47
2165  Doug Reynolds          M 35-39    219/536       56:51    9:00     1:57:47
2166  Keith Trinkle          M 45-49    179/447       57:06    9:00     1:57:47
2167  David O'Tousa          M 30-34    199/450       57:07    9:00     1:57:48
2168  Jason Mills            M 40-44    199/445       57:05    9:00     1:57:48
2169  Ira Means              M 50-54    126/334       56:09    9:00     1:57:48
2170  Christa Houck          F 25-29    116/642       57:05    9:00     1:57:49
2171  Benjamin Jansen        M 30-34    200/450       57:29    9:00     1:57:49
2172  Richard Field          M 35-39    220/536       57:26    9:00     1:57:50
2173  Peter Merante          M 45-49    180/447       55:39    9:00     1:57:50
2174  Christi Saunders       F 30-34    128/682       56:04    9:00     1:57:51
2175  Emily Shafer           F 30-34    129/682       57:25    9:00     1:57:53
2176  Therese Sirles         F 55-59     18/246       55:49    9:00     1:57:53
2177  Katie Root             F 25-29    117/642       56:27    9:00     1:57:53
2178  Hannah Herman          F 25-29    118/642       56:28    9:00     1:57:53
2179  Gary Webb              M 60-64     25/155       57:07    9:00     1:57:54
2180  Brian Cochran          M 40-44    200/445       55:06    9:00     1:57:54
2181  Maria Ramirez          F 30-34    130/682       57:09    9:00     1:57:54
2182  Kelly Shaw             F 30-34    131/682       57:26    9:00     1:57:54
2183  Emily Lotterer         F 20-24     88/347       56:34    9:01     1:57:55
2184  David Boch             M 50-54    127/334       54:00    9:01     1:57:55
2185  Marc Fella             M 45-49    181/447       57:05    9:01     1:57:55
2186  Bobby Grangier         M 30-34    201/450       57:08    9:01     1:57:55
2187  Richard Wright         M 50-54    128/334       57:04    9:01     1:57:55
2188  Tyler Wright           M 25-29    164/365       57:04    9:01     1:57:55
2189  John Biggs             M 30-34    202/450       56:22    9:01     1:57:56
2190  Patrick Parsell        M 35-39    221/536       56:34    9:01     1:57:56
2191  Chayce Baldwin         M 30-34    203/450       56:29    9:01     1:57:58
2192  Brittany Shuler        F 25-29    119/642       53:16    9:01     1:57:59
2193  Irvin Nunez            M 25-29    165/365       53:10    9:01     1:58:01
2194  Jaycob Vance           M 20-24    110/195       54:58    9:01     1:58:02
2195  Nathan Daywalt         M 25-29    166/365       55:47    9:01     1:58:03
2196  Sean Cedotal           M 45-49    182/447       55:51    9:01     1:58:03
2197  Deanne Aavang          F 35-39    161/776       57:56    9:01     1:58:03
2198  Jay Boughner           M 50-54    129/334       54:07    9:01     1:58:04
2199  Ross Lammers           M 35-39    222/536       57:35    9:01     1:58:04
2200  Matthew Yalch          M 35-39    223/536       58:17    9:01     1:58:04
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2201  Debbie Murphy          F 50-54     36/356       55:50    9:01     1:58:05
2202  Phil Christman         M 35-39    224/536       53:50    9:01     1:58:05
2203  Vernie Criswell        M 65-69      10/69       53:48    9:01     1:58:05
2204  Marilyn Schieber       F 35-39    162/776       57:09    9:01     1:58:06
2205  Erin Knowles           F 25-29    120/642       55:23    9:01     1:58:06
2206  Melanie Roberts        F 40-44    101/618       56:40    9:01     1:58:07
2207  Jingo De La Rosa       M 30-34    204/450       56:05    9:01     1:58:07
2208  Andy Moore             M 30-34    205/450       55:47    9:01     1:58:07
2209  Melissa Ozarzak        F 30-34    132/682       56:37    9:01     1:58:07
2210  Adam Zeckel            M 35-39    225/536       55:18    9:01     1:58:07
2211  Beth Snyder            F 35-39    163/776       57:11    9:02     1:58:08
2212  Ethan Snyder           M 10-12       9/25       53:45    9:02     1:58:08
2213  Adam Bedwell           M 30-34    206/450       55:22    9:02     1:58:09
2214  Phillip Ealing         M 35-39    226/536       59:56    9:02     1:58:09
2215  Bree Bonetti           F 25-29    121/642       56:59    9:02     1:58:10
2216  Ben Ealing             M 35-39    227/536       59:56    9:02     1:58:10
2217  Luke Pittman           M 30-34    207/450       56:19    9:02     1:58:10
2218  Nick Donde             M 20-24    111/195       58:17    9:02     1:58:10
2219  Robert Howrey          M 60-64     26/155       57:54    9:02     1:58:10
2220  Keigo Yamada           M 30-34    208/450       57:03    9:02     1:58:10
2221  Alicia Howrey          F 25-29    122/642       57:54    9:02     1:58:11
2222  Ryan Huth              M 25-29    167/365       55:25    9:02     1:58:11
2223  Jacob Butler           M 20-24    112/195       55:49    9:02     1:58:12
2224  Jeffrey Somers         M 50-54    130/334       55:56    9:02     1:58:13
2225  Michael Purse          M 40-44    201/445       56:50    9:02     1:58:14
2226  John Walton            M 45-49    183/447       57:55    9:02     1:58:14
2227  James Pentzer          M 60-64     27/155       55:41    9:02     1:58:14
2228  Kathleen McElhenny     F 50-54     37/356       57:44    9:02     1:58:15
2229  Alexis Rivera          F 20-24     89/347       56:45    9:02     1:58:15
2230  Seth Hileman           M 35-39    228/536       56:59    9:02     1:58:15
2231  Quinn Miller           M 35-39    229/536       57:05    9:02     1:58:17
2232  Randy Ruch             M 60-64     28/155       58:08    9:02     1:58:18
2233  Kishan Mothe           M 50-54    131/334       54:50    9:02     1:58:18
2234  Ryne Dunkelberger      M 30-34    209/450       56:22    9:02     1:58:18
2235  Jason Stivers          M 40-44    202/445       55:13    9:02     1:58:18
2236  Kimberly Cooper        F 35-39    164/776       55:18    9:02     1:58:18
2237  Mary Aseltyne          F 60-64      7/132       56:18    9:02     1:58:20
2238  Jazzmin Fay            F 25-29    123/642       56:16    9:02     1:58:20
2239  Julie Treida           F 35-39    165/776       56:16    9:02     1:58:20
2240  Rich Schroeder         M 55-59     72/256       58:00    9:02     1:58:21
2241  Dave Knestrict         M 40-44    203/445       54:36    9:03     1:58:22
2242  Xigang Li              M 50-54    132/334       56:59    9:03     1:58:22
2243  Jennifer Hatmacher     F 40-44    102/618       54:10    9:03     1:58:22
2244  Whitney Scott          F 20-24     90/347       52:17    9:03     1:58:23
2245  Andy Beardsley         M 35-39    230/536       57:03    9:03     1:58:23
2246  Jessica Todd           F 30-34    133/682       55:56    9:03     1:58:23
2247  Dennae Noblitt         F 40-44    103/618       56:51    9:03     1:58:23
2248  Connie McCarthy        F 16-19     45/114       57:13    9:03     1:58:23
2249  Scott Shellabarger     M 45-49    184/447       57:13    9:03     1:58:23
2250  Matthew Gerber         M 40-44    204/445       55:26    9:03     1:58:24
2251  Angie Charles          F 20-24     91/347       52:56    9:03     1:58:24
2252  John Gurney            M 25-29    168/365       53:27    9:03     1:58:24
2253  Rajeev Karki           M 35-39    231/536       57:43    9:03     1:58:25
2254  Deborah Landwerlen     F 50-54     38/356       56:45    9:03     1:58:25
2255  Heather Kelley         F 35-39    166/776       56:50    9:03     1:58:25
2256  Emily Muse             F 30-34    134/682       58:21    9:03     1:58:26
2257  Tyson Daake            M 25-29    169/365       51:56    9:03     1:58:26
2258  Bart Upah              M 30-34    210/450       53:31    9:03     1:58:26
2259  Karina White           F 30-34    135/682       56:53    9:03     1:58:26
2260  Tilly Marlatt          F 20-24     92/347       59:09    9:03     1:58:26
2261  Lauren Griffith        F 25-29    124/642       56:04    9:03     1:58:27
2262  Trevor Wieseke         M 35-39    232/536       57:02    9:03     1:58:27
2263  Rebekah Phillips       F 25-29    125/642       57:50    9:03     1:58:27
2264  Catherine Burger       F 30-34    136/682     1:01:16    9:03     1:58:28
2265  Matthew Smith          M 45-49    185/447       56:44    9:03     1:58:28
2266  Preston Owen           M 45-49    186/447       53:45    9:03     1:58:28
2267  Andrew Steckl          M 70-74       2/25       56:13    9:03     1:58:28
2268  Mary Brown             F 30-34    137/682       53:09    9:03     1:58:29
2269  Meagan Viklund         F 25-29    126/642       54:46    9:03     1:58:30
2270  Ellie Bright           F 30-34    138/682       57:20    9:03     1:58:30
2271  Jason Brown            M 30-34    211/450       53:09    9:03     1:58:30
2272  Donald Shane           M 60-64     29/155       57:58    9:03     1:58:30
2273  Brian Beeksma          M 50-54    133/334       57:07    9:03     1:58:30
2274  Pamela Beeksma         F 50-54     39/356       57:06    9:03     1:58:31
2275  Allison Hardwick       F 25-29    127/642       57:15    9:03     1:58:31
2276  Mark Grell             M 45-49    187/447       54:09    9:03     1:58:32
2277  Kyle Johannsen         F 25-29    128/642       58:06    9:03     1:58:32
2278  Lauro Castro           M 50-54    134/334       53:30    9:03     1:58:32
2279  Adam Krupp             M 35-39    233/536       55:12    9:03     1:58:32
2280  Winter Steinway        F 35-39    167/776       55:15    9:03     1:58:34
2281  Stephanie Madsen       F 20-24     93/347       54:58    9:04     1:58:34
2282  Cody Tinkle            M 20-24    113/195       58:20    9:04     1:58:35
2283  Lindsey D'Andrea       F 20-24     94/347     1:00:38    9:04     1:58:35
2284  Michael Crowell        M 55-59     73/256       57:14    9:04     1:58:36
2285  Ian Shankster          M 30-34    212/450       54:50    9:04     1:58:36
2286  Anne Kantz             F 40-44    104/618       56:42    9:04     1:58:36
2287  Kucheli Beecham        F 40-44    105/618       54:51    9:04     1:58:36
2288  Nancy Sweet            F 50-54     40/356       54:01    9:04     1:58:36
2289  Bruce Davison          M 55-59     74/256       57:38    9:04     1:58:36
2290  Maria Chevalier        F 40-44    106/618       56:53    9:04     1:58:37
2291  Craig Jagoe            M 45-49    188/447       56:40    9:04     1:58:38
2292  Christina Bailey       F 25-29    129/642       56:14    9:04     1:58:39
2293  Caitlyn Alvar          F 25-29    130/642       57:12    9:04     1:58:40
2294  Dalia Dubauskiene      F 40-44    107/618       56:59    9:04     1:58:40
2295  Brittany Welch         F 25-29    131/642       54:54    9:04     1:58:40
2296  Billy Rose             M 35-39    234/536       50:29    9:04     1:58:41
2297  Deborah Golliher       F 45-49     54/453       54:49    9:04     1:58:42
2298  Ryan Kibler            M 35-39    235/536       54:32    9:04     1:58:43
2299  Matthew Miles          M 30-34    213/450       55:59    9:04     1:58:44
2300  Greg Siering           M 45-49    189/447       56:13    9:04     1:58:44
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2301  Abigail Radomsky       F 20-24     95/347       58:43    9:04     1:58:45
2302  Matthew Musselman      M 35-39    236/536       55:58    9:04     1:58:45
2303  Jane Ferreri           F 40-44    108/618       54:27    9:04     1:58:45
2304  Devin Kent             M 40-44    205/445       54:27    9:04     1:58:46
2305  Nate Foster            M 40-44    206/445       54:54    9:04     1:58:46
2306  Rebecca Howard         F 30-34    139/682       56:40    9:04     1:58:46
2307  Teresa Snedigar        F 50-54     41/356       56:53    9:04     1:58:46
2308  Julie Johnson          F 45-49     55/453       57:09    9:04     1:58:46
2309  Mike Mittal            M 40-44    207/445       57:29    9:04     1:58:47
2310  Luis Correa            M 40-44    208/445       56:59    9:05     1:58:49
2311  Caitlin Smarrelli      F 35-39    168/776       57:00    9:05     1:58:49
2312  Adam Newton            M 35-39    237/536       57:00    9:05     1:58:50
2313  Arlene Bailey          F 60-64      8/132       56:01    9:05     1:58:50
2314  Sarah Gan              F 25-29    132/642       56:03    9:05     1:58:50
2315  Kylee Crane            F 20-24     96/347       55:31    9:05     1:58:50
2316  Dustin Fawcett         M 25-29    170/365       57:27    9:05     1:58:51
2317  Samuel Weitz           M 30-34    214/450       57:53    9:05     1:58:52
2318  Tim Corbett            M 25-29    171/365       57:09    9:05     1:58:52
2319  Jennica Finchum        F 35-39    169/776       57:04    9:05     1:58:52
2320  Timothy Walls          M 55-59     75/256       54:27    9:05     1:58:53
2321  Alisha Moeller         F 30-34    140/682       55:19    9:05     1:58:54
2322  Stephen Thompson       M 60-64     30/155       55:51    9:05     1:58:55
2323  Nicole Baly            F 25-29    133/642       55:02    9:05     1:58:55
2324  Savannah Roach         F 25-29    134/642       50:56    9:05     1:58:56
2325  Anna Ertel             F 35-39    170/776       56:12    9:05     1:58:56
2326  Lauren Brickley        F 30-34    141/682       56:09    9:05     1:58:56
2327  Jamie Smit             F 35-39    171/776       56:54    9:05     1:58:56
2328  Ryan Jauregui          M 13-15      43/66       59:46    9:05     1:58:56
2329  David Jose             M 60-64     31/155       56:12    9:05     1:58:56
2330  Nadeem Ikhlaque        M 45-49    190/447       56:12    9:05     1:58:56
2331  Duke Lines             M 30-34    215/450       55:09    9:05     1:58:57
2332  Jane Stjohn            F 50-54     42/356       57:05    9:05     1:58:57
2333  Joe Davis              M 35-39    238/536       58:00    9:05     1:58:57
2334  Britney Bannon         F 25-29    135/642       58:22    9:05     1:58:57
2335  Carolyn Schoenfeld     F 25-29    136/642       55:45    9:05     1:58:57
2336  Christopher Fecteau    M 35-39    239/536       59:28    9:05     1:58:58
2337  Roger Duety            M 30-34    216/450       56:09    9:05     1:58:58
2338  Shannon Harrison       F 30-34    142/682       54:23    9:05     1:58:59
2339  Catherine Schlebecker  F 40-44    109/618       58:23    9:06     1:59:00
2340  Pushkar Ghaneka        M 20-24    114/195       58:02    9:06     1:59:01
2341  Jeremy Kiger           M 35-39    240/536       54:51    9:06     1:59:01
2342  Angelica McMurtray     F 45-49     56/453       55:55    9:06     1:59:01
2343  Brett Weliever         M 45-49    191/447       56:52    9:06     1:59:01
2344  Chanwol Park           F 45-49     57/453       58:31    9:06     1:59:01
2345  Wes Rankin             M 55-59     76/256       56:22    9:06     1:59:02
2346  Michael Martin         M 50-54    135/334       58:07    9:06     1:59:02
2347  Ron Steve              M 45-49    192/447       51:58    9:06     1:59:02
2348  William Goble          M 25-29    172/365       59:08    9:06     1:59:03
2349  Haley Richter          F 25-29    137/642       59:09    9:06     1:59:03
2350  Krista Roark           F 30-34    143/682       56:40    9:06     1:59:03
2351  Donald Heichel         M 45-49    193/447       58:17    9:06     1:59:04
2352  Libby Mitchell         F 40-44    110/618       56:26    9:06     1:59:04
2353  Jenny Kramer           F 35-39    172/776       56:28    9:06     1:59:04
2354  Nicole Walters         F 40-44    111/618       56:57    9:06     1:59:05
2355  Jeff Friedman          M 40-44    209/445       55:11    9:06     1:59:06
2356  Cole Thompson          M 30-34    217/450       55:32    9:06     1:59:06
2357  Sarah Ridenour         F 35-39    173/776       55:16    9:06     1:59:06
2358  Gary Grosch            M 60-64     32/155       54:37    9:06     1:59:06
2359  Kelsey Sommers         F 25-29    138/642       59:15    9:06     1:59:07
2360  Patricia Fox           F 60-64      9/132       56:10    9:06     1:59:07
2361  Jeff Cox               M 55-59     77/256       49:00    9:06     1:59:07
2362  Larry Schulz           M 55-59     78/256       55:46    9:06     1:59:09
2363  Ryan Freimuth          M 20-24    115/195       58:46    9:06     1:59:09
2364  Bailey Robinson        F 25-29    139/642       57:28    9:06     1:59:09
2365  Peggy Eaglin           F 45-49     58/453       55:59    9:06     1:59:10
2366  Lauren Bluford         F 16-19     46/114       54:43    9:06     1:59:10
2367  Honghui Zhou           F 50-54     43/356       57:30    9:06     1:59:10
2368  Lisa Green             F 55-59     19/246       57:41    9:06     1:59:10
2369  Kelly Osterday         F 35-39    174/776       54:50    9:06     1:59:11
2370  Joe Varchetto          M 30-34    218/450       56:03    9:06     1:59:11
2371  Christine Mather       F 60-64     10/132       56:48    9:06     1:59:11
2372  Sue Hill               F 45-49     59/453       56:19    9:06     1:59:11
2373  Marc Quigley           M 45-49    194/447       55:15    9:06     1:59:13
2374  Bryan Hudson           M 45-49    195/447       55:05    9:06     1:59:13
2375  Claire Couch           F 25-29    140/642       51:45    9:06     1:59:13
2376  Mike Baumgartner       M 25-29    173/365       57:18    9:07     1:59:13
2377  Zachary El-Sawaf       M 30-34    219/450       56:37    9:07     1:59:13
2378  Clara Kiesel           F 20-24     97/347       57:26    9:07     1:59:14
2379  Sara Miller            F 25-29    141/642       59:30    9:07     1:59:14
2380  Amari Farren           F 30-34    144/682       56:23    9:07     1:59:14
2381  Kaity Vevang           F 25-29    142/642       57:55    9:07     1:59:14
2382  Nichalos Gardner       M 40-44    210/445       56:00    9:07     1:59:14
2383  Katie Wadley           F 25-29    143/642       57:12    9:07     1:59:14
2384  Chuck Dodge            M 35-39    241/536       56:39    9:07     1:59:14
2385  Michael Garcia         M 30-34    220/450       56:38    9:07     1:59:15
2386  Robert Greenwood       M 35-39    242/536       55:40    9:07     1:59:15
2387  Lenell Campbell        M 20-24    116/195       56:53    9:07     1:59:15
2388  Jerry Severe           M 35-39    243/536       57:57    9:07     1:59:15
2389  William Belew          M 35-39    244/536       53:34    9:07     1:59:15
2390  Janice Peters          F 60-64     11/132       57:16    9:07     1:59:16
2391  Keith Grant            M 55-59     79/256       55:51    9:07     1:59:17
2392  Jordan Wright          M 20-24    117/195       56:11    9:07     1:59:17
2393  Angela Adams           F 45-49     60/453       56:32    9:07     1:59:17
2394  Joseph Cantrell        M 40-44    211/445       56:53    9:07     1:59:19
2395  Julie Thrasher         F 35-39    175/776       58:59    9:07     1:59:20
2396  Ryan Hoover            M 30-34    221/450       57:58    9:07     1:59:20
2397  Clifford Raschick      M 30-34    222/450       54:06    9:07     1:59:21
2398  Jessica Reynolds       F 25-29    144/642       54:50    9:07     1:59:22
2399  Scott Fischer          M 45-49    196/447       53:11    9:07     1:59:23
2400  Petrus Langenhoven     M 45-49    197/447       56:32    9:07     1:59:23

Generated March 14, 2026 at 4:58 AM 24/80



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2017 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2401  John Stupples          M 40-44    212/445       53:47    9:07     1:59:23
2402  Terry Thompson         M 60-64     33/155       53:53    9:07     1:59:23
2403  Megan Hagman           F 35-39    176/776       56:54    9:07     1:59:23
2404  Shellie Sturm          F 50-54     44/356       55:14    9:07     1:59:23
2405  Dan Weingart           M 35-39    245/536       54:41    9:07     1:59:24
2406  Jennifer Subach        F 35-39    177/776       56:07    9:07     1:59:24
2407  Arron Kowalczyk        M 35-39    246/536       57:10    9:07     1:59:24
2408  Ben Sears              M 30-34    223/450       56:45    9:07     1:59:24
2409  Mark Cipriani          M 30-34    224/450       55:32    9:07     1:59:25
2410  Alexander Sendon       M 45-49    198/447       57:29    9:07     1:59:26
2411  Molly Packard          F 25-29    145/642       56:05    9:07     1:59:26
2412  Cameron Cover          M 20-24    118/195       53:55    9:07     1:59:26
2413  Keely Floyd            F 30-34    145/682       55:16    9:07     1:59:26
2414  Leamon Lanham          M 55-59     80/256       56:15    9:08     1:59:26
2415  Vanessa Becker         F 25-29    146/642       55:19    9:08     1:59:26
2416  Lisa Singer            F 50-54     45/356       53:45    9:08     1:59:26
2417  Rebecca Carroll        F 45-49     61/453       56:24    9:08     1:59:26
2418  Desirae Jones          F 30-34    146/682       56:07    9:08     1:59:26
2419  Sarah Holsapple        F 30-34    147/682       50:59    9:08     1:59:27
2420  Jerold Wasserman       M 45-49    199/447       56:42    9:08     1:59:27
2421  Joel Bishop            M 45-49    200/447       57:52    9:08     1:59:28
2422  Stephnie Sinders       F 25-29    147/642       53:30    9:08     1:59:28
2423  Jill Pettus            F 35-39    178/776       56:40    9:08     1:59:29
2424  Tim Garner             M 35-39    247/536       55:16    9:08     1:59:29
2425  Todd Hart              M 40-44    213/445       56:53    9:08     1:59:29
2426  Elizabeth Giattina     F 20-24     98/347       56:40    9:08     1:59:30
2427  Greg Clayton           M 35-39    248/536       56:20    9:08     1:59:30
2428  Austin Jacoby          M 25-29    174/365       57:19    9:08     1:59:31
2429  Tom Sheahan            M 50-54    136/334       55:35    9:08     1:59:31
2430  Jill Wolf              F 35-39    179/776       56:51    9:08     1:59:34
2431  Paul Vezolles          M 55-59     81/256       57:00    9:08     1:59:34
2432  Ryan Grinstead         M 40-44    214/445       56:26    9:08     1:59:35
2433  Tamara Black           F 45-49     62/453       57:00    9:08     1:59:35
2434  Marvin Cinnamon        M 65-69      11/69       53:30    9:08     1:59:35
2435  Brian K. Lucas         M 55-59     82/256       55:23    9:08     1:59:36
2436  Jessica Finley         F 25-29    148/642       56:51    9:08     1:59:36
2437  Mark Gamble            M 60-64     34/155       56:50    9:08     1:59:36
2438  Ryan Maas              M 25-29    175/365       57:49    9:08     1:59:37
2439  Jared Imlay            M 16-19      59/85       56:13    9:08     1:59:37
2440  Emma Wilson            F 16-19     47/114       56:15    9:08     1:59:37
2441  Brian Moline           M 40-44    215/445       52:56    9:08     1:59:37
2442  Sean Betty             M 45-49    201/447       58:46    9:08     1:59:37
2443  Melanie Zinser         F 20-24     99/347       58:15    9:08     1:59:39
2444  Michael Schweiss       M 35-39    249/536       53:57    9:09     1:59:40
2445  Brent Heaton           M 40-44    216/445       56:33    9:09     1:59:40
2446  Elliott Nichols        M 30-34    225/450       55:50    9:09     1:59:41
2447  Rebecca Robinson       F 35-39    180/776       57:25    9:09     1:59:41
2448  Glen Hinton            M 65-69      12/69       58:45    9:09     1:59:44
2449  Sue Knopf              F 50-54     46/356       55:11    9:09     1:59:44
2450  Rajesh Tummala         M 35-39    250/536       57:24    9:09     1:59:45
2451  Daniel Morrison        M 35-39    251/536       56:25    9:09     1:59:45
2452  Jill Martin            F 40-44    112/618       57:15    9:09     1:59:45
2453  Michael Brooks         M 30-34    226/450       57:59    9:09     1:59:45
2454  David Duerksen         M 45-49    202/447       56:38    9:09     1:59:45
2455  Patrick Fleck          M 45-49    203/447       57:16    9:09     1:59:45
2456  Levi Riggenbach        M 25-29    176/365       57:22    9:09     1:59:46
2457  Ty Spisak              F 30-34    148/682       54:42    9:09     1:59:46
2458  Dylan Depalma          M 35-39    252/536       58:38    9:09     1:59:46
2459  Kylene Bogden          F 30-34    149/682       55:19    9:09     1:59:47
2460  Jason Bakemeyer        M 40-44    217/445       52:34    9:09     1:59:48
2461  Corey Bush             M 25-29    177/365       46:01    9:09     1:59:49
2462  Timothy Runholt        M 50-54    137/334       56:29    9:09     1:59:51
2463  Hillary Dick           F 35-39    181/776       54:46    9:09     1:59:51
2464  Celeste Carruthers     F 35-39    182/776       57:20    9:09     1:59:51
2465  Ann Staggs             F 40-44    113/618       54:20    9:09     1:59:51
2466  Gerald Radel           M 50-54    138/334       54:48    9:09     1:59:52
2467  Bethany Brown          F 25-29    149/642       56:01    9:09     1:59:52
2468  Nathan Medsker         M 16-19      60/85       53:49    9:09     1:59:52
2469  Zeina Nabhan           F 40-44    114/618       58:17    9:10     1:59:53
2470  Jada Swearingen        F 16-19     48/114       54:08    9:10     1:59:53
2471  Martin Moratz          M 60-64     35/155       58:16    9:10     1:59:54
2472  Charles Moratz         M 60-64     36/155       58:18    9:10     1:59:54
2473  Molly McKinney         F 30-34    150/682       55:51    9:10     1:59:54
2474  Dexter Zhuang          M 25-29    178/365       54:18    9:10     1:59:54
2475  Barney Barnhart        M 55-59     83/256       58:45    9:10     1:59:54
2476  Tracy Durbin           F 35-39    183/776       55:16    9:10     1:59:55
2477  Tammy Murphy           F 35-39    184/776       57:22    9:10     1:59:56
2478  Sara Karl-Lusardi      F 25-29    150/642       57:25    9:10     1:59:56
2479  Alexa Zeller           F 25-29    151/642       53:29    9:10     1:59:56
2480  Krista Dayhoff         F 30-34    151/682       55:21    9:10     1:59:57
2481  Torrie Whitmore        F 20-24    100/347       59:22    9:10     1:59:57
2482  Terry Goodman          F 45-49     63/453       56:01    9:10     1:59:58
2483  Ron Biernbaum          M 55-59     84/256       57:30    9:10     1:59:58
2484  Randy Poynter          M 40-44    218/445       56:17    9:10     1:59:59
2485  Brittani Hess          F 35-39    185/776       56:41    9:10     1:59:59
2486  Akshay Soni            M 25-29    179/365       52:31    9:10     2:00:00
2487  Ryan Masters           M 30-34    227/450       57:59    9:10     2:00:00
2488  Reid Coleman           M 10-12      10/25       57:04    9:10     2:00:00
2489  Todd Sivia             M 35-39    253/536       56:39    9:10     2:00:03
2490  Brian Collins          M 35-39    254/536       56:15    9:10     2:00:04
2491  Todd Garber            M 35-39    255/536       56:49    9:10     2:00:04
2492  Emily Manor            F 30-34    152/682       57:47    9:10     2:00:05
2493  Alan Griffin           M 50-54    139/334       55:10    9:11     2:00:06
2494  Mike Schultz           M 30-34    228/450       53:53    9:11     2:00:06
2495  Keith Talley           M 60-64     37/155       57:28    9:11     2:00:06
2496  Trenton Hasser         M 25-29    180/365       58:59    9:11     2:00:06
2497  Timothy Bayer          M 50-54    140/334       59:17    9:11     2:00:06
2498  Dave Arrendale         M 60-64     38/155       57:14    9:11     2:00:07
2499  Austin Loehrlein       M 25-29    181/365       55:20    9:11     2:00:07
2500  Alejandro Rosales      M 35-39    256/536       51:28    9:11     2:00:07
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2501  Ellie Bayer            F 20-24    101/347       59:15    9:11     2:00:08
2502  Gerry Logsdon          M 50-54    141/334       54:13    9:11     2:00:08
2503  Gordon Guo             M 35-39    257/536       58:05    9:11     2:00:08
2504  Ginger Winder          F 60-64     12/132       56:51    9:11     2:00:08
2505  Jose Salinas           M 50-54    142/334       57:37    9:11     2:00:10
2506  Lu Shao                F 50-54     47/356       57:16    9:11     2:00:10
2507  Stephen Werner         M 40-44    219/445       53:28    9:11     2:00:10
2508  Kevin Corder           M 25-29    182/365       57:02    9:11     2:00:10
2509  Teresa Weirich         F 30-34    153/682       57:23    9:11     2:00:11
2510  Gregory Disney-Britton M 50-54    143/334       57:29    9:11     2:00:11
2511  Matt Weirich           M 25-29    183/365       57:25    9:11     2:00:11
2512  Lynn Hawbaker          M 65-69      13/69       56:18    9:11     2:00:12
2513  Sarah Sraders          F 25-29    152/642       56:46    9:11     2:00:13
2514  Kathy Ratliff          F 45-49     64/453       56:40    9:11     2:00:14
2515  Brandon Umphress       M 30-34    229/450       58:27    9:11     2:00:15
2516  Steven Thomas          M 55-59     85/256       53:53    9:11     2:00:16
2517  Andrea Livingston      F 35-39    186/776       55:16    9:11     2:00:17
2518  Olivia Meier           F 20-24    102/347       56:52    9:11     2:00:17
2519  Mary Bennett           F 55-59     20/246       58:08    9:11     2:00:17
2520  Lindsay Ems            F 35-39    187/776       53:39    9:12     2:00:19
2521  Bethany Bennett        F 25-29    153/642       58:20    9:12     2:00:19
2522  Kristi Prickett        F 35-39    188/776       58:05    9:12     2:00:20
2523  Amanda Knight          F 40-44    115/618       58:08    9:12     2:00:20
2524  Abby Reckard           F 30-34    154/682       54:36    9:12     2:00:21
2525  Daniel Urban           M 35-39    258/536       58:07    9:12     2:00:21
2526  Natalie Urban          F 35-39    189/776       58:09    9:12     2:00:21
2527  Denise Doctor          F 55-59     21/246       58:58    9:12     2:00:22
2528  James Young            M 55-59     86/256       59:09    9:12     2:00:22
2529  Matthew Perkins        M 25-29    184/365       54:08    9:12     2:00:23
2530  Jennifer Helderman     F 25-29    154/642       58:10    9:12     2:00:24
2531  Scott Krueger          F 40-44    116/618       56:33    9:12     2:00:25
2532  Emily Cosgrove         F 25-29    155/642       57:59    9:12     2:00:27
2533  Cory Collins           M 25-29    185/365       57:09    9:12     2:00:28
2534  Cody Jones             M 25-29    186/365       56:08    9:12     2:00:29
2535  Janet Stoffel          F 50-54     48/356       57:55    9:12     2:00:29
2536  Thomas Lewis           M 45-49    204/447       58:34    9:12     2:00:29
2537  Dave Getz              M 60-64     39/155       56:43    9:12     2:00:30
2538  Courtney Michels       F 30-34    155/682       55:26    9:12     2:00:30
2539  Jeff Harker            M 50-54    144/334       55:35    9:12     2:00:31
2540  Vince Lamarca          M 40-44    220/445       58:09    9:12     2:00:31
2541  Matthew Stuckert       M 40-44    221/445       58:35    9:13     2:00:32
2542  Yoichi Watanabe        M 35-39    259/536       53:48    9:13     2:00:33
2543  Natalie Grissom        F 25-29    156/642       59:10    9:13     2:00:34
2544  Gregg Wallander        M 50-54    145/334       58:25    9:13     2:00:34
2545  David Albert           M 25-29    187/365       59:39    9:13     2:00:35
2546  Rachel Peters          F 40-44    117/618       54:59    9:13     2:00:36
2547  Daniel Leman           M 25-29    188/365       58:14    9:13     2:00:36
2548  Wendi Leman            F 25-29    157/642       58:14    9:13     2:00:36
2549  Lori Ludwig            F 30-34    156/682       57:21    9:13     2:00:38
2550  Karen Pavlidis         F 45-49     65/453     1:00:46    9:13     2:00:39
2551  Matthew Baker          M 25-29    189/365       56:25    9:13     2:00:39
2552  Andrew Ryan            M 25-29    190/365       57:10    9:13     2:00:40
2553  Heather Blume          F 45-49     66/453       59:04    9:13     2:00:40
2554  Billy Hunter           M 40-44    222/445       55:55    9:13     2:00:40
2555  Bernadette Lane        F 45-49     67/453       59:42    9:13     2:00:40
2556  Sasha Ingram           M 30-34    230/450       59:12    9:13     2:00:43
2557  Andrew Janovicz        M 40-44    223/445       59:06    9:13     2:00:43
2558  Marabeth Holland       F 35-39    190/776       56:19    9:13     2:00:45
2559  Mike Ryan              M 60-64     40/155       56:32    9:14     2:00:45
2560  Megan Gehring          F 30-34    157/682       54:17    9:14     2:00:45
2561  Amy Thomas             F 40-44    118/618       55:59    9:14     2:00:45
2562  Tina Heaton            F 40-44    119/618       55:58    9:14     2:00:46
2563  Sara Landrum           F 35-39    191/776       58:25    9:14     2:00:49
2564  Joanna Pasley          F 35-39    192/776       58:26    9:14     2:00:49
2565  Sophie Blake           F 25-29    158/642       56:08    9:14     2:00:50
2566  Elizabeth Stevens      F 50-54     49/356       57:05    9:14     2:00:51
2567  Ireland Stevens        F 16-19     49/114       57:05    9:14     2:00:51
2568  Jen Cecil              F 40-44    120/618     1:00:01    9:14     2:00:52
2569  Mary Labatt            F 35-39    193/776     1:00:01    9:14     2:00:53
2570  Anne Varns             F 55-59     22/246       57:51    9:14     2:00:53
2571  Gareth Yeoman          M 35-39    260/536       57:21    9:14     2:00:53
2572  Michael Weimer         M 35-39    261/536       55:48    9:14     2:00:54
2573  Samantha Farley        F 25-29    159/642       58:15    9:14     2:00:54
2574  Matthew Phillips       M 40-44    224/445       57:03    9:14     2:00:54
2575  Jason Blume            M 35-39    262/536       55:57    9:14     2:00:54
2576  Meredith Stevens       F 35-39    194/776       55:52    9:14     2:00:55
2577  Colleen McNamara       F 50-54     50/356       54:00    9:14     2:00:55
2578  Keri Cool              F 40-44    121/618       57:32    9:14     2:00:55
2579  Quinn Kelley           M 20-24    119/195       56:35    9:14     2:00:55
2580  Zach Rader             M 25-29    191/365       58:21    9:14     2:00:56
2581  Sarah Farley           F 25-29    160/642       58:22    9:14     2:00:57
2582  Gavin Lemon            M 40-44    225/445       58:42    9:14     2:00:57
2583  David Lutz             M 55-59     87/256       54:59    9:14     2:00:57
2584  Jennifer Combest       F 40-44    122/618       57:12    9:15     2:00:58
2585  Luke Harlow            M 25-29    192/365       59:24    9:15     2:00:59
2586  Mark Parnella          M 55-59     88/256       57:25    9:15     2:00:59
2587  Catie Raymond          F 25-29    161/642       56:47    9:15     2:01:00
2588  Anne Olson             F 40-44    123/618       58:19    9:15     2:01:01
2589  Angellyn Norris        F 35-39    195/776       56:26    9:15     2:01:01
2590  Andrew Weitzer         M 20-24    120/195       55:56    9:15     2:01:04
2591  Ryosuke Suzuki         M 35-39    263/536       57:07    9:15     2:01:05
2592  Kelly Weaver           F 40-44    124/618       58:14    9:15     2:01:05
2593  Sheila Marshall        F 60-64     13/132       58:15    9:15     2:01:06
2594  Alison Tollner         F 35-39    196/776       59:05    9:15     2:01:07
2595  Travis Hazelton        M 35-39    264/536       57:24    9:15     2:01:08
2596  Sandy Smith            F 25-29    162/642       57:24    9:15     2:01:08
2597  Lora West              F 45-49     68/453       59:23    9:15     2:01:08
2598  Jessica Lee            F 16-19     50/114       58:06    9:15     2:01:08
2599  Zane Andrews           M 30-34    231/450       58:57    9:15     2:01:08
2600  Hugh Stoudt            M 35-39    265/536       58:34    9:15     2:01:08
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2601  Tess Woods             F 45-49     69/453     1:01:58    9:15     2:01:09
2602  Matthew Yung           M 25-29    193/365       56:22    9:15     2:01:10
2603  Marc Plybon            M 45-49    205/447       59:11    9:15     2:01:10
2604  Elizabeth Doyle        F 45-49     70/453       56:35    9:15     2:01:11
2605  Melissa Ice            F 45-49     71/453       57:49    9:15     2:01:11
2606  Kerri Lines            F 30-34    158/682       57:43    9:16     2:01:12
2607  Amanda Phillips        F 25-29    163/642       56:37    9:16     2:01:13
2608  Tom Koch               M 40-44    226/445       56:22    9:16     2:01:13
2609  Katherine Zarich       F 35-39    197/776       57:15    9:16     2:01:13
2610  Ronald Robson Ii       M 35-39    266/536       56:59    9:16     2:01:13
2611  Cary Harnett           M 50-54    146/334       53:58    9:16     2:01:13
2612  Daniel Novreske        M 45-49    206/447       56:29    9:16     2:01:14
2613  Daniel Johnson         M 35-39    267/536       57:55    9:16     2:01:15
2614  Donna L Wittman        F 60-64     14/132       58:18    9:16     2:01:16
2615  Katherine Wagoner      F 30-34    159/682     1:00:09    9:16     2:01:16
2616  Sarah Rivers           F 30-34    160/682       57:46    9:16     2:01:16
2617  Mary Alexander         F 30-34    161/682       55:23    9:16     2:01:16
2618  Emily Longnecker       F 40-44    125/618       58:41    9:16     2:01:16
2619  Jessica Powell         F 25-29    164/642       59:04    9:16     2:01:17
2620  Steve Duvall           M 55-59     89/256       56:57    9:16     2:01:18
2621  Eric Miklaszewski      M 30-34    232/450       56:55    9:16     2:01:19
2622  Srinag Kandaswami      M 25-29    194/365       55:25    9:16     2:01:19
2623  Mark Sepko             M 50-54    147/334       54:58    9:16     2:01:20
2624  Terry Loesch           M 55-59     90/256       57:36    9:16     2:01:21
2625  Joe Mamlin             M 50-54    148/334       58:54    9:16     2:01:22
2626  Jennifer Maki          F 40-44    126/618       56:41    9:16     2:01:22
2627  Keith Spinola          M 40-44    227/445       56:15    9:16     2:01:24
2628  Austin Klooz           M 20-24    121/195       59:53    9:16     2:01:24
2629  Heather Pulford        F 25-29    165/642       57:32    9:17     2:01:26
2630  Darla Robinson         F 50-54     51/356       57:28    9:17     2:01:26
2631  Lindsay Langford       F 35-39    198/776     1:02:33    9:17     2:01:27
2632  Keri Anderson          F 30-34    162/682       59:57    9:17     2:01:29
2633  Thomas E. Parry        M 45-49    207/447       57:27    9:17     2:01:29
2634  Coltin Metzger         M 25-29    195/365     1:04:29    9:17     2:01:29
2635  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         2/22       58:46    9:17     2:01:30
2636  Melanie Cullather      F 50-54     52/356       57:13    9:17     2:01:31
2637  Pasquale Marotta       M 25-29    196/365       55:05    9:17     2:01:31
2638  Shayna Gerster         F 30-34    163/682       54:30    9:17     2:01:31
2639  Tad Barrett            M 40-44    228/445       56:47    9:17     2:01:31
2640  Jeff Constantino       M 45-49    208/447       54:15    9:17     2:01:32
2641  Lauren Pietzak         F 25-29    166/642       57:13    9:17     2:01:32
2642  Dave Rearick           M 45-49    209/447       56:23    9:17     2:01:33
2643  Mark Wuethrich         M 20-24    122/195       58:36    9:17     2:01:34
2644  Lauren Colburn         F 25-29    167/642       57:03    9:17     2:01:35
2645  Caitlin Hickey         F 25-29    168/642       57:16    9:17     2:01:36
2646  Brian Walsh            M 25-29    197/365       57:18    9:17     2:01:36
2647  Amy Frizzell           F 35-39    199/776       55:24    9:17     2:01:37
2648  Erick Rodriguez        M 35-39    268/536       57:11    9:17     2:01:37
2649  John Garino            M 55-59     91/256       58:31    9:18     2:01:37
2650  Brian Voorhees         M 35-39    269/536     1:00:16    9:18     2:01:38
2651  Jill Stoner            F 35-39    200/776       58:53    9:18     2:01:38
2652  Elizabeth Pulsfort     F 35-39    201/776       56:56    9:18     2:01:40
2653  Craig Mathews          M 25-29    198/365       58:37    9:18     2:01:41
2654  Nikita Saoji           F 25-29    169/642       58:06    9:18     2:01:41
2655  Rachel Smith           F 20-24    103/347       55:49    9:18     2:01:43
2656  Brittany Streich       F 25-29    170/642       54:05    9:18     2:01:43
2657  George Tirb            M 45-49    210/447       54:46    9:18     2:01:45
2658  Scott Beltz            M 45-49    211/447       57:33    9:18     2:01:45
2659  Fidel Gonzalez         M 30-34    233/450       58:33    9:18     2:01:45
2660  Blake Mills            M 35-39    270/536       53:07    9:18     2:01:45
2661  Tim Brozenec           M 40-44    229/445       58:10    9:18     2:01:46
2662  Nicholas Kirnbauer     M 30-34    234/450       58:24    9:18     2:01:47
2663  Katie Townsend         F 30-34    164/682       54:40    9:18     2:01:48
2664  Stacey Gaven           F 35-39    202/776       57:46    9:18     2:01:49
2665  Kim Jerome             F 25-29    171/642       59:23    9:18     2:01:50
2666  Josh Plemon            M 40-44    230/445       59:36    9:19     2:01:51
2667  Jodee Thompson         F 35-39    203/776       56:24    9:19     2:01:51
2668  Katie Wells            F 30-34    165/682       58:44    9:19     2:01:51
2669  Sarah Brechenser       F 20-24    104/347       57:00    9:19     2:01:53
2670  Liz Demoss             F 20-24    105/347       56:59    9:19     2:01:53
2671  Julie Pike             F 35-39    204/776       58:09    9:19     2:01:55
2672  Melissa Ward           F 30-34    166/682       56:42    9:19     2:01:56
2673  Will Vance             M 13-15      44/66       57:35    9:19     2:01:57
2674  Miriam Northcutt Bohme F 35-39    205/776       56:42    9:19     2:01:57
2675  Maria Wuerth           F 50-54     53/356       57:05    9:19     2:01:57
2676  Nikki Goodpaster       F 25-29    172/642       57:34    9:19     2:01:59
2677  Derrick Harding        M 35-39    271/536       57:30    9:19     2:01:59
2678  Travis Schmid          M 45-49    212/447       57:06    9:19     2:01:59
2679  Todd Adams             M 40-44    231/445       54:56    9:19     2:01:59
2680  Trevor Fitch           M 16-19      61/85       55:56    9:19     2:02:00
2681  Cooper Noehre          M 16-19      62/85       54:06    9:19     2:02:00
2682  Rebecca Burton         F 40-44    127/618       58:55    9:19     2:02:01
2683  Gretchen Carlson       F 40-44    128/618       58:56    9:19     2:02:01
2684  Todd Wiessing          M 45-49    213/447       59:04    9:19     2:02:01
2685  Tamera Printzenhoff    F 16-19     51/114                9:19     2:02:02
2686  Ladona Lawson          F 50-54     54/356       58:19    9:20     2:02:04
2687  Dodd Rheinfrank        M 45-49    214/447       54:31    9:20     2:02:04
2688  Jacob Shoulderd        M 25-29    199/365       54:46    9:20     2:02:05
2689  Lujia Zhang            M 25-29    200/365       59:04    9:20     2:02:05
2690  Betsy Houk             F 35-39    206/776       57:02    9:20     2:02:05
2691  Heather Wyatt          F 30-34    167/682       56:36    9:20     2:02:05
2692  Ken Clark              M 30-34    235/450       55:11    9:20     2:02:05
2693  Karen Metz             F 45-49     72/453       58:40    9:20     2:02:07
2694  Larissa Wuethrich      F 20-24    106/347       58:36    9:20     2:02:08
2695  Kyle Sutton            M 20-24    123/195       59:37    9:20     2:02:08
2696  Leslie Christofano     F 35-39    207/776       58:22    9:20     2:02:10
2697  Gokul Krishna Saride   M 35-39    272/536     1:00:37    9:20     2:02:10
2698  Simantini Joshi        F 40-44    129/618       58:35    9:20     2:02:12
2699  Kelly Young            F 45-49     73/453       56:59    9:20     2:02:13
2700  Ernest Asamoah         M 55-59     92/256       55:34    9:20     2:02:13
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2701  Tarick Abdo            M 40-44    232/445       59:41    9:20     2:02:13
2702  Justin Miller          M 35-39    273/536       54:52    9:20     2:02:13
2703  Fred Vance             M 45-49    215/447       57:35    9:20     2:02:16
2704  Harrell Van Norman     M 55-59     93/256       55:53    9:21     2:02:18
2705  Erin Percifield        F 35-39    208/776       59:17    9:21     2:02:18
2706  Shawn Magbanua         F 40-44    130/618       59:17    9:21     2:02:19
2707  Cheryl Ratzman         F 45-49     74/453       59:12    9:21     2:02:19
2708  Amy Treida             F 40-44    131/618       56:48    9:21     2:02:19
2709  Ron Auer               M 55-59     94/256       57:10    9:21     2:02:20
2710  Bella Sizemore         F 16-19     52/114       57:11    9:21     2:02:20
2711  Stephanie Cummings     F 30-34    168/682       59:47    9:21     2:02:21
2712  Jeff Smith             M 50-54    149/334       54:50    9:21     2:02:22
2713  Rajib Panda            M 40-44    233/445       55:03    9:21     2:02:23
2714  Diane Delawder         F 60-64     15/132       58:13    9:21     2:02:23
2715  Sara Joyner            F 35-39    209/776       58:13    9:21     2:02:23
2716  Adam Barese            M 40-44    234/445       54:26    9:21     2:02:23
2717  Debra Pollpeter        F 35-39    210/776       58:11    9:21     2:02:23
2718  Todd Lang              M 50-54    150/334       57:52    9:21     2:02:24
2719  Angie Mahone           F 40-44    132/618       58:33    9:21     2:02:25
2720  Meron Amanuel          M 45-49    216/447     1:03:38    9:21     2:02:26
2721  John Wright            M 35-39    274/536       58:10    9:21     2:02:26
2722  Brianna Reeves         F 30-34    169/682     1:00:14    9:21     2:02:27
2723  Michael Mlagan         M 45-49    217/447       57:23    9:21     2:02:28
2724  Kristin Larson         F 45-49     75/453       55:31    9:21     2:02:29
2725  Michelle Amlung        F 20-24    107/347       57:42    9:21     2:02:29
2726  Caroline Koutz         F 35-39    211/776       54:44    9:21     2:02:29
2727  Andrew Baker           M 25-29    201/365       58:23    9:22     2:02:30
2728  Tom Meehan             M 40-44    235/445       59:00    9:22     2:02:31
2729  Matt Rawlings          M 45-49    218/447       55:31    9:22     2:02:32
2730  Michael Biberstine     M 35-39    275/536       58:44    9:22     2:02:33
2731  Nathan Bingham         M 35-39    276/536       54:04    9:22     2:02:34
2732  Therese Schroeder      F 35-39    212/776       55:19    9:22     2:02:35
2733  Julie Boksa            F 35-39    213/776       57:45    9:22     2:02:35
2734  Shelly Foley           F 40-44    133/618       56:22    9:22     2:02:36
2735  River Bailey           M 45-49    219/447       58:30    9:22     2:02:36
2736  Aaron Damkoehler       M 45-49    220/447     1:03:11    9:22     2:02:37
2737  Mark Lang              M 55-59     95/256       56:53    9:22     2:02:38
2738  Deborah Roese          F 50-54     55/356       54:28    9:22     2:02:38
2739  Robin Day              F 60-64     16/132       59:00    9:22     2:02:39
2740  Summer Wade            F 35-39    214/776       56:01    9:22     2:02:39
2741  Lacey Wade             F 30-34    170/682       56:01    9:22     2:02:40
2742  Roberto Garcia         M 55-59     96/256       58:24    9:22     2:02:41
2743  Kate Vincent           F 30-34    171/682       58:56    9:22     2:02:42
2744  Mike Cassidy           M 45-49    221/447       57:53    9:22     2:02:42
2745  Gabe Pippin            M 16-19      63/85       57:03    9:22     2:02:42
2746  Brad Pippin            M 50-54    151/334       57:03    9:22     2:02:43
2747  Betty Shepherd         F 35-39    215/776       56:03    9:23     2:02:43
2748  Kelly Weaver           F 25-29    173/642       59:54    9:23     2:02:44
2749  Sang Yoon Na           F 25-29    174/642       54:58    9:23     2:02:44
2750  Jennifer McIntire      F 35-39    216/776       56:34    9:23     2:02:44
2751  Matthew Harmon         M 25-29    202/365       59:54    9:23     2:02:46
2752  Robert Jacobson        M 55-59     97/256       56:41    9:23     2:02:47
2753  Jeff Charleston        M 45-49    222/447       57:00    9:23     2:02:48
2754  Troy Lovegrove         M 50-54    152/334     1:00:04    9:23     2:02:49
2755  James Ader             M 50-54    153/334       57:52    9:23     2:02:50
2756  Kendra Hitchcock       F 55-59     23/246       57:26    9:23     2:02:50
2757  James Shults           M 45-49    223/447       59:16    9:23     2:02:50
2758  Carly Mondschean       F 35-39    217/776       57:00    9:23     2:02:50
2759  Katherine Gehan        F 40-44    134/618       59:42    9:23     2:02:51
2760  April Dombrow          F 30-34    172/682       59:48    9:23     2:02:51
2761  Liam Howley            M 35-39    277/536       57:16    9:23     2:02:52
2762  Tiffany Sauder         F 35-39    218/776       56:43    9:23     2:02:54
2763  Kristin Murphy         F 40-44    135/618       58:19    9:23     2:02:54
2764  Patrick Murphy         M 45-49    224/447       58:18    9:23     2:02:55
2765  Tom McDonough          M 60-64     41/155       56:54    9:23     2:02:55
2766  Jack Kahle             M 25-29    203/365       57:48    9:23     2:02:55
2767  Travis Severson        M 30-34    236/450       59:30    9:23     2:02:55
2768  Lin Zhang              F 30-34    173/682       59:01    9:24     2:02:56
2769  Jennifer Ruff          F 40-44    136/618       57:52    9:24     2:02:57
2770  Penny Guilinger        F 30-34    174/682       58:29    9:24     2:02:57
2771  Rob Tankersly          M 35-39    278/536       56:35    9:24     2:02:57
2772  Lynn Henderson         F 50-54     56/356       58:14    9:24     2:02:58
2773  Teresa Burger          F 25-29    175/642       59:52    9:24     2:02:58
2774  Barbara Salee          F 50-54     57/356       57:08    9:24     2:02:58
2775  Jessica Miller         F 35-39    219/776       59:35    9:24     2:02:59
2776  Andrew Green           M 35-39    279/536       56:18    9:24     2:03:00
2777  Diane Stafford         F 35-39    220/776       58:00    9:24     2:03:00
2778  Chad Pittman           M 35-39    280/536       58:58    9:24     2:03:00
2779  Sara O'Barr            F 35-39    221/776       56:24    9:24     2:03:01
2780  Arlene Brim            F 55-59     24/246       58:21    9:24     2:03:03
2781  John Hay               M 55-59     98/256       58:51    9:24     2:03:03
2782  Sean Artz              M 55-59     99/256       56:32    9:24     2:03:03
2783  Meg Burich             F 50-54     58/356       59:45    9:24     2:03:03
2784  Nicole Svorinic        F 25-29    176/642       58:30    9:24     2:03:04
2785  Neil Hoover            M 50-54    154/334       56:43    9:24     2:03:04
2786  Michael Romedy         M 50-54    155/334       54:24    9:24     2:03:04
2787  David Austin           M 30-34    237/450       59:52    9:24     2:03:04
2788  Lindsay Bayne          F 30-34    175/682       54:57    9:24     2:03:04
2789  Morgan Ogrady          F 35-39    222/776       57:43    9:24     2:03:04
2790  Sarah Brubaker         F 30-34    176/682     1:00:52    9:24     2:03:05
2791  Steven Olson           M 30-34    238/450       51:44    9:24     2:03:06
2792  Christie Jernigan      F 40-44    137/618       58:39    9:24     2:03:06
2793  Wendy Bosley           F 25-29    177/642       59:54    9:24     2:03:07
2794  Emily Pion             F 25-29    178/642       59:27    9:24     2:03:08
2795  Gretchen Thorne        F 30-34    177/682       58:03    9:25     2:03:09
2796  Ivan Rose              M 25-29    204/365     1:01:51    9:25     2:03:10
2797  Sarah Corbett          F 25-29    179/642       59:14    9:25     2:03:10
2798  Shannon Walmoth        F 40-44    138/618     1:01:10    9:25     2:03:11
2799  Kathleen Price         F 25-29    180/642       58:32    9:25     2:03:12
2800  Mark Viehmann          M 60-64     42/155       58:32    9:25     2:03:12
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2801  Mary J Burke           F 50-54     59/356       58:27    9:25     2:03:13
2802  Dane Butts             M 30-34    239/450     1:01:02    9:25     2:03:13
2803  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         3/22     1:01:00    9:25     2:03:13
2804  Joseph Tooley          M 35-39    281/536       58:42    9:25     2:03:14
2805  Aaron Haydu            M 45-49    225/447       55:04    9:25     2:03:15
2806  Janelle Taylor         F 25-29    181/642       56:54    9:25     2:03:15
2807  Tracy Kueber           F 45-49     76/453       56:33    9:25     2:03:16
2808  Steven Conger          M 55-59    100/256       58:00    9:25     2:03:16
2809  Matthew Yost           M 35-39    282/536       57:04    9:25     2:03:16
2810  Kevin Marshall         M 20-24    124/195       56:07    9:25     2:03:16
2811  Joe Steadham           M 50-54    156/334       56:00    9:25     2:03:16
2812  Ashley Sojda           F 25-29    182/642       56:09    9:25     2:03:17
2813  Jessica Homan          F 35-39    223/776       56:00    9:25     2:03:17
2814  Katherine Sauter       F 25-29    183/642     1:01:37    9:25     2:03:21
2815  Jeremy Vande Bosche    M 25-29    205/365     1:01:36    9:25     2:03:21
2816  Kelly Hawkins          F 40-44    139/618       58:46    9:26     2:03:23
2817  Kurtis Oldiges         M 20-24    125/195       52:41    9:26     2:03:26
2818  Danna Decker           F 45-49     77/453       56:50    9:26     2:03:29
2819  Eric Miller            M 50-54    157/334       55:52    9:26     2:03:29
2820  Kimberly Kramer        F 30-34    178/682       57:58    9:26     2:03:29
2821  Natalie Davis          F 40-44    140/618       56:14    9:26     2:03:31
2822  Jessica Jochum         F 35-39    224/776       56:51    9:26     2:03:31
2823  William Slowey         M 50-54    158/334       56:34    9:26     2:03:31
2824  Paul Sohn              M 25-29    206/365       57:18    9:26     2:03:31
2825  Hannah Thompson        F 20-24    108/347     1:00:49    9:26     2:03:31
2826  Brenden Stock          M 16-19      64/85       58:23    9:26     2:03:32
2827  Eileen Thomason        F 45-49     78/453     1:00:27    9:26     2:03:32
2828  Jeff Peterson          M 45-49    226/447       58:42    9:27     2:03:35
2829  Steve Snodgrass        M 35-39    283/536       58:09    9:27     2:03:36
2830  Randy Runner           M 50-54    159/334       58:47    9:27     2:03:36
2831  Kelly Chinh            F 25-29    184/642       57:06    9:27     2:03:38
2832  Darren Nevitt          M 50-54    160/334       57:27    9:27     2:03:38
2833  Paige Nevitt           F 16-19     53/114       57:28    9:27     2:03:38
2834  Eleanor Reno           F 13-15      12/55       56:01    9:27     2:03:39
2835  Leslie Bowen           F 35-39    225/776       57:56    9:27     2:03:40
2836  Julius Boursier        M 25-29    207/365       56:49    9:27     2:03:40
2837  Alan Schwartz          M 55-59    101/256       57:36    9:27     2:03:42
2838  Kellie Schmidt         F 35-39    226/776       59:27    9:27     2:03:43
2839  Patrick McKinney       M 45-49    227/447     1:00:13    9:27     2:03:43
2840  Anna Handy             F 25-29    185/642       57:47    9:27     2:03:43
2841  Julia Zartman          F 60-64     17/132       58:49    9:27     2:03:44
2842  Matthew Lurkins        M 35-39    284/536       57:05    9:27     2:03:44
2843  Natalia Coduri         F 40-44    141/618     1:00:16    9:27     2:03:46
2844  Timothy Gurklies       M 60-64     43/155       56:27    9:27     2:03:46
2845  Craig Denney           M 50-54    161/334       57:26    9:27     2:03:46
2846  Lisa Swanson           F 50-54     60/356       59:41    9:27     2:03:46
2847  Kristen Felix          F 30-34    179/682       59:53    9:27     2:03:46
2848  Trisha Miller          F 35-39    227/776       58:59    9:27     2:03:46
2849  Jonathon Begala        M 35-39    285/536       58:30    9:27     2:03:46
2850  Mary Shawhan           F 25-29    186/642     1:02:22    9:27     2:03:47
2851  Erin Wood              F 30-34    180/682       58:54    9:27     2:03:48
2852  Tim Gee                M 40-44    236/445     1:02:26    9:27     2:03:48
2853  Karin Nyhuis           F 35-39    228/776       53:55    9:27     2:03:48
2854  Marty Young            M 30-34    240/450       59:11    9:28     2:03:49
2855  Amanda Blackwell       F 35-39    229/776       59:22    9:28     2:03:50
2856  Deb Brown              F 45-49     79/453       59:22    9:28     2:03:51
2857  Ben Pohouey            M 13-15      45/66       57:48    9:28     2:03:51
2858  Carine Odouard         F 35-39    230/776       58:21    9:28     2:03:52
2859  Vamshi Sudini          M 30-34    241/450       58:44    9:28     2:03:52
2860  Brad Giffel            M 50-54    162/334     1:03:06    9:28     2:03:53
2861  Megan Stanage          F 30-34    181/682       58:57    9:28     2:03:53
2862  Robert De Las Alas     M 45-49    228/447       58:24    9:28     2:03:54
2863  Jason Salim            M 20-24    126/195       57:42    9:28     2:03:55
2864  Crystal Erickson       F 30-34    182/682       59:30    9:28     2:03:57
2865  Deb Willenborg         F 55-59     25/246       59:56    9:28     2:03:58
2866  Alyson Kim             F 30-34    183/682       59:57    9:28     2:03:59
2867  Andrew Buechler        M 25-29    208/365     1:01:00    9:28     2:03:59
2868  Kelly Woods            F 35-39    231/776       58:29    9:28     2:04:00
2869  Delaney Wolfe          F 20-24    109/347     1:01:02    9:28     2:04:00
2870  Kaeli Moffett          F 20-24    110/347     1:01:01    9:28     2:04:00
2871  Stacey Williams        F 35-39    232/776       58:32    9:28     2:04:00
2872  Thomas Kirnbauer       M 25-29    209/365       58:25    9:28     2:04:00
2873  Jenny Hoffman          F 30-34    184/682     1:00:11    9:28     2:04:01
2874  Helen Stauffer         F 60-64     18/132     1:00:06    9:28     2:04:01
2875  Brad Hinds             M 30-34    242/450       57:48    9:29     2:04:02
2876  Jeffrey Wagner         M 60-64     44/155       57:39    9:29     2:04:04
2877  Mike Schneider         M 40-44    237/445       59:15    9:29     2:04:05
2878  Madelyn Lee            F 20-24    111/347     1:00:02    9:29     2:04:05
2879  Heather Bruns          F 40-44    142/618       55:39    9:29     2:04:05
2880  Craig Burke            M 35-39    286/536       59:54    9:29     2:04:07
2881  Damon Johnson          M 45-49    229/447       57:50    9:29     2:04:07
2882  Mark Reene             M 50-54    163/334     1:00:28    9:29     2:04:07
2883  Kayla Kirchner         F 13-15      13/55     1:01:42    9:29     2:04:07
2884  Amy Crossen            F 45-49     80/453       58:45    9:29     2:04:09
2885  Mark Ninmer            M 16-19      65/85       57:43    9:29     2:04:09
2886  Brian Alford           M 35-39    287/536       57:43    9:29     2:04:10
2887  Chris Overpeck         M 35-39    288/536       59:10    9:29     2:04:11
2888  Sarah Overpeck         F 30-34    185/682       59:09    9:29     2:04:11
2889  Jessica Brown          F 30-34    186/682       59:17    9:29     2:04:11
2890  Julia Rock             F 35-39    233/776     1:01:10    9:29     2:04:13
2891  Cody Floyd             M 30-34    243/450       58:04    9:29     2:04:13
2892  Jennifer Doyle         F 40-44    143/618       57:13    9:29     2:04:14
2893  Tom McGill             M 50-54    164/334       59:56    9:30     2:04:15
2894  Sarah Koehlinger       F 35-39    234/776       59:15    9:30     2:04:15
2895  Jane Meyer             F 55-59     26/246       58:10    9:30     2:04:15
2896  Shannon Van Hyfte      F 40-44    144/618       59:15    9:30     2:04:15
2897  Robert Beach           M 30-34    244/450       57:09    9:30     2:04:16
2898  Brendan Miller         M 25-29    210/365     1:01:03    9:30     2:04:16
2899  Carmen Knowles         F 30-34    187/682       58:53    9:30     2:04:16
2900  Somali Chaterji        F 35-39    235/776       58:11    9:30     2:04:16
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2901  Felipe Garcez          M 35-39    289/536     1:02:02    9:30     2:04:17
2902  Ilona Hermann          F 50-54     61/356       58:25    9:30     2:04:18
2903  Megan Thomas           F 30-34    188/682       58:33    9:30     2:04:19
2904  Scott Wade             M 45-49    230/447     1:00:13    9:30     2:04:20
2905  Craig Waltz            M 55-59    102/256       59:24    9:30     2:04:20
2906  Hannah Fingerhut       F 25-29    187/642       56:39    9:30     2:04:20
2907  Amy Newquist           F 45-49     81/453       59:17    9:30     2:04:21
2908  David Adam Downey      M 35-39    290/536       57:15    9:30     2:04:21
2909  Kori Sciortino         F 35-39    236/776       59:45    9:30     2:04:21
2910  Ashlynn Runyon         F 25-29    188/642       57:15    9:30     2:04:24
2911  Wenjuan Wu             F 50-54     62/356       58:08    9:30     2:04:25
2912  Dave Gowan             M 50-54    165/334       59:07    9:30     2:04:26
2913  Caitlin Schapker       F 25-29    189/642       58:13    9:30     2:04:26
2914  Chad Watts             M 45-49    231/447       57:50    9:30     2:04:27
2915  Mary Snyder            F 50-54     63/356     1:02:19    9:30     2:04:27
2916  Jon Vanderberg         M 30-34    245/450       58:26    9:30     2:04:27
2917  Amanda Legler          F 25-29    190/642       57:29    9:30     2:04:27
2918  Julie Wilson           F 30-34    189/682       59:55    9:30     2:04:27
2919  Erica Mobasser         F 45-49     82/453     1:02:19    9:30     2:04:27
2920  Heather Blazis         F 40-44    145/618       57:26    9:31     2:04:28
2921  Heather Carpenter      F 35-39    237/776     1:00:07    9:31     2:04:29
2922  David Llamas           M 45-49    232/447       55:09    9:31     2:04:29
2923  Emily Clarke           F 30-34    190/682       59:47    9:31     2:04:29
2924  Ben Boodt              M 20-24    127/195       56:01    9:31     2:04:30
2925  Richard Guidry         M 40-44    238/445       58:18    9:31     2:04:30
2926  Kimberlee Boodt        F 20-24    112/347       56:01    9:31     2:04:30
2927  Teri Chamberlain       F 55-59     27/246       59:49    9:31     2:04:30
2928  Andrea Welker          F 35-39    238/776       57:26    9:31     2:04:30
2929  Dan McMurtry           M 45-49    233/447       59:16    9:31     2:04:30
2930  Ron Metz               M 55-59    103/256     1:01:40    9:31     2:04:31
2931  Marilyn Lappin         F 50-54     64/356       57:44    9:31     2:04:32
2932  Aaron Robinson         M 40-44    239/445       59:42    9:31     2:04:33
2933  Kun Zheng              F 55-59     28/246     1:00:27    9:31     2:04:33
2934  Jamie O'Connor         F 30-34    191/682       57:13    9:31     2:04:34
2935  Loretta Ettinger       F 50-54     65/356       58:45    9:31     2:04:35
2936  Nick Justice           M 25-29    211/365       57:35    9:31     2:04:36
2937  Stacey Wood            F 35-39    239/776       58:31    9:31     2:04:36
2938  Katie Finke            F 25-29    191/642       59:34    9:31     2:04:36
2939  Haley Bowers           F 20-24    113/347       59:19    9:31     2:04:37
2940  Carol D Williams       F 55-59     29/246       59:21    9:31     2:04:37
2941  Montica Chambers       F 35-39    240/776       58:35    9:31     2:04:37
2942  Jackie Gerbers         F 35-39    241/776       57:43    9:31     2:04:38
2943  William Krawzak        M 25-29    212/365       57:35    9:31     2:04:39
2944  Joe Walker             M 35-39    291/536     1:00:29    9:31     2:04:39
2945  Grace Villavicencio    F 13-15      14/55       57:28    9:31     2:04:39
2946  Christopher Smith      M 45-49    234/447       59:59    9:31     2:04:39
2947  Emily Hayden           F 25-29    192/642       57:32    9:31     2:04:39
2948  Desirae McGee          F 35-39    242/776     1:00:36    9:31     2:04:39
2949  Andrea Fisher          F 25-29    193/642       59:54    9:31     2:04:40
2950  Kevin Lingg            M 40-44    240/445       59:59    9:31     2:04:40
2951  Katrina Hess           F 40-44    146/618       59:53    9:31     2:04:40
2952  Sabrina Steen          F 25-29    194/642       58:08    9:31     2:04:40
2953  Samantha Bzdawka       F 25-29    195/642       58:09    9:31     2:04:40
2954  Andra Meyers           F 35-39    243/776       57:07    9:31     2:04:41
2955  Zachary Taylor         M 25-29    213/365       56:54    9:32     2:04:42
2956  Liz Rinck              F 55-59     30/246       57:56    9:32     2:04:42
2957  Bob Spencer            M 50-54    166/334     1:01:35    9:32     2:04:42
2958  Amanda Morris          F 35-39    244/776     1:00:00    9:32     2:04:42
2959  Kristy Crowell         F 35-39    245/776     1:00:11    9:32     2:04:44
2960  Jordan Burns           M 25-29    214/365       54:09    9:32     2:04:45
2961  Ryan Renfroe           M 40-44    241/445       58:08    9:32     2:04:46
2962  Sadie Herr             F 20-24    114/347     1:01:03    9:32     2:04:46
2963  Nicole Collins         F 40-44    147/618       59:07    9:32     2:04:47
2964  Rebecca Sterchi        F 40-44    148/618       59:48    9:32     2:04:47
2965  Katie Williams         F 25-29    196/642     1:01:02    9:32     2:04:47
2966  Kelley Lefever         F 35-39    246/776       59:47    9:32     2:04:47
2967  Philip Shenk           M 25-29    215/365       57:21    9:32     2:04:47
2968  Amie Weyer             F 20-24    115/347     1:02:07    9:32     2:04:48
2969  Amanda Hopkins         F 30-34    192/682       59:52    9:32     2:04:49
2970  Rob Pursell            M 35-39    292/536       57:15    9:32     2:04:50
2971  Brianna Harfmann       F 25-29    197/642       59:07    9:32     2:04:50
2972  Victor MacEdo          M 40-44    242/445       57:38    9:32     2:04:50
2973  Amanda Alvis           F 35-39    247/776       59:56    9:32     2:04:51
2974  Christi Beth Adams     F 35-39    248/776       59:37    9:32     2:04:51
2975  Barbara Kennedy        F 65-69       3/40       59:37    9:32     2:04:51
2976  Tristan Villavicencio  M 10-12      11/25     1:02:19    9:32     2:04:51
2977  Melanie Pleiss         F 25-29    198/642       59:11    9:32     2:04:51
2978  Jessica Somos          F 25-29    199/642       59:12    9:32     2:04:51
2979  Suzette Ryder          F 55-59     31/246     1:01:09    9:32     2:04:52
2980  Raphael Villavicencio  M 50-54    167/334     1:02:20    9:32     2:04:52
2981  Matt Vandermark        M 40-44    243/445       59:28    9:32     2:04:52
2982  Joann Davidson         F 35-39    249/776       59:13    9:32     2:04:52
2983  Carolyn Cebalo         F 45-49     83/453       59:37    9:33     2:04:54
2984  Keaton Miller          M 30-34    246/450       56:10    9:33     2:04:54
2985  Delia King             F 40-44    149/618     1:00:04    9:33     2:04:54
2986  James Lewis            M 50-54    168/334     1:00:12    9:33     2:04:55
2987  Nick Toy               M 35-39    293/536     1:00:16    9:33     2:04:55
2988  Stuart Cape            M 45-49    235/447       59:00    9:33     2:04:56
2989  Sarah Vorgitch         F 35-39    250/776       58:43    9:33     2:04:56
2990  Phil Engle             M 50-54    169/334     1:00:31    9:33     2:04:57
2991  Carman Stevens         F 45-49     84/453       59:10    9:33     2:04:57
2992  Amanda Spencer         F 40-44    150/618       58:41    9:33     2:04:57
2993  Jared Ehlers           M 35-39    294/536       58:07    9:33     2:04:58
2994  Donna Fichtner         F 50-54     66/356       59:17    9:33     2:04:58
2995  Karen Ferguson         F 50-54     67/356     1:00:32    9:33     2:04:59
2996  Kelly Berry            F 35-39    251/776       59:10    9:33     2:04:59
2997  Lindsay Elick          F 16-19     54/114       54:47    9:33     2:04:59
2998  Jane Camp              F 50-54     68/356     1:00:31    9:33     2:05:00
2999  Kristina Unverfehrt    F 25-29    200/642       57:40    9:33     2:05:00
3000  Rachel Lockhart        F 30-34    193/682       59:39    9:33     2:05:00
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3001  Peter Hanscom          M 25-29    216/365       53:24    9:33     2:05:01
3002  Katie Voss             F 30-34    194/682     1:02:38    9:33     2:05:01
3003  Michael Coffman        M 40-44    244/445       59:32    9:33     2:05:01
3004  Jocelyn Boyll          F 25-29    201/642       59:25    9:33     2:05:03
3005  Lisa Riedel            F 45-49     85/453       59:37    9:33     2:05:03
3006  Sarah Blakely          F 30-34    195/682     1:02:34    9:33     2:05:04
3007  Adam Powell            M 25-29    217/365       53:30    9:33     2:05:04
3008  Paul Gottmann          M 35-39    295/536       59:04    9:33     2:05:04
3009  Beth Summitt           F 40-44    151/618       56:22    9:33     2:05:05
3010  Justin Hoard           M 35-39    296/536       58:43    9:33     2:05:07
3011  Wes Murray             M 30-34    247/450       57:46    9:33     2:05:07
3012  Paxton Dehaven         F 20-24    116/347     1:00:50    9:34     2:05:07
3013  Carolyn Holt           F 20-24    117/347     1:00:50    9:34     2:05:07
3014  Darcey Noirot          F 35-39    252/776       59:09    9:34     2:05:07
3015  Mike Noirot            M 35-39    297/536       59:08    9:34     2:05:07
3016  Samantha Stroebel      F 25-29    202/642       58:07    9:34     2:05:09
3017  Stephen Mayer          M 30-34    248/450       58:37    9:34     2:05:11
3018  Courtney Pryor         F 35-39    253/776       58:55    9:34     2:05:11
3019  Judi Smith             F 45-49     86/453       59:22    9:34     2:05:12
3020  Brett Hutson           M 20-24    128/195       59:19    9:34     2:05:14
3021  Christopher Padgett    M 30-34    249/450       58:58    9:34     2:05:14
3022  Anna Delp              F 20-24    118/347       57:47    9:34     2:05:15
3023  Kyle McIntosh          M 30-34    250/450     1:01:51    9:34     2:05:16
3024  Robin Ledyard          F 55-59     32/246       58:04    9:34     2:05:17
3025  Anna Edwards           F 25-29    203/642       56:51    9:34     2:05:18
3026  Renee Ray              F 45-49     87/453       57:25    9:34     2:05:18
3027  Ann Denis              F 30-34    196/682       57:37    9:34     2:05:19
3028  Donald Edwards         M 50-54    170/334       57:10    9:34     2:05:19
3029  Jessica Ingemi         F 30-34    197/682       59:57    9:34     2:05:19
3030  Emma Olson             F 20-24    119/347     1:00:39    9:34     2:05:19
3031  John Ingemi            M 45-49    236/447     1:00:02    9:34     2:05:19
3032  Kasidee Karsten        F 25-29    204/642       59:56    9:34     2:05:19
3033  Dana Hunter            F 30-34    198/682       57:56    9:35     2:05:20
3034  Aaron Enneking         M 30-34    251/450       58:26    9:35     2:05:21
3035  Gabriel Holmes         M 30-34    252/450     1:00:30    9:35     2:05:21
3036  James Ballow           M 55-59    104/256     1:00:52    9:35     2:05:21
3037  Patty Baranski         F 50-54     69/356     1:01:22    9:35     2:05:22
3038  Amy Peterson           F 40-44    152/618       58:38    9:35     2:05:22
3039  John Mager             M 50-54    171/334       57:27    9:35     2:05:22
3040  Thomas Runholt         M 50-54    172/334       57:34    9:35     2:05:22
3041  Wendy Herper           F 40-44    153/618     1:01:23    9:35     2:05:23
3042  Edward Bunn            M 55-59    105/256       59:36    9:35     2:05:23
3043  Shannon Fischer        F 40-44    154/618       58:59    9:35     2:05:25
3044  Olivia Holden          F 25-29    205/642       56:25    9:35     2:05:25
3045  Sharon Phillips        F 40-44    155/618       55:13    9:35     2:05:26
3046  Chase Krauter          M 16-19      66/85       55:14    9:35     2:05:26
3047  Matthew Johnson        M 55-59    106/256       56:35    9:35     2:05:26
3048  Thomas Landis          M 60-64     45/155       59:39    9:35     2:05:27
3049  Bo Stout               M 40-44    245/445       59:01    9:35     2:05:28
3050  Peggy Boyd             F 50-54     70/356       59:34    9:35     2:05:28
3051  Sarah Waggoner         F 35-39    254/776       59:01    9:35     2:05:29
3052  Adrienne Harris        F 40-44    156/618       57:09    9:35     2:05:29
3053  Dava Schwentker        F 55-59     33/246       58:32    9:35     2:05:29
3054  Anne Cook              F 50-54     71/356     1:00:50    9:35     2:05:29
3055  Michelle Tracy         F 35-39    255/776       59:25    9:35     2:05:30
3056  Rohit Umrani           M 30-34    253/450       54:51    9:35     2:05:30
3057  Lee Ann Cottrell       F 40-44    157/618       59:02    9:35     2:05:31
3058  Eric Tracy             M 40-44    246/445       59:20    9:35     2:05:31
3059  Danny Crum             M 45-49    237/447       59:20    9:35     2:05:31
3060  Jessica Sharpe         F 30-34    199/682     1:01:00    9:35     2:05:31
3061  Kristin Buckingham     F 25-29    206/642     1:00:42    9:35     2:05:33
3062  Carolyn McCutchen      F 50-54     72/356       59:27    9:35     2:05:33
3063  Laura Jenkins          F 45-49     88/453       58:15    9:36     2:05:33
3064  Jeni Cole              F 35-39    256/776     1:02:16    9:36     2:05:34
3065  Brooke Cousino         F 25-29    207/642     1:00:44    9:36     2:05:34
3066  Steve Kim              M 50-54    173/334     1:03:26    9:36     2:05:34
3067  Tatsuhiko Sakai        M 50-54    174/334       57:46    9:36     2:05:35
3068  Michael Chrisman       M 35-39    298/536     1:00:41    9:36     2:05:35
3069  Joseph Chrisman        M 35-39    299/536     1:00:42    9:36     2:05:35
3070  Liz Redlin             F 35-39    257/776       58:22    9:36     2:05:35
3071  Sandy Watson           F 40-44    158/618       57:51    9:36     2:05:35
3072  Rachel Fields          F 30-34    200/682       59:14    9:36     2:05:35
3073  Rebecca Goldkamp       F 40-44    159/618     1:00:01    9:36     2:05:36
3074  Alex Coulombe          M 13-15      46/66       59:17    9:36     2:05:36
3075  Chris Ringer           M 50-54    175/334       59:02    9:36     2:05:37
3076  Erica Johnson          F 35-39    258/776       56:21    9:36     2:05:38
3077  Blake Bowers           M 20-24    129/195       55:10    9:36     2:05:40
3078  Stacey Edwards         F 40-44    160/618     1:00:03    9:36     2:05:41
3079  Mark Tomasi            M 35-39    300/536       58:22    9:36     2:05:42
3080  Roby Kaufman           F 40-44    161/618       58:18    9:36     2:05:43
3081  Matthew Mohrfeld       M 25-29    218/365     1:03:38    9:36     2:05:43
3082  Troy Jackson           M 45-49    238/447     1:00:02    9:36     2:05:44
3083  Ross Smith             M 25-29    219/365     1:01:52    9:36     2:05:45
3084  Bryan Schneff          M 45-49    239/447       57:14    9:36     2:05:45
3085  Whittney Rains         F 35-39    259/776       59:50    9:37     2:05:46
3086  Rebecca Paris          F 30-34    201/682     1:01:57    9:37     2:05:46
3087  Marie Kirchner         F 50-54     73/356     1:01:41    9:37     2:05:46
3088  David Eustace          M 25-29    220/365       56:20    9:37     2:05:46
3089  David Hinds            M 65-69      14/69     1:01:22    9:37     2:05:47
3090  Todd Anderson          M 45-49    240/447       56:10    9:37     2:05:47
3091  Heather Wasco          F 40-44    162/618     1:01:02    9:37     2:05:47
3092  Jennifer Braner        F 40-44    163/618     1:01:02    9:37     2:05:48
3093  Steven Matchett        M 55-59    107/256       57:45    9:37     2:05:48
3094  David Stauffer         M 45-49    241/447       59:20    9:37     2:05:49
3095  Katie Crane            F 35-39    260/776       58:45    9:37     2:05:49
3096  John Ridge             M 50-54    176/334     1:04:06    9:37     2:05:49
3097  Maura Faller           F 30-34    202/682     1:00:14    9:37     2:05:50
3098  Joseph Martinelli      M 35-39    301/536       59:35    9:37     2:05:51
3099  Rebecca Justice        F 35-39    261/776       59:08    9:37     2:05:51
3100  Randall Watts          M 16-19      67/85     1:00:08    9:37     2:05:52

Generated March 14, 2026 at 4:58 AM 31/80



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2017 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3101  Jacob Justice          M 35-39    302/536       59:09    9:37     2:05:52
3102  Blair Kuethe           F 20-24    120/347     1:00:10    9:37     2:05:52
3103  Susan Schmitt          F 65-69       4/40       57:26    9:37     2:05:53
3104  Brad Pritchett         M 45-49    242/447       58:10    9:37     2:05:54
3105  David Dye              M 40-44    247/445       56:47    9:37     2:05:54
3106  Michael Posega         M 30-34    254/450     1:00:09    9:37     2:05:55
3107  Dave Barr              M 45-49    243/447       59:16    9:37     2:05:55
3108  Chris Brown            M 30-34    255/450     1:00:08    9:37     2:05:55
3109  Leann Barr             F 45-49     89/453       59:17    9:37     2:05:55
3110  Angie Pritchett        F 35-39    262/776       58:10    9:37     2:05:56
3111  Alicia Rauch           F 25-29    208/642     1:00:13    9:37     2:05:57
3112  Becca Pietrzycki       F 20-24    121/347       56:32    9:37     2:05:58
3113  Deborah Tompkins       F 50-54     74/356     1:00:49    9:37     2:05:58
3114  Miyah Kim              F 13-15      15/55     1:03:23    9:37     2:05:58
3115  Haley Oneil            F 20-24    122/347       59:28    9:37     2:05:59
3116  Kyle Starkey           M 25-29    221/365       59:30    9:37     2:05:59
3117  Kevin Slaughter        M 55-59    108/256     1:02:01    9:38     2:06:01
3118  Brandi Greenwood       F 35-39    263/776       58:40    9:38     2:06:02
3119  Brock Monroe           M 40-44    248/445     1:01:01    9:38     2:06:02
3120  Kam Baggette           F 50-54     75/356       59:05    9:38     2:06:03
3121  Jeffrey Clift          M 25-29    222/365       58:41    9:38     2:06:03
3122  Keith Gonzales         M 35-39    303/536     1:02:17    9:38     2:06:04
3123  Ryan Ingram            M 40-44    249/445     1:02:22    9:38     2:06:04
3124  Rhonda Watson          F 55-59     34/246     1:00:06    9:38     2:06:05
3125  Ted Kiper              M 40-44    250/445       59:46    9:38     2:06:07
3126  Jorie Depalma          F 35-39    264/776       58:46    9:38     2:06:08
3127  Richard Mauney         M 55-59    109/256     1:00:33    9:38     2:06:09
3128  Michelle Watts         F 25-29    209/642     1:00:43    9:38     2:06:09
3129  Drew Fite              M 30-34    256/450       58:57    9:38     2:06:12
3130  Jacob Bowman           M 16-19      68/85     1:01:43    9:39     2:06:15
3131  Nicole Sanders         F 30-34    203/682       58:49    9:39     2:06:16
3132  Megan Granger          F 25-29    210/642       59:15    9:39     2:06:17
3133  Annie Adams            F 30-34    204/682     1:02:33    9:39     2:06:18
3134  Chris Bartlow          M 35-39    304/536       57:46    9:39     2:06:18
3135  Melissa Landis         F 35-39    265/776       59:11    9:39     2:06:18
3136  Traci Schaum           F 55-59     35/246     1:01:18    9:39     2:06:19
3137  Ginger Harrington      F 40-44    164/618       56:42    9:39     2:06:19
3138  Jessica Diekema-Biehl  F 30-34    205/682       59:47    9:39     2:06:19
3139  Lyndsey Estes          F 25-29    211/642     1:02:09    9:39     2:06:19
3140  David Ricks            M 50-54    177/334       59:43    9:39     2:06:19
3141  Rachel Summay          F 20-24    123/347       59:35    9:39     2:06:20
3142  Jennifer Piercy        F 40-44    165/618       58:20    9:39     2:06:20
3143  Johanna Robinson       F 40-44    166/618       58:31    9:39     2:06:20
3144  Jennifer Corsi         F 30-34    206/682       59:16    9:39     2:06:20
3145  Sally Merchant         F 35-39    266/776       58:41    9:39     2:06:21
3146  Samantha Dudman        F 25-29    212/642       56:56    9:39     2:06:21
3147  Kylie Culley           F 20-24    124/347       59:36    9:39     2:06:22
3148  Pauline Moore          F 45-49     90/453       58:04    9:39     2:06:22
3149  Tom Uebbing            M 35-39    305/536       58:20    9:39     2:06:23
3150  Michael Welling        M 25-29    223/365     1:01:33    9:39     2:06:23
3151  Adrienne Evans         F 25-29    213/642     1:01:20    9:39     2:06:24
3152  Lauren Kitch           F 25-29    214/642     1:01:20    9:39     2:06:24
3153  Mike Deardorff         M 60-64     46/155     1:00:05    9:39     2:06:25
3154  Lauren Evans           F 25-29    215/642       59:38    9:39     2:06:25
3155  Tina Reichard          F 25-29    216/642     1:00:12    9:39     2:06:25
3156  Brian Parker           M 40-44    251/445       59:31    9:40     2:06:26
3157  Emilie Britt           F 35-39    267/776       59:34    9:40     2:06:26
3158  Samantha Rush          F 20-24    125/347       59:32    9:40     2:06:26
3159  Jared Butler           M 30-34    257/450       59:42    9:40     2:06:28
3160  Tiffany Moody          F 35-39    268/776       59:49    9:40     2:06:28
3161  Chad Kepner            M 25-29    224/365       57:55    9:40     2:06:29
3162  Crystal Buening        F 35-39    269/776       58:21    9:40     2:06:29
3163  Elizabeth Blackburn    F 45-49     91/453       59:32    9:40     2:06:29
3164  Josh Nottingham        M 35-39    306/536       59:33    9:40     2:06:29
3165  Michelle Frymire       F 25-29    217/642     1:00:19    9:40     2:06:30
3166  Carrie Terlecky        F 25-29    218/642     1:00:20    9:40     2:06:30
3167  Erin Shelnutt          F 30-34    207/682     1:00:19    9:40     2:06:31
3168  Penelope Avalos        F 13-15      16/55       57:13    9:40     2:06:31
3169  Amy Nance              F 40-44    167/618       59:40    9:40     2:06:32
3170  Megan MacKey           F 25-29    219/642     1:00:36    9:40     2:06:32
3171  Julie Sanchez          F 45-49     92/453       56:09    9:40     2:06:33
3172  Kevin Stutey           M 35-39    307/536       59:54    9:40     2:06:33
3173  Jennifer Schipper      F 35-39    270/776     1:00:51    9:40     2:06:35
3174  Amy Steffey            F 40-44    168/618       58:31    9:40     2:06:36
3175  Katie Kercheval        F 30-34    208/682     1:01:24    9:40     2:06:36
3176  Jodi Garuccio          F 40-44    169/618       59:00    9:40     2:06:36
3177  Brenda Hixson          F 45-49     93/453       57:55    9:40     2:06:37
3178  Brea Brumby            F 45-49     94/453     1:00:17    9:40     2:06:37
3179  Sarah Butz             F 20-24    126/347       57:05    9:40     2:06:37
3180  Michael Bouchard       M 50-54    178/334       57:45    9:40     2:06:37
3181  Jennie Schwalbach      F 40-44    170/618       57:00    9:40     2:06:37
3182  Steve Gilbert          M 70-74       3/25     1:00:46    9:40     2:06:38
3183  Angela Hyland          F 40-44    171/618     1:01:10    9:41     2:06:39
3184  Anthony Newcomb        M 45-49    244/447       56:10    9:41     2:06:39
3185  Bret Hyland            M 45-49    245/447     1:03:59    9:41     2:06:39
3186  Amber Alonzo           F 25-29    220/642     1:00:11    9:41     2:06:40
3187  Daniel Alonzo          M 30-34    258/450     1:00:12    9:41     2:06:40
3188  Olivia Havenor         F 20-24    127/347     1:00:36    9:41     2:06:40
3189  James Wilson           M 20-24    130/195     1:00:36    9:41     2:06:41
3190  Matt Frederick         M 50-54    179/334       57:54    9:41     2:06:41
3191  Martine Romy Bernard-T F 30-34    209/682       57:40    9:41     2:06:43
3192  Dillion Greiwe         M 20-24    131/195       59:40    9:41     2:06:44
3193  Celia Saal             F 50-54     76/356       58:29    9:41     2:06:45
3194  Helen Jacobse          F 55-59     36/246     1:01:41    9:41     2:06:46
3195  Kayla Klemmensen       F 20-24    128/347       59:41    9:41     2:06:46
3196  Katie Lavelle          F 35-39    271/776       59:08    9:41     2:06:47
3197  Kara Haven             F 40-44    172/618     1:00:39    9:41     2:06:49
3198  Peter Forsee           M 50-54    180/334       57:26    9:41     2:06:50
3199  John Lux               M 35-39    308/536     1:00:38    9:41     2:06:50
3200  Michael Zins           M 25-29    225/365       59:47    9:41     2:06:50
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3201  Tim Graham             M 50-54    181/334     1:00:37    9:41     2:06:50
3202  Holly Kline            F 45-49     95/453     1:00:38    9:41     2:06:50
3203  Heather Savitt         F 25-29    221/642       59:48    9:41     2:06:51
3204  Giovanni Fletes        M 16-19      69/85       59:49    9:41     2:06:51
3205  Michael Hasken         M 30-34    259/450       58:03    9:42     2:06:52
3206  Sami Semach            F 20-24    129/347     1:03:35    9:42     2:06:52
3207  Emma Warner            F 25-29    222/642     1:00:56    9:42     2:06:53
3208  Travis Bailey          M 40-44    252/445     1:00:55    9:42     2:06:53
3209  Robert Kinn            M 55-59    110/256       59:35    9:42     2:06:54
3210  Ed Burns               M 65-69      15/69       58:36    9:42     2:06:55
3211  Fritz Klooz            M 50-54    182/334       59:52    9:42     2:06:55
3212  Kiran Nadella          M 40-44    253/445       57:43    9:42     2:06:55
3213  Kristelle Lusby        F 35-39    272/776       59:53    9:42     2:06:56
3214  Christine Lucheon      F 50-54     77/356     1:00:21    9:42     2:06:56
3215  Christopher Gilmour    M 30-34    260/450       59:24    9:42     2:06:56
3216  Ashley Meredith        F 30-34    210/682     1:00:24    9:42     2:06:57
3217  Roger Gandionco        M 40-44    254/445       59:31    9:42     2:06:57
3218  Marissa Doner          F 25-29    223/642     1:00:22    9:42     2:06:57
3219  Brian Behrman          M 35-39    309/536       57:53    9:42     2:06:57
3220  Jennifer Lusheck       F 40-44    173/618     1:00:08    9:42     2:06:58
3221  Joanna McWilliams      F 40-44    174/618     1:00:24    9:42     2:06:58
3222  Cindy Wang             F 45-49     96/453       58:41    9:42     2:06:58
3223  Julie Ashby            F 45-49     97/453     1:00:17    9:42     2:06:58
3224  Katherine Klaeren      F 30-34    211/682     1:04:14    9:42     2:06:58
3225  Pamela Jenk            F 60-64     19/132       58:56    9:42     2:06:59
3226  Michael Kaiser         M 30-34    261/450       59:10    9:42     2:06:59
3227  Carlena Crawford       F 20-24    130/347       57:41    9:42     2:06:59
3228  Sarah Diltz            F 25-29    224/642       59:10    9:42     2:06:59
3229  Nicole Groeper         F 35-39    273/776     1:01:17    9:42     2:06:59
3230  Terry Siebert          M 50-54    183/334       56:50    9:42     2:06:59
3231  Jon Milesky            M 50-54    184/334     1:01:28    9:42     2:06:59
3232  Claire Leichty         F 25-29    225/642       57:42    9:42     2:06:59
3233  Nancy Jackson          F 55-59     37/246       59:42    9:42     2:07:00
3234  Amanda Montgomery      F 35-39    274/776     1:00:10    9:42     2:07:01
3235  Catherine Stevens      F 25-29    226/642     1:00:40    9:42     2:07:02
3236  Zachary Pucillo        M 35-39    310/536       59:41    9:42     2:07:02
3237  Thomas Brewer          M 60-64     47/155     1:01:06    9:42     2:07:02
3238  Anita Czajkowski       F 40-44    175/618     1:01:17    9:42     2:07:02
3239  Taylor Holllis         F 25-29    227/642       59:00    9:42     2:07:02
3240  Amy Staubach           F 40-44    176/618     1:01:03    9:42     2:07:02
3241  Tonia Jorgenson        F 40-44    177/618     1:00:34    9:42     2:07:03
3242  Joseph Finke           M 25-29    226/365     1:00:14    9:42     2:07:03
3243  Kristen Remaklus       F 30-34    212/682     1:02:15    9:42     2:07:03
3244  Mitzi Johnson          F 40-44    178/618       58:18    9:42     2:07:03
3245  John MacE              M 60-64     48/155     1:01:51    9:42     2:07:03
3246  Tsuyoshi Takamatsu     M 35-39    311/536       54:51    9:42     2:07:04
3247  Michael Irons          M 35-39    312/536     1:01:05    9:42     2:07:04
3248  Crystal Shockley       F 40-44    179/618     1:00:46    9:42     2:07:04
3249  Darren Augustyn        M 40-44    255/445     1:00:01    9:42     2:07:04
3250  Sharon Nicoson         F 45-49     98/453     1:01:05    9:42     2:07:04
3251  Sarah Shadday          F 30-34    213/682     1:03:34    9:43     2:07:05
3252  Brian MacK             M 40-44    256/445     1:00:12    9:43     2:07:05
3253  Annie Barbato          F 25-29    228/642       56:33    9:43     2:07:05
3254  Laura Richardson       F 40-44    180/618     1:03:34    9:43     2:07:06
3255  Todd Klaassen          M 35-39    313/536     1:01:18    9:43     2:07:08
3256  Alyssa James           F 30-34    214/682       55:21    9:43     2:07:09
3257  Steven Wellborn        M 45-49    246/447     1:00:11    9:43     2:07:09
3258  Natalie Pawlak         F 20-24    131/347       58:05    9:43     2:07:10
3259  Robert Hall            M 45-49    247/447     1:00:59    9:43     2:07:10
3260  Jacqueline Wurst       F 30-34    215/682     1:01:37    9:43     2:07:10
3261  Kerry-Ann Maddox       F 30-34    216/682     1:00:11    9:43     2:07:10
3262  Chris Hoyt             M 30-34    262/450     1:00:48    9:43     2:07:11
3263  Eleanor Dotson         F 35-39    275/776     1:02:51    9:43     2:07:11
3264  Ritchie Caudill        M 30-34    263/450     1:01:22    9:43     2:07:13
3265  Sarah Caudill          F 30-34    217/682     1:01:22    9:43     2:07:13
3266  Taylor Martin          F 25-29    229/642       58:50    9:43     2:07:13
3267  Stacey Bouse           F 35-39    276/776     1:00:40    9:43     2:07:13
3268  Mariah McDaniel        F 25-29    230/642       59:44    9:43     2:07:15
3269  Ryo Fuchinoue          M 40-44    257/445       55:27    9:43     2:07:16
3270  Matthew Basa           M 35-39    314/536     1:00:09    9:43     2:07:16
3271  Beke Roth              F 13-15      17/55     1:01:52    9:43     2:07:16
3272  Gregory Touney         M 30-34    264/450     1:02:38    9:43     2:07:16
3273  Sophia Van Zant        F 10-12        4/8     1:00:10    9:43     2:07:17
3274  Tamra Ludlow           F 35-39    277/776     1:00:48    9:43     2:07:17
3275  Michael Mitchell       M 20-24    132/195       56:44    9:44     2:07:21
3276  Kim Schneider          F 55-59     38/246       57:24    9:44     2:07:21
3277  Gary Schneider         M 60-64     49/155       57:27    9:44     2:07:21
3278  Michael Croddy         M 50-54    185/334     1:00:22    9:44     2:07:22
3279  Ian McDaniel           M 35-39    315/536     1:00:09    9:44     2:07:22
3280  Andrew Roberts         M 40-44    258/445       57:21    9:44     2:07:23
3281  Mary Kasten            F 35-39    278/776       59:25    9:44     2:07:23
3282  Luke McDaniel          M 10-12      12/25     1:00:09    9:44     2:07:23
3283  Will McNally           M 25-29    227/365     1:00:48    9:44     2:07:23
3284  Patrick Monaghan       M 70-74       4/25     1:00:34    9:44     2:07:23
3285  Samantha Miller        F 25-29    231/642     1:01:06    9:44     2:07:24
3286  Heather Vondielingen   F 30-34    218/682       59:50    9:44     2:07:24
3287  Hannah Toaddy          F 25-29    232/642       55:17    9:44     2:07:26
3288  Kirby Bilsland         M 45-49    248/447       59:01    9:44     2:07:26
3289  Stuart Nissenbaum      M 25-29    228/365       54:51    9:44     2:07:26
3290  Sally Bender           F 55-59     39/246     1:00:19    9:44     2:07:28
3291  Amanda Jones           F 30-34    219/682       59:15    9:44     2:07:28
3292  Kerri McKay            F 50-54     78/356       57:53    9:44     2:07:28
3293  Evan McCaulay          M 25-29    229/365       56:34    9:44     2:07:28
3294  Elizabeth Scott        F 50-54     79/356     1:03:40    9:44     2:07:28
3295  Rachel Wilson          F 40-44    181/618       57:55    9:44     2:07:29
3296  Susan Petry            F 55-59     40/246       59:35    9:44     2:07:29
3297  Eric Mahin             M 40-44    259/445     1:01:32    9:44     2:07:30
3298  Sarah Carter           F 50-54     80/356     1:00:01    9:44     2:07:30
3299  Kristie Mahin          F 30-34    220/682     1:01:32    9:44     2:07:30
3300  Kim Wininger           F 45-49     99/453     1:01:34    9:44     2:07:30
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3301  Tobias Hendricks       M 40-44    260/445     1:00:27    9:44     2:07:31
3302  Kara Reilly            F 45-49    100/453     1:00:31    9:45     2:07:31
3303  Randall Shurn          M 35-39    316/536     1:02:24    9:45     2:07:31
3304  Justin Noelle          M 30-34    265/450     1:00:36    9:45     2:07:31
3305  Jamie Schepel          F 35-39    279/776     1:01:46    9:45     2:07:32
3306  Isaac Hougland         M 30-34    266/450     1:00:17    9:45     2:07:32
3307  Bryan Conn             M 40-44    261/445     1:00:34    9:45     2:07:33
3308  Blake Buhl             M 30-34    267/450     1:01:28    9:45     2:07:33
3309  Katherine List         F 25-29    233/642     1:00:53    9:45     2:07:33
3310  Michelle Edwards       F 50-54     81/356     1:01:11    9:45     2:07:34
3311  Melissa Jauregui       F 16-19     55/114     1:01:51    9:45     2:07:34
3312  Patrick Vaughn         M 25-29    230/365       56:05    9:45     2:07:34
3313  Adriane Welcker        F 25-29    234/642     1:01:32    9:45     2:07:36
3314  Kevin Dearing          M 55-59    111/256       59:33    9:45     2:07:36
3315  Matt Judge             M 55-59    112/256     1:03:11    9:45     2:07:36
3316  Ignacio Salazar        M 45-49    249/447     1:00:44    9:45     2:07:37
3317  Cheryl Patterson       F 40-44    182/618     1:01:07    9:45     2:07:38
3318  Megan Happe            F 30-34    221/682     1:00:42    9:45     2:07:39
3319  Eriko Gilmore          F 30-34    222/682     1:01:43    9:45     2:07:40
3320  Lesa Blackhurst        F 40-44    183/618     1:02:00    9:45     2:07:40
3321  Kyler Thomas           M 30-34    268/450       59:15    9:45     2:07:40
3322  Todd Mathieson         M 60-64     50/155       59:50    9:45     2:07:40
3323  Jen Simpson            F 30-34    223/682     1:01:09    9:45     2:07:40
3324  Sumon Manna            F 25-29    235/642       59:15    9:45     2:07:40
3325  Leslie Perry           F 35-39    280/776     1:01:50    9:45     2:07:41
3326  Angela Gutt            F 40-44    184/618     1:02:02    9:45     2:07:41
3327  Grant Swartzentruber   M 30-34    269/450       58:21    9:45     2:07:41
3328  Dave And Denise Reed   M 40-44    262/445                9:45     2:07:41
3329  Michael Highfield      M 40-44    263/445       57:51    9:45     2:07:42
3330  Russell Garrison       M 30-34    270/450     1:00:55    9:45     2:07:44
3331  Kim Brantley           F 45-49    101/453     1:00:05    9:46     2:07:45
3332  Rob McIntyre           M 50-54    186/334       59:45    9:46     2:07:45
3333  Tina Carter            F 40-44    185/618     1:01:19    9:46     2:07:46
3334  Jennifer Durfy         F 40-44    186/618       58:41    9:46     2:07:48
3335  Justin Fisher          M 30-34    271/450     1:02:21    9:46     2:07:48
3336  Chuck Rapp             M 60-64     51/155     1:00:47    9:46     2:07:50
3337  Julie Digiusto         F 35-39    281/776       59:25    9:46     2:07:51
3338  Addie Cunningham       F 30-34    224/682       59:14    9:46     2:07:51
3339  Matthew Scherschel     M 35-39    317/536       58:21    9:46     2:07:51
3340  Joseph Fugate          M 35-39    318/536     1:02:02    9:46     2:07:53
3341  Amy Orange             F 45-49    102/453     1:00:10    9:46     2:07:53
3342  Yingyi Tan             F 45-49    103/453     1:00:41    9:46     2:07:53
3343  Christin Micklash      F 35-39    282/776       58:43    9:46     2:07:53
3344  Kourtney Radcliff      F 25-29    236/642     1:02:01    9:46     2:07:53
3345  Marie Asuncion         F 40-44    187/618     1:00:26    9:46     2:07:54
3346  Jody Dobson            F 55-59     41/246       59:07    9:46     2:07:54
3347  Mike Dawson            M 40-44    264/445     1:00:55    9:46     2:07:54
3348  Theresa Thomas         F 35-39    283/776     1:01:13    9:46     2:07:55
3349  Annie Weber            F 20-24    132/347       59:12    9:46     2:07:55
3350  Efren Vasquez          M 50-54    187/334       47:17    9:46     2:07:55
3351  Rick Schwieter         M 55-59    113/256     1:03:40    9:46     2:07:56
3352  Elijah Stoltzfus       M 16-19      70/85     1:00:19    9:47     2:07:57
3353  Brian Farris           M 45-49    250/447     1:00:06    9:47     2:07:57
3354  Maya Guevara           F 16-19     56/114       56:50    9:47     2:07:57
3355  Betsy Hall             F 20-24    133/347     1:01:26    9:47     2:07:58
3356  Cheryl Higham          F 45-49    104/453       59:25    9:47     2:07:58
3357  Charles Persinger      M 40-44    265/445     1:00:37    9:47     2:07:58
3358  John Hall              M 50-54    188/334     1:01:24    9:47     2:07:58
3359  Adam Kohne             M 30-34    272/450       55:15    9:47     2:07:59
3360  Tatiana Schlief        F 20-24    134/347     1:00:41    9:47     2:07:59
3361  Jorge Cisneros         M 35-39    319/536       57:57    9:47     2:08:00
3362  Kayleigh Long          F 25-29    237/642     1:01:38    9:47     2:08:00
3363  Veronica Hughes        F 30-34    225/682       59:45    9:47     2:08:01
3364  Randy Ahrens           M 45-49    251/447       59:07    9:47     2:08:01
3365  Ryan Smith             M 20-24    133/195     1:02:36    9:47     2:08:01
3366  Chad Atkinson          M 40-44    266/445     1:01:08    9:47     2:08:02
3367  Stephanie Bielefeld    F 40-44    188/618       59:03    9:47     2:08:02
3368  Andrea Christman       F 40-44    189/618     1:01:08    9:47     2:08:02
3369  Allison Schneider      F 45-49    105/453       59:02    9:47     2:08:02
3370  Courtney Turnbull      F 20-24    135/347     1:00:41    9:47     2:08:03
3371  Lucas Scheumann        M 16-19      71/85       58:43    9:47     2:08:04
3372  Christina Varghese     F 40-44    190/618       58:32    9:47     2:08:04
3373  John Snyder            M 50-54    189/334       57:36    9:47     2:08:04
3374  Margo Golden           F 45-49    106/453     1:01:42    9:47     2:08:05
3375  James Carpenter        M 60-64     52/155       58:05    9:47     2:08:05
3376  McKenna Lee            F 16-19     57/114       58:31    9:47     2:08:06
3377  Jaclyn Brennan         F 20-24    136/347     1:03:12    9:47     2:08:06
3378  Mark Elkins            M 30-34    273/450       55:11    9:47     2:08:06
3379  Manfred Kuhn           M 60-64     53/155       59:03    9:47     2:08:07
3380  Greg Massey            M 55-59    114/256     1:01:06    9:47     2:08:10
3381  Emily Bopp             F 20-24    137/347       58:22    9:48     2:08:10
3382  Ben Keizers            M 50-54    190/334       57:13    9:48     2:08:11
3383  Jennifer Williams      F 40-44    191/618     1:00:46    9:48     2:08:11
3384  Kristy Hart            F 40-44    192/618     1:00:14    9:48     2:08:11
3385  Erica Sheehan          F 20-24    138/347       58:24    9:48     2:08:11
3386  Kelly Hardin           F 40-44    193/618     1:00:50    9:48     2:08:11
3387  Amy Keizers            F 35-39    284/776       57:13    9:48     2:08:11
3388  Jennifer Yu            F 30-34    226/682       59:49    9:48     2:08:12
3389  Prasad Poludasu        M 45-49    252/447       56:49    9:48     2:08:13
3390  Abigail Paragon        F 20-24    139/347       58:54    9:48     2:08:13
3391  Andrew Scholl          M 35-39    320/536       59:04    9:48     2:08:13
3392  Molly Powell           F 35-39    285/776       58:02    9:48     2:08:13
3393  Ashley Yu              F 25-29    238/642       59:50    9:48     2:08:14
3394  Drew Alexander         M 45-49    253/447       55:02    9:48     2:08:14
3395  Alison Landwehr        F 25-29    239/642       59:16    9:48     2:08:14
3396  Ashli Collins          F 45-49    107/453       59:57    9:48     2:08:14
3397  Taylor Poynter         F 25-29    240/642     1:01:50    9:48     2:08:14
3398  Caleb Wiessing         M 13-15      47/66       59:04    9:48     2:08:15
3399  Melissa Nimry          F 30-34    227/682     1:02:26    9:48     2:08:15
3400  Jane Moisica           F 45-49    108/453       58:57    9:48     2:08:15
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3401  Ganesh Rao             M 45-49    254/447       59:59    9:48     2:08:16
3402  Kyle Dickerson         M 25-29    231/365       59:04    9:48     2:08:16
3403  Mary Grider            F 60-64     20/132     1:02:57    9:48     2:08:17
3404  Madison Guy            F 25-29    241/642       58:26    9:48     2:08:18
3405  Arvind Ramachandran    M 40-44    267/445     1:01:30    9:48     2:08:18
3406  Jerry Day              M 55-59    115/256     1:01:18    9:48     2:08:19
3407  MacKenzie Harder       F 20-24    140/347       58:20    9:48     2:08:19
3408  Margaret Buhl          F 30-34    228/682     1:02:19    9:48     2:08:19
3409  Joe Stilwell           M 50-54    191/334       58:07    9:48     2:08:22
3410  Kelsey Thomas          F 20-24    141/347       58:57    9:48     2:08:23
3411  Greg Snelling          M 40-44    268/445     1:00:46    9:48     2:08:23
3412  Laura Woszczynski      F 55-59     42/246     1:00:59    9:49     2:08:24
3413  Andria Sprunger        F 35-39    286/776     1:02:26    9:49     2:08:24
3414  Ann Lovko              F 55-59     43/246     1:01:13    9:49     2:08:24
3415  Marisa Erasmus         F 30-34    229/682     1:02:07    9:49     2:08:24
3416  Elizabeth Karcher      F 35-39    287/776     1:02:07    9:49     2:08:24
3417  Evelyn Huang           F 20-24    142/347     1:00:50    9:49     2:08:25
3418  Rustin Davenport       M 55-59    116/256     1:01:51    9:49     2:08:26
3419  Justina Murphy         F 30-34    230/682     1:01:39    9:49     2:08:26
3420  Joseph Gord            M 25-29    232/365     1:04:11    9:49     2:08:26
3421  Amanda Vandermeer      F 35-39    288/776     1:00:07    9:49     2:08:27
3422  Holly Simmons          F 30-34    231/682       59:27    9:49     2:08:29
3423  Sandra Yocum           F 60-64     21/132     1:02:12    9:49     2:08:30
3424  Brad Hammond           M 45-49    255/447       58:37    9:49     2:08:30
3425  Kyle Comer             M 30-34    274/450       59:58    9:49     2:08:32
3426  Mary Southwick         F 55-59     44/246     1:00:19    9:49     2:08:33
3427  Eduardo Valdepenas     M 25-29    233/365       56:13    9:49     2:08:33
3428  Jamie Jahn             F 40-44    194/618       56:18    9:49     2:08:33
3429  Emily Williams         F 25-29    242/642     1:00:10    9:49     2:08:34
3430  Julie Werle            F 45-49    109/453     1:00:07    9:49     2:08:34
3431  Keriayn Armour-Petteng F 30-34    232/682       59:22    9:49     2:08:34
3432  Angeline Deisanti      F 40-44    195/618     1:01:31    9:49     2:08:34
3433  Carla Fisher           F 40-44    196/618     1:01:32    9:49     2:08:34
3434  Michael Hassell        M 35-39    321/536       56:28    9:49     2:08:34
3435  Matt Sly               M 40-44    269/445     1:03:03    9:49     2:08:35
3436  Robin Maier            F 40-44    197/618     1:03:39    9:49     2:08:35
3437  Reena Deshmukh         F 45-49    110/453     1:01:06    9:50     2:08:37
3438  Jill Beavins           F 45-49    111/453     1:02:56    9:50     2:08:37
3439  Maggie Kladis          F 50-54     82/356     1:01:34    9:50     2:08:38
3440  Brody Kladis           M 10-12      13/25     1:01:34    9:50     2:08:38
3441  Tyler Hardcastle       M 25-29    234/365       59:06    9:50     2:08:39
3442  Kilee Jansen           F 30-34    233/682     1:01:14    9:50     2:08:41
3443  Rachel Dolan           F 25-29    243/642     1:03:40    9:50     2:08:41
3444  Jenni Love             F 50-54     83/356     1:00:53    9:50     2:08:41
3445  Catherine Gaynier      F 35-39    289/776     1:00:54    9:50     2:08:42
3446  Ashley Miller          F 25-29    244/642     1:00:07    9:50     2:08:43
3447  Jeremiah Wheatley      M 35-39    322/536     1:01:23    9:50     2:08:43
3448  Peter Jamison          M 60-64     54/155     1:01:51    9:50     2:08:43
3449  Kaitlynn Leady         F 13-15      18/55     1:01:42    9:50     2:08:43
3450  Emily Dant             F 16-19     58/114     1:01:56    9:50     2:08:44
3451  Linda Simon            F 50-54     84/356     1:01:57    9:50     2:08:44
3452  Robert Newell          M 55-59    117/256     1:02:20    9:50     2:08:45
3453  Raymond Ball           M 55-59    118/256     1:02:38    9:50     2:08:45
3454  Michael Moos           M 55-59    119/256     1:02:30    9:50     2:08:46
3455  Erin Reynolds          F 20-24    143/347       59:50    9:50     2:08:46
3456  Courtney Packard       F 30-34    234/682       59:10    9:50     2:08:46
3457  Patrick Butler         M 50-54    192/334       57:52    9:50     2:08:46
3458  Catherine Hiles        F 30-34    235/682       58:39    9:50     2:08:46
3459  Trevor Johnson         M 25-29    235/365     1:00:13    9:50     2:08:48
3460  Trent Miller           M 40-44    270/445     1:02:06    9:50     2:08:48
3461  Alexa Fisher           F 25-29    245/642     1:01:45    9:50     2:08:48
3462  Mary Mitchell          F 50-54     85/356     1:01:04    9:51     2:08:50
3463  Ashley Yanzsa          F 25-29    246/642     1:02:10    9:51     2:08:50
3464  Gretchen Wilder        F 20-24    144/347     1:00:04    9:51     2:08:50
3465  Timothy Dever          M 50-54    193/334       55:16    9:51     2:08:50
3466  Jason Varnell          M 25-29    236/365       58:06    9:51     2:08:51
3467  Anna Hussong           F 16-19     59/114       55:18    9:51     2:08:52
3468  Jack Wei               M 40-44    271/445       55:29    9:51     2:08:52
3469  Maddie Kerr            F 25-29    247/642     1:00:51    9:51     2:08:54
3470  Darla Griffiths        F 55-59     45/246       59:45    9:51     2:08:54
3471  Philippe Kroeker       M 50-54    194/334     1:01:51    9:51     2:08:54
3472  Elizabeth Wiley        F 25-29    248/642     1:03:20    9:51     2:08:55
3473  Joseph Watson          M 55-59    120/256     1:01:04    9:51     2:08:55
3474  Emma Shunk             F 25-29    249/642                9:51     2:08:56
3475  Nathan Gregg           M 35-39    323/536       57:19    9:51     2:08:56
3476  Emily Clauss           F 25-29    250/642       59:59    9:51     2:08:57
3477  Micah Riggs            M 20-24    134/195     1:00:29    9:51     2:08:58
3478  Mark Hall              M 35-39    324/536     1:04:35    9:51     2:08:59
3479  Sarah Mitchell         F 35-39    290/776       58:05    9:51     2:08:59
3480  Megan Reimann          F 35-39    291/776     1:01:40    9:51     2:09:00
3481  Nicole Kosik           F 40-44    198/618     1:02:19    9:51     2:09:00
3482  David Frisone          M 70-74       5/25       59:55    9:51     2:09:00
3483  Christina McIntosh     F 40-44    199/618     1:00:41    9:51     2:09:00
3484  Mary Mader             F 50-54     86/356     1:00:14    9:51     2:09:01
3485  Shadia Jalal           F 35-39    292/776     1:01:41    9:51     2:09:01
3486  Susie Sincock          F 40-44    200/618       58:17    9:52     2:09:04
3487  Matthew O'Malley       M 35-39    325/536     1:00:51    9:52     2:09:05
3488  Chad Wade              M 40-44    272/445     1:01:14    9:52     2:09:05
3489  Denny Piatt            M 45-49    256/447     1:02:07    9:52     2:09:06
3490  Bradley Dwenger        M 45-49    257/447     1:02:42    9:52     2:09:06
3491  Melanie Woods          F 30-34    236/682     1:03:02    9:52     2:09:07
3492  Kimber McKee           F 25-29    251/642       59:26    9:52     2:09:07
3493  Carey Becker           F 20-24    145/347       59:37    9:52     2:09:07
3494  Danielle Reyes         F 25-29    252/642     1:00:33    9:52     2:09:07
3495  Alyssa Behringer       F 16-19     60/114       56:20    9:52     2:09:08
3496  Bob Thompson           M 50-54    195/334     1:00:14    9:52     2:09:08
3497  Haley Meekhof          F 20-24    146/347     1:00:14    9:52     2:09:08
3498  Stefanie Hardy         F 30-34    237/682     1:02:43    9:52     2:09:09
3499  Michelle Crowder       F 50-54     87/356     1:01:33    9:52     2:09:11
3500  Kyle Thompson          M 30-34    275/450     1:01:35    9:52     2:09:11
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3501  Amber Missi            F 35-39    293/776                9:52     2:09:11
3502  Maghen Hale            F 25-29    253/642       59:11    9:52     2:09:12
3503  Ann Rowley             F 40-44    201/618     1:01:36    9:52     2:09:12
3504  Peyton Westphal        F 16-19     61/114     1:01:41    9:52     2:09:13
3505  Jennifer Constable     F 30-34    238/682     1:03:34    9:52     2:09:14
3506  Joseph Kohut           M 55-59    121/256     1:01:33    9:52     2:09:14
3507  Leah Testa             F 25-29    254/642     1:01:35    9:52     2:09:14
3508  Kristen Sprunger       F 30-34    239/682     1:01:53    9:52     2:09:14
3509  Jeff Tegethoff         M 40-44    273/445     1:01:01    9:52     2:09:15
3510  Bradley Shoppell       M 50-54    196/334       59:47    9:52     2:09:15
3511  Erinrose Dietsch       F 16-19     62/114     1:01:51    9:53     2:09:16
3512  Lacey Hooie            F 30-34    240/682     1:01:05    9:53     2:09:16
3513  Justin Guild           M 35-39    326/536     1:00:47    9:53     2:09:16
3514  Suzanne Lewis          F 45-49    112/453       59:08    9:53     2:09:17
3515  Kimberly Davis         F 35-39    294/776     1:01:59    9:53     2:09:19
3516  Jane Soto-Perez        F 35-39    295/776     1:03:54    9:53     2:09:20
3517  Tracy Swearingen       F 55-59     46/246     1:00:07    9:53     2:09:20
3518  Robin Rodgers          F 40-44    202/618     1:00:24    9:53     2:09:20
3519  Pete Byerly            M 30-34    276/450     1:01:59    9:53     2:09:20
3520  Nicholas Eaton         M 45-49    258/447     1:01:34    9:53     2:09:20
3521  Bridget Babbitt        F 16-19     63/114     1:01:54    9:53     2:09:21
3522  Brett Ballman          M 30-34    277/450     1:02:38    9:53     2:09:21
3523  Sharon Erwin           F 55-59     47/246     1:00:44    9:53     2:09:21
3524  Tara Peters            F 30-34    241/682     1:00:41    9:53     2:09:22
3525  Neva Harke             F 10-12        5/8       57:52    9:53     2:09:23
3526  Gwen Wehner            F 55-59     48/246     1:02:47    9:53     2:09:23
3527  Jason Holman           M 35-39    327/536     1:01:50    9:53     2:09:25
3528  Kelly Carr             F 40-44    203/618       56:57    9:53     2:09:25
3529  Somer Nourse           F 35-39    296/776     1:02:07    9:53     2:09:26
3530  George Nietert         M 60-64     55/155     1:01:13    9:53     2:09:26
3531  Ann Marie Shamaugh     F 30-34    242/682     1:01:31    9:53     2:09:26
3532  Kathryn Crossen        F 45-49    113/453     1:03:04    9:53     2:09:27
3533  Brian Nourse           M 40-44    274/445     1:02:33    9:53     2:09:27
3534  Crissy Snyder          F 30-34    243/682       58:25    9:53     2:09:27
3535  Kim Allen              F 45-49    114/453     1:01:02    9:53     2:09:28
3536  Emma Gibbens           F 25-29    255/642     1:01:18    9:54     2:09:30
3537  Ryan Sweeney           M 35-39    328/536     1:01:36    9:54     2:09:31
3538  Riley Walker           F 25-29    256/642     1:03:18    9:54     2:09:32
3539  Fernanda CáMARA        F 30-34    244/682     1:00:11    9:54     2:09:33
3540  Aj McKinney            F 45-49    115/453     1:02:59    9:54     2:09:34
3541  John McDaniels         M 50-54    197/334       59:14    9:54     2:09:34
3542  Ben McCoy              M 16-19      72/85       57:40    9:54     2:09:35
3543  Leslie Hammersmith     F 45-49    116/453     1:03:24    9:54     2:09:36
3544  Lauren Doolittle       F 30-34    245/682     1:00:08    9:54     2:09:39
3545  Matt Scholl            M 50-54    198/334     1:02:31    9:54     2:09:39
3546  Donna Chatham          F 45-49    117/453     1:01:03    9:54     2:09:41
3547  Thomas Rauh            M 25-29    237/365       56:55    9:54     2:09:42
3548  Katie Smith            F 35-39    297/776     1:02:33    9:55     2:09:42
3549  Samantha Nelson        F 25-29    257/642       58:11    9:55     2:09:42
3550  Jeremy Rase            M 40-44    275/445       59:41    9:55     2:09:42
3551  Aubrey Maddox          F 35-39    298/776     1:02:34    9:55     2:09:42
3552  E Mayes                F 35-39    299/776     1:04:18    9:55     2:09:43
3553  Salli Betz             F 50-54     88/356       59:56    9:55     2:09:43
3554  Jacquelyn Wolf         F 55-59     49/246     1:00:29    9:55     2:09:44
3555  Meghan Williams        F 30-34    246/682     1:02:44    9:55     2:09:44
3556  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         4/22       59:59    9:55     2:09:45
3557  Brianne House          F 20-24    147/347       59:44    9:55     2:09:45
3558  Vanessa Kegley         F 35-39    300/776     1:01:53    9:55     2:09:46
3559  Jay Holt               M 25-29    238/365     1:01:34    9:55     2:09:46
3560  Alysia Larson          F 40-44    204/618       59:31    9:55     2:09:46
3561  Jeana Rayman           F 30-34    247/682     1:00:53    9:55     2:09:47
3562  Nathan Gibney          M 30-34    278/450     1:08:06    9:55     2:09:47
3563  John Stallsmith        M 40-44    276/445     1:03:00    9:55     2:09:48
3564  Claire Harton          F 25-29    258/642     1:01:33    9:55     2:09:48
3565  Kirsten Spack          F 30-34    248/682     1:02:38    9:55     2:09:48
3566  Jeff Tablerion         M 20-24    135/195     1:02:39    9:55     2:09:49
3567  Luke McDaniel          M 35-39    329/536       59:46    9:55     2:09:49
3568  Jeff Fadler            M 50-54    199/334     1:02:29    9:55     2:09:49
3569  Caroline Walker        F 45-49    118/453     1:01:53    9:55     2:09:51
3570  Marlene Milz           F 55-59     50/246     1:02:00    9:55     2:09:51
3571  Raymond Blevins        M 55-59    122/256       59:14    9:55     2:09:51
3572  Allison Culp           F 40-44    205/618     1:08:00    9:55     2:09:51
3573  Branden Kirchner       M 20-24    136/195     1:02:39    9:55     2:09:51
3574  Makenzie Koerner       F 16-19     64/114     1:01:11    9:55     2:09:52
3575  Wayne Lambert          M 65-69      16/69     1:01:45    9:55     2:09:52
3576  Robert Mullally        M 60-64     56/155     1:00:32    9:55     2:09:52
3577  Tina Kujawa            F 45-49    119/453     1:03:11    9:55     2:09:54
3578  Morgan Dally           F 25-29    259/642       59:53    9:55     2:09:54
3579  Lauren Yoder           F 20-24    148/347     1:02:55    9:55     2:09:54
3580  David Speer            M 60-64     57/155       57:32    9:55     2:09:54
3581  Joy Higbee             F 30-34    249/682     1:00:45    9:55     2:09:55
3582  Melissa Fury           F 50-54     89/356     1:02:30    9:55     2:09:55
3583  Doug Cramer            M 40-44    277/445       56:13    9:56     2:09:55
3584  Andrew Mawson          M 40-44    278/445       53:09    9:56     2:09:55
3585  Mike Doversberger      M 30-34    279/450     1:02:40    9:56     2:09:55
3586  Carol Debeliso         F 55-59     51/246     1:04:11    9:56     2:09:55
3587  Kristin Doversberger   F 30-34    250/682     1:02:38    9:56     2:09:56
3588  Sophie Bayer           F 55-59     52/246       58:39    9:56     2:09:56
3589  Anna Dehnke            F 20-24    149/347       59:25    9:56     2:09:56
3590  Katie Konkel           F 30-34    251/682     1:02:03    9:56     2:09:57
3591  Renee Wilson           F 35-39    301/776     1:00:29    9:56     2:09:57
3592  Melissa Gose           F 35-39    302/776     1:00:29    9:56     2:09:57
3593  Vince Scher            M 45-49    259/447     1:02:14    9:56     2:09:58
3594  Raquel Sayman          F 35-39    303/776       58:46    9:56     2:09:58
3595  Maxwell Weintraub      M 25-29    239/365       58:31    9:56     2:10:01
3596  Nancy Nirody           F 55-59     53/246       58:45    9:56     2:10:03
3597  Laura Thielemann       F 30-34    252/682       58:19    9:56     2:10:03
3598  Carol Sabaj            F 35-39    304/776       59:15    9:56     2:10:05
3599  Vanessa Davis          F 35-39    305/776     1:01:49    9:56     2:10:05
3600  Andrea Renzi           F 30-34    253/682     1:03:20    9:56     2:10:06
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3601  David Cavanagh         M 45-49    260/447       57:33    9:56     2:10:07
3602  Tara Paulson           F 20-24    150/347       59:15    9:56     2:10:08
3603  Kerry Nagle            F 35-39    306/776       57:27    9:56     2:10:08
3604  Darin Coy              M 30-34    280/450     1:02:32    9:56     2:10:08
3605  Lindsey Huffman        F 35-39    307/776       58:57    9:57     2:10:08
3606  Gus Winter             M 60-64     58/155     1:03:17    9:57     2:10:10
3607  Jim Hupke              M 65-69      17/69       59:30    9:57     2:10:10
3608  Megan Riddle           F 30-34    254/682     1:02:41    9:57     2:10:10
3609  Chintamani Kulkarni    M 35-39    330/536     1:00:16    9:57     2:10:10
3610  Audrey Page            F 25-29    260/642     1:03:23    9:57     2:10:12
3611  Karli Waldrep          F 16-19     65/114       59:35    9:57     2:10:13
3612  Linda Goetzinger       F 55-59     54/246     1:02:55    9:57     2:10:13
3613  Jody Lambert           F 40-44    206/618     1:01:07    9:57     2:10:15
3614  Heidi Reeves           F 35-39    308/776       59:50    9:57     2:10:16
3615  Crescent Moore         F 35-39    309/776     1:02:01    9:57     2:10:16
3616  Stacy Deren            F 25-29    261/642     1:03:02    9:57     2:10:16
3617  Jenn White             F 40-44    207/618     1:03:39    9:57     2:10:17
3618  Arlene Dykstra         F 35-39    310/776     1:03:50    9:57     2:10:17
3619  Shelley Lidy           F 45-49    120/453       58:21    9:57     2:10:17
3620  Patrick Duggan         M 40-44    279/445     1:02:17    9:57     2:10:17
3621  Dan Simonson           M 30-34    281/450     1:00:07    9:57     2:10:17
3622  Mychel Vail            F 45-49    121/453     1:01:19    9:57     2:10:18
3623  Kirsten Beeman         F 40-44    208/618     1:01:26    9:57     2:10:18
3624  Stephen Darling        M 50-54    200/334     1:01:07    9:57     2:10:19
3625  Megan Lebo             F 40-44    209/618     1:04:17    9:57     2:10:21
3626  Lindsey Kuester        F 30-34    255/682       58:48    9:58     2:10:21
3627  Michelle Russell       F 45-49    122/453     1:03:36    9:58     2:10:22
3628  Sarah Parker           F 25-29    262/642     1:01:29    9:58     2:10:23
3629  Adam Demasie           M 30-34    282/450     1:03:44    9:58     2:10:23
3630  Aaron Badinghaus       M 25-29    240/365     1:01:53    9:58     2:10:24
3631  Alex Work              F 20-24    151/347     1:01:53    9:58     2:10:24
3632  Bethany Chester        F 35-39    311/776     1:02:22    9:58     2:10:24
3633  Seria Walton           F 40-44    210/618       59:45    9:58     2:10:25
3634  John Pitney            M 30-34    283/450     1:03:46    9:58     2:10:25
3635  Max Kipp               M 10-12      14/25     1:01:55    9:58     2:10:25
3636  Adam Kipp              M 35-39    331/536     1:01:56    9:58     2:10:26
3637  Maria Soledad Frausto  F 40-44    211/618     1:00:28    9:58     2:10:26
3638  Amanda Farabee         F 35-39    312/776     1:02:58    9:58     2:10:26
3639  Chad Harris            M 35-39    332/536       59:53    9:58     2:10:26
3640  Aimee Shatto           F 25-29    263/642       59:48    9:58     2:10:26
3641  Tyson Buening          M 25-29    241/365       53:16    9:58     2:10:27
3642  Jack Lynch             M 70-74       6/25     1:03:03    9:58     2:10:27
3643  Molly Berowski         F 35-39    313/776     1:03:04    9:58     2:10:27
3644  Kate Lanoue            F 35-39    314/776     1:01:20    9:58     2:10:27
3645  Kathleen Kelley        F 25-29    264/642       58:50    9:58     2:10:27
3646  Keith White            M 55-59    123/256     1:01:17    9:58     2:10:27
3647  Nancy Evans            F 40-44    212/618     1:00:51    9:58     2:10:29
3648  Peggy Brenner          F 45-49    123/453     1:01:02    9:58     2:10:30
3649  Monika Manship         F 30-34    256/682     1:02:13    9:58     2:10:31
3650  James Birch            M 35-39    333/536     1:00:03    9:58     2:10:31
3651  Libby Young            F 25-29    265/642     1:02:22    9:58     2:10:32
3652  Bryan Beard            M 55-59    124/256       58:39    9:58     2:10:33
3653  Michael Thom           M 30-34    284/450     1:04:35    9:58     2:10:33
3654  Becky Yancey           F 40-44    213/618     1:02:01    9:59     2:10:35
3655  Rick Lewis             M 45-49    261/447       58:01    9:59     2:10:35
3656  Shannon Danburg Danbur F 40-44    214/618     1:04:57    9:59     2:10:36
3657  Stacey Zapolski        F 50-54     90/356     1:01:47    9:59     2:10:36
3658  Lydia Liguori          F 30-34    257/682     1:00:42    9:59     2:10:37
3659  Laurie Ruiz            F 65-69       5/40     1:01:55    9:59     2:10:37
3660  Theresa Walter         F 50-54     91/356     1:01:47    9:59     2:10:38
3661  Hannah Lovasco         F 25-29    266/642                9:59     2:10:38
3662  Jennifer Schulkers     F 40-44    215/618     1:04:27    9:59     2:10:39
3663  Scott Green            M 35-39    334/536     1:00:36    9:59     2:10:39
3664  Kara Clark             F 35-39    315/776     1:00:36    9:59     2:10:39
3665  Michael Matter         M 30-34    285/450     1:02:17    9:59     2:10:41
3666  Gloria Jones           F 35-39    316/776       59:47    9:59     2:10:41
3667  Megan Johnson          F 30-34    258/682     1:04:07    9:59     2:10:42
3668  Christian Holloway     M 25-29    242/365     1:08:11    9:59     2:10:42
3669  David Polito           M 25-29    243/365     1:04:15    9:59     2:10:43
3670  Lindsay Walsh          F 30-34    259/682     1:03:55    9:59     2:10:43
3671  Bob Wilson             M 55-59    125/256       59:57    9:59     2:10:43
3672  Catherine Eads         F 50-54     92/356       59:00    9:59     2:10:44
3673  Deborah Cogan          F 35-39    317/776     1:04:29    9:59     2:10:45
3674  Lori McEvilly          F 50-54     93/356     1:02:28    9:59     2:10:45
3675  Lindsay Gresham        F 25-29    267/642     1:00:38    9:59     2:10:47
3676  Jennifer Jarrett       F 40-44    216/618     1:02:33   10:00     2:10:48
3677  Casey Jarrett          M 30-34    286/450     1:02:32   10:00     2:10:48
3678  Allison Forkner        F 25-29    268/642     1:00:37   10:00     2:10:49
3679  Cynthia Stevenson      F 50-54     94/356     1:00:43   10:00     2:10:49
3680  Kristen Lents          F 30-34    260/682     1:02:56   10:00     2:10:49
3681  Patrick Griffith       M 25-29    244/365     1:02:56   10:00     2:10:49
3682  Coralia Fernandez      F 35-39    318/776     1:02:38   10:00     2:10:50
3683  Robert Yoakum          M 55-59    126/256     1:00:31   10:00     2:10:50
3684  Naomi Van Winkle       F 45-49    124/453     1:02:14   10:00     2:10:50
3685  Courtney Thurman       F 25-29    269/642     1:01:50   10:00     2:10:50
3686  Nicholas Prichodko     M 25-29    245/365     1:01:11   10:00     2:10:52
3687  James Malenkos         M 35-39    335/536     1:01:00   10:00     2:10:53
3688  Brian Clarke           M 45-49    262/447       59:28   10:00     2:10:53
3689  Jessica Robinson       F 35-39    319/776     1:00:26   10:00     2:10:54
3690  Rajinder Sarna         M 30-34    287/450     1:01:48   10:00     2:10:54
3691  Jeffrey Leifel         M 40-44    280/445     1:02:00   10:00     2:10:55
3692  Chet Taylor            M 60-64     59/155       59:54   10:00     2:10:57
3693  Elizabeth Tat          F 25-29    270/642     1:02:39   10:00     2:10:57
3694  Andrew Renner          M 30-34    288/450     1:01:28   10:00     2:10:57
3695  Barbie Molina          F 40-44    217/618     1:02:39   10:00     2:10:59
3696  Amy Pierce             F 35-39    320/776       58:09   10:00     2:10:59
3697  Andy Foster            M 50-54    201/334       59:16   10:00     2:10:59
3698  Markie Cook            F 30-34    261/682     1:01:12   10:00     2:11:00
3699  Daniel Gregory         M 20-24    137/195     1:01:13   10:00     2:11:00
3700  Len Servedio           M 55-59    127/256     1:02:48   10:01     2:11:01
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3701  Sruthi Madhu           F 20-24    152/347     1:04:21   10:01     2:11:01
3702  Bryon Pumphrey         M 30-34    289/450     1:01:17   10:01     2:11:01
3703  Susan Bradford         F 50-54     95/356       59:50   10:01     2:11:02
3704  Amy Stone              F 30-34    262/682     1:01:03   10:01     2:11:02
3705  Cindy Weibel           F 45-49    125/453     1:00:11   10:01     2:11:03
3706  Allen Gallaher         M 45-49    263/447     1:03:53   10:01     2:11:04
3707  Jennifer Van Dame      F 25-29    271/642     1:01:47   10:01     2:11:04
3708  Diane Smith            F 40-44    218/618     1:01:33   10:01     2:11:04
3709  Josh Lenz              M 25-29    246/365       55:07   10:01     2:11:05
3710  Dennis Murray          M 40-44    281/445     1:02:42   10:01     2:11:05
3711  Mahesh Bikumalla       M 25-29    247/365     1:01:33   10:01     2:11:05
3712  Barbara Hunter         M 55-59    128/256     1:01:26   10:01     2:11:06
3713  Sara Vrabec            F 25-29    272/642     1:01:16   10:01     2:11:07
3714  Andrew Heighway        M 25-29    248/365     1:04:14   10:01     2:11:07
3715  Gregory Rouson         M 35-39    336/536       59:06   10:01     2:11:09
3716  Christopher Gerbers    M 40-44    282/445       59:04   10:01     2:11:09
3717  Amy Dardinger          F 30-34    263/682     1:01:17   10:01     2:11:10
3718  Jeffery Chicki         M 35-39    337/536     1:03:02   10:01     2:11:10
3719  John Colbert           M 45-49    264/447     1:04:59   10:01     2:11:10
3720  Chris Hamlyn           M 30-34    290/450     1:00:30   10:01     2:11:11
3721  Carissa Young          F 35-39    321/776     1:00:33   10:01     2:11:11
3722  Amber Hamlyn           F 30-34    264/682     1:00:30   10:01     2:11:11
3723  Ian MacDonald          M 30-34    291/450     1:04:12   10:01     2:11:11
3724  Momo Wilson            F 25-29    273/642     1:04:13   10:01     2:11:11
3725  Kari Elbert            F 45-49    126/453     1:01:13   10:01     2:11:12
3726  Justin Schafer         M 35-39    338/536       57:08   10:01     2:11:13
3727  John Coffin            M 40-44    283/445     1:02:22   10:01     2:11:14
3728  Tim Surber             M 50-54    202/334     1:01:07   10:02     2:11:14
3729  Brian Wilkinson        M 50-54    203/334     1:02:21   10:02     2:11:14
3730  Brooke Stevens         F 25-29    274/642     1:02:40   10:02     2:11:15
3731  Chad Tragesser         M 35-39    339/536       59:03   10:02     2:11:17
3732  Kristin Campbell       F 35-39    322/776     1:03:13   10:02     2:11:17
3733  Joel Hauck             M 45-49    265/447     1:02:37   10:02     2:11:17
3734  Kim Beeler             F 45-49    127/453     1:00:55   10:02     2:11:17
3735  Bill Witham            M 40-44    284/445       58:35   10:02     2:11:18
3736  Chelsea Durham         F 25-29    275/642     1:00:49   10:02     2:11:18
3737  John Cochran           M 40-44    285/445       58:08   10:02     2:11:19
3738  Benjamin Troxel        M 35-39    340/536     1:01:55   10:02     2:11:19
3739  Andrew Berry           M 40-44    286/445     1:01:32   10:02     2:11:19
3740  Mandy Parris           F 35-39    323/776               10:02     2:11:19
3741  Angie Schroeder        F 55-59     55/246     1:02:02   10:02     2:11:20
3742  Susie Fawcett          F 25-29    276/642       59:25   10:02     2:11:20
3743  Allison Dodd           F 25-29    277/642     1:02:52   10:02     2:11:20
3744  Yasuyuki Hasegawa      M 45-49    266/447     1:02:49   10:02     2:11:21
3745  Sam Garas              M 50-54    204/334     1:02:35   10:02     2:11:23
3746  Marie Brewer           F 60-64     22/132     1:02:15   10:02     2:11:23
3747  Lauren Pucillo         F 30-34    265/682     1:04:00   10:02     2:11:24
3748  Bruce Inman            M 60-64     60/155     1:03:09   10:02     2:11:24
3749  Alexander Smallman     M 25-29    249/365       57:33   10:02     2:11:25
3750  Jocelyn Johnson        F 50-54     96/356     1:02:32   10:02     2:11:26
3751  Ed Frampton            M 60-64     61/155     1:02:55   10:02     2:11:27
3752  Heather Wilson         F 40-44    219/618     1:01:38   10:02     2:11:27
3753  Justin Carmichael      M 25-29    250/365     1:01:03   10:03     2:11:27
3754  Andrea Hargrave        F 35-39    324/776     1:01:57   10:03     2:11:27
3755  Steven Black           M 55-59    129/256     1:01:19   10:03     2:11:27
3756  Chet Klene             M 50-54    205/334     1:01:57   10:03     2:11:28
3757  Justin Marion          M 40-44    287/445       57:39   10:03     2:11:29
3758  Richard Magbanua       M 45-49    267/447     1:00:33   10:03     2:11:30
3759  Laura Sosinski         F 20-24    153/347     1:00:25   10:03     2:11:30
3760  Caitlin Grandstaff     F 16-19     66/114     1:04:02   10:03     2:11:30
3761  Steve Wolfe            M 55-59    130/256     1:02:06   10:03     2:11:31
3762  Meghan Stevens         F 16-19     67/114     1:04:03   10:03     2:11:32
3763  Tara Stott             F 40-44    220/618     1:02:16   10:03     2:11:32
3764  Douglas Kuhlman        M 45-49    268/447     1:00:17   10:03     2:11:33
3765  Matt Boulton           M 45-49    269/447       58:45   10:03     2:11:33
3766  Samuel Gilmore         M 30-34    292/450     1:01:43   10:03     2:11:33
3767  Jorge Quiroz           M 55-59    131/256     1:06:28   10:03     2:11:35
3768  Stacy Prall            F 45-49    128/453       59:52   10:03     2:11:35
3769  John Barth Barth       M 45-49    270/447     1:04:20   10:03     2:11:35
3770  Lori McCleskey         F 40-44    221/618     1:04:19   10:03     2:11:35
3771  Jeff Pipkin            M 35-39    341/536     1:01:13   10:03     2:11:37
3772  Sarah Brown            F 20-24    154/347     1:03:00   10:03     2:11:37
3773  Michelle Blose         F 35-39    325/776     1:02:44   10:03     2:11:37
3774  Nicholas Ehrlich       M 30-34    293/450     1:03:54   10:03     2:11:39
3775  Alan Errichiello       M 40-44    288/445     1:02:16   10:04     2:11:41
3776  Jr Baker               M 35-39    342/536     1:01:29   10:04     2:11:42
3777  Robyn Miley            F 25-29    278/642     1:01:53   10:04     2:11:42
3778  Katherine Neeld        F 25-29    279/642     1:01:53   10:04     2:11:42
3779  Stephanie Herrington   F 25-29    280/642       58:57   10:04     2:11:43
3780  Donna Hutchison        F 30-34    266/682     1:01:56   10:04     2:11:44
3781  Linda Grider           F 50-54     97/356     1:03:19   10:04     2:11:44
3782  Carrie Vaughan         F 35-39    326/776     1:02:08   10:04     2:11:45
3783  Brent Barton           M 30-34    294/450     1:03:53   10:04     2:11:45
3784  Thomas B Flynn         M 65-69      18/69       59:38   10:04     2:11:48
3785  Dave Barnes            M 40-44    289/445     1:02:37   10:04     2:11:48
3786  Anthony Bridgeman      M 40-44    290/445     1:00:36   10:04     2:11:48
3787  Daniel Ferrell         M 50-54    206/334     1:03:55   10:04     2:11:49
3788  Rebecca Ramos          F 20-24    155/347     1:06:55   10:04     2:11:49
3789  Elizabeth Carlton      F 45-49    129/453     1:01:49   10:04     2:11:50
3790  Nicole Bockting        F 40-44    222/618     1:03:28   10:04     2:11:50
3791  Jessica Trinoskey      F 40-44    223/618     1:05:18   10:04     2:11:50
3792  Robert Ferrell         M 55-59    132/256     1:03:55   10:04     2:11:50
3793  Gayle Wagner           F 35-39    327/776       59:55   10:04     2:11:51
3794  Karen Crimmings        F 45-49    130/453     1:02:38   10:04     2:11:51
3795  Amy Brentlinger        F 20-24    156/347       58:50   10:04     2:11:52
3796  Cameron Smith          M 20-24    138/195       58:50   10:04     2:11:52
3797  Jeff Riblet            M 50-54    207/334     1:04:10   10:04     2:11:52
3798  Vicki Winn             F 50-54     98/356     1:02:56   10:04     2:11:53
3799  Dara Stucker           F 35-39    328/776       57:53   10:05     2:11:54
3800  Jennifer Page          F 50-54     99/356     1:02:59   10:05     2:11:55
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3801  Rolf Zettersten        M 60-64     62/155     1:03:39   10:05     2:11:55
3802  Bonnie Allen           F 30-34    267/682     1:04:10   10:05     2:11:55
3803  Alberto Salas RodrÍGUE M 50-54    208/334       52:57   10:05     2:11:55
3804  Larry Robinson         M 55-59    133/256     1:00:25   10:05     2:11:55
3805  Laura Owen             F 40-44    224/618     1:03:24   10:05     2:11:56
3806  Elisabeth Beck         F 30-34    268/682     1:07:37   10:05     2:11:57
3807  Emmy Dowden            F 35-39    329/776     1:01:43   10:05     2:11:57
3808  Leeann Garrett         F 40-44    225/618     1:03:00   10:05     2:11:58
3809  Vicki Rich             F 40-44    226/618     1:02:18   10:05     2:11:58
3810  Emily Crase            F 40-44    227/618     1:04:30   10:05     2:11:59
3811  Annette Sanks          F 55-59     56/246     1:00:48   10:05     2:11:59
3812  Wendy Ketterman        F 45-49    131/453     1:00:14   10:05     2:11:59
3813  James Wellman          M 40-44    291/445     1:02:48   10:05     2:12:00
3814  Hila Collins           F 50-54    100/356     1:03:54   10:05     2:12:01
3815  Wendy Young            F 35-39    330/776     1:02:56   10:05     2:12:02
3816  Brian Miller           M 55-59    134/256     1:02:17   10:05     2:12:02
3817  Mary Black             F 55-59     57/246     1:00:53   10:05     2:12:03
3818  Paul Morris            M 50-54    209/334     1:03:23   10:05     2:12:03
3819  Amanda Laney           F 35-39    331/776     1:02:41   10:05     2:12:04
3820  Tsukasa Kamio          M 30-34    295/450     1:03:29   10:05     2:12:05
3821  Alicia Ford            F 35-39    332/776     1:01:04   10:05     2:12:05
3822  Stacy Gedritis         F 45-49    132/453     1:02:37   10:06     2:12:07
3823  Jeffrey Harrison       M 35-39    343/536     1:00:04   10:06     2:12:07
3824  Dustin McGlothlin      M 35-39    344/536     1:00:06   10:06     2:12:08
3825  Amanda Droste          F 35-39    333/776     1:02:26   10:06     2:12:09
3826  Mildred Krizmanich     F 35-39    334/776     1:04:16   10:06     2:12:10
3827  Anne Mejeur            F 35-39    335/776     1:00:02   10:06     2:12:11
3828  Nate Morris            M 20-24    139/195       57:12   10:06     2:12:11
3829  Bob Toy                M 55-59    135/256     1:00:16   10:06     2:12:12
3830  Lindsay Marr           F 35-39    336/776     1:01:04   10:06     2:12:12
3831  Anna Eaglin            F 30-34    269/682     1:00:49   10:06     2:12:13
3832  Shellee Bruner         F 40-44    228/618     1:03:30   10:06     2:12:13
3833  Erika Klosterhoff      F 30-34    270/682     1:00:49   10:06     2:12:13
3834  Yvonne Neeser          F 35-39    337/776     1:03:30   10:06     2:12:14
3835  Holly Crawford         F 40-44    229/618     1:03:49   10:06     2:12:14
3836  Edwin Tanouye          M 45-49    271/447     1:03:48   10:06     2:12:14
3837  Jeffrey Yancey         M 55-59    136/256     1:03:49   10:06     2:12:15
3838  Bridget Duggan         F 50-54    101/356     1:03:48   10:06     2:12:15
3839  Karen Crane            F 60-64     23/132     1:03:48   10:06     2:12:15
3840  John Morgan            M 30-34    296/450     1:01:37   10:06     2:12:15
3841  Donald Gifford         M 65-69      19/69       59:21   10:06     2:12:16
3842  Aaron Smith            M 40-44    292/445     1:02:21   10:06     2:12:16
3843  Brian Welker           M 40-44    293/445     1:02:22   10:06     2:12:18
3844  Laura Gropp            F 40-44    230/618     1:04:59   10:06     2:12:18
3845  Heather Thompson       F 35-39    338/776     1:00:01   10:06     2:12:18
3846  Rebecka Howard         F 40-44    231/618     1:02:41   10:07     2:12:20
3847  Adam Marcotte          M 35-39    345/536     1:02:06   10:07     2:12:20
3848  Suzi Seifert           F 35-39    339/776     1:02:20   10:07     2:12:21
3849  Danielle Conner        F 40-44    232/618     1:03:07   10:07     2:12:22
3850  Katie Richmond Richmon F 25-29    281/642       59:53   10:07     2:12:22
3851  Benjamin Spivey        M 30-34    297/450     1:00:57   10:07     2:12:23
3852  Diana Silvey           F 30-34    271/682     1:01:54   10:07     2:12:23
3853  Sarah Myer             F 30-34    272/682     1:01:02   10:07     2:12:23
3854  Alex Greger            M 25-29    251/365     1:03:07   10:07     2:12:24
3855  Brian Douglas          M 55-59    137/256     1:02:32   10:07     2:12:25
3856  Stephen Rush           M 55-59    138/256     1:01:10   10:07     2:12:25
3857  Chris Owens            M 40-44    294/445     1:01:10   10:07     2:12:25
3858  Ichiro Wada            M 65-69      20/69       58:14   10:07     2:12:26
3859  Julie Stevens          F 45-49    133/453     1:01:31   10:07     2:12:27
3860  Sarah Majestic         F 20-24    157/347     1:01:41   10:07     2:12:27
3861  Randy Newbrough        M 50-54    210/334     1:02:02   10:07     2:12:28
3862  Tina Mullins           F 40-44    233/618     1:04:48   10:07     2:12:28
3863  Jill Terry             F 20-24    158/347     1:01:40   10:07     2:12:28
3864  Joseph Kipfer          M 35-39    346/536     1:03:02   10:07     2:12:29
3865  Melissa Sandoval       F 40-44    234/618     1:03:07   10:07     2:12:29
3866  Matt Howard            M 45-49    272/447     1:02:28   10:07     2:12:29
3867  Jen Aslin              F 40-44    235/618     1:00:18   10:07     2:12:31
3868  Robin Newhouse         F 50-54    102/356       59:55   10:08     2:12:32
3869  Marietta Huffstutler   F 35-39    340/776     1:01:33   10:08     2:12:33
3870  Marissa Born           F 30-34    273/682     1:01:33   10:08     2:12:33
3871  Ashley Novreske        F 13-15      19/55     1:01:50   10:08     2:12:34
3872  Amy Schleef            F 25-29    282/642     1:04:17   10:08     2:12:35
3873  Marianne Spicker       F 50-54    103/356     1:01:52   10:08     2:12:37
3874  Marejka Shaevitz       F 40-44    236/618     1:02:51   10:08     2:12:38
3875  Jerry Yothment         M 55-59    139/256     1:02:59   10:08     2:12:39
3876  Kari Murphy            F 30-34    274/682     1:03:36   10:08     2:12:39
3877  Michael Ricafort       M 45-49    273/447     1:04:42   10:08     2:12:39
3878  Todd Bean              M 55-59    140/256     1:02:04   10:08     2:12:39
3879  Scott Leveque          M 45-49    274/447     1:05:25   10:08     2:12:39
3880  Lindsay Bean           F 20-24    159/347     1:02:03   10:08     2:12:40
3881  Christopher Grossmann  M 45-49    275/447     1:04:11   10:08     2:12:40
3882  Paula Barber           F 50-54    104/356     1:04:38   10:08     2:12:40
3883  Christena Krause       F 55-59     58/246     1:02:50   10:08     2:12:41
3884  Laura Miller           F 35-39    341/776     1:06:20   10:08     2:12:42
3885  Jaime Dinn             F 35-39    342/776     1:02:11   10:08     2:12:43
3886  Joanna Boyer           F 45-49    134/453     1:02:27   10:08     2:12:44
3887  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         5/22     1:02:26   10:08     2:12:44
3888  Jonathan Green         M 30-34    298/450       59:07   10:08     2:12:45
3889  Stephanie Williams     F 30-34    275/682     1:02:08   10:08     2:12:45
3890  Mandy Taulman          F 35-39    343/776     1:00:19   10:09     2:12:45
3891  Chris Beerman          M 45-49    276/447     1:01:13   10:09     2:12:45
3892  Emma Weber             F 16-19     68/114     1:02:56   10:09     2:12:46
3893  Breann McNeil          F 30-34    276/682     1:06:22   10:09     2:12:46
3894  Heather Robinson-Moore F 35-39    344/776     1:02:48   10:09     2:12:47
3895  Kirsten Olson          F 20-24    160/347       59:21   10:09     2:12:47
3896  Jason Bennet           M 25-29    252/365     1:03:03   10:09     2:12:47
3897  Tim Bucher             M 45-49    277/447     1:01:18   10:09     2:12:47
3898  Erin Lifferth          F 40-44    237/618     1:06:01   10:09     2:12:47
3899  Alison Bell            F 45-49    135/453     1:02:47   10:09     2:12:47
3900  Austin Lifferth        M 40-44    295/445     1:06:01   10:09     2:12:48
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3901  Kim Stockholm          F 40-44    238/618     1:03:02   10:09     2:12:48
3902  Foster Smith           M 30-34    299/450       58:30   10:09     2:12:48
3903  Ashay Bhatwadekar      M 40-44    296/445     1:01:49   10:09     2:12:48
3904  Diane Heavin           F 60-64     24/132     1:01:30   10:09     2:12:49
3905  Cassie Elrod           F 25-29    283/642     1:03:42   10:09     2:12:50
3906  Sharon Rivers          F 55-59     59/246     1:01:46   10:09     2:12:50
3907  Michelle Bayus         F 45-49    136/453     1:01:45   10:09     2:12:50
3908  Darryll Schenck        M 50-54    211/334     1:01:01   10:09     2:12:51
3909  Varon Cantrell         M 35-39    347/536     1:03:32   10:09     2:12:51
3910  Kim Rogers             M 65-69      21/69       58:57   10:09     2:12:52
3911  William Gardner        M 30-34    300/450       58:56   10:09     2:12:52
3912  Daniel Brunette        M 30-34    301/450     1:07:11   10:09     2:12:56
3913  Anthony Williams       M 35-39    348/536       59:38   10:09     2:12:56
3914  Kyle O'Keefe           M 30-34    302/450       58:02   10:09     2:12:56
3915  Jessica Billingsley    F 25-29    284/642     1:04:05   10:09     2:12:56
3916  Morgan Cohen           F 20-24    161/347     1:00:04   10:09     2:12:57
3917  Kim Wilson-Bickers     F 55-59     60/246     1:03:56   10:09     2:12:57
3918  Cathy Ellis            F 40-44    239/618     1:01:43   10:09     2:12:58
3919  Adhanet Tessfayohannes F 50-54    105/356     1:04:55   10:09     2:12:58
3920  Cory Clasemann-Ryan    M 35-39    349/536     1:04:13   10:10     2:13:00
3921  Samuel Mooney          M 25-29    253/365     1:00:21   10:10     2:13:00
3922  Mara Fehrenbacher      F 25-29    285/642     1:02:54   10:10     2:13:00
3923  Jennifer Williams      F 25-29    286/642     1:03:39   10:10     2:13:01
3924  Aidan Hamilton         M 13-15      48/66     1:07:41   10:10     2:13:01
3925  Christine Paunicka     F 35-39    345/776     1:02:34   10:10     2:13:01
3926  Michael Drummond       M 25-29    254/365       59:22   10:10     2:13:01
3927  Chiara Perry           F 50-54    106/356     1:03:01   10:10     2:13:02
3928  Shelby Roberts         F 30-34    277/682     1:05:23   10:10     2:13:02
3929  Brittany Sutton        F 25-29    287/642               10:10     2:13:02
3930  Sarah Hong-Conder      F 45-49    137/453     1:01:47   10:10     2:13:02
3931  Loran Johnston         F 45-49    138/453     1:03:18   10:10     2:13:03
3932  Curtis Gingrich        M 50-54    212/334     1:05:27   10:10     2:13:03
3933  Taylor Hensley         F 13-15      20/55     1:01:13   10:10     2:13:03
3934  Emily Gingrich         F 16-19     69/114     1:05:26   10:10     2:13:03
3935  Lexi Gies              F 13-15      21/55     1:02:17   10:10     2:13:03
3936  Jennifer Thompson      F 35-39    346/776     1:02:49   10:10     2:13:04
3937  Lisa Werth             F 45-49    139/453     1:01:52   10:10     2:13:07
3938  Dawn Helton            F 35-39    347/776     1:03:34   10:10     2:13:07
3939  Gary McGinnis Ii       M 55-59    141/256     1:02:44   10:10     2:13:07
3940  Ella Spoerle           F 20-24    162/347     1:02:27   10:10     2:13:08
3941  Laurie Hensley         F 45-49    140/453     1:01:23   10:10     2:13:08
3942  Kami Hopf              F 25-29    288/642     1:02:00   10:10     2:13:10
3943  Brian Perkins          M 35-39    350/536     1:01:45   10:10     2:13:11
3944  Amy Lorensen           F 40-44    240/618     1:02:54   10:10     2:13:11
3945  Nuwan Gallege          M 40-44    297/445       59:19   10:10     2:13:11
3946  Sarah Mendoza          F 13-15      22/55     1:00:28   10:11     2:13:12
3947  Nichole Johnson        F 35-39    348/776     1:03:34   10:11     2:13:13
3948  Christin Rudell        F 35-39    349/776       58:59   10:11     2:13:13
3949  Andrew Rodeghero       M 30-34    303/450     1:04:55   10:11     2:13:14
3950  Ashley Quoss           F 30-34    278/682     1:03:38   10:11     2:13:14
3951  Wesley Rosselot        M 45-49    278/447     1:02:37   10:11     2:13:14
3952  Scott Sharp            M 45-49    279/447     1:03:34   10:11     2:13:15
3953  Donna Adams            F 40-44    241/618     1:01:18   10:11     2:13:15
3954  Erin Maynard           F 40-44    242/618     1:01:19   10:11     2:13:16
3955  Doug Dawson            M 40-44    298/445     1:03:54   10:11     2:13:17
3956  Nii Kpakpo Abrahams    M 25-29    255/365     1:02:26   10:11     2:13:17
3957  Millie Noland          F 55-59     61/246     1:00:40   10:11     2:13:17
3958  Brandon Lane           M 30-34    304/450     1:01:57   10:11     2:13:18
3959  Kelly Neal             F 50-54    107/356     1:01:19   10:11     2:13:18
3960  Lisa Jutte             F 40-44    243/618     1:03:43   10:11     2:13:18
3961  Rajkumar Subramanian   M 35-39    351/536       58:20   10:11     2:13:18
3962  Jake Lane              M 16-19      73/85     1:01:04   10:11     2:13:19
3963  Adam Marotta           M 20-24    140/195     1:03:22   10:11     2:13:19
3964  Brittany Schmidt       F 25-29    289/642     1:03:23   10:11     2:13:19
3965  Caitlin Jackson        F 25-29    290/642     1:02:48   10:11     2:13:21
3966  Sergio De Leon         M 30-34    305/450       58:14   10:11     2:13:21
3967  Lisa Randall           F 45-49    141/453     1:02:00   10:11     2:13:21
3968  Brad Meier             M 40-44    299/445     1:03:07   10:11     2:13:22
3969  Ross Fazekas           M 50-54    213/334       56:33   10:11     2:13:22
3970  Nick McCallum          M 35-39    352/536     1:03:22   10:11     2:13:22
3971  Jennifer Mortonson     F 40-44    244/618     1:05:35   10:11     2:13:22
3972  Timothy Hamilton       M 50-54    214/334     1:02:29   10:11     2:13:23
3973  Holly Zeilinga         F 20-24    163/347       59:51   10:11     2:13:23
3974  Jessica Longo          F 25-29    291/642       59:57   10:11     2:13:24
3975  Genevieve Thompson     F 25-29    292/642       59:59   10:11     2:13:24
3976  Sara Lynch             F 35-39    350/776     1:02:44   10:12     2:13:25
3977  David Gothard          M 65-69      22/69     1:00:18   10:12     2:13:26
3978  Stacey Caskey          F 45-49    142/453     1:00:59   10:12     2:13:26
3979  Dana Beck              F 35-39    351/776     1:02:12   10:12     2:13:30
3980  Edward Wroblewski      M 55-59    142/256     1:03:03   10:12     2:13:31
3981  Rose Osborn            F 35-39    352/776     1:02:19   10:12     2:13:31
3982  Mary Panayides         F 25-29    293/642     1:02:06   10:12     2:13:32
3983  Brian Brumbaugh        M 45-49    280/447     1:03:07   10:12     2:13:32
3984  Carin Hansen           F 40-44    245/618     1:02:33   10:12     2:13:33
3985  Julie Banker           F 30-34    279/682       58:43   10:12     2:13:33
3986  Matthew Knops          M 25-29    256/365     1:03:47   10:12     2:13:33
3987  Thomas Sims            M 60-64     63/155     1:01:04   10:12     2:13:34
3988  Amy Blair              F 25-29    294/642     1:04:50   10:12     2:13:34
3989  Sandra Loeb            F 45-49    143/453     1:03:58   10:12     2:13:34
3990  Rodney Urbano          M 50-54    215/334     1:02:16   10:12     2:13:35
3991  Amy Michie             F 40-44    246/618     1:09:08   10:12     2:13:35
3992  Elizabeth Chominski    F 35-39    353/776     1:06:27   10:12     2:13:35
3993  Lea Ray                F 30-34    280/682     1:02:02   10:12     2:13:35
3994  Raj Jeevan             M 65-69      23/69     1:01:22   10:12     2:13:35
3995  Lisa Servedio          F 50-54    108/356     1:02:46   10:12     2:13:35
3996  Erin Faulk             F 30-34    281/682     1:03:33   10:12     2:13:36
3997  Ansley Schrimpf        F 30-34    282/682     1:01:05   10:12     2:13:36
3998  Randall Kuester        M 60-64     64/155     1:03:09   10:12     2:13:37
3999  Amanda Johnson         F 30-34    283/682     1:03:22   10:13     2:13:39
4000  Mike McKinney          M 45-49    281/447     1:03:54   10:13     2:13:39
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4001  Lexi Elsener           F 20-24    164/347     1:02:52   10:13     2:13:40
4002  Melissa Barnaby        F 35-39    354/776     1:02:11   10:13     2:13:41
4003  Dalton Mudd            M 20-24    141/195     1:02:52   10:13     2:13:41
4004  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         6/22     1:01:48   10:13     2:13:42
4005  Daneen Angwin          F 40-44    247/618     1:01:32   10:13     2:13:43
4006  Jeffrey Elftman        M 35-39    353/536     1:01:05   10:13     2:13:43
4007  Phillip Allen          M 35-39    354/536       59:14   10:13     2:13:44
4008  Kevin Graham           M 40-44    300/445     1:00:34   10:13     2:13:44
4009  Beth Crawford          F 35-39    355/776     1:01:05   10:13     2:13:45
4010  Jordan Martin          M 25-29    257/365     1:01:35   10:13     2:13:45
4011  Jordan Probst          M 20-24    142/195     1:00:35   10:13     2:13:46
4012  Kristen Steiner        F 25-29    295/642     1:04:26   10:13     2:13:47
4013  Angela Ranaghan        F 30-34    284/682     1:04:49   10:13     2:13:49
4014  Kendra Kinney          F 30-34    285/682     1:02:18   10:13     2:13:49
4015  Debbie Hanson          NOAGE         7/22     1:00:45   10:13     2:13:50
4016  Judy Bates             F 50-54    109/356     1:02:57   10:13     2:13:50
4017  Kalee Woolman          F 25-29    296/642     1:03:40   10:13     2:13:50
4018  Ken Cavellier          M 60-64     65/155     1:03:17   10:13     2:13:50
4019  Allen Hanavan          M 40-44    301/445     1:04:31   10:14     2:13:51
4020  Jennifer Howell        F 30-34    286/682     1:01:37   10:14     2:13:51
4021  Anne Parada            F 25-29    297/642     1:07:28   10:14     2:13:52
4022  Brianne Keyes          F 35-39    356/776     1:02:32   10:14     2:13:53
4023  Tony Zann              M 55-59    143/256     1:01:24   10:14     2:13:53
4024  Craig White            M 55-59    144/256     1:05:59   10:14     2:13:54
4025  Howard Schaub          M 60-64     66/155     1:05:59   10:14     2:13:54
4026  Sean Connolly          M 40-44    302/445     1:03:52   10:14     2:13:54
4027  Allison Allen          F 25-29    298/642       58:36   10:14     2:13:55
4028  Kathy Sawrie           F 55-59     62/246     1:00:07   10:14     2:13:55
4029  Kim Wiesmann           F 35-39    357/776     1:03:18   10:14     2:13:56
4030  Tyler Konopinski       M 30-34    306/450       58:36   10:14     2:13:56
4031  Lindsay Zimmerman      F 30-34    287/682     1:05:05   10:14     2:13:56
4032  Adam Waynick           M 20-24    143/195     1:05:09   10:14     2:13:56
4033  Lily Sarros            F 20-24    165/347     1:02:46   10:14     2:13:57
4034  Bryan Ellis            M 45-49    282/447     1:03:23   10:14     2:13:57
4035  Teri Presnell          F 40-44    248/618     1:03:20   10:14     2:13:58
4036  Clinton Frye           M 35-39    355/536       55:04   10:14     2:13:58
4037  Matt Goldsmith         M 25-29    258/365     1:03:05   10:14     2:13:59
4038  Alisha Moore           F 30-34    288/682     1:01:50   10:14     2:14:00
4039  Melanie Malec          F 35-39    358/776     1:01:31   10:14     2:14:00
4040  Joseph Dicicco         M 25-29    259/365     1:07:36   10:14     2:14:01
4041  Jay Cummins            M 50-54    216/334     1:07:37   10:14     2:14:02
4042  Gary Hamstra           M 55-59    145/256     1:04:27   10:14     2:14:02
4043  Mary Edgar             F 25-29    299/642     1:02:08   10:14     2:14:02
4044  Joe Allman             M 45-49    283/447       59:50   10:14     2:14:02
4045  Allie Williams         F 30-34    289/682     1:01:43   10:14     2:14:02
4046  Edward Williams        M 55-59    146/256     1:01:43   10:14     2:14:03
4047  Brett Williams         F 25-29    300/642     1:01:43   10:14     2:14:03
4048  Katie Martin           F 40-44    249/618     1:02:25   10:14     2:14:04
4049  Emilio Buscemi         M 45-49    284/447       59:21   10:14     2:14:04
4050  Juan Medina            M 25-29    260/365       59:18   10:15     2:14:04
4051  Jenna Creighton        F 25-29    301/642     1:06:06   10:15     2:14:04
4052  Jeanette Hay           F 30-34    290/682     1:01:25   10:15     2:14:05
4053  Brenda Roberts         F 50-54    110/356     1:04:31   10:15     2:14:07
4054  Jennifer Hendrix       F 40-44    250/618     1:04:28   10:15     2:14:10
4055  Lynne Rahe             F 40-44    251/618     1:01:30   10:15     2:14:10
4056  Juliet Lynd            F 45-49    144/453     1:05:49   10:15     2:14:10
4057  Elizabeth Medina       F 40-44    252/618     1:01:00   10:15     2:14:10
4058  Megan Carter           F 25-29    302/642     1:03:40   10:15     2:14:11
4059  Vanessa Culpepper      F 30-34    291/682     1:03:38   10:15     2:14:12
4060  Cindy Elzemeyer        F 40-44    253/618     1:08:13   10:15     2:14:12
4061  Courtney Tague         F 30-34    292/682     1:01:08   10:15     2:14:13
4062  Willie Miller          M 30-34    307/450     1:05:18   10:15     2:14:13
4063  Travis Comstock        M 35-39    356/536     1:01:06   10:15     2:14:14
4064  John Gradle            M 60-64     67/155     1:02:33   10:15     2:14:15
4065  Karissa Southworth     F 30-34    293/682     1:01:53   10:15     2:14:16
4066  Michele Williams Lewis F 45-49    145/453     1:04:55   10:15     2:14:16
4067  Rob Myers              M 40-44    303/445     1:04:36   10:15     2:14:17
4068  Jen Wiseman            F 40-44    254/618     1:04:36   10:15     2:14:17
4069  Rachel Medley          F 40-44    255/618     1:03:31   10:15     2:14:17
4070  Randall Despain        M 50-54    217/334     1:01:52   10:16     2:14:17
4071  Kayla Fisher           F 30-34    294/682     1:02:59   10:16     2:14:19
4072  Jonathan Ledet         M 30-34    308/450     1:05:07   10:16     2:14:19
4073  Carrie Arnold          F 35-39    359/776     1:03:04   10:16     2:14:19
4074  Christy Bilby          F 35-39    360/776       59:50   10:16     2:14:19
4075  Christopher Gamble     M 35-39    357/536     1:05:26   10:16     2:14:19
4076  Deidra Thelen          F 35-39    361/776     1:05:27   10:16     2:14:19
4077  Gretchen Boone         F 40-44    256/618     1:02:51   10:16     2:14:21
4078  Heather Palmer         F 40-44    257/618     1:04:39   10:16     2:14:21
4079  Mary Demoss            F 55-59     63/246     1:03:21   10:16     2:14:23
4080  Brian Wikle            M 55-59    147/256     1:01:08   10:16     2:14:23
4081  Caitlin Sudkamp        F 25-29    303/642     1:04:33   10:16     2:14:23
4082  Bill Comus             M 50-54    218/334     1:04:46   10:16     2:14:24
4083  Brandon Cass           NOAGE         8/22     1:03:52   10:16     2:14:25
4084  Joan Tejchma           F 45-49    146/453     1:04:33   10:16     2:14:25
4085  Rachel Boon            F 40-44    258/618     1:04:13   10:16     2:14:25
4086  Leslie Tharpe          F 45-49    147/453     1:01:57   10:16     2:14:25
4087  Maria Sievers Perotti  F 50-54    111/356     1:01:58   10:16     2:14:25
4088  Gregory Miller         M 55-59    148/256     1:03:25   10:16     2:14:25
4089  Charles Hutchins       M 40-44    304/445     1:02:06   10:16     2:14:26
4090  Kiley Miller           F 25-29    304/642     1:03:26   10:16     2:14:27
4091  Laura Wylucki          F 25-29    305/642     1:00:17   10:16     2:14:27
4092  Phillip Combs          M 35-39    358/536     1:01:01   10:16     2:14:27
4093  Sophia Whicker         F 16-19     70/114               10:16     2:14:28
4094  Jason Dearman          M 40-44    305/445     1:01:32   10:16     2:14:29
4095  Kara Dearman           F 40-44    259/618     1:01:32   10:16     2:14:29
4096  Laura Canos            F 25-29    306/642     1:01:15   10:16     2:14:29
4097  Laura Farmer           F 30-34    295/682     1:07:51   10:16     2:14:29
4098  Zach Farmer            M 30-34    309/450     1:07:51   10:16     2:14:29
4099  Tara Stotler           F 30-34    296/682     1:02:38   10:16     2:14:30
4100  Viveca Zettersten      F 35-39    362/776     1:04:39   10:17     2:14:32

Generated March 14, 2026 at 4:58 AM 41/80



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2017 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
4101  Amanda Schroeder       F 30-34    297/682     1:04:09   10:17     2:14:34
4102  Patti Hammerle         F 45-49    148/453     1:02:38   10:17     2:14:35
4103  Shiho Miyazawa         F 40-44    260/618     1:01:35   10:17     2:14:35
4104  Joe Deckard            M 45-49    285/447     1:03:14   10:17     2:14:35
4105  Marissa Emery          F 20-24    166/347     1:02:15   10:17     2:14:37
4106  Joel Reichenbach       M 30-34    310/450     1:01:51   10:17     2:14:37
4107  Lisa Clark             F 35-39    363/776     1:04:10   10:17     2:14:38
4108  Emily Yarman           F 25-29    307/642     1:01:51   10:17     2:14:38
4109  Monica Porter          F 25-29    308/642     1:03:29   10:17     2:14:38
4110  Kristina Sobel         F 20-24    167/347     1:04:40   10:17     2:14:39
4111  Maureen Frisone        F 65-69       6/40     1:01:46   10:17     2:14:39
4112  Celeste Murnan         F 40-44    261/618     1:02:20   10:17     2:14:39
4113  Debra Hays             F 40-44    262/618     1:05:14   10:17     2:14:39
4114  Sean Smith             M 40-44    306/445     1:03:38   10:17     2:14:40
4115  Jenna Hewitt           F 30-34    298/682       57:21   10:17     2:14:40
4116  Rachel Wamsley         F 20-24    168/347     1:03:31   10:17     2:14:40
4117  Aimee Clark            F 35-39    364/776     1:01:17   10:17     2:14:40
4118  Jeanne Franklin        F 65-69       7/40     1:03:43   10:17     2:14:40
4119  Babe Longanecker       F 35-39    365/776     1:01:21   10:17     2:14:41
4120  Justin Scott           M 35-39    359/536     1:05:47   10:17     2:14:42
4121  Lisa Wiley             F 45-49    149/453       59:29   10:17     2:14:43
4122  Teresa Kirtos          F 45-49    150/453     1:04:01   10:17     2:14:43
4123  Morgan Fraga           F 30-34    299/682     1:03:20   10:17     2:14:43
4124  Cindy Morrison         F 60-64     25/132     1:03:55   10:18     2:14:43
4125  Kay Jackson            F 60-64     26/132     1:03:55   10:18     2:14:43
4126  Chantel Anderson       F 30-34    300/682     1:00:36   10:18     2:14:45
4127  Tom Steinmetz          M 55-59    149/256     1:00:59   10:18     2:14:46
4128  Jessica Collier        F 30-34    301/682     1:04:56   10:18     2:14:46
4129  Dean Weber             M 50-54    219/334     1:03:44   10:18     2:14:47
4130  Molly Steckler         F 20-24    169/347     1:02:54   10:18     2:14:48
4131  Naomi Epstein          F 40-44    263/618     1:00:46   10:18     2:14:48
4132  Sarah Dewitt           F 25-29    309/642     1:02:19   10:18     2:14:49
4133  Brian O'Connor         M 50-54    220/334     1:00:01   10:18     2:14:52
4134  Doug Pfaff             M 55-59    150/256     1:03:53   10:18     2:14:53
4135  William Williams       M 20-24    144/195     1:03:07   10:18     2:14:54
4136  Andrew Miller          M 35-39    360/536     1:02:38   10:18     2:14:54
4137  Clarissa West          F 35-39    366/776       58:03   10:18     2:14:55
4138  Mark Garringer         M 40-44    307/445     1:00:37   10:18     2:14:56
4139  Danielle Van Kley      F 30-34    302/682     1:05:05   10:18     2:14:56
4140  Lindsey Thyr           F 20-24    170/347     1:02:02   10:18     2:14:56
4141  James Levis            M 50-54    221/334     1:02:30   10:19     2:14:58
4142  Lisa Caputo            F 50-54    112/356     1:03:52   10:19     2:14:59
4143  Julia Wilson           F 45-49    151/453     1:04:22   10:19     2:14:59
4144  Melanie Lager          F 50-54    113/356     1:05:35   10:19     2:15:00
4145  Rachel Ann             F 20-24    171/347     1:06:29   10:19     2:15:00
4146  Worth Hartman          M 60-64     68/155     1:01:42   10:19     2:15:00
4147  Emily Barda            F 45-49    152/453       59:49   10:19     2:15:03
4148  Maria Garcia           F 30-34    303/682     1:02:31   10:19     2:15:04
4149  Sara Uebbing           F 35-39    367/776     1:04:53   10:19     2:15:04
4150  Tyler Smolar           M 16-19      74/85     1:04:01   10:19     2:15:05
4151  Ross Toth              M 40-44    308/445     1:08:07   10:19     2:15:06
4152  Edward Osborn          M 40-44    309/445     1:06:19   10:19     2:15:06
4153  David Nichols          M 35-39    361/536     1:00:19   10:19     2:15:08
4154  Cyrus Spencer          M 20-24    145/195       55:56   10:20     2:15:10
4155  Linda Thompson         F 65-69       8/40     1:02:57   10:20     2:15:11
4156  Jen Conrad             F 35-39    368/776     1:02:19   10:20     2:15:11
4157  Kelly Pflum            F 35-39    369/776     1:02:24   10:20     2:15:11
4158  Casie Arnold           F 35-39    370/776     1:01:54   10:20     2:15:11
4159  Abby Williams          F 40-44    264/618     1:04:49   10:20     2:15:12
4160  Peter Lazarz           M 30-34    311/450     1:05:36   10:20     2:15:14
4161  Evan Meagher           M 35-39    362/536     1:03:17   10:20     2:15:14
4162  Kurtis Kulwicki        M 30-34    312/450     1:05:35   10:20     2:15:14
4163  John Wade              M 55-59    151/256     1:05:45   10:20     2:15:14
4164  Jen Ryman              F 40-44    265/618     1:05:28   10:20     2:15:15
4165  Anna Gilley            F 35-39    371/776     1:04:51   10:20     2:15:15
4166  Melanie Schneider      F 25-29    310/642     1:05:16   10:20     2:15:16
4167  Samuel Welch           M 25-29    261/365     1:04:36   10:20     2:15:17
4168  James Richardson       M 35-39    363/536     1:03:21   10:20     2:15:17
4169  Jessica Griffey        F 30-34    304/682     1:00:44   10:20     2:15:17
4170  Rhonda Slawnikowski    F 50-54    114/356     1:03:46   10:20     2:15:18
4171  Priscilla Rayback      F 40-44    266/618     1:02:32   10:20     2:15:18
4172  Dawn Diggs             F 45-49    153/453     1:04:41   10:20     2:15:18
4173  Robert Reynolds        M 30-34    313/450     1:03:02   10:20     2:15:18
4174  John Merrill           M 30-34    314/450       57:35   10:20     2:15:18
4175  Kate Dusman            F 25-29    311/642     1:00:40   10:20     2:15:19
4176  Matthew Knoth          M 35-39    364/536     1:01:28   10:20     2:15:19
4177  Amy Foertsch           F 35-39    372/776     1:04:40   10:20     2:15:20
4178  Angela Rinehart        F 25-29    312/642     1:00:27   10:20     2:15:22
4179  Amber Quick            F 35-39    373/776     1:04:10   10:21     2:15:23
4180  Colleen Whiting        F 20-24    172/347     1:03:10   10:21     2:15:24
4181  Maria Porter           F 25-29    313/642       59:42   10:21     2:15:24
4182  Nick Young             M 25-29    262/365     1:01:26   10:21     2:15:25
4183  Christy Wash           F 35-39    374/776     1:05:23   10:21     2:15:25
4184  Robert Heller          M 25-29    263/365       56:32   10:21     2:15:26
4185  Trina McCool           F 40-44    267/618     1:03:22   10:21     2:15:29
4186  Abby Davenport         F 35-39    375/776     1:01:00   10:21     2:15:29
4187  Quentin Hunter         M 30-34    315/450     1:01:34   10:21     2:15:29
4188  Khalen Ferranto        F 35-39    376/776       59:45   10:21     2:15:30
4189  Roger Sprouse          M 45-49    286/447       57:18   10:21     2:15:30
4190  Sarah Skeeters         F 30-34    305/682     1:04:19   10:21     2:15:30
4191  Brandon Thikoll        M 16-19      75/85     1:01:13   10:21     2:15:31
4192  Madison Judson         F 16-19     71/114     1:01:12   10:21     2:15:31
4193  Richard Taylor         M 55-59    152/256     1:04:09   10:21     2:15:31
4194  Greg Schnieders        M 35-39    365/536     1:02:20   10:21     2:15:31
4195  Ashley Lewandowski     F 20-24    173/347     1:01:33   10:21     2:15:31
4196  Alyssa Zeller          F 25-29    314/642     1:01:32   10:21     2:15:32
4197  Brian Chrzanowski      M 35-39    366/536     1:04:27   10:21     2:15:32
4198  Amanda Higgins         F 30-34    306/682     1:03:46   10:21     2:15:33
4199  Paul Garrett           M 45-49    287/447     1:03:00   10:21     2:15:35
4200  Morgan Otte            F 30-34    307/682     1:05:08   10:21     2:15:35
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4201  Philip Goerling        M 50-54    222/334     1:06:44   10:22     2:15:36
4202  Catherine Hollon       F 35-39    377/776     1:05:46   10:22     2:15:36
4203  Samantha Ridge         F 35-39    378/776     1:05:46   10:22     2:15:36
4204  Jess Stevens Stevens   M 20-24    146/195       56:49   10:22     2:15:39
4205  Sara Vandermark        F 40-44    268/618     1:04:41   10:22     2:15:40
4206  Andrew Ramser          M 35-39    367/536     1:01:45   10:22     2:15:40
4207  Christa Shorter        F 45-49    154/453     1:04:20   10:22     2:15:40
4208  Janet Spaulding        F 40-44    269/618     1:07:31   10:22     2:15:40
4209  Rene Kougel            F 45-49    155/453     1:05:30   10:22     2:15:42
4210  Brande Yaist           F 40-44    270/618     1:05:40   10:22     2:15:42
4211  Ella Webb              F 55-59     64/246     1:05:41   10:22     2:15:42
4212  Laurie Paisley         F 50-54    115/356     1:04:37   10:22     2:15:43
4213  Julie Price            F 50-54    116/356     1:04:38   10:22     2:15:43
4214  Miguel Drew            M 30-34    316/450     1:05:39   10:22     2:15:44
4215  Nadine Haddad          F 45-49    156/453     1:01:54   10:22     2:15:45
4216  Brittany Rice          F 25-29    315/642     1:03:51   10:22     2:15:45
4217  Brooke Sanders         F 35-39    379/776     1:04:07   10:22     2:15:45
4218  Amale Lteif            M 40-44    310/445     1:01:51   10:22     2:15:45
4219  Ambra Bohnenkemper     F 35-39    380/776     1:04:09   10:22     2:15:46
4220  Paul Smith             M 65-69      24/69     1:04:13   10:22     2:15:46
4221  Holly Urton            F 35-39    381/776     1:04:53   10:22     2:15:48
4222  Glenda L Ramirez       F 50-54    117/356     1:05:08   10:22     2:15:49
4223  Mike Peters            M 55-59    153/256     1:03:44   10:23     2:15:49
4224  David Morgan           M 35-39    368/536     1:04:51   10:23     2:15:50
4225  Dan Ferren             M 45-49    288/447     1:04:17   10:23     2:15:52
4226  Tanya Glassmeyer       F 55-59     65/246     1:01:05   10:23     2:15:54
4227  Valerie Sanders        F 45-49    157/453     1:05:08   10:23     2:15:55
4228  Jennifer Powers        F 45-49    158/453     1:00:36   10:23     2:15:56
4229  Mtch Ramsey            M 45-49    289/447     1:01:08   10:23     2:15:57
4230  Kathy Wade             F 45-49    159/453     1:05:46   10:23     2:15:58
4231  Andrew Palassis        F 30-34    308/682     1:02:14   10:23     2:15:59
4232  Jennifer Walters       F 40-44    271/618     1:04:03   10:23     2:16:00
4233  Lanette Hobbs          F 35-39    382/776     1:01:24   10:23     2:16:00
4234  April Woodruff         F 30-34    309/682     1:03:43   10:23     2:16:00
4235  Margo Carlson          F 35-39    383/776     1:05:22   10:23     2:16:01
4236  Jessica Abbott         F 30-34    310/682     1:05:34   10:23     2:16:01
4237  Katherine Moravec      F 25-29    316/642     1:02:38   10:23     2:16:01
4238  Lisa Kaufman           F 40-44    272/618     1:03:13   10:23     2:16:01
4239  Isabelle Rammel        F 13-15      23/55     1:03:15   10:23     2:16:01
4240  Lewis Kaufman          M 10-12      15/25     1:03:14   10:23     2:16:01
4241  Samir Vyas             M 45-49    290/447     1:02:54   10:23     2:16:01
4242  Brian Pruitt           M 40-44    311/445     1:03:57   10:23     2:16:02
4243  Jeff Ball              M 50-54    223/334     1:02:41   10:24     2:16:03
4244  Max Walker             M 70-74       7/25     1:04:30   10:24     2:16:03
4245  Michele Bower          F 45-49    160/453     1:05:51   10:24     2:16:05
4246  Brooke Fidler          F 35-39    384/776     1:00:20   10:24     2:16:06
4247  Charles Richert        M 55-59    154/256     1:00:31   10:24     2:16:06
4248  Stephanie Burkart      F 30-34    311/682     1:00:39   10:24     2:16:07
4249  Tori Shook             F 20-24    174/347       58:56   10:24     2:16:07
4250  Sarah Gibson           F 30-34    312/682     1:04:39   10:24     2:16:07
4251  Fritz Krueger          M 55-59    155/256     1:06:05   10:24     2:16:08
4252  Lesha Munich           F 30-34    313/682     1:06:05   10:24     2:16:09
4253  Ethan Hardwick         M 20-24    147/195     1:04:46   10:24     2:16:10
4254  Elizabeth Ludwig       F 45-49    161/453     1:02:22   10:24     2:16:11
4255  Scott Arnold           M 35-39    369/536     1:02:59   10:24     2:16:11
4256  Elizabeth Tonnis       F 25-29    317/642     1:04:48   10:24     2:16:11
4257  Scott Russell          M 30-34    317/450     1:01:21   10:24     2:16:12
4258  Terri Woodward         F 45-49    162/453     1:01:57   10:24     2:16:12
4259  Amber Bollman          F 35-39    385/776     1:02:45   10:24     2:16:13
4260  Mark Stein             M 65-69      25/69     1:05:48   10:24     2:16:13
4261  Julie Thomas           F 55-59     66/246     1:04:18   10:24     2:16:14
4262  Rebekah Monroe-Boley   F 35-39    386/776     1:04:54   10:25     2:16:16
4263  Robert Sutton          M 40-44    312/445     1:01:58   10:25     2:16:17
4264  Shigeki Omori          M 40-44    313/445     1:03:52   10:25     2:16:17
4265  Jessica Axt            F 25-29    318/642     1:09:59   10:25     2:16:18
4266  Matt Sprunger          M 60-64     69/155     1:04:56   10:25     2:16:19
4267  Ellie Sprunger         F 20-24    175/347     1:04:54   10:25     2:16:19
4268  Meghan Dondero         F 25-29    319/642     1:07:34   10:25     2:16:20
4269  Sheila March           F 35-39    387/776     1:04:10   10:25     2:16:20
4270  Zoe Houle              F 25-29    320/642     1:05:20   10:25     2:16:20
4271  Elizabeth Bollhoefer   F 25-29    321/642       59:11   10:25     2:16:21
4272  Christena Fawcett      F 25-29    322/642     1:05:52   10:25     2:16:22
4273  Sam Rysdyk             M 30-34    318/450     1:04:46   10:25     2:16:22
4274  Alyssa Rysdyk          F 25-29    323/642     1:04:48   10:25     2:16:23
4275  Heidi Kopatich         F 40-44    273/618     1:01:45   10:25     2:16:23
4276  Rebekah Tisdale        F 35-39    388/776     1:06:21   10:25     2:16:23
4277  Patrick Williams       M 35-39    370/536     1:04:53   10:25     2:16:23
4278  Vince Bailey           M 50-54    224/334     1:05:17   10:25     2:16:24
4279  Amy Medina             F 45-49    163/453     1:06:48   10:25     2:16:24
4280  Tony Rash              M 60-64     70/155     1:04:17   10:25     2:16:25
4281  Rachelle Shuler        F 35-39    389/776     1:03:23   10:25     2:16:25
4282  Shai Collier           F 30-34    314/682     1:04:03   10:25     2:16:26
4283  William Brainard       M 25-29    264/365       59:44   10:25     2:16:27
4284  Sara Vercruydse        F 25-29    324/642     1:01:35   10:25     2:16:27
4285  Shannon Perkins        F 35-39    390/776     1:03:15   10:25     2:16:28
4286  Jennifer Prado         F 30-34    315/682     1:05:18   10:26     2:16:30
4287  Janet Tearman          F 45-49    164/453     1:05:05   10:26     2:16:30
4288  Christina Grisby       F 40-44    274/618     1:05:01   10:26     2:16:31
4289  Laura Sahm             F 30-34    316/682       58:07   10:26     2:16:34
4290  Kathy Miller           F 40-44    275/618     1:03:18   10:26     2:16:34
4291  Mike Stein             M 55-59    156/256     1:05:44   10:26     2:16:34
4292  Catherine Mannarino    F 25-29    325/642     1:05:42   10:26     2:16:34
4293  Emily Curran           F 25-29    326/642     1:00:19   10:26     2:16:35
4294  Kortni Wright          F 25-29    327/642     1:02:11   10:26     2:16:35
4295  Jarrod Rice            M 35-39    371/536       59:32   10:26     2:16:35
4296  Skylar Wright          F 20-24    176/347     1:02:11   10:26     2:16:35
4297  Jennica Trusler        F 35-39    391/776     1:03:01   10:26     2:16:37
4298  Sarah Sampson          F 45-49    165/453     1:05:03   10:26     2:16:37
4299  Julie Risley           F 35-39    392/776     1:04:24   10:26     2:16:38
4300  Gwen Ruppert           F 45-49    166/453     1:04:25   10:26     2:16:39
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4301  Rose Blea              F 30-34    317/682     1:08:02   10:26     2:16:39
4302  Erin Bollhorst         F 40-44    276/618     1:05:05   10:26     2:16:39
4303  Ilene Woods            F 60-64     27/132     1:04:32   10:26     2:16:40
4304  Christopher Pottratz   M 30-34    319/450     1:03:57   10:26     2:16:41
4305  Erin Brown             F 30-34    318/682     1:04:18   10:27     2:16:41
4306  James Reichert         M 30-34    320/450     1:04:02   10:27     2:16:43
4307  Brittney Reichert      F 25-29    328/642     1:04:02   10:27     2:16:43
4308  Kaitlyn Hufford        F 20-24    177/347     1:08:02   10:27     2:16:43
4309  Jim Everlove           M 60-64     71/155     1:05:41   10:27     2:16:44
4310  Kevin Bray             M 35-39    372/536     1:06:04   10:27     2:16:45
4311  Sam Chan               M 55-59    157/256     1:05:04   10:27     2:16:45
4312  Michael Amstadt        M 50-54    225/334     1:04:21   10:27     2:16:48
4313  Robert Berg            M 50-54    226/334     1:05:33   10:27     2:16:48
4314  Lienne Pyzik           F 20-24    178/347     1:06:34   10:27     2:16:49
4315  Tammie Byrd            F 50-54    118/356     1:04:18   10:27     2:16:50
4316  Molli Dunbar           F 35-39    393/776     1:05:52   10:27     2:16:51
4317  Elizabeth Kmiec        F 35-39    394/776     1:05:33   10:27     2:16:51
4318  Renee Sullivan         F 50-54    119/356     1:03:36   10:27     2:16:52
4319  Rob Moore              M 50-54    227/334     1:04:48   10:27     2:16:52
4320  Melisa Callahan        F 40-44    277/618     1:02:57   10:27     2:16:52
4321  Stephen Hoops          M 40-44    314/445     1:01:42   10:27     2:16:52
4322  Jessica Echelmeier     F 40-44    278/618     1:02:51   10:27     2:16:53
4323  Alan Coyle             M 40-44    315/445       55:00   10:28     2:16:54
4324  Natalie Robbins        F 35-39    395/776     1:03:01   10:28     2:16:55
4325  Ronda O'Dell           F 40-44    279/618     1:02:21   10:28     2:16:55
4326  Taylor Harlow          F 25-29    329/642     1:05:21   10:28     2:16:56
4327  Molly Welton           F 25-29    330/642     1:06:42   10:28     2:16:57
4328  Casey Wegener          F 25-29    331/642     1:06:41   10:28     2:16:57
4329  Morgan Tharp           M 75-79        2/7     1:05:36   10:28     2:16:57
4330  Angie Yemma-Montag     F 35-39    396/776     1:04:33   10:28     2:16:57
4331  Nobuyuki Yamauchi      M 30-34    321/450     1:10:02   10:28     2:16:58
4332  Michael Bowen          M 60-64     72/155       59:30   10:28     2:16:58
4333  Jack Zeedyk            M 65-69      26/69     1:04:10   10:28     2:16:58
4334  Kaeley Ritterskamp     F 35-39    397/776     1:03:42   10:28     2:16:59
4335  Laura Ferguson         F 45-49    167/453       57:28   10:28     2:17:00
4336  David Low              M 25-29    265/365     1:00:46   10:28     2:17:00
4337  Kelsey Mitchell        F 25-29    332/642     1:09:58   10:28     2:17:01
4338  Tracey Wilson          F 40-44    280/618     1:07:32   10:28     2:17:02
4339  Patrick Wilson         M 40-44    316/445     1:07:33   10:28     2:17:02
4340  Alicia Hardesty        F 40-44    281/618       59:30   10:28     2:17:02
4341  Eric Samagaio          M 35-39    373/536     1:02:58   10:28     2:17:03
4342  Scott Wilson           M 45-49    291/447     1:05:12   10:28     2:17:03
4343  Christen Johnson       F 25-29    333/642     1:04:55   10:28     2:17:03
4344  Jordan Mills           M 35-39    374/536     1:03:55   10:28     2:17:03
4345  Craig Maschino         M 45-49    292/447     1:05:12   10:28     2:17:03
4346  Meagan Yothment        F 25-29    334/642     1:04:17   10:28     2:17:04
4347  Meredith Meyer         F 45-49    168/453     1:02:50   10:28     2:17:05
4348  Dennis Achgill         M 60-64     73/155     1:02:42   10:28     2:17:06
4349  Sally Fischer          F 30-34    319/682     1:05:16   10:28     2:17:06
4350  Mitchell Brockey       M 45-49    293/447     1:05:45   10:29     2:17:08
4351  Curtis Mitchell        M 50-54    228/334     1:09:59   10:29     2:17:09
4352  Thad Jaynes            M 40-44    317/445     1:03:21   10:29     2:17:09
4353  Lisa Moos              F 50-54    120/356     1:05:47   10:29     2:17:10
4354  Gabrielle Ondersma     F 25-29    335/642     1:01:05   10:29     2:17:10
4355  Karen Wagoner          F 50-54    121/356     1:03:28   10:29     2:17:11
4356  Jenny Duncan           F 30-34    320/682     1:05:14   10:29     2:17:12
4357  Tonya Austin           F 30-34    321/682     1:03:25   10:29     2:17:13
4358  Emma Duncan            F 20-24    179/347     1:02:44   10:29     2:17:13
4359  Barbara J Harvey       F 65-69       9/40     1:04:51   10:29     2:17:14
4360  Vinit Shah             M 25-29    266/365     1:05:45   10:29     2:17:14
4361  Jennifer Locke         F 40-44    282/618     1:04:59   10:29     2:17:14
4362  Amy Abriani            F 30-34    322/682     1:07:34   10:29     2:17:14
4363  Marc Abriani           M 30-34    322/450     1:07:33   10:29     2:17:15
4364  Jose Torres            M 45-49    294/447     1:02:28   10:29     2:17:15
4365  Katy Faulkner          F 35-39    398/776     1:07:00   10:29     2:17:16
4366  Jeff Russ              M 35-39    375/536     1:05:39   10:29     2:17:16
4367  Eric Ramirez           M 35-39    376/536       57:50   10:29     2:17:17
4368  Jeff Nelson Nelson     M 45-49    295/447     1:05:29   10:29     2:17:17
4369  Brad Feldmeyer         M 35-39    377/536     1:05:05   10:29     2:17:17
4370  Maura Toro-Morn        F 55-59     67/246     1:05:48   10:29     2:17:18
4371  Carolyn Rake           F 13-15      24/55     1:05:35   10:29     2:17:18
4372  Shailey Desai          F 13-15      25/55     1:05:34   10:29     2:17:18
4373  Greg Gantt             M 55-59    158/256     1:02:33   10:29     2:17:20
4374  David Fortin           M 45-49    296/447     1:08:03   10:29     2:17:20
4375  Evan Brill             M 35-39    378/536     1:03:12   10:30     2:17:21
4376  Kristin Wood           F 35-39    399/776     1:05:35   10:30     2:17:22
4377  Andrea Teevan          F 35-39    400/776     1:05:47   10:30     2:17:22
4378  Alisha Lemons          F 35-39    401/776     1:05:47   10:30     2:17:22
4379  Jordan Fiedler         F 20-24    180/347     1:04:31   10:30     2:17:23
4380  John Pavlovic          M 20-24    148/195     1:04:31   10:30     2:17:23
4381  Bill Burke             M 50-54    229/334     1:05:54   10:30     2:17:24
4382  Elizabeth Jones        F 20-24    181/347     1:00:32   10:30     2:17:24
4383  Lori Stolt             F 40-44    283/618     1:05:07   10:30     2:17:24
4384  Alison Launhardt       M 25-29    267/365     1:05:23   10:30     2:17:26
4385  Anthony Di Palmo       M 20-24    149/195     1:05:00   10:30     2:17:26
4386  Nicholas Surette       M 20-24    150/195     1:01:49   10:30     2:17:27
4387  Krijn Schwartz         F 16-19     72/114     1:02:14   10:30     2:17:27
4388  Brianne Ikerd          F 25-29    336/642     1:06:50   10:30     2:17:27
4389  Taylor Brown           F 25-29    337/642     1:02:17   10:30     2:17:27
4390  Tammy Sargent          F 55-59     68/246     1:00:10   10:30     2:17:27
4391  Stewart Whitcomb       M 35-39    379/536     1:12:28   10:30     2:17:28
4392  Prakash Alluri         M 35-39    380/536     1:06:58   10:30     2:17:28
4393  Stephanie Bailey       F 35-39    402/776     1:07:12   10:30     2:17:29
4394  Selene Weaver          F 16-19     73/114     1:07:31   10:30     2:17:29
4395  Joe Weaver             M 35-39    381/536     1:07:31   10:30     2:17:29
4396  Amanda Evans           F 25-29    338/642     1:04:53   10:30     2:17:29
4397  Jean Elizabveth Brothe F 30-34    323/682     1:00:53   10:30     2:17:31
4398  Cara Shaffer           F 50-54    122/356     1:04:50   10:31     2:17:34
4399  Natalie Marshall       F 30-34    324/682     1:03:55   10:31     2:17:35
4400  Kimberly Brown         F 35-39    403/776     1:02:36   10:31     2:17:35
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4401  Crysta Silas           F 30-34    325/682     1:03:05   10:31     2:17:35
4402  Lisa Witte             F 45-49    169/453     1:05:45   10:31     2:17:35
4403  Jill Sermersheim       F 25-29    339/642     1:02:08   10:31     2:17:36
4404  Stacey Oldt            F 45-49    170/453     1:04:18   10:31     2:17:38
4405  Anjelica Fresia        F 30-34    326/682     1:03:08   10:31     2:17:38
4406  Steve Lane             M 45-49    297/447     1:08:34   10:31     2:17:39
4407  Josh Collingwood       M 25-29    268/365     1:03:07   10:31     2:17:39
4408  Kimberly Mueller-Malon F 30-34    327/682     1:04:11   10:31     2:17:40
4409  Brooklyn Noe           F 25-29    340/642     1:03:26   10:31     2:17:42
4410  Adri Byrd              F 35-39    404/776     1:03:55   10:31     2:17:42
4411  Cheryl Beeson-Smith    F 55-59     69/246     1:02:57   10:31     2:17:43
4412  Martha Segura          F 50-54    123/356     1:03:49   10:31     2:17:43
4413  Jackie Berglund        F 40-44    284/618     1:06:26   10:31     2:17:44
4414  Lindsay Altgilbers     F 30-34    328/682     1:05:36   10:31     2:17:45
4415  Elizabeth Porter       F 45-49    171/453     1:05:54   10:31     2:17:45
4416  Carrie Idzik           F 40-44    285/618     1:05:14   10:32     2:17:47
4417  Matt Cook              M 35-39    382/536       59:14   10:32     2:17:47
4418  Stephanie Collins      F 30-34    329/682     1:02:07   10:32     2:17:47
4419  Sarah Literal          F 30-34    330/682     1:08:00   10:32     2:17:50
4420  Jill Truax             F 45-49    172/453     1:03:39   10:32     2:17:50
4421  Kelly Butler           F 50-54    124/356     1:05:07   10:32     2:17:51
4422  Madhu Krish            M 55-59    159/256     1:02:55   10:32     2:17:52
4423  Brianna Lencke         F 35-39    405/776     1:03:50   10:32     2:17:53
4424  Galyna Pinska          F 40-44    286/618     1:05:25   10:32     2:17:53
4425  Sara Klar              F 30-34    331/682     1:06:19   10:32     2:17:54
4426  Nick Schwerd           M 30-34    323/450     1:05:23   10:32     2:17:55
4427  Pat Waters             F 65-69      10/40     1:04:32   10:32     2:17:55
4428  Erin Clemens           F 20-24    182/347     1:04:25   10:32     2:17:56
4429  Gamaliel Sanchez       M 25-29    269/365     1:04:58   10:32     2:17:56
4430  Tiffani Anderson       F 20-24    183/347     1:06:23   10:32     2:17:56
4431  Jon Hill               M 45-49    298/447     1:06:06   10:32     2:17:57
4432  Kelly Kazup            F 40-44    287/618     1:04:31   10:32     2:17:58
4433  Haley Bishop           F 20-24    184/347     1:02:39   10:32     2:17:59
4434  Amy Detering           F 40-44    288/618     1:02:40   10:32     2:17:59
4435  Kayla Kilgus           F 30-34    332/682     1:03:15   10:32     2:18:00
4436  Cory Harris            F 40-44    289/618     1:02:41   10:33     2:18:00
4437  Rebecca Kendrick       F 20-24    185/347     1:03:17   10:33     2:18:00
4438  Danielle White         F 40-44    290/618     1:04:22   10:33     2:18:01
4439  Lucy Bailey            F 30-34    333/682     1:01:38   10:33     2:18:02
4440  Sarah Nichols          F 16-19     74/114     1:01:44   10:33     2:18:02
4441  Julie Wright           F 45-49    173/453     1:05:58   10:33     2:18:03
4442  Tricia Prann           F 40-44    291/618     1:01:50   10:33     2:18:03
4443  Morgan Holzapfel       F 35-39    406/776     1:08:37   10:33     2:18:04
4444  Stephanie Sweet        F 30-34    334/682     1:02:55   10:33     2:18:05
4445  Anne Hodson            F 40-44    292/618     1:06:02   10:33     2:18:05
4446  Jeremy Anderson        M 35-39    383/536     1:04:32   10:33     2:18:06
4447  Todd Fisher            M 40-44    318/445     1:03:30   10:33     2:18:06
4448  Danny King             M 45-49    299/447     1:04:55   10:33     2:18:06
4449  Pam Wolfe              F 50-54    125/356     1:03:48   10:33     2:18:08
4450  Marty Shaw             M 55-59    160/256     1:03:44   10:33     2:18:09
4451  Lindsey Baker          F 35-39    407/776     1:03:24   10:33     2:18:09
4452  Shawn Baker            M 35-39    384/536     1:03:24   10:33     2:18:09
4453  Srinivas Yerragolla    M 45-49    300/447     1:04:26   10:33     2:18:09
4454  Kaylene Hernandez      F 25-29    341/642     1:07:33   10:33     2:18:12
4455  Taylor Kendall         F 20-24    186/347     1:03:43   10:33     2:18:12
4456  Kristopher May         M 35-39    385/536     1:04:05   10:33     2:18:12
4457  Christina Hagan        F 30-34    335/682     1:05:11   10:33     2:18:12
4458  Jeff Brammer           M 55-59    161/256     1:05:06   10:33     2:18:12
4459  Jonathan Coffer        M 35-39    386/536     1:07:04   10:34     2:18:13
4460  Thad Adams             M 45-49    301/447     1:03:24   10:34     2:18:14
4461  Ashley Hackett         F 30-34    336/682     1:05:13   10:34     2:18:14
4462  Jenny Young            F 45-49    174/453     1:05:06   10:34     2:18:15
4463  Sam Marshall           M 13-15      49/66     1:00:49   10:34     2:18:16
4464  Molly Ernst            F 25-29    342/642     1:02:13   10:34     2:18:17
4465  Will Kile              M 10-12      16/25     1:00:48   10:34     2:18:17
4466  Luke Roesler           M 25-29    270/365     1:02:30   10:34     2:18:17
4467  Julie Adams            F 45-49    175/453     1:03:27   10:34     2:18:17
4468  Jay Gatrell            M 45-49    302/447       59:29   10:34     2:18:17
4469  Ben Harnen             M 20-24    151/195     1:08:42   10:34     2:18:18
4470  Edward Riestenberg     M 55-59    162/256     1:08:42   10:34     2:18:18
4471  Jeff Wafford           M 35-39    387/536     1:03:46   10:34     2:18:19
4472  Andy Vogt              M 30-34    324/450     1:03:15   10:34     2:18:19
4473  Chad Austin            M 30-34    325/450     1:03:32   10:34     2:18:19
4474  Andrea Palmquist       F 30-34    337/682     1:02:54   10:34     2:18:19
4475  Madeline Scales        F 20-24    187/347     1:04:29   10:34     2:18:19
4476  Carlos White           M 50-54    230/334     1:00:17   10:34     2:18:19
4477  Gary Bosh              M 55-59    163/256     1:04:41   10:34     2:18:21
4478  Feng Liu               F 50-54    126/356     1:05:48   10:34     2:18:22
4479  Greg Stowers           M 45-49    303/447     1:08:46   10:34     2:18:22
4480  Kari Wellman           F 30-34    338/682     1:05:45   10:34     2:18:22
4481  Jaime Weimer           F 30-34    339/682     1:05:21   10:34     2:18:23
4482  Wayne Pullam           M 50-54    231/334     1:02:13   10:34     2:18:23
4483  Alison Hettenbach      F 35-39    408/776     1:03:58   10:34     2:18:25
4484  Brenda Wilson          F 50-54    127/356     1:04:34   10:35     2:18:27
4485  Abbee Summers          F 35-39    409/776     1:03:33   10:35     2:18:28
4486  Marybeth Burger        F 20-24    188/347     1:05:32   10:35     2:18:28
4487  Paula Hogan            F 40-44    293/618     1:04:05   10:35     2:18:28
4488  Julie Brubaker         F 40-44    294/618     1:02:59   10:35     2:18:29
4489  Michael Vore           M 55-59    164/256     1:05:35   10:35     2:18:29
4490  Diane Brown            F 65-69      11/40     1:05:38   10:35     2:18:30
4491  Jennifer Phillips      F 40-44    295/618     1:03:50   10:35     2:18:31
4492  Carrie George          F 30-34    340/682     1:08:35   10:35     2:18:33
4493  Ashley Harrison        F 25-29    343/642     1:05:56   10:35     2:18:34
4494  Katherine Campbell     F 30-34    341/682     1:05:55   10:35     2:18:34
4495  Lisa Glavan            F 25-29    344/642     1:05:46   10:35     2:18:34
4496  Ron Ennis              M 50-54    232/334     1:04:39   10:35     2:18:34
4497  Arya Jayatilaka        M 55-59    165/256     1:05:54   10:35     2:18:35
4498  David Breitwieser      M 65-69      27/69     1:05:56   10:35     2:18:35
4499  Caitie Hantelman       F 30-34    342/682     1:07:26   10:35     2:18:37
4500  Amy Vogelgesang        F 50-54    128/356     1:03:41   10:35     2:18:38
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4501  Alex Vogelgesang       F 20-24    189/347     1:03:41   10:35     2:18:38
4502  Rachel Deckard         F 45-49    176/453     1:03:14   10:35     2:18:39
4503  Dylan Zyrowski         M 25-29    271/365     1:03:32   10:35     2:18:39
4504  Julie Burkett          F 25-29    345/642     1:06:35   10:36     2:18:39
4505  Courtney Sullivan      F 50-54    129/356     1:05:58   10:36     2:18:42
4506  Kris Spott             F 45-49    177/453     1:05:19   10:36     2:18:42
4507  Yukihiro Niimi         M 30-34    326/450     1:01:47   10:36     2:18:45
4508  Kimberly Wallgren      F 35-39    410/776     1:06:59   10:36     2:18:46
4509  Joanie Breeden         F 55-59     70/246     1:03:27   10:36     2:18:46
4510  Erika Wooldridge       F 35-39    411/776     1:12:03   10:36     2:18:47
4511  Dale Ogden             M 60-64     74/155     1:06:36   10:36     2:18:48
4512  Jackson Wiessing       M 13-15      50/66       57:55   10:36     2:18:49
4513  Cheryl Link            F 55-59     71/246     1:06:35   10:36     2:18:49
4514  Cindy Reinke           F 50-54    130/356     1:05:13   10:36     2:18:49
4515  Katherine Tiernan      F 25-29    346/642     1:04:00   10:36     2:18:49
4516  Jennifer Wellbaum      F 45-49    178/453     1:05:12   10:36     2:18:50
4517  Stacey Junger          F 35-39    412/776     1:05:05   10:36     2:18:50
4518  Diana Rivera           F 50-54    131/356     1:07:43   10:36     2:18:50
4519  Kelly Frohning         F 30-34    343/682     1:04:32   10:36     2:18:51
4520  Jared Johnson          M 30-34    327/450     1:04:39   10:36     2:18:51
4521  Krista Weber           F 30-34    344/682     1:03:52   10:36     2:18:52
4522  Allison Weber          F 25-29    347/642     1:04:34   10:37     2:18:52
4523  Kathryn Garner         F 55-59     72/246     1:04:46   10:37     2:18:53
4524  Stephanie Hegedus      F 20-24    190/347     1:03:52   10:37     2:18:54
4525  Betty Lonis            F 50-54    132/356     1:04:18   10:37     2:18:54
4526  Erin Smith             F 35-39    413/776     1:04:58   10:37     2:18:55
4527  Megan Parsons          F 35-39    414/776     1:06:15   10:37     2:18:56
4528  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE         9/22       57:54   10:37     2:18:56
4529  Madison Gavin          F 20-24    191/347     1:07:05   10:37     2:18:56
4530  Theresa Carpenter      F 55-59     73/246     1:02:53   10:37     2:18:57
4531  Greg Marshall          M 55-59    166/256     1:03:25   10:37     2:18:57
4532  Jeremy West            M 30-34    328/450     1:05:50   10:37     2:18:57
4533  Elizabeth West         F 30-34    345/682     1:05:49   10:37     2:18:57
4534  Debbie Durst           F 60-64     28/132     1:05:26   10:37     2:18:57
4535  Lauren Hinkle          F 25-29    348/642     1:04:29   10:37     2:18:57
4536  Robert Achille         M 70-74       8/25     1:05:02   10:37     2:18:59
4537  Brittany Campbell      F 30-34    346/682     1:04:41   10:37     2:18:59
4538  Matthew Mason          M 25-29    272/365       59:08   10:37     2:18:59
4539  Shari Wurthmann        F 50-54    133/356     1:08:04   10:37     2:19:00
4540  Patricia Morita-Mullan F 50-54    134/356     1:01:38   10:37     2:19:00
4541  Judy Sinkler           F 55-59     74/246     1:06:50   10:37     2:19:01
4542  Ashley Sinkler         F 25-29    349/642     1:06:50   10:37     2:19:01
4543  Mackenzie Powell       F 20-24    192/347     1:01:37   10:37     2:19:01
4544  Xiaohua Huang          F 55-59     75/246     1:05:25   10:37     2:19:01
4545  Christiaan Breur       M 25-29    273/365     1:06:21   10:37     2:19:02
4546  Paul Holden            M 25-29    274/365     1:04:05   10:37     2:19:02
4547  Kimberly Winn          F 55-59     76/246     1:04:01   10:37     2:19:02
4548  Mindy Budz             F 30-34    347/682     1:06:00   10:37     2:19:02
4549  Kimberly Kennedy       F 40-44    296/618     1:06:47   10:37     2:19:03
4550  Kim Arvin              F 45-49    179/453     1:05:26   10:37     2:19:03
4551  Brooke McClung         F 35-39    415/776     1:04:37   10:37     2:19:03
4552  Michael Kirk           M 35-39    388/536     1:06:12   10:37     2:19:03
4553  Lola Plough            F 65-69      12/40     1:06:05   10:37     2:19:04
4554  Gene Zackerman         M 60-64     75/155     1:03:41   10:37     2:19:04
4555  Kurt Gellert           M 40-44    319/445     1:06:22   10:37     2:19:05
4556  Krista Barrett         F 20-24    193/347     1:04:37   10:38     2:19:05
4557  Stephen Griffy         M 30-34    329/450     1:06:57   10:38     2:19:06
4558  Emily Fox              F 25-29    350/642     1:05:17   10:38     2:19:06
4559  Shinji Abe             M 35-39    389/536     1:01:58   10:38     2:19:09
4560  Michelle Morris        F 25-29    351/642     1:04:33   10:38     2:19:09
4561  Kelly Williams         F 30-34    348/682     1:00:49   10:38     2:19:10
4562  Kevin Fleischmann      M 45-49    304/447     1:02:38   10:38     2:19:10
4563  Lauren Suchy           F 25-29    352/642     1:06:48   10:38     2:19:12
4564  Laura Calili           F 35-39    416/776     1:03:42   10:38     2:19:14
4565  Mark Dill              M 60-64     76/155     1:04:26   10:38     2:19:14
4566  Laura North            F 35-39    417/776     1:03:43   10:38     2:19:14
4567  Josie Rose             F 25-29    353/642     1:02:59   10:38     2:19:14
4568  Katherine Studebaker   F 30-34    349/682     1:06:02   10:38     2:19:15
4569  Ben Studebaker         M 30-34    330/450     1:06:02   10:38     2:19:15
4570  Lindsay Becker         F 35-39    418/776     1:07:53   10:38     2:19:15
4571  Monica Martinez        F 40-44    297/618     1:05:33   10:38     2:19:16
4572  Megan Gonda            F 35-39    419/776     1:03:32   10:38     2:19:18
4573  Amy Burke              F 45-49    180/453     1:06:36   10:38     2:19:18
4574  Janice Martin          F 55-59     77/246     1:07:52   10:38     2:19:18
4575  Monica Gamez           F 20-24    194/347     1:08:40   10:39     2:19:20
4576  Michael Wood           M 35-39    390/536       59:26   10:39     2:19:20
4577  Angie Lynch            F 35-39    420/776     1:05:56   10:39     2:19:20
4578  Bryan Mowry            M 40-44    320/445     1:02:22   10:39     2:19:21
4579  Jennifer Edwards       F 35-39    421/776     1:01:54   10:39     2:19:21
4580  Kayla Gerst            F 25-29    354/642     1:03:54   10:39     2:19:22
4581  Brian Nguyen           M 25-29    275/365     1:01:34   10:39     2:19:22
4582  Amy Resch              F 40-44    298/618     1:04:37   10:39     2:19:23
4583  Jose Alanis            M 30-34    331/450     1:03:44   10:39     2:19:23
4584  Giana Bender           F 20-24    195/347     1:09:19   10:39     2:19:24
4585  Brian Hauke            M 35-39    391/536     1:05:00   10:39     2:19:24
4586  Esther Dill            F 65-69      13/40     1:04:47   10:39     2:19:24
4587  Alicia Bergery         F 35-39    422/776     1:04:20   10:39     2:19:26
4588  Taylor Grayson         F 20-24    196/347     1:02:15   10:39     2:19:26
4589  Charles Smith          M 45-49    305/447     1:03:35   10:39     2:19:26
4590  Victor Grisby          M 45-49    306/447     1:05:00   10:39     2:19:27
4591  Nathan Hill            M 45-49    307/447     1:02:04   10:39     2:19:28
4592  Amy Lister             F 40-44    299/618     1:02:04   10:39     2:19:30
4593  Katelyn Wargel         F 25-29    355/642     1:03:24   10:39     2:19:31
4594  Adam Devries           M 35-39    392/536     1:01:26   10:39     2:19:31
4595  Peyton Zehner          F 25-29    356/642     1:08:50   10:39     2:19:31
4596  Joshua Rogers          M 35-39    393/536     1:06:08   10:39     2:19:31
4597  Jacob Majors           M 35-39    394/536       59:44   10:40     2:19:34
4598  Annalie Brooks         F 25-29    357/642     1:06:01   10:40     2:19:34
4599  James Hardwick         M 30-34    332/450     1:03:10   10:40     2:19:35
4600  Jenny Waybright        F 50-54    135/356     1:03:33   10:40     2:19:36
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4601  Therese Cokain         F 55-59     78/246     1:05:20   10:40     2:19:37
4602  Doug Clouser           M 40-44    321/445     1:04:52   10:40     2:19:39
4603  Jackie Ramsey          F 60-64     29/132     1:03:47   10:40     2:19:41
4604  Charissa Igo           F 40-44    300/618     1:07:47   10:40     2:19:42
4605  John Kosmatka          M 65-69      28/69     1:05:44   10:40     2:19:42
4606  Lori Kosmatka          F 40-44    301/618     1:05:49   10:40     2:19:42
4607  Kim Bradley            F 55-59     79/246     1:04:22   10:40     2:19:42
4608  Eva Sosnowska          F 30-34    350/682     1:06:04   10:40     2:19:42
4609  Madison Gates          F 20-24    197/347     1:05:13   10:40     2:19:44
4610  Kelly Swisher          F 30-34    351/682     1:07:16   10:41     2:19:45
4611  John Glendon           M 70-74       9/25     1:03:14   10:41     2:19:47
4612  Marco Mata             M 30-34    333/450     1:06:32   10:41     2:19:47
4613  Jennifer Prickel       F 40-44    302/618     1:04:05   10:41     2:19:47
4614  Julie Strohmeier       F 20-24    198/347     1:04:39   10:41     2:19:47
4615  Rachel Woznicki        F 20-24    199/347     1:06:13   10:41     2:19:47
4616  Jane Gooliak           F 60-64     30/132     1:06:40   10:41     2:19:48
4617  Tony Ruble             M 40-44    322/445     1:05:30   10:41     2:19:48
4618  Kristen Abbott         F 40-44    303/618     1:04:26   10:41     2:19:48
4619  Kristin Abeel          F 30-34    352/682     1:04:26   10:41     2:19:50
4620  James McClanathan      M 25-29    276/365     1:06:41   10:41     2:19:50
4621  John Wegner            M 40-44    323/445     1:06:56   10:41     2:19:50
4622  Scott Cash             M 40-44    324/445       56:15   10:41     2:19:51
4623  Chauncey Wunder        F 30-34    353/682     1:05:48   10:41     2:19:51
4624  Patricia Hoover        F 40-44    304/618     1:05:29   10:41     2:19:51
4625  Connie Gamble          F 45-49    181/453     1:00:59   10:41     2:19:52
4626  Samantha Haskins       F 25-29    358/642     1:04:04   10:41     2:19:52
4627  Josh Piron             M 25-29    277/365     1:04:23   10:41     2:19:53
4628  Kristen Piron          F 30-34    354/682     1:04:24   10:41     2:19:53
4629  Michael Baker          M 35-39    395/536     1:01:08   10:41     2:19:53
4630  Tasha Hartman          F 30-34    355/682     1:06:12   10:41     2:19:54
4631  Monica Casillas Mercad F 45-49    182/453     1:02:16   10:41     2:19:55
4632  Kfir Dekel             M 40-44    325/445     1:07:44   10:41     2:19:55
4633  Maggy Spolnik          F 25-29    359/642     1:04:32   10:41     2:19:56
4634  Stacy Crawley          F 40-44    305/618     1:04:00   10:41     2:19:56
4635  Rachel Lindner         F 20-24    200/347     1:05:47   10:42     2:19:58
4636  Marlon Glenn           M 45-49    308/447     1:08:48   10:42     2:19:58
4637  Shawn Hibbitt Ii       M 35-39    396/536     1:01:17   10:42     2:19:58
4638  Adrienne Found         F 25-29    360/642     1:08:09   10:42     2:19:59
4639  Tyler Dobbs            M 25-29    278/365     1:03:22   10:42     2:20:00
4640  Cherie Dolehanty       F 45-49    183/453     1:05:33   10:42     2:20:01
4641  Kerri Meritt           F 45-49    184/453     1:03:23   10:42     2:20:02
4642  Jeffrey Morgan         M 25-29    279/365     1:08:11   10:42     2:20:02
4643  Lindsey Knust          F 30-34    356/682     1:01:58   10:42     2:20:03
4644  Stephanie Meyer        F 25-29    361/642     1:01:59   10:42     2:20:03
4645  Sarah Stroup           F 40-44    306/618     1:04:24   10:42     2:20:03
4646  Jerilyn Lowery         F 55-59     80/246     1:06:00   10:42     2:20:04
4647  Andrew Packard         M 35-39    397/536     1:04:04   10:42     2:20:05
4648  Laura Foster           F 40-44    307/618     1:08:04   10:42     2:20:07
4649  Dana Tindall           M 60-64     77/155     1:05:35   10:42     2:20:07
4650  Jamie Fahrner          F 35-39    423/776     1:06:46   10:42     2:20:07
4651  Janet Herman           F 60-64     31/132     1:07:28   10:42     2:20:08
4652  Charles Caudill        M 45-49    309/447     1:04:55   10:42     2:20:08
4653  Adrienne Carmona       F 25-29    362/642     1:05:42   10:42     2:20:09
4654  Aimee Seth             F 40-44    308/618     1:01:42   10:42     2:20:11
4655  Jana Jordan            F 30-34    357/682     1:06:46   10:43     2:20:11
4656  Christy Fillenwarth    F 45-49    185/453     1:04:04   10:43     2:20:12
4657  Jeff Morris            M 55-59    167/256     1:06:23   10:43     2:20:12
4658  Travis Taylor          M 40-44    326/445     1:04:54   10:43     2:20:13
4659  Jennifer Cullen        F 35-39    424/776     1:02:38   10:43     2:20:13
4660  Elizabeth Amy          F 55-59     81/246     1:07:22   10:43     2:20:14
4661  Michael Ross           M 45-49    310/447     1:07:23   10:43     2:20:15
4662  Lindsey McDaniels      F 20-24    201/347     1:05:56   10:43     2:20:15
4663  Zach Barnes            M 30-34    334/450     1:09:13   10:43     2:20:16
4664  Margaret Hoogland      F 30-34    358/682     1:07:58   10:43     2:20:16
4665  Eunice Huang           F 16-19     75/114     1:06:34   10:43     2:20:17
4666  Sally Gradle           F 60-64     32/132     1:05:45   10:43     2:20:18
4667  Amanda Fisher          F 30-34    359/682     1:07:40   10:43     2:20:18
4668  Doug Morrison          M 45-49    311/447     1:04:25   10:43     2:20:18
4669  Jeff Saylor            M 65-69      29/69     1:07:40   10:43     2:20:18
4670  Brooke Green           F 35-39    425/776     1:06:58   10:43     2:20:19
4671  Julio Pineda           M 25-29    280/365     1:07:10   10:43     2:20:19
4672  Andrew Briles          M 25-29    281/365     1:05:15   10:43     2:20:20
4673  Erica Wetli            F 35-39    426/776     1:06:57   10:43     2:20:20
4674  Osvaldo Reyes          M 30-34    335/450     1:07:09   10:43     2:20:20
4675  Jennifer Schumaker     F 45-49    186/453     1:05:34   10:43     2:20:20
4676  Tara Kuhnle            F 30-34    360/682     1:08:00   10:44     2:20:25
4677  Ashley Deal            F 30-34    361/682     1:07:59   10:44     2:20:25
4678  Grace Findley          F 35-39    427/776     1:08:04   10:44     2:20:26
4679  Christy Ooley          F 45-49    187/453     1:06:33   10:44     2:20:26
4680  Sarah Pittman          F 35-39    428/776     1:04:01   10:44     2:20:26
4681  Sheldon Moore          M 50-54    233/334     1:06:05   10:44     2:20:26
4682  Michelle Bubalo        F 30-34    362/682     1:05:39   10:44     2:20:26
4683  Douglas Bubalo         M 35-39    398/536     1:05:39   10:44     2:20:26
4684  Denise Cote            F 45-49    188/453     1:07:04   10:44     2:20:28
4685  Rogerwene Gifford      F 40-44    309/618     1:03:03   10:44     2:20:30
4686  Julie Biberstine       F 35-39    429/776     1:05:30   10:44     2:20:30
4687  Stephanie May          F 35-39    430/776     1:04:36   10:44     2:20:30
4688  Clifford Clark         M 60-64     78/155     1:03:35   10:44     2:20:30
4689  Steve Smith            M 50-54    234/334     1:00:17   10:44     2:20:31
4690  Carolyn Williams       F 55-59     82/246     1:04:39   10:44     2:20:31
4691  Scott Cole             M 50-54    235/334     1:05:58   10:44     2:20:32
4692  Makaila Haase          F 20-24    202/347     1:08:47   10:44     2:20:32
4693  Darlene Walters        F 55-59     83/246     1:03:59   10:44     2:20:32
4694  Nicci Cole             F 25-29    363/642     1:05:59   10:44     2:20:32
4695  Allison Rosebrough     F 20-24    203/347     1:05:57   10:44     2:20:33
4696  Melissa Adolfson       F 40-44    310/618     1:05:13   10:44     2:20:33
4697  Quinn Buck             M 20-24    152/195     1:07:15   10:44     2:20:34
4698  Holyn Marshall         F 20-24    204/347               10:44     2:20:34
4699  Gretchen Junker        F 20-24    205/347     1:06:49   10:44     2:20:34
4700  Jackie Wagner          F 20-24    206/347     1:06:46   10:44     2:20:34
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4701  Ryan Schaefer          M 16-19      76/85     1:02:35   10:44     2:20:35
4702  Michael Groth          M 35-39    399/536     1:07:49   10:44     2:20:36
4703  Douglas Perry          M 55-59    168/256     1:02:25   10:45     2:20:38
4704  Michelle Reynolds-Madd F 40-44    311/618     1:05:17   10:45     2:20:38
4705  Chris Bailey           M 45-49    312/447     1:00:19   10:45     2:20:42
4706  Sean Chuang            M 30-34    336/450     1:10:07   10:45     2:20:43
4707  Eric Hart              M 25-29    282/365     1:04:30   10:45     2:20:43
4708  Annette Hawk           F 35-39    431/776     1:07:50   10:45     2:20:45
4709  Brian Mousa            M 30-34    337/450     1:03:11   10:45     2:20:45
4710  Jennifer Gagnon        F 45-49    189/453     1:09:22   10:45     2:20:45
4711  Amanda Kaiser          F 35-39    432/776     1:04:57   10:45     2:20:46
4712  Tina Sharkey           F 50-54    136/356     1:06:20   10:45     2:20:47
4713  Aimee Ness             F 40-44    312/618     1:05:38   10:45     2:20:47
4714  Kimberly Martin        F 45-49    190/453     1:05:52   10:45     2:20:47
4715  Bruce Clayton          M 40-44    327/445     1:08:06   10:45     2:20:49
4716  Maude Williams         F 25-29    364/642     1:06:57   10:45     2:20:49
4717  Alexa Kapsalis         F 20-24    207/347     1:07:18   10:45     2:20:49
4718  Michelle Nemeth        F 20-24    208/347     1:10:15   10:46     2:20:52
4719  Joyce Consley          F 45-49    191/453     1:05:42   10:46     2:20:52
4720  Kris Haney             F 60-64     33/132     1:05:45   10:46     2:20:54
4721  Tabitha Evans          F 40-44    313/618     1:04:54   10:46     2:20:56
4722  Annika Huffman         F 30-34    363/682     1:05:12   10:46     2:20:57
4723  Tim Hester             M 60-64     79/155     1:01:08   10:46     2:20:57
4724  Charles Hicks          M 40-44    328/445     1:09:26   10:46     2:20:58
4725  David Hebner           M 55-59    169/256     1:09:29   10:46     2:20:59
4726  Robert Snip            M 60-64     80/155     1:08:30   10:46     2:20:59
4727  Olivia Hebner          F 20-24    209/347     1:09:29   10:46     2:21:00
4728  Jonathan Hawkins       M 16-19      77/85     1:01:10   10:46     2:21:00
4729  Derek Todd             M 30-34    338/450       57:07   10:46     2:21:01
4730  David Thornhill        M 45-49    313/447     1:03:47   10:46     2:21:01
4731  Mike Wendahl           M 25-29    283/365     1:03:49   10:46     2:21:02
4732  Christopher Topel      M 25-29    284/365     1:05:51   10:46     2:21:03
4733  Megan Hamand           F 30-34    364/682     1:01:05   10:47     2:21:03
4734  Ingrid Ozols           F 60-64     34/132     1:05:17   10:47     2:21:04
4735  Michael Terry          M 55-59    170/256     1:06:03   10:47     2:21:04
4736  Kaylin Gibson          F 20-24    210/347     1:00:52   10:47     2:21:06
4737  Imran Agha             M 50-54    236/334     1:05:49   10:47     2:21:07
4738  Victoria Barry         F 20-24    211/347     1:03:44   10:47     2:21:07
4739  Megan Decker           F 40-44    314/618     1:03:45   10:47     2:21:09
4740  Tonya Charleston       F 45-49    192/453     1:04:29   10:47     2:21:09
4741  Eric Pittman           M 35-39    400/536     1:03:27   10:47     2:21:10
4742  Amanda Hubbard         F 35-39    433/776     1:03:55   10:47     2:21:11
4743  Diane MacK             F 40-44    315/618     1:02:59   10:47     2:21:12
4744  Alexis Tucay           M 45-49    314/447     1:04:59   10:47     2:21:12
4745  Marty Arvin            F 50-54    137/356     1:03:45   10:47     2:21:12
4746  Heather Rhead          F 35-39    434/776     1:06:32   10:47     2:21:13
4747  Leah Phillips-Black    F 50-54    138/356     1:05:49   10:47     2:21:13
4748  Elizabeth Bearby       F 45-49    193/453     1:04:51   10:47     2:21:13
4749  Brad Reay              M 40-44    329/445     1:05:21   10:47     2:21:16
4750  Amanda Slonaker        F 35-39    435/776     1:08:57   10:47     2:21:16
4751  Melissa Reuscher       F 55-59     84/246     1:05:07   10:47     2:21:16
4752  Stephanie Hanagan      F 20-24    212/347     1:09:29   10:48     2:21:17
4753  Jessica Samuel         F 25-29    365/642     1:09:31   10:48     2:21:17
4754  Lindsay Anderson       F 30-34    365/682     1:04:05   10:48     2:21:17
4755  Brooke Ainsworth       F 25-29    366/642     1:11:08   10:48     2:21:19
4756  Thomas Anderson        M 40-44    330/445     1:10:37   10:48     2:21:19
4757  Sharon Olthaus         F 40-44    316/618     1:09:50   10:48     2:21:21
4758  Damon Grube            M 50-54    237/334     1:03:09   10:48     2:21:21
4759  Dinesh Deshmukh        M 45-49    315/447     1:04:53   10:48     2:21:23
4760  Ken Klinker            M 60-64     81/155     1:08:29   10:48     2:21:23
4761  Jonathan Sims          M 35-39    401/536     1:03:01   10:48     2:21:24
4762  Sarah Muckerheide      F 16-19     76/114     1:06:31   10:48     2:21:25
4763  Hannah Burton          F 25-29    367/642     1:02:39   10:48     2:21:26
4764  Jerl Patton            M 70-74      10/25     1:06:46   10:48     2:21:27
4765  Rachel Metz            M 20-24    153/195     1:06:52   10:48     2:21:28
4766  Marcella Dobson        F 45-49    194/453     1:04:30   10:48     2:21:28
4767  Carol Wending          F 45-49    195/453     1:04:22   10:48     2:21:29
4768  Makena Barickman       F 20-24    213/347     1:05:16   10:48     2:21:29
4769  Jason Rudd             M 45-49    316/447     1:03:22   10:48     2:21:29
4770  Douglas Droste         M 45-49    317/447     1:02:37   10:49     2:21:30
4771  Kristen Fitzgerald     F 25-29    368/642     1:03:26   10:49     2:21:30
4772  Ryan Wheeler           M 35-39    402/536     1:03:27   10:49     2:21:30
4773  Jennifer Ziliak        F 35-39    436/776     1:09:51   10:49     2:21:31
4774  Christopher Brown      M 40-44    331/445     1:03:10   10:49     2:21:31
4775  Kristen Doig           F 35-39    437/776     1:04:59   10:49     2:21:31
4776  Maribel Solano-Mullen  F 40-44    317/618     1:04:31   10:49     2:21:32
4777  Ava Slowey             F 13-15      26/55     1:09:38   10:49     2:21:33
4778  Savannah Judge         F 25-29    369/642     1:07:39   10:49     2:21:35
4779  Everett Lehman         M 60-64     82/155     1:04:34   10:49     2:21:37
4780  Kristy Donovan         F 45-49    196/453     1:07:27   10:49     2:21:37
4781  Jeffrey Gasper         M 20-24    154/195     1:03:08   10:49     2:21:37
4782  Jordan Morton          F 25-29    370/642     1:03:17   10:49     2:21:40
4783  Cory Ward              F 30-34    366/682     1:06:59   10:49     2:21:40
4784  Shannon Wyatt          F 40-44    318/618     1:07:14   10:49     2:21:40
4785  Victoria Smith         F 30-34    367/682     1:03:36   10:49     2:21:41
4786  Steve Wrightsman       M 35-39    403/536     1:06:18   10:49     2:21:41
4787  Jen Feterick           F 30-34    368/682     1:05:57   10:49     2:21:42
4788  Alexis Chabes          F 20-24    214/347     1:06:02   10:50     2:21:43
4789  Dana Orlando           F 50-54    139/356     1:07:10   10:50     2:21:44
4790  Allison Baker          F 20-24    215/347     1:07:21   10:50     2:21:44
4791  Paul Plummer           M 50-54    238/334     1:11:27   10:50     2:21:44
4792  Carol Stratton         F 50-54    140/356     1:06:15   10:50     2:21:44
4793  Laurie Green           F 45-49    197/453     1:07:56   10:50     2:21:45
4794  Mark Delavergne        M 30-34    339/450     1:05:01   10:50     2:21:45
4795  Shelly Lam             F 45-49    198/453     1:06:09   10:50     2:21:45
4796  Valerie Beard          F 40-44    319/618     1:06:29   10:50     2:21:46
4797  Elizabeth Massel       F 16-19     77/114     1:09:40   10:50     2:21:46
4798  Kaitlin Christman      F 20-24    216/347     1:06:52   10:50     2:21:46
4799  Michelle Engbrecht     F 40-44    320/618     1:08:28   10:50     2:21:46
4800  Dan Scott              M 35-39    404/536     1:03:01   10:50     2:21:47
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4801  Emily Viebrock         F 35-39    438/776     1:07:20   10:50     2:21:51
4802  Jerry Blanchard        M 45-49    318/447     1:07:44   10:50     2:21:52
4803  Crystal Moore          F 35-39    439/776     1:06:04   10:50     2:21:52
4804  Andrew Clevenger       M 30-34    340/450     1:04:53   10:50     2:21:52
4805  Steve Courchaine       M 45-49    319/447     1:12:42   10:50     2:21:53
4806  Leah Gotwals           F 25-29    371/642     1:07:08   10:51     2:21:56
4807  Susan Hampton          F 45-49    199/453     1:06:45   10:51     2:21:57
4808  Jonathan Fletcher      M 30-34    341/450     1:07:34   10:51     2:21:57
4809  Nicholas Rankin        M 25-29    285/365     1:07:03   10:51     2:21:57
4810  Thom Kohl              M 60-64     83/155     1:06:06   10:51     2:21:59
4811  Bill Peterson          M 40-44    332/445     1:07:50   10:51     2:21:59
4812  Steve Taylor           M 45-49    320/447     1:08:00   10:51     2:21:59
4813  Wilfred Mascarenhas    M 45-49    321/447     1:02:52   10:51     2:22:00
4814  Andrew Lindner         M 25-29    286/365     1:05:48   10:51     2:22:01
4815  Deirdre Davenport      F 40-44    321/618     1:05:15   10:51     2:22:05
4816  Eric McClellan         M 25-29    287/365     1:05:53   10:51     2:22:05
4817  Terence Snoeberger     M 55-59    171/256     1:03:36   10:51     2:22:05
4818  Sarah Ackerman         F 35-39    440/776     1:06:49   10:51     2:22:06
4819  Abigail Alvarez        F 16-19     78/114     1:05:06   10:51     2:22:06
4820  Giovanna Salazar       F 16-19     79/114     1:05:07   10:51     2:22:06
4821  Karen Wahlstrom        F 50-54    141/356     1:04:47   10:51     2:22:06
4822  Jim Swearingen         M 55-59    172/256     1:05:32   10:51     2:22:07
4823  Nicholas Villalobos    M 30-34    342/450     1:09:35   10:51     2:22:08
4824  Justin Piercy          M 30-34    343/450       57:55   10:51     2:22:08
4825  Cory Winstead          M 35-39    405/536     1:04:34   10:52     2:22:09
4826  Lisa Baljak            F 50-54    142/356     1:08:52   10:52     2:22:10
4827  Devon Jones            M 25-29    288/365     1:05:10   10:52     2:22:11
4828  Martina Gaughan        F 35-39    441/776     1:06:50   10:52     2:22:12
4829  Rebecca Tippets        F 40-44    322/618     1:06:50   10:52     2:22:12
4830  Michael Theodore       M 40-44    333/445     1:06:51   10:52     2:22:13
4831  Jen Shrader            F 35-39    442/776     1:05:05   10:52     2:22:13
4832  Alycia Marsh           F 40-44    323/618     1:02:52   10:52     2:22:14
4833  Michelle Worgess       F 40-44    324/618     1:06:57   10:52     2:22:14
4834  Hai Zhang              F 45-49    200/453     1:10:08   10:52     2:22:15
4835  Kun Zhu                M 40-44    334/445     1:10:01   10:52     2:22:15
4836  Leslie Budding         F 50-54    143/356     1:10:15   10:52     2:22:16
4837  Douglas Preece         M 45-49    322/447     1:07:30   10:52     2:22:16
4838  Mary Janus             F 50-54    144/356     1:08:31   10:52     2:22:16
4839  Cassandra Hall         F 35-39    443/776     1:04:21   10:52     2:22:18
4840  Anna Baker             F 35-39    444/776     1:09:14   10:52     2:22:20
4841  Pam Appleton           F 50-54    145/356     1:03:40   10:52     2:22:20
4842  Tracy Reiter           F 50-54    146/356     1:08:14   10:52     2:22:21
4843  Bob Reiter             M 50-54    239/334     1:08:13   10:52     2:22:21
4844  Sarah Enlow            F 35-39    445/776     1:05:15   10:53     2:22:23
4845  Anna Sutter            F 20-24    217/347     1:06:09   10:53     2:22:23
4846  Ted Odonnell           M 35-39    406/536     1:02:58   10:53     2:22:24
4847  Allison Galloway       F 25-29    372/642     1:07:42   10:53     2:22:24
4848  Erica Ferrufino        F 25-29    373/642     1:04:23   10:53     2:22:24
4849  Jennifer Detlefsen     F 40-44    325/618     1:08:26   10:53     2:22:24
4850  Evelyn Lopez           F 30-34    369/682     1:08:16   10:53     2:22:24
4851  Shruthi Dasappa        F 25-29    374/642     1:06:14   10:53     2:22:27
4852  Rob Middendorf         M 40-44    335/445     1:07:01   10:53     2:22:27
4853  Elizabeth Middendorf   F 35-39    446/776     1:07:01   10:53     2:22:28
4854  Stanley Unander        M 60-64     84/155     1:05:26   10:53     2:22:28
4855  Brad Zeman             M 55-59    173/256     1:09:38   10:53     2:22:28
4856  Kelsey Barrick         F 25-29    375/642     1:07:29   10:53     2:22:28
4857  Deborah Kaleta         F 50-54    147/356     1:05:42   10:53     2:22:29
4858  Bobby Koduvalil        M 35-39    407/536     1:06:24   10:53     2:22:30
4859  Carol Luker            F 60-64     35/132     1:04:48   10:53     2:22:32
4860  Erin Wilber            M 40-44    336/445     1:06:04   10:53     2:22:32
4861  Jodi Robinette         F 35-39    447/776     1:06:04   10:53     2:22:33
4862  Ashley Brozenec        F 30-34    370/682     1:05:56   10:53     2:22:33
4863  Scott Golladay         M 45-49    323/447     1:10:19   10:53     2:22:33
4864  Catherine McMonigle    F 45-49    201/453     1:06:34   10:54     2:22:35
4865  Abagail Buckler        F 16-19     80/114     1:02:58   10:54     2:22:36
4866  Heidi Elston           F 35-39    448/776     1:04:56   10:54     2:22:36
4867  Carrie Cruz            F 25-29    376/642     1:07:54   10:54     2:22:37
4868  Andy Heacox            M 35-39    408/536     1:08:53   10:54     2:22:37
4869  Jerrica Patterson      F 25-29    377/642     1:02:07   10:54     2:22:37
4870  Richard Greene         M 60-64     85/155     1:04:00   10:54     2:22:38
4871  Caitlin Snyder         F 25-29    378/642     1:07:07   10:54     2:22:38
4872  Nicole Vetter          F 20-24    218/347     1:01:41   10:54     2:22:40
4873  Kate Ziino             F 40-44    326/618     1:04:32   10:54     2:22:41
4874  Soichi Miura           M 30-34    344/450     1:03:22   10:54     2:22:42
4875  Melissa Milbower       F 30-34    371/682     1:04:16   10:54     2:22:42
4876  Austin White           M 20-24    155/195     1:01:34   10:54     2:22:42
4877  Ron Eichelbrenner      M 55-59    174/256     1:08:41   10:54     2:22:43
4878  Sarah Ninnemann        F 40-44    327/618     1:05:50   10:54     2:22:43
4879  Leslie Frobig          F 35-39    449/776     1:09:10   10:54     2:22:45
4880  Ellen Proctor          F 45-49    202/453     1:04:03   10:54     2:22:45
4881  Laurie Kazmucha        F 40-44    328/618     1:06:41   10:54     2:22:46
4882  Sara Homburg           F 25-29    379/642     1:07:49   10:54     2:22:46
4883  Brian Kazmucha         M 45-49    324/447     1:06:44   10:54     2:22:47
4884  Jasmine Park           F 40-44    329/618     1:04:54   10:55     2:22:49
4885  David Dilk             M 30-34    345/450     1:02:49   10:55     2:22:50
4886  Mary Hohler            F 55-59     85/246     1:06:16   10:55     2:22:50
4887  Josh Shaffer           M 40-44    337/445     1:07:29   10:55     2:22:52
4888  Brent Gramman          M 50-54    240/334     1:07:14   10:55     2:22:52
4889  Ashley Knoef           F 30-34    372/682     1:05:33   10:55     2:22:52
4890  Avraham Forrest        M 13-15      51/66     1:07:38   10:55     2:22:53
4891  Sarah Cranley          F 35-39    450/776     1:05:28   10:55     2:22:53
4892  Benjamin Housh         M 50-54    241/334     1:06:56   10:55     2:22:53
4893  Bailey Shear           F 20-24    219/347     1:04:06   10:55     2:22:54
4894  Sue Oliver             F 50-54    148/356     1:14:10   10:55     2:22:54
4895  Mike Lutz              M 30-34    346/450     1:06:33   10:55     2:22:55
4896  Joe Land               M 30-34    347/450     1:07:27   10:55     2:22:56
4897  Teresa Land            F 30-34    373/682     1:07:27   10:55     2:22:56
4898  Andrea Janota          F 25-29    380/642     1:03:06   10:55     2:22:57
4899  Lauren McGlade         F 25-29    381/642     1:05:40   10:55     2:22:57
4900  Terry Laughlin         M 60-64     86/155     1:06:06   10:55     2:22:57
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4901  Melia Leedy            F 30-34    374/682     1:08:53   10:55     2:22:58
4902  Mike James             M 50-54    242/334     1:07:00   10:55     2:22:58
4903  Tiffany Au-Yeung       F 25-29    382/642     1:05:25   10:55     2:22:58
4904  Annette Ward           F 60-64     36/132     1:09:09   10:55     2:22:58
4905  Jennifer Irwin         F 30-34    375/682     1:08:29   10:55     2:22:58
4906  Taylor Lehman          M 20-24    156/195     1:01:19   10:55     2:22:58
4907  Tiffany Cook-Goins     F 35-39    451/776     1:05:50   10:55     2:22:58
4908  Randy Medina           M 45-49    325/447     1:07:00   10:55     2:22:58
4909  Robert MacKay          M 65-69      30/69     1:09:11   10:55     2:22:59
4910  Mike Muszynski         M 35-39    409/536     1:09:17   10:55     2:22:59
4911  Leanna Arnold          F 40-44    330/618     1:06:09   10:55     2:23:00
4912  Pam Lanham             F 55-59     86/246     1:05:05   10:55     2:23:01
4913  Katie Hugaert          F 30-34    376/682     1:05:10   10:56     2:23:01
4914  David McHenry          M 45-49    326/447     1:04:48   10:56     2:23:02
4915  Darren Mathes          M 35-39    410/536     1:04:20   10:56     2:23:02
4916  Tonia Lynch            F 40-44    331/618     1:08:13   10:56     2:23:02
4917  Elisabeth Heckert      F 35-39    452/776     1:11:51   10:56     2:23:02
4918  Grace Lackner          F 25-29    383/642     1:03:46   10:56     2:23:04
4919  Emily Gonzalez         F 30-34    377/682     1:07:59   10:56     2:23:04
4920  Sarah Grewe            F 30-34    378/682     1:07:59   10:56     2:23:04
4921  Leslie Cesinger        F 35-39    453/776     1:10:17   10:56     2:23:05
4922  Debbie Pierce          F 55-59     87/246     1:06:06   10:56     2:23:06
4923  Joshua Clemons         M 35-39    411/536     1:03:11   10:56     2:23:07
4924  Gaye Kerschner         F 50-54    149/356     1:05:58   10:56     2:23:07
4925  Kimberly Canada        F 40-44    332/618     1:06:36   10:56     2:23:07
4926  Lydia Dunmyer          F 25-29    384/642     1:08:36   10:56     2:23:09
4927  Katie Eaton            F 35-39    454/776     1:09:33   10:56     2:23:09
4928  Matt Kujawa            M 45-49    327/447     1:08:50   10:56     2:23:10
4929  Mark Vojas             M 20-24    157/195     1:06:04   10:56     2:23:10
4930  Noyes Harrigan         M 65-69      31/69     1:11:45   10:56     2:23:11
4931  Asaf Goldstein         M 55-59    175/256     1:06:09   10:56     2:23:11
4932  Sally A. Blesssing     F 45-49    203/453     1:08:01   10:56     2:23:13
4933  Jen Heath              F 45-49    204/453     1:07:51   10:56     2:23:14
4934  Ryan Hlavacek          M 40-44    338/445     1:13:03   10:57     2:23:14
4935  Sarah Schwen           F 50-54    150/356     1:06:05   10:57     2:23:15
4936  Amber Peariso          F 35-39    455/776     1:05:23   10:57     2:23:15
4937  Sarah Tenkman          F 30-34    379/682     1:08:05   10:57     2:23:15
4938  Adam Ira               M 25-29    289/365     1:06:51   10:57     2:23:16
4939  Caroline Bowman        F 20-24    220/347     1:08:16   10:57     2:23:18
4940  Tyler Barnes           M 25-29    290/365     1:06:05   10:57     2:23:19
4941  Jenifer Maggio         F 45-49    205/453     1:07:00   10:57     2:23:19
4942  Rachael Walker         F 35-39    456/776     1:07:00   10:57     2:23:19
4943  Lauren Kirts           F 25-29    385/642     1:08:15   10:57     2:23:19
4944  Jody Todd              F 40-44    333/618     1:08:34   10:57     2:23:20
4945  Molly Page             F 25-29    386/642     1:07:20   10:57     2:23:20
4946  Donna Jacobi           F 50-54    151/356     1:09:07   10:57     2:23:20
4947  Casey Morley           F 30-34    380/682     1:08:31   10:57     2:23:21
4948  Stephanie Moore        F 25-29    387/642     1:08:31   10:57     2:23:21
4949  Kristen Nichols        F 30-34    381/682     1:11:00   10:57     2:23:24
4950  Emmanuel Boulukos      M 40-44    339/445     1:08:00   10:57     2:23:24
4951  Paulette Cocco         F 45-49    206/453     1:08:41   10:57     2:23:24
4952  April Pisek            F 35-39    457/776     1:06:46   10:57     2:23:24
4953  James Spears           M 30-34    348/450     1:05:04   10:57     2:23:24
4954  Gabe Haworth Haworth   M 25-29    291/365       57:35   10:58     2:23:28
4955  Beth Harvey            F 50-54    152/356     1:07:57   10:58     2:23:28
4956  Sherry Zhao            F 50-54    153/356     1:05:56   10:58     2:23:29
4957  Steve Becker           M 35-39    412/536     1:07:59   10:58     2:23:29
4958  Victoria Whicker       F 20-24    221/347     1:02:45   10:58     2:23:30
4959  Ve-Lyssa Lang          F 20-24    222/347     1:04:14   10:58     2:23:30
4960  Justin Clemens         M 25-29    292/365     1:07:59   10:58     2:23:30
4961  Sarah Hockersmith      F 40-44    334/618     1:07:06   10:58     2:23:31
4962  Ashley Fortson         F 25-29    388/642     1:07:06   10:58     2:23:31
4963  Matthew Thielemann     M 35-39    413/536     1:09:44   10:58     2:23:31
4964  Jean McInerney         F 55-59     88/246     1:06:36   10:58     2:23:32
4965  Diane Bass             F 50-54    154/356     1:05:21   10:58     2:23:32
4966  Kellie McCullough      F 35-39    458/776     1:04:16   10:58     2:23:33
4967  Rory McGuigan          M 25-29    293/365     1:08:33   10:58     2:23:33
4968  Joseph Andrew Kurucz   M 20-24    158/195     1:06:28   10:58     2:23:33
4969  Julie Wright           F 55-59     89/246     1:08:20   10:58     2:23:33
4970  Alexis Travers         F 25-29    389/642     1:08:31   10:58     2:23:33
4971  Megan Hensley          F 20-24    223/347     1:03:44   10:58     2:23:33
4972  Jessica Mott           F 40-44    335/618     1:04:03   10:58     2:23:33
4973  Laura Cole             F 35-39    459/776     1:06:11   10:58     2:23:34
4974  Melissa Webb           F 30-34    382/682     1:04:20   10:58     2:23:34
4975  Calli Pugh             F 20-24    224/347     1:09:24   10:58     2:23:34
4976  Veronica Chavez        F 30-34    383/682     1:03:50   10:58     2:23:35
4977  Jacqueline Swihart     F 25-29    390/642     1:08:25   10:58     2:23:36
4978  Starmeshia Jones       F 25-29    391/642     1:07:44   10:58     2:23:37
4979  Ravi Surapaneni        M 45-49    328/447     1:08:44   10:58     2:23:38
4980  Donna Romans           F 70-74       1/13     1:09:03   10:58     2:23:39
4981  Megan Dunn             F 25-29    392/642     1:09:30   10:59     2:23:41
4982  Kristen Kays           F 25-29    393/642     1:09:06   10:59     2:23:42
4983  Lisa-Marie Napoli      F 45-49    207/453     1:07:16   10:59     2:23:43
4984  Joseph Oneal           M 60-64     87/155     1:02:51   10:59     2:23:43
4985  Jason Childers         M 40-44    340/445     1:07:41   10:59     2:23:44
4986  Jill Griswold          F 55-59     90/246     1:08:03   10:59     2:23:44
4987  Roy Gifford            M 45-49    329/447     1:02:30   10:59     2:23:44
4988  Pavan Jaggampudi       M 35-39    414/536     1:06:22   10:59     2:23:47
4989  Carole Floyd           F 35-39    460/776     1:07:45   10:59     2:23:48
4990  Jeff Hay               M 40-44    341/445     1:06:50   10:59     2:23:50
4991  Marissa Chabes         F 20-24    225/347     1:06:02   10:59     2:23:51
4992  Sara Garrett           F 20-24    226/347     1:04:33   10:59     2:23:52
4993  Erin Bennett           F 40-44    336/618     1:07:49   10:59     2:23:53
4994  Vicki Knoer            F 25-29    394/642     1:08:28   10:59     2:23:53
4995  Michele Doan           F 40-44    337/618     1:08:11   11:00     2:23:56
4996  Jessica Squires        F 25-29    395/642     1:07:55   11:00     2:23:59
4997  Ryan Hauptstueck       M 35-39    415/536     1:09:05   11:00     2:23:59
4998  Amit Mehta             M 35-39    416/536     1:02:59   11:00     2:24:00
4999  Hector Carrion         M 50-54    243/334     1:05:19   11:00     2:24:01
5000  Amanda Jetmore         F 40-44    338/618     1:08:43   11:00     2:24:01
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5001  Carol Ertl             F 50-54    155/356     1:09:49   11:00     2:24:01
5002  Shane Price            M 30-34    349/450     1:02:08   11:00     2:24:01
5003  Allison Ranusch        F 25-29    396/642     1:08:07   11:00     2:24:06
5004  Josh Hanlin            M 30-34    350/450     1:06:46   11:00     2:24:06
5005  Prasad Vallepalli      M 40-44    342/445     1:04:14   11:01     2:24:07
5006  Sean Medsker           M 45-49    330/447     1:05:25   11:01     2:24:07
5007  Pete Wagner            M 50-54    244/334     1:01:15   11:01     2:24:07
5008  Gloria Preece          F 50-54    156/356     1:06:03   11:01     2:24:07
5009  Penny Zakrzewski       F 40-44    339/618     1:04:17   11:01     2:24:08
5010  Parker Arnold          M 25-29    294/365       58:55   11:01     2:24:10
5011  Olivia Egen            F 25-29    397/642       58:54   11:01     2:24:11
5012  Cheryl Bailey          F 30-34    384/682     1:09:20   11:01     2:24:12
5013  Michaela Olson         F 20-24    227/347     1:15:04   11:01     2:24:12
5014  Jennifer Lombardo      F 40-44    340/618     1:09:49   11:01     2:24:13
5015  Caleb Brock            M 30-34    351/450     1:03:04   11:01     2:24:13
5016  Kristina Brock         F 25-29    398/642     1:03:04   11:01     2:24:14
5017  Christina Freund       F 30-34    385/682     1:08:30   11:01     2:24:15
5018  Marnie Dirks           F 35-39    461/776     1:04:45   11:01     2:24:17
5019  Leslie Pagel           F 40-44    341/618     1:08:37   11:01     2:24:20
5020  Matthew Novreske       M 13-15      52/66       47:49   11:02     2:24:20
5021  Mary Rosen             F 55-59     91/246     1:06:16   11:02     2:24:20
5022  Karen Doe              F 40-44    342/618     1:07:14   11:02     2:24:20
5023  Joshua Rosen           M 45-49    331/447     1:06:16   11:02     2:24:20
5024  Kristina Scott         F 45-49    208/453     1:08:35   11:02     2:24:21
5025  Wendy Martin           F 40-44    343/618     1:04:49   11:02     2:24:21
5026  Ralph Brozzo           M 50-54    245/334     1:08:36   11:02     2:24:22
5027  Nicholas Giant         M 30-34    352/450     1:10:42   11:02     2:24:22
5028  Amy Eisenback          F 40-44    344/618     1:12:22   11:02     2:24:23
5029  Anthony Dixon          M 35-39    417/536     1:03:01   11:02     2:24:23
5030  Karin Pulliam          F 40-44    345/618     1:12:22   11:02     2:24:23
5031  Robin Tew              F 50-54    157/356     1:11:00   11:02     2:24:23
5032  David Wysong           M 55-59    176/256     1:05:21   11:02     2:24:24
5033  Lyndsey Razor          F 25-29    399/642     1:07:54   11:02     2:24:25
5034  Karon Snellenberger    F 55-59     92/246     1:06:23   11:02     2:24:27
5035  Bobbie Sullivan        F 40-44    346/618     1:09:06   11:02     2:24:28
5036  Daniel Koranek         M 30-34    353/450     1:04:05   11:02     2:24:28
5037  Nich Caughell          M 35-39    418/536     1:10:18   11:02     2:24:28
5038  June Kuiper            F 40-44    347/618     1:07:45   11:02     2:24:29
5039  Alina Nikolaeva        F 20-24    228/347     1:01:18   11:02     2:24:29
5040  Catherine Giffel       F 55-59     93/246     1:08:56   11:02     2:24:29
5041  Angela Gajda           F 35-39    462/776     1:03:27   11:02     2:24:30
5042  Carly Runnels          F 25-29    400/642     1:00:38   11:02     2:24:31
5043  Melanie Braut          F 45-49    209/453     1:07:18   11:02     2:24:31
5044  Ryan Johnson           M 25-29    295/365     1:03:07   11:02     2:24:31
5045  Stephanie Voll         F 25-29    401/642     1:05:48   11:02     2:24:32
5046  Alan Weese             M 40-44    343/445     1:03:13   11:02     2:24:33
5047  Charlie Godfrey        M 30-34    354/450     1:02:56   11:03     2:24:33
5048  Scott Vess             M 45-49    332/447     1:08:44   11:03     2:24:33
5049  Brandie Campbell       F 35-39    463/776     1:06:04   11:03     2:24:33
5050  Kaila Sharpe           F 25-29    402/642     1:04:39   11:03     2:24:34
5051  Laura Henry            F 25-29    403/642     1:09:11   11:03     2:24:35
5052  Glen Hopkins           M 35-39    419/536     1:05:16   11:03     2:24:35
5053  Lindsey Bowers         F 20-24    229/347     1:04:21   11:03     2:24:35
5054  Angela Quain           F 30-34    386/682     1:07:38   11:03     2:24:35
5055  Miranda Nehrig         F 25-29    404/642     1:06:00   11:03     2:24:36
5056  Monique Wilson         F 45-49    210/453     1:05:08   11:03     2:24:37
5057  Darin Hornaday         M 40-44    344/445     1:05:32   11:03     2:24:37
5058  Christine Diebold      F 25-29    405/642     1:07:11   11:03     2:24:37
5059  Rhonda Windeknecht     F 45-49    211/453     1:09:51   11:03     2:24:37
5060  Elizabeth Fecht        F 20-24    230/347     1:09:58   11:03     2:24:37
5061  Diana Chapman          F 30-34    387/682     1:11:14   11:03     2:24:38
5062  Nancy Kirk             F 30-34    388/682     1:06:58   11:03     2:24:39
5063  Felicia Schaap         F 20-24    231/347     1:02:44   11:03     2:24:39
5064  Courtnie Leeper        F 30-34    389/682     1:09:05   11:03     2:24:40
5065  Caitlyn Armbruster     F 20-24    232/347     1:09:05   11:03     2:24:40
5066  Matthew Holder         M 45-49    333/447     1:08:23   11:03     2:24:42
5067  Jacqueline Holder      F 45-49    212/453     1:08:22   11:03     2:24:42
5068  John Watts             M 35-39    420/536     1:08:28   11:03     2:24:42
5069  Lisa Rubenstein        F 35-39    464/776     1:05:40   11:03     2:24:42
5070  B. J. Watts            M 40-44    345/445     1:08:28   11:03     2:24:42
5071  Jennifer Gillotti      F 45-49    213/453     1:08:52   11:03     2:24:43
5072  Blake Wuethrich        M 60-64     88/155     1:05:52   11:03     2:24:45
5073  Keith Gough            M 45-49    334/447     1:07:40   11:04     2:24:46
5074  William Chittick       M 65-69      32/69     1:10:33   11:04     2:24:47
5075  Kelly Armour           M 55-59    177/256     1:07:17   11:04     2:24:47
5076  Michelle Denney        F 45-49    214/453     1:07:44   11:04     2:24:48
5077  Alana Tetrick          F 35-39    465/776     1:07:19   11:04     2:24:49
5078  Melissa Carlson        F 30-34    390/682     1:06:24   11:04     2:24:51
5079  Brandy Hutchison       F 35-39    466/776     1:07:35   11:04     2:24:52
5080  Elizabeth Findley      F 25-29    406/642     1:08:05   11:04     2:24:53
5081  Crystal Neely          F 30-34    391/682     1:03:36   11:04     2:24:53
5082  Jamie Bell             F 20-24    233/347     1:07:19   11:04     2:24:55
5083  Kelsey Borders         F 20-24    234/347     1:05:30   11:04     2:24:57
5084  Colleen Pierce         F 35-39    467/776     1:06:30   11:04     2:24:58
5085  Rebecca Wilcox         F 30-34    392/682     1:06:30   11:04     2:24:59
5086  Kristine Szymik        F 30-34    393/682     1:13:57   11:04     2:24:59
5087  Brenda Warner          F 35-39    468/776     1:06:43   11:05     2:25:00
5088  Zach Downs             M 25-29    296/365     1:07:22   11:05     2:25:03
5089  Keisha Washigton       F 40-44    348/618     1:10:49   11:05     2:25:04
5090  Rocky Walls            M 30-34    355/450     1:07:23   11:05     2:25:04
5091  Gracie Eighner         F 16-19     81/114     1:06:35   11:05     2:25:05
5092  Andrea Comeau          F 35-39    469/776     1:07:20   11:05     2:25:05
5093  Lexi Bengs             F 10-12        6/8     1:05:09   11:05     2:25:05
5094  Karsen Root            F 16-19     82/114     1:06:36   11:05     2:25:05
5095  Amy Boyett             F 35-39    470/776     1:07:05   11:05     2:25:05
5096  Alisa Bengs            F 40-44    349/618     1:05:11   11:05     2:25:05
5097  Dave Mann              M 60-64     89/155     1:10:32   11:05     2:25:05
5098  Larry Darling          M 40-44    346/445     1:10:01   11:05     2:25:06
5099  Denton McClintic       M 55-59    178/256     1:04:10   11:05     2:25:06
5100  Libby Kaiser           F 20-24    235/347     1:02:52   11:05     2:25:07
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5101  Beverly Bowser         F 60-64     37/132     1:05:31   11:05     2:25:08
5102  Zarah Calvin           F 25-29    407/642     1:07:07   11:05     2:25:08
5103  Susan Colby            F 45-49    215/453     1:09:16   11:05     2:25:08
5104  Heather Calvin         F 35-39    471/776     1:07:07   11:05     2:25:09
5105  Richard Kern           M 60-64     90/155     1:05:52   11:05     2:25:09
5106  Kristen Parr           F 45-49    216/453     1:09:17   11:05     2:25:09
5107  Hugh Calvin            M 60-64     91/155     1:07:05   11:05     2:25:09
5108  Dru Wagner             F 30-34    394/682     1:08:24   11:05     2:25:09
5109  Vanessa Meyer          F 45-49    217/453     1:09:18   11:05     2:25:10
5110  Brandi Rosenberger     F 40-44    350/618     1:03:03   11:05     2:25:10
5111  Lisa Pethick           F 50-54    158/356     1:06:41   11:06     2:25:13
5112  Sophia Kaforski        F 20-24    236/347     1:09:02   11:06     2:25:13
5113  Danielle Atkisson      F 30-34    395/682     1:14:54   11:06     2:25:13
5114  Stephen Berggren       M 60-64     92/155     1:09:20   11:06     2:25:13
5115  Dan Silvey             M 60-64     93/155     1:14:53   11:06     2:25:14
5116  Nate Hesselbart        M 35-39    421/536     1:05:40   11:06     2:25:14
5117  Amanda Berggren        F 25-29    408/642     1:09:19   11:06     2:25:14
5118  Kristi Shipley         F 40-44    351/618     1:08:39   11:06     2:25:15
5119  Robert Davis           M 30-34    356/450     1:06:19   11:06     2:25:15
5120  Daniel Livingston      M 35-39    422/536     1:06:20   11:06     2:25:16
5121  Karen Karki            F 40-44    352/618     1:08:38   11:06     2:25:16
5122  Rachelle Oser          F 25-29    409/642     1:09:29   11:06     2:25:16
5123  Roberto Quintero       M 45-49    335/447     1:08:33   11:06     2:25:16
5124  Katherine Ewigleben    F 25-29    410/642     1:09:29   11:06     2:25:16
5125  Chas Kocks             M 30-34    357/450     1:08:31   11:06     2:25:18
5126  Michelle Carter        F 45-49    218/453     1:09:20   11:06     2:25:18
5127  Jaclyn Kitch           F 25-29    411/642     1:08:31   11:06     2:25:19
5128  Laura Halt             F 30-34    396/682     1:01:57   11:06     2:25:21
5129  Kenneth Missig         M 50-54    246/334     1:10:35   11:06     2:25:21
5130  Karen Stefaniak        F 55-59     94/246     1:09:50   11:06     2:25:22
5131  Danielle Toth          F 35-39    472/776     1:06:58   11:06     2:25:23
5132  Cindy Stanton          F 20-24    237/347     1:05:49   11:06     2:25:23
5133  Victoria Collins       F 20-24    238/347     1:05:49   11:06     2:25:23
5134  Courtney Schadt        F 35-39    473/776     1:06:19   11:06     2:25:23
5135  Geody Vaughn           F 40-44    353/618     1:06:16   11:06     2:25:23
5136  Nicholas Bianco        M 35-39    423/536     1:09:27   11:06     2:25:24
5137  Rachel Rollison        F 25-29    412/642     1:12:33   11:06     2:25:24
5138  Dan Kidd               M 30-34    358/450     1:05:09   11:07     2:25:25
5139  Kate Giansante         F 30-34    397/682     1:08:51   11:07     2:25:27
5140  Yolanda Reyna          F 40-44    354/618     1:08:49   11:07     2:25:28
5141  Martha Jobito          F 20-24    239/347     1:05:27   11:07     2:25:28
5142  Courtney Ebel          F 35-39    474/776     1:05:38   11:07     2:25:29
5143  Ashley Morgan          F 30-34    398/682     1:07:58   11:07     2:25:29
5144  Paul Boehm Jr          M 50-54    247/334     1:06:40   11:07     2:25:30
5145  Teklit Fecadu          M 50-54    248/334     1:04:01   11:07     2:25:30
5146  Ana Esqueda            F 40-44    355/618     1:08:59   11:07     2:25:31
5147  Margie Coomer          F 45-49    219/453     1:09:20   11:07     2:25:31
5148  Rusty Hitch            M 45-49    336/447     1:10:10   11:07     2:25:32
5149  Teresa Everett         F 50-54    159/356     1:07:26   11:07     2:25:32
5150  Lyman Taylor           M 45-49    337/447     1:07:10   11:07     2:25:32
5151  Kevin Everett          M 55-59    179/256     1:07:26   11:07     2:25:33
5152  Kate Blahnik           F 30-34    399/682     1:07:02   11:07     2:25:33
5153  Elaine Colter          F 25-29    413/642     1:07:49   11:07     2:25:35
5154  Selena Helvey          F 35-39    475/776     1:08:11   11:07     2:25:35
5155  Jeremy Deenik          M 30-34    359/450     1:06:56   11:07     2:25:36
5156  Chantel Sidara         F 25-29    414/642     1:06:57   11:07     2:25:36
5157  James Jackson          M 45-49    338/447     1:02:38   11:07     2:25:37
5158  Justin Richey          M 30-34    360/450     1:08:10   11:07     2:25:38
5159  John Gaither           M 50-54    249/334     1:08:47   11:08     2:25:38
5160  Allyson Dotson         F 25-29    415/642     1:16:53   11:08     2:25:39
5161  Jennifer Sandefer      F 40-44    356/618     1:08:36   11:08     2:25:39
5162  Elizabeth Littlejohn   F 25-29    416/642     1:06:43   11:08     2:25:39
5163  Sheri Bryant           F 45-49    220/453     1:08:37   11:08     2:25:39
5164  Elaina Boehme          F 55-59     95/246     1:09:49   11:08     2:25:39
5165  Jennifer Baker         F 40-44    357/618     1:09:40   11:08     2:25:40
5166  Heather Anderson       F 40-44    358/618     1:05:47   11:08     2:25:41
5167  Jen Ehlers             F 35-39    476/776     1:05:47   11:08     2:25:42
5168  Becca Schwartz         F 35-39    477/776     1:04:49   11:08     2:25:42
5169  Megan Leech            F 20-24    240/347     1:09:09   11:08     2:25:43
5170  Yan Wang               F 45-49    221/453     1:06:43   11:08     2:25:44
5171  Emily Bower            F 30-34    400/682       59:08   11:08     2:25:45
5172  Mark White             M 60-64     94/155     1:09:08   11:08     2:25:45
5173  Miles Schroeder        M 65-69      33/69     1:09:05   11:08     2:25:48
5174  Nathan Parsons         M 40-44    347/445     1:06:13   11:08     2:25:49
5175  Sydney Salzwedel       F 20-24    241/347     1:03:52   11:08     2:25:50
5176  Esther Hochstetler     F 40-44    359/618     1:08:28   11:08     2:25:51
5177  Cassandra Bowman       F 35-39    478/776     1:08:28   11:08     2:25:51
5178  Cheryl Bauman          F 40-44    360/618     1:07:30   11:08     2:25:51
5179  Sankara Rao Gadde      M 35-39    424/536     1:07:49   11:09     2:25:52
5180  Whitney Ackerman       F 35-39    479/776     1:07:50   11:09     2:25:52
5181  Abbie Guerrero         F 25-29    417/642     1:06:58   11:09     2:25:53
5182  Sherri Huang           F 25-29    418/642     1:02:58   11:09     2:25:53
5183  Anne Brock             F 35-39    480/776     1:06:55   11:09     2:25:53
5184  Lisa Carpenter         F 40-44    361/618     1:07:07   11:09     2:25:54
5185  Kari Mueller           F 30-34    401/682     1:07:58   11:09     2:25:55
5186  Emily Chapman          F 25-29    419/642     1:08:15   11:09     2:25:55
5187  Jennifer Spees         F 45-49    222/453     1:09:06   11:09     2:25:56
5188  Alison Russo           F 20-24    242/347     1:07:53   11:09     2:25:58
5189  Kaitlyn George         F 20-24    243/347     1:05:27   11:09     2:26:02
5190  Alison Clarke          F 55-59     96/246     1:07:42   11:09     2:26:04
5191  Katie Brunette         F 25-29    420/642     1:09:00   11:09     2:26:04
5192  John Mannin            M 50-54    250/334     1:09:57   11:09     2:26:04
5193  Trinity Miles          F 40-44    362/618     1:07:04   11:09     2:26:04
5194  Patricia Parker        F 55-59     97/246     1:07:19   11:10     2:26:07
5195  Johanna Maple          M 45-49    339/447     1:09:10   11:10     2:26:09
5196  David Jones            M 40-44    348/445     1:02:38   11:10     2:26:09
5197  Beverly Smith          F 50-54    160/356     1:09:06   11:10     2:26:09
5198  Lori Quebbeman         F 35-39    481/776     1:09:42   11:10     2:26:09
5199  Suzanne Nichols        F 50-54    161/356     1:02:57   11:10     2:26:10
5200  Dawn Duncan            F 55-59     98/246     1:09:42   11:10     2:26:10
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5201  Kris Frye              M 55-59    180/256     1:02:40   11:10     2:26:10
5202  Theresa Thompson       F 45-49    223/453     1:08:50   11:10     2:26:11
5203  Dajana Jovanovic       F 25-29    421/642     1:07:59   11:10     2:26:12
5204  Lisa Leming            F 35-39    482/776     1:05:54   11:10     2:26:12
5205  Bridget Caldwell       F 55-59     99/246     1:09:02   11:10     2:26:12
5206  Kyla Nichols           F 35-39    483/776     1:11:37   11:10     2:26:12
5207  Lisa Ray               F 45-49    224/453     1:04:34   11:10     2:26:15
5208  Lisa Bailey            F 55-59    100/246     1:06:02   11:10     2:26:15
5209  Michael Komisarski     M 30-34    361/450     1:08:10   11:10     2:26:17
5210  Connie Halbert         F 60-64     38/132     1:06:21   11:11     2:26:21
5211  Lili Cheng             F 40-44    363/618     1:10:06   11:11     2:26:22
5212  Haseeb Sharifi         M 20-24    159/195     1:04:39   11:11     2:26:22
5213  Mercedes Hohenberger   F 20-24    244/347     1:08:03   11:11     2:26:23
5214  Amy Moratz             F 30-34    402/682     1:01:24   11:11     2:26:23
5215  Eli Johnson            M 16-19      78/85     1:07:47   11:11     2:26:24
5216  Khalee Kinsfather      F 30-34    403/682     1:03:56   11:11     2:26:27
5217  Alyssa Reinoso         F 13-15      27/55     1:10:01   11:11     2:26:27
5218  Cheryl Wyman           F 45-49    225/453     1:04:23   11:11     2:26:28
5219  Rachel Kirkpatrick     F 25-29    422/642     1:06:17   11:11     2:26:29
5220  Emily Fishman          F 30-34    404/682     1:08:54   11:11     2:26:30
5221  Brian Keck             M 55-59    181/256     1:06:55   11:12     2:26:32
5222  Heather Beatty         F 30-34    405/682     1:07:11   11:12     2:26:32
5223  Molly Keck             F 20-24    245/347     1:06:55   11:12     2:26:32
5224  Ryan Beatty            M 30-34    362/450     1:07:12   11:12     2:26:32
5225  David Murphy           M 70-74      11/25     1:09:05   11:12     2:26:32
5226  Dana Backus            F 60-64     39/132     1:07:23   11:12     2:26:32
5227  Julie Holm-Hansen      F 40-44    364/618     1:09:31   11:12     2:26:32
5228  Samantha Algary        F 20-24    246/347     1:07:58   11:12     2:26:33
5229  Gillian Lackey         F 30-34    406/682     1:06:17   11:12     2:26:34
5230  Sarah Reeg             F 30-34    407/682     1:07:30   11:12     2:26:35
5231  Nicole McFarland       F 55-59    101/246     1:09:14   11:12     2:26:35
5232  Daniel Fox             M 30-34    363/450     1:05:22   11:12     2:26:35
5233  Kelly Quarles          F 25-29    423/642     1:07:14   11:12     2:26:36
5234  Lauren Bitter          F 25-29    424/642     1:02:28   11:12     2:26:37
5235  James Weaver           M 40-44    349/445     1:10:49   11:12     2:26:37
5236  Helen Claver           F 60-64     40/132     1:07:04   11:12     2:26:37
5237  Mitchell Cline         M 30-34    364/450     1:09:44   11:12     2:26:39
5238  Lauriella Moore        F 55-59    102/246     1:06:01   11:12     2:26:39
5239  Todd Young             M 35-39    425/536     1:08:08   11:12     2:26:40
5240  Kathleen Boehme        F 45-49    226/453     1:10:51   11:12     2:26:43
5241  Autumn Beatty          F 35-39    484/776     1:08:09   11:13     2:26:44
5242  Mike Bean              M 60-64     95/155     1:07:12   11:13     2:26:45
5243  David Snyder           M 35-39    426/536     1:12:14   11:13     2:26:47
5244  Todd Boling            M 50-54    251/334     1:05:27   11:13     2:26:48
5245  Eleni Drake            F 35-39    485/776     1:07:42   11:13     2:26:49
5246  Katie Bradshaw         F 25-29    425/642     1:08:39   11:13     2:26:50
5247  Kellie Hunziker        F 45-49    227/453     1:10:20   11:13     2:26:51
5248  Eric Dewitt            M 30-34    365/450     1:10:26   11:13     2:26:52
5249  Samantha Strom         F 25-29    426/642     1:10:25   11:13     2:26:53
5250  Emily Djabi            F 25-29    427/642     1:10:35   11:13     2:26:53
5251  Karim Djabi            M 30-34    366/450     1:10:34   11:13     2:26:53
5252  David Finn             M 30-34    367/450     1:08:49   11:13     2:26:54
5253  Emily Finn             F 25-29    428/642     1:08:49   11:13     2:26:54
5254  Carol Springer         F 55-59    103/246     1:09:49   11:13     2:26:54
5255  Lisa Rettig            F 16-19     83/114     1:07:19   11:13     2:26:57
5256  Linda Bebout           F 45-49    228/453     1:05:07   11:14     2:26:57
5257  Kimberly Missig        F 50-54    162/356     1:10:35   11:14     2:26:57
5258  Barry Sirles           M 60-64     96/155     1:06:07   11:14     2:26:59
5259  Preston Linville       M 25-29    297/365     1:07:22   11:14     2:26:59
5260  Gary Brower            M 50-54    252/334     1:05:25   11:14     2:27:00
5261  William Carlsen        M 25-29    298/365     1:07:50   11:14     2:27:00
5262  Damayanti Narayanan    F 35-39    486/776     1:08:28   11:14     2:27:01
5263  Sarah Cullen           F 25-29    429/642     1:02:48   11:14     2:27:01
5264  Bekki Weaver           F 30-34    408/682     1:10:49   11:14     2:27:01
5265  Mark Grimm             M 55-59    182/256     1:11:10   11:14     2:27:02
5266  Christine Hudson       F 25-29    430/642     1:12:04   11:14     2:27:02
5267  Shad Henderson         M 30-34    368/450     1:10:01   11:14     2:27:03
5268  Kenny Conklin          M 30-34    369/450     1:10:40   11:14     2:27:04
5269  Angie Haymaker         F 45-49    229/453     1:09:56   11:14     2:27:04
5270  Alicia Cooper          F 30-34    409/682     1:08:00   11:14     2:27:05
5271  Sara Nelson            F 20-24    247/347     1:11:23   11:14     2:27:06
5272  Sherri Stover          F 40-44    365/618     1:06:15   11:14     2:27:09
5273  Amanda Eldridge        F 35-39    487/776     1:04:47   11:14     2:27:09
5274  Trent Eldridge         M 35-39    427/536     1:04:47   11:14     2:27:10
5275  Samuel Redenbarger     M 50-54    253/334       53:30   11:15     2:27:11
5276  Robert Earley          M 25-29    299/365     1:05:13   11:15     2:27:12
5277  Page Earley            F 25-29    431/642     1:05:14   11:15     2:27:12
5278  Anthony Hubbard        M 16-19      79/85     1:07:46   11:15     2:27:12
5279  Brenda Kenworthy       F 50-54    163/356     1:05:06   11:15     2:27:13
5280  Stephanie Lanke        F 40-44    366/618     1:03:03   11:15     2:27:15
5281  Paul Musey             M 35-39    428/536     1:03:07   11:15     2:27:16
5282  James Embry            M 40-44    350/445     1:03:08   11:15     2:27:16
5283  Julie Tarr             F 50-54    164/356     1:06:49   11:15     2:27:17
5284  Jillian Jaynes         F 35-39    488/776     1:15:10   11:15     2:27:17
5285  Mike Poterek           M 45-49    340/447     1:15:10   11:15     2:27:17
5286  Stephanie Wade         F 25-29    432/642     1:09:39   11:15     2:27:19
5287  Samir Djabi            M 30-34    370/450     1:10:25   11:15     2:27:19
5288  George Monticello      M 50-54    254/334     1:08:46   11:15     2:27:20
5289  Libby Steinbach        F 25-29    433/642     1:15:17   11:15     2:27:20
5290  Alana Urban            F 40-44    367/618     1:10:01   11:15     2:27:21
5291  Jane Horner            F 55-59    104/246     1:09:08   11:15     2:27:21
5292  Addie Smith            F 13-15      28/55     1:06:50   11:15     2:27:21
5293  Luann Neff             F 55-59    105/246     1:09:08   11:15     2:27:21
5294  Rebecca Bruggers       F 35-39    489/776     1:14:13   11:15     2:27:21
5295  Richard Schwartz       M 45-49    341/447     1:12:20   11:15     2:27:23
5296  Re'nita O'Bannon       F 60-64     41/132     1:10:14   11:15     2:27:23
5297  Damaris Rosich-Schwart F 40-44    368/618     1:12:21   11:16     2:27:24
5298  Patrick Garner         M 25-29    300/365     1:03:09   11:16     2:27:24
5299  Julie Johnson          F 40-44    369/618     1:06:37   11:16     2:27:26
5300  Stacey Gerding         F 25-29    434/642     1:15:12   11:16     2:27:26
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5301  William Kemerer        M 45-49    342/447     1:04:58   11:16     2:27:30
5302  Marianne Judge         F 55-59    106/246     1:13:10   11:16     2:27:31
5303  Allison Hart           F 25-29    435/642     1:04:59   11:16     2:27:31
5304  Noah Simpson           M 20-24    160/195     1:09:23   11:16     2:27:32
5305  Joana Carlsen          F 25-29    436/642     1:08:04   11:16     2:27:33
5306  Richard Paige          M 45-49    343/447     1:10:57   11:16     2:27:33
5307  Dave Papenmeier        M 55-59    183/256     1:01:51   11:16     2:27:34
5308  Maria Zaborniak        F 55-59    107/246     1:09:18   11:17     2:27:37
5309  Leticia Daniel         F 50-54    165/356     1:08:53   11:17     2:27:37
5310  Mark Spencer           M 55-59    184/256     1:09:20   11:17     2:27:38
5311  Anita Dwenger          F 50-54    166/356     1:08:16   11:17     2:27:38
5312  Dallas Monk            M 20-24    161/195     1:05:07   11:17     2:27:39
5313  Tiffany Applegate      F 25-29    437/642     1:11:58   11:17     2:27:39
5314  Margaret Skrmetti      F 30-34    410/682     1:12:19   11:17     2:27:39
5315  Alexander Will         M 40-44    351/445     1:11:05   11:17     2:27:40
5316  Ashley Owens           F 20-24    248/347     1:05:08   11:17     2:27:40
5317  Matthew Will           M 35-39    429/536     1:11:06   11:17     2:27:40
5318  Donna Foushee          F 55-59    108/246     1:12:14   11:17     2:27:40
5319  Poula.Gogol@meade. Gog F 35-39    490/776     1:12:14   11:17     2:27:41
5320  Hidehiro Sakai         M 45-49    344/447     1:09:43   11:17     2:27:41
5321  Cindy Grimm            F 50-54    167/356     1:11:09   11:17     2:27:43
5322  Colleen Norton         F 35-39    491/776     1:09:16   11:17     2:27:45
5323  Noel Wilson            F 40-44    370/618     1:07:14   11:17     2:27:46
5324  Christopher Claffey    M 20-24    162/195     1:07:54   11:17     2:27:46
5325  Christine Meyer        F 45-49    230/453     1:08:43   11:17     2:27:47
5326  Alicia Morgan          F 55-59    109/246     1:08:49   11:17     2:27:47
5327  Darius Frick           M 20-24    163/195     1:03:37   11:17     2:27:48
5328  Miranda Jones Phelps   F 40-44    371/618     1:08:48   11:17     2:27:48
5329  Gabby Bobadilla        F 20-24    249/347     1:03:37   11:17     2:27:48
5330  Jessica Thompson       F 20-24    250/347     1:09:23   11:17     2:27:48
5331  Cathy Frietscch        F 55-59    110/246     1:08:42   11:18     2:27:49
5332  Kristen Brugger        F 25-29    438/642     1:07:48   11:18     2:27:49
5333  Elizabeth Ketzner      F 16-19     84/114     1:03:27   11:18     2:27:50
5334  Donna Erskine          F 55-59    111/246     1:10:40   11:18     2:27:51
5335  Brent Gault            M 45-49    345/447     1:10:01   11:18     2:27:51
5336  Marcie Rimmele         F 40-44    372/618     1:04:22   11:18     2:27:52
5337  Allison Gray           F 40-44    373/618     1:10:46   11:18     2:27:52
5338  Roxann Schultz         F 55-59    112/246     1:10:05   11:18     2:27:52
5339  Erin Flick             F 40-44    374/618     1:10:48   11:18     2:27:53
5340  Kaylea Stump           F 20-24    251/347     1:09:21   11:18     2:27:55
5341  Megan Wagner           F 35-39    492/776     1:07:34   11:18     2:27:55
5342  Megan Stanley          F 30-34    411/682     1:06:31   11:18     2:27:56
5343  Katie Rheinfrank       F 40-44    375/618     1:06:47   11:18     2:27:58
5344  Suzanne McGill         F 25-29    439/642     1:04:23   11:18     2:27:58
5345  Andrew Lindsey         M 30-34    371/450     1:04:08   11:18     2:28:01
5346  Andrea Siderits        F 35-39    493/776     1:08:45   11:18     2:28:01
5347  Eric Church            M 35-39    430/536     1:03:17   11:19     2:28:03
5348  Kiley Petrie           F 25-29    440/642     1:08:17   11:19     2:28:03
5349  Herb Treen             M 50-54    255/334     1:10:45   11:19     2:28:03
5350  Andrew Hamilton        M 35-39    431/536     1:10:02   11:19     2:28:05
5351  Kevin Wood             M 35-39    432/536     1:10:01   11:19     2:28:05
5352  Steve Wingerberg       M 45-49    346/447     1:09:46   11:19     2:28:05
5353  Stefanie Renner        F 30-34    412/682     1:10:02   11:19     2:28:05
5354  Hannah Marquardt       F 20-24    252/347     1:10:21   11:19     2:28:06
5355  Melinda Spice          F 45-49    231/453     1:09:04   11:19     2:28:06
5356  Beth Colson            F 45-49    232/453     1:10:01   11:19     2:28:08
5357  Nicole Dunn            F 30-34    413/682     1:06:13   11:19     2:28:08
5358  Alyssa Pennington      F 25-29    441/642     1:08:01   11:19     2:28:10
5359  Eleanor Galvin         F 25-29    442/642     1:04:49   11:19     2:28:11
5360  Steve Coffman          M 70-74      12/25     1:08:10   11:19     2:28:12
5361  Natalie Tate           F 40-44    376/618     1:08:45   11:19     2:28:14
5362  Jerry Kolb             M 55-59    185/256     1:00:30   11:19     2:28:14
5363  Tanner Crookston       M 16-19      80/85     1:05:49   11:19     2:28:14
5364  Tom Hargens            M 50-54    256/334     1:10:27   11:19     2:28:15
5365  Michael Noblitt        M 60-64     97/155     1:07:38   11:20     2:28:17
5366  Kristyn Dingledy       F 35-39    494/776     1:07:41   11:20     2:28:17
5367  Alyssa Libbert         F 20-24    253/347     1:08:33   11:20     2:28:18
5368  Emily Tudor            F 30-34    414/682     1:03:57   11:20     2:28:18
5369  Kerry Libbert          M 50-54    257/334     1:08:33   11:20     2:28:19
5370  Patricia Butz          F 50-54    168/356     1:09:59   11:20     2:28:19
5371  Ryan Wilcox            M 35-39    433/536     1:13:57   11:20     2:28:19
5372  William Riffe          M 45-49    347/447     1:14:57   11:20     2:28:21
5373  Brian Peters           M 55-59    186/256     1:09:08   11:20     2:28:22
5374  John Roesch            M 60-64     98/155     1:20:14   11:20     2:28:22
5375  Beth Scheid            F 55-59    113/246     1:10:20   11:20     2:28:23
5376  Julie Hunter           F 40-44    377/618     1:07:05   11:20     2:28:27
5377  Meghan Fagley          F 25-29    443/642     1:06:34   11:20     2:28:28
5378  John Bear              M 50-54    258/334     1:10:57   11:21     2:28:30
5379  Jacob Wall             M 25-29    301/365     1:06:51   11:21     2:28:30
5380  Jordan Bear            F 20-24    254/347     1:10:59   11:21     2:28:31
5381  Debbie Fenno           F 60-64     42/132     1:10:38   11:21     2:28:31
5382  David King             M 50-54    259/334     1:04:56   11:21     2:28:32
5383  Laura Blair            F 50-54    169/356     1:09:00   11:21     2:28:32
5384  Terri Newbrough        F 50-54    170/356     1:07:05   11:21     2:28:33
5385  Megan Goff             F 30-34    415/682     1:08:18   11:21     2:28:34
5386  Laura Cooper           F 40-44    378/618     1:09:53   11:21     2:28:34
5387  Andrea Uchtman         F 50-54    171/356     1:10:14   11:21     2:28:34
5388  Erica Kretchman        F 35-39    495/776     1:09:54   11:21     2:28:35
5389  Mark Davis             M 50-54    260/334     1:10:14   11:21     2:28:35
5390  Tina Magee             F 45-49    233/453     1:09:41   11:21     2:28:35
5391  Kirk Bevington         M 35-39    434/536     1:06:17   11:21     2:28:37
5392  Elizabeth Tarr         F 30-34    416/682     1:10:00   11:21     2:28:37
5393  Alan Ziliak            M 65-69      34/69     1:10:01   11:21     2:28:39
5394  Erin Heavin            F 30-34    417/682     1:11:54   11:21     2:28:39
5395  Kellen Heavin          M 30-34    372/450     1:11:53   11:21     2:28:39
5396  Jamie Goodfellow       F 30-34    418/682     1:09:44   11:21     2:28:40
5397  Marcus Boone           M 40-44    352/445     1:08:32   11:21     2:28:41
5398  Mercedes Piedracruz    F 45-49    234/453     1:08:18   11:22     2:28:42
5399  Danielle Draper        F 30-34    419/682     1:09:38   11:22     2:28:44
5400  Kimberly Boone         F 40-44    379/618     1:08:34   11:22     2:28:44
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5401  Nicole Phillips        F 30-34    420/682     1:08:06   11:22     2:28:45
5402  Julie Wilson           F 40-44    380/618     1:07:14   11:22     2:28:46
5403  Amy Hlavacek           F 35-39    496/776     1:10:17   11:22     2:28:46
5404  Gretchen Murphy        F 35-39    497/776     1:09:20   11:22     2:28:46
5405  Michael David          M 55-59    187/256     1:13:05   11:22     2:28:48
5406  Ashleigh Saulmon       F 20-24    255/347     1:12:35   11:22     2:28:50
5407  Jessica Campo          F 30-34    421/682     1:06:35   11:22     2:28:50
5408  Joy McDaniel           F 13-15      29/55     1:08:00   11:22     2:28:50
5409  Ana Van Zant           F 13-15      30/55     1:08:02   11:22     2:28:51
5410  Lauren Rossetti        F 16-19     85/114     1:10:01   11:22     2:28:52
5411  Liz Meyers             F 35-39    498/776     1:05:06   11:22     2:28:52
5412  Pepe Reilly            F 35-39    499/776     1:09:43   11:22     2:28:53
5413  Keri-Ann Harper        F 35-39    500/776     1:09:31   11:22     2:28:54
5414  Zee Zhongwei Xia       M 50-54    261/334     1:08:33   11:22     2:28:54
5415  Lucy Xin Qi            F 50-54    172/356     1:08:34   11:22     2:28:54
5416  Brittany Nix           F 30-34    422/682     1:08:42   11:22     2:28:54
5417  Scott Replogle         M 40-44    353/445     1:04:32   11:22     2:28:54
5418  Lauren Tuttle          F 25-29    444/642     1:08:41   11:23     2:28:55
5419  Holly Phelps           F 16-19     86/114     1:07:48   11:23     2:28:56
5420  Shane Bauerle          M 40-44    354/445     1:10:09   11:23     2:28:59
5421  Chandler Dektas        F 35-39    501/776     1:05:04   11:23     2:29:00
5422  Jeremie Dexter         M 30-34    373/450     1:07:56   11:23     2:29:01
5423  Rachel Lindemann       F 25-29    445/642     1:08:25   11:23     2:29:02
5424  Mary Baxter            F 35-39    502/776     1:11:38   11:23     2:29:02
5425  Fawn Callen            F 55-59    114/246     1:10:26   11:23     2:29:03
5426  Alan Coverstone        M 45-49    348/447     1:06:16   11:23     2:29:06
5427  Todd Gilbert           M 35-39    435/536     1:05:50   11:23     2:29:07
5428  Venkatachalam Duraisam M 45-49    349/447     1:04:43   11:23     2:29:07
5429  Sean Gallinat          M 45-49    350/447     1:02:18   11:24     2:29:08
5430  Tristan Comer          F 30-34    423/682     1:02:20   11:24     2:29:08
5431  Lisa Wilburn           F 30-34    424/682     1:07:36   11:24     2:29:09
5432  Grace Armstrong        F 13-15      31/55     1:06:49   11:24     2:29:09
5433  Joseph Toth            M 80+          1/1     1:08:53   11:24     2:29:09
5434  Kristen Geheb          F 25-29    446/642     1:09:00   11:24     2:29:10
5435  Nancy Roon             F 60-64     43/132     1:12:09   11:24     2:29:11
5436  Margo Tirado           F 35-39    503/776     1:12:50   11:24     2:29:12
5437  Allison Kendall        F 30-34    425/682     1:10:42   11:24     2:29:14
5438  Stewart Baxter         M 60-64     99/155     1:07:09   11:24     2:29:16
5439  Christine Williams     F 30-34    426/682     1:07:09   11:24     2:29:16
5440  Craig Malmloff         M 35-39    436/536     1:01:13   11:24     2:29:17
5441  Albert Pyzik           M 65-69      35/69     1:11:28   11:24     2:29:17
5442  Pamela Gillund         F 55-59    115/246     1:09:33   11:24     2:29:18
5443  Allyson Long           F 35-39    504/776     1:08:52   11:24     2:29:19
5444  Nathanael Long         M 40-44    355/445     1:08:51   11:24     2:29:19
5445  Maggie Davis           F 16-19     87/114     1:13:26   11:24     2:29:19
5446  Brian Davis            M 40-44    356/445     1:13:23   11:24     2:29:19
5447  Jennifer Britt         F 30-34    427/682     1:09:55   11:24     2:29:19
5448  Jason Belpulsi         M 35-39    437/536     1:09:32   11:25     2:29:21
5449  Ron Romine             M 50-54    262/334     1:09:32   11:25     2:29:22
5450  Blaine Frederick       M 40-44    357/445     1:08:04   11:25     2:29:22
5451  Scott Johnson          M 45-49    351/447     1:07:20   11:25     2:29:24
5452  John Kerr              M 60-64    100/155     1:11:41   11:25     2:29:24
5453  Steve Harris           M 60-64    101/155     1:06:57   11:25     2:29:27
5454  Melanie Danko          F 25-29    447/642     1:14:12   11:25     2:29:27
5455  Jessica Malone         F 35-39    505/776     1:11:57   11:25     2:29:29
5456  Kristina Harriman      F 45-49    235/453     1:10:47   11:25     2:29:29
5457  Darren Caldwell        M 45-49    352/447     1:04:18   11:25     2:29:31
5458  David Halsey           M 25-29    302/365     1:08:38   11:25     2:29:32
5459  Jackie Eager           F 25-29    448/642     1:13:03   11:25     2:29:32
5460  Julie Breedlove        F 40-44    381/618     1:07:57   11:25     2:29:34
5461  Allison Bresnahan      F 45-49    236/453     1:08:52   11:25     2:29:34
5462  Heather McGinley       F 45-49    237/453     1:10:30   11:26     2:29:35
5463  Evan Titus             M 30-34    374/450     1:08:15   11:26     2:29:36
5464  Derek Leishman         M 50-54    263/334     1:05:40   11:26     2:29:36
5465  Brittany Almaraz       F 25-29    449/642     1:27:12   11:26     2:29:36
5466  Nicholas Hunt          M 20-24    164/195     1:03:32   11:26     2:29:37
5467  Katie Savage           F 25-29    450/642     1:08:11   11:26     2:29:38
5468  Becca Kelly            F 25-29    451/642     1:09:46   11:26     2:29:39
5469  Gretchen Zimmerman     F 35-39    506/776     1:08:42   11:26     2:29:40
5470  Laura Hoard            F 35-39    507/776     1:05:02   11:26     2:29:40
5471  Ashley Gilleo          F 30-34    428/682     1:08:43   11:26     2:29:40
5472  Hannah Raney           F 16-19     88/114     1:10:24   11:26     2:29:40
5473  Gwen Burghart          F 45-49    238/453     1:09:18   11:26     2:29:40
5474  David Colosi           M 45-49    353/447     1:05:22   11:26     2:29:40
5475  Tamara Greenwood       F 35-39    508/776     1:09:31   11:26     2:29:41
5476  Rebecca Williams       F 30-34    429/682     1:02:41   11:26     2:29:45
5477  Christine Eagen        F 60-64     44/132     1:09:42   11:26     2:29:45
5478  Jody Lee               F 35-39    509/776     1:09:18   11:27     2:29:47
5479  Dominic Moster         M 45-49    354/447     1:10:01   11:27     2:29:48
5480  Caroline Moster        F 13-15      32/55     1:10:03   11:27     2:29:49
5481  Mary Ellen Bache       F 55-59    116/246     1:10:18   11:27     2:29:49
5482  Amanda Sutherland      F 20-24    256/347     1:09:31   11:27     2:29:50
5483  Kie Sutherland         M 20-24    165/195     1:09:30   11:27     2:29:50
5484  Melissa McHenry        F 45-49    239/453     1:10:13   11:27     2:29:51
5485  Gracie Stefaniak       F 25-29    452/642     1:10:50   11:27     2:29:52
5486  Mary Surprenant        F 25-29    453/642     1:10:50   11:27     2:29:52
5487  Danielle Briney        F 30-34    430/682     1:07:56   11:27     2:29:53
5488  Hallie Brauer          F 25-29    454/642     1:09:29   11:27     2:29:53
5489  Grisel Barajas         M 25-29    303/365     1:03:18   11:27     2:29:54
5490  Madeline Ketchem       F 20-24    257/347     1:03:36   11:27     2:29:54
5491  Nancy Craig            F 45-49    240/453     1:07:14   11:27     2:29:55
5492  Lake Colemab           M 20-24    166/195     1:11:57   11:27     2:29:57
5493  David Schleper         M 40-44    358/445     1:00:29   11:27     2:29:59
5494  Kaitie Schultheis      F 20-24    258/347     1:08:19   11:27     2:29:59
5495  Kenny Canfield         M 45-49    355/447     1:09:50   11:28     2:30:02
5496  Shirley Grimm          F 50-54    173/356     1:12:13   11:28     2:30:04
5497  Minerva Resto          F 40-44    382/618     1:12:11   11:28     2:30:04
5498  Mark Neuenschwander    M 30-34    375/450     1:11:36   11:28     2:30:06
5499  Melissa Walters        F 40-44    383/618     1:06:52   11:28     2:30:07
5500  Quentin Fletcher       M 40-44    359/445     1:11:19   11:28     2:30:07
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5501  Kristen Dilbone        F 40-44    384/618     1:06:52   11:28     2:30:08
5502  Casey Trojnar          F 30-34    431/682     1:10:12   11:28     2:30:08
5503  Christopher Ashmore    M 16-19      81/85     1:10:02   11:28     2:30:09
5504  Joan Lonnemann         F 60-64     45/132     1:09:00   11:28     2:30:09
5505  Anush Motaganahalli    M 13-15      53/66     1:08:21   11:28     2:30:11
5506  Sarah Bjorkman         F 35-39    510/776     1:11:12   11:29     2:30:15
5507  Scott Dufek            M 45-49    356/447     1:01:59   11:29     2:30:16
5508  Max Ahrbecker          M 13-15      54/66     1:05:57   11:29     2:30:16
5509  Heather Richmund       F 50-54    174/356     1:10:36   11:29     2:30:17
5510  Shadreck Kamwendo      M 35-39    438/536     1:07:43   11:29     2:30:18
5511  Cindy Curtis           F 40-44    385/618     1:11:52   11:29     2:30:19
5512  Christi Basile         F 30-34    432/682     1:07:51   11:29     2:30:20
5513  Betsie Reed            F 35-39    511/776     1:08:04   11:29     2:30:21
5514  Mary Davey             F 35-39    512/776     1:10:20   11:29     2:30:23
5515  Elizabeth Thompson     F 30-34    433/682     1:09:30   11:29     2:30:26
5516  Janet Hollingsworth    F 55-59    117/246     1:10:13   11:30     2:30:29
5517  Richard Cambridge      M 50-54    264/334     1:06:28   11:30     2:30:29
5518  Tina Daniel            F 50-54    175/356     1:11:15   11:30     2:30:30
5519  Judie Gulley           F 75-79        1/6     1:12:20   11:30     2:30:31
5520  Nancy Saunders         F 30-34    434/682     1:08:36   11:30     2:30:32
5521  Laura Cooper           F 40-44    386/618     1:10:14   11:30     2:30:33
5522  Kelley Dick            F 35-39    513/776     1:10:12   11:30     2:30:37
5523  Erin Stader            F 45-49    241/453     1:09:28   11:31     2:30:41
5524  Jennifer Lamarca       F 40-44    387/618     1:10:03   11:31     2:30:41
5525  Courtney Schott        F 25-29    455/642     1:11:54   11:31     2:30:42
5526  Jennifer Kerkhoff      F 30-34    435/682     1:08:36   11:31     2:30:42
5527  Katherine Diffenderfer F 40-44    388/618     1:05:00   11:31     2:30:43
5528  Paul Overhauser        M 55-59    188/256     1:10:32   11:31     2:30:43
5529  Mary Ash               F 60-64     46/132     1:11:15   11:31     2:30:44
5530  Shawna Victor          F 35-39    514/776     1:06:50   11:31     2:30:44
5531  Jessica Hoffner        F 35-39    515/776     1:09:30   11:31     2:30:45
5532  Lei Liang              M 35-39    439/536     1:10:26   11:31     2:30:46
5533  Amy Everly             F 45-49    242/453     1:09:22   11:31     2:30:46
5534  Danielle Jena          F 30-34    436/682     1:08:04   11:31     2:30:47
5535  Amanda Lavery          F 30-34    437/682     1:09:09   11:31     2:30:47
5536  Scott Otis             M 55-59    189/256     1:06:59   11:31     2:30:47
5537  Angela Lupton          F 45-49    243/453     1:09:11   11:31     2:30:47
5538  Danielle Lundgaard     F 25-29    456/642     1:07:59   11:31     2:30:48
5539  Carmen Young           F 30-34    438/682     1:07:50   11:31     2:30:49
5540  Shana Laskowski        F 30-34    439/682     1:10:32   11:31     2:30:50
5541  Karen MacKay           F 50-54    176/356     1:07:53   11:31     2:30:51
5542  Tina Wood              F 40-44    389/618     1:07:54   11:31     2:30:51
5543  Sharon Owen            F 40-44    390/618     1:07:53   11:31     2:30:52
5544  Margaret (maggie) Zeil F 40-44    391/618     1:11:31   11:31     2:30:52
5545  Vicki Harding Queck    F 40-44    392/618     1:10:48   11:31     2:30:52
5546  Ann Lagges             F 45-49    244/453     1:11:42   11:32     2:30:54
5547  Olivia Larimer         F 25-29    457/642     1:09:33   11:32     2:30:54
5548  Claudia Scott          F 65-69      14/40     1:07:41   11:32     2:30:55
5549  Gilbert Wilson         M 65-69      36/69     1:08:01   11:32     2:30:55
5550  Kyle Lynas             M 40-44    360/445     1:11:13   11:32     2:30:55
5551  Katya Polush           F 30-34    440/682     1:07:43   11:32     2:30:55
5552  Kelly Miller           F 40-44    393/618     1:09:17   11:32     2:30:56
5553  Dan Keefe              M 55-59    190/256     1:10:15   11:32     2:30:56
5554  Lindsey Williamson     F 30-34    441/682     1:09:46   11:32     2:30:56
5555  Ben Kusber             M 20-24    167/195     1:05:16   11:32     2:30:57
5556  Chad Mayer             M 40-44    361/445     1:06:54   11:32     2:30:59
5557  Nicole Mayer           F 40-44    394/618     1:06:54   11:32     2:30:59
5558  Robin Obrien           F 35-39    516/776     1:10:22   11:32     2:31:02
5559  Hayley Brown           F 50-54    177/356     1:06:49   11:32     2:31:02
5560  Diego Velazquez        M 25-29    304/365     1:06:20   11:32     2:31:04
5561  Mark McKinzie          M 20-24    168/195     1:16:10   11:32     2:31:04
5562  Lydia Keegan           F 30-34    442/682     1:14:14   11:32     2:31:05
5563  Robert Dragoo          M 40-44    362/445     1:12:14   11:33     2:31:06
5564  Angela Somers          F 45-49    245/453     1:12:14   11:33     2:31:06
5565  Glenda Strohmier       F 30-34    443/682     1:07:49   11:33     2:31:07
5566  Ryan Bourgeois         M 30-34    376/450     1:14:13   11:33     2:31:07
5567  Jillian Draper         F 40-44    395/618     1:07:54   11:33     2:31:08
5568  Lindsay Patterson      F 30-34    444/682     1:09:43   11:33     2:31:09
5569  Lisa Miller            F 35-39    517/776     1:09:43   11:33     2:31:09
5570  Rob Green              M 45-49    357/447     1:09:01   11:33     2:31:09
5571  Terri Robinson         F 50-54    178/356     1:07:40   11:33     2:31:10
5572  Olivia Benzing         F 25-29    458/642     1:09:46   11:33     2:31:10
5573  Corine Pitts           F 55-59    118/246     1:08:57   11:33     2:31:10
5574  Bekky Groshans         F 40-44    396/618     1:11:59   11:33     2:31:12
5575  Mark Groshans          M 40-44    363/445     1:11:58   11:33     2:31:12
5576  Katharine Jensen       F 35-39    518/776     1:11:30   11:33     2:31:13
5577  Corey Jensen           M 35-39    440/536     1:11:30   11:33     2:31:13
5578  Rayna Barr             F 35-39    519/776     1:12:00   11:33     2:31:17
5579  Paul Wood              M 65-69      37/69     1:10:39   11:33     2:31:17
5580  Sue Thomas             F 60-64     47/132     1:11:31   11:34     2:31:20
5581  Stacy Butler           F 30-34    445/682     1:08:02   11:34     2:31:22
5582  Amy Daugherty          F 35-39    520/776     1:16:26   11:34     2:31:22
5583  Brock Ward             M 35-39    441/536     1:13:20   11:34     2:31:23
5584  Matt Nottingham        M 35-39    442/536     1:08:29   11:34     2:31:24
5585  Jason Doroga           M 35-39    443/536     1:09:19   11:34     2:31:24
5586  Austin Turansky        M 30-34    377/450     1:06:14   11:34     2:31:24
5587  Susan Tellier          F 45-49    246/453     1:09:41   11:34     2:31:26
5588  Jill Colon-Romero      F 25-29    459/642     1:14:12   11:34     2:31:28
5589  Erin Williams          F 25-29    460/642     1:06:11   11:34     2:31:29
5590  Kristine Lingenfelter  F 35-39    521/776     1:10:08   11:34     2:31:29
5591  Kelsey Feese           F 25-29    461/642     1:11:52   11:34     2:31:30
5592  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        10/22     1:09:18   11:34     2:31:30
5593  Jennifer Courtney      F 45-49    247/453     1:08:49   11:34     2:31:32
5594  Penny Cole             F 35-39    522/776     1:11:41   11:35     2:31:32
5595  Jennifer Lord          F 40-44    397/618     1:11:14   11:35     2:31:35
5596  Brian Geissler         M 25-29    305/365     1:10:21   11:35     2:31:35
5597  Elizabeth Lord         F 13-15      33/55     1:11:15   11:35     2:31:38
5598  Timothy Busey          M 50-54    265/334     1:12:56   11:35     2:31:39
5599  Kelly Stickney         F 30-34    446/682     1:12:57   11:35     2:31:40
5600  Christina Sands        F 35-39    523/776     1:10:07   11:35     2:31:40

Generated March 14, 2026 at 4:58 AM 56/80



CNO Financial Indianapolis Monumental Marathon - 2017 - Half-Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
5601  Toni Blaszczyk         F 45-49    248/453     1:11:54   11:35     2:31:41
5602  Philip Turner          M 30-34    378/450     1:07:13   11:35     2:31:42
5603  Ryan Fought            M 35-39    444/536     1:09:20   11:35     2:31:44
5604  Pamela Morrison        F 35-39    524/776     1:11:20   11:35     2:31:44
5605  Jessica Fought         F 35-39    525/776     1:09:18   11:35     2:31:44
5606  Tamela Curtis          F 45-49    249/453     1:09:03   11:35     2:31:44
5607  Andrew Gradle          M 35-39    445/536     1:11:07   11:35     2:31:45
5608  Gus Nance              M 13-15      55/66     1:07:44   11:35     2:31:45
5609  Meredith Gradle        F 30-34    447/682     1:11:06   11:36     2:31:45
5610  David Murray           M 45-49    358/447     1:09:34   11:36     2:31:45
5611  Jill Heffernan         F 25-29    462/642     1:07:55   11:36     2:31:47
5612  James Arvin            M 45-49    359/447     1:10:58   11:36     2:31:47
5613  Danny Gregus           M 25-29    306/365     1:08:14   11:36     2:31:48
5614  Brittany Gregus        F 25-29    463/642     1:08:14   11:36     2:31:48
5615  Shannon Brezko         F 40-44    398/618     1:11:00   11:36     2:31:50
5616  Evelyn Nance           F 13-15      34/55     1:07:45   11:36     2:31:53
5617  Dan Furnier            M 45-49    360/447     1:10:17   11:36     2:31:56
5618  Amy Stuntz             F 45-49    250/453     1:10:40   11:36     2:31:57
5619  Bruce Phillips         M 55-59    191/256     1:09:17   11:36     2:31:57
5620  Matthew Sullivan       M 35-39    446/536     1:09:27   11:37     2:31:59
5621  Angela Cole            F 50-54    179/356     1:11:37   11:37     2:32:00
5622  Cynthia Kaufman        F 60-64     48/132     1:11:36   11:37     2:32:00
5623  Milica Trikic          F 25-29    464/642     1:15:46   11:37     2:32:02
5624  Robert Head            M 35-39    447/536     1:06:56   11:37     2:32:04
5625  Kathy Koning           F 55-59    119/246     1:11:33   11:37     2:32:05
5626  Poojya Lanka           M 30-34    379/450     1:07:23   11:37     2:32:06
5627  Chris Hardsaw          M 45-49    361/447     1:04:05   11:37     2:32:07
5628  Amy Frye               F 35-39    526/776     1:14:46   11:37     2:32:08
5629  Mary Ann Coon          F 50-54    180/356     1:09:35   11:37     2:32:08
5630  Jiamin He              F 25-29    465/642     1:10:28   11:37     2:32:09
5631  Vasu Polu              M 45-49    362/447     1:07:57   11:37     2:32:10
5632  Daniel Sisk            M 35-39    448/536     1:09:46   11:37     2:32:11
5633  Paul Cain              M 30-34    380/450     1:05:18   11:37     2:32:11
5634  Thomas Gormley         M 35-39    449/536     1:11:40   11:37     2:32:11
5635  Melanie Degonzague     F 30-34    448/682     1:10:46   11:38     2:32:14
5636  Sharon Watts           F 50-54    181/356     1:09:44   11:38     2:32:14
5637  Amanda Donahue         F 30-34    449/682     1:08:28   11:38     2:32:15
5638  Brooke Klinker         F 30-34    450/682     1:08:31   11:38     2:32:15
5639  Holly Ponto            F 45-49    251/453     1:10:49   11:38     2:32:17
5640  Joe Smith              M 55-59    192/256     1:11:30   11:38     2:32:17
5641  Erin Homan             F 30-34    451/682     1:10:01   11:38     2:32:17
5642  Robert Abel            M 55-59    193/256     1:13:43   11:38     2:32:18
5643  Jeff Burgoyne          M 55-59    194/256     1:08:47   11:38     2:32:19
5644  Daniela Ramirez        F 25-29    466/642     1:07:01   11:38     2:32:19
5645  Brett Bean             M 40-44    364/445     1:08:48   11:38     2:32:20
5646  Megumi Jetton          F 45-49    252/453     1:07:09   11:38     2:32:21
5647  Lisa Fulkerson         F 55-59    120/246     1:17:05   11:38     2:32:23
5648  Thomas Gray            M 50-54    266/334     1:02:06   11:38     2:32:24
5649  Kelsey Bracken         F 25-29    467/642     1:08:23   11:39     2:32:25
5650  Amanda Everidge        F 35-39    527/776     1:08:56   11:39     2:32:27
5651  Amy Million            F 30-34    452/682     1:10:45   11:39     2:32:28
5652  Bryce Mitchell         M 30-34    381/450     1:11:15   11:39     2:32:29
5653  Lisa Schock            F 45-49    253/453     1:08:00   11:39     2:32:30
5654  Elizabeth Bunton       F 35-39    528/776     1:07:59   11:39     2:32:30
5655  Sarah Morris           F 30-34    453/682     1:15:34   11:39     2:32:31
5656  Drinan George          F 35-39    529/776     1:10:42   11:39     2:32:31
5657  Julie Shamhart         F 35-39    530/776     1:08:00   11:39     2:32:31
5658  Stephanie Davis        F 35-39    531/776     1:08:17   11:39     2:32:32
5659  Sarah Ryan             F 20-24    259/347     1:18:23   11:39     2:32:34
5660  Keith Chapman          M 25-29    307/365     1:04:22   11:39     2:32:34
5661  Dan Barry              M 55-59    195/256     1:12:26   11:39     2:32:37
5662  David Eisert           M 35-39    450/536     1:12:14   11:40     2:32:39
5663  Rae Lynn Massie        F 60-64     49/132     1:10:19   11:40     2:32:41
5664  Chad Woodward          M 35-39    451/536     1:10:51   11:40     2:32:43
5665  Jessica Thomas         F 25-29    468/642     1:05:34   11:40     2:32:43
5666  Linda Brill            F 35-39    532/776     1:10:54   11:40     2:32:44
5667  Laura Karlen           F 20-24    260/347     1:07:59   11:40     2:32:46
5668  Zachary Lazar          M 20-24    169/195     1:07:58   11:40     2:32:46
5669  Rebecca Shoaf          F 25-29    469/642     1:11:22   11:40     2:32:47
5670  Erica Penner           F 20-24    261/347     1:10:49   11:40     2:32:48
5671  Tiffiny Sperry         F 45-49    254/453     1:10:49   11:40     2:32:49
5672  Kenda Eley             F 25-29    470/642     1:05:54   11:40     2:32:49
5673  Bill Rice              M 50-54    267/334     1:10:55   11:41     2:32:51
5674  Tim Koshurba           M 35-39    452/536     1:05:01   11:41     2:32:52
5675  Sherri Cullom          F 45-49    255/453     1:11:35   11:41     2:32:55
5676  Luke Seidl             M 20-24    170/195     1:06:40   11:41     2:32:55
5677  Brett Anderson         M 45-49    363/447     1:07:06   11:41     2:32:58
5678  James Batka            M 50-54    268/334     1:13:03   11:41     2:32:59
5679  Colleen Hayes          F 55-59    121/246     1:10:25   11:41     2:32:59
5680  Seonad Hallam          F 35-39    533/776     1:09:56   11:41     2:33:01
5681  Melanie Bushman        F 45-49    256/453     1:13:55   11:41     2:33:01
5682  Beth Wyatt             F 50-54    182/356     1:13:57   11:41     2:33:02
5683  Robert Santin          M 50-54    269/334     1:09:01   11:41     2:33:03
5684  Jennifer Oprisu        F 50-54    183/356     1:09:08   11:41     2:33:04
5685  Stephanie Zima         F 40-44    399/618     1:10:37   11:41     2:33:04
5686  Lisa Ramsey            F 50-54    184/356     1:09:43   11:42     2:33:05
5687  Katie Fortier          F 40-44    400/618     1:14:03   11:42     2:33:06
5688  Teresa Voyles          F 45-49    257/453     1:14:03   11:42     2:33:06
5689  Dwayne Debruhl         M 35-39    453/536     1:11:50   11:42     2:33:06
5690  Lori Pearson           F 40-44    401/618     1:11:49   11:42     2:33:06
5691  Laura Baumann          F 50-54    185/356     1:13:43   11:42     2:33:09
5692  Jon Bjerke             M 30-34    382/450     1:13:33   11:42     2:33:09
5693  Rob Billings           M 45-49    364/447     1:11:02   11:42     2:33:09
5694  Molly McDonnell        F 20-24    262/347     1:07:10   11:42     2:33:10
5695  Lisa Moore             F 60-64     50/132     1:14:13   11:42     2:33:11
5696  Jessica Ritchie        F 20-24    263/347     1:07:16   11:42     2:33:11
5697  Artie Pineda           M 40-44    365/445     1:05:27   11:42     2:33:12
5698  Kurtis George          M 35-39    454/536     1:08:36   11:42     2:33:12
5699  Margaret Galloway      F 65-69      15/40     1:13:19   11:42     2:33:13
5700  Sherrie Onuegbu        F 45-49    258/453     1:11:18   11:42     2:33:14
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5701  Claire Snyder          F 55-59    122/246     1:09:30   11:42     2:33:14
5702  Joy Dreyer             F 60-64     51/132     1:09:34   11:42     2:33:15
5703  Theresa Sigler         F 50-54    186/356     1:08:57   11:42     2:33:16
5704  David Swift            M 65-69      38/69     1:13:08   11:42     2:33:16
5705  Candace Glover         F 25-29    471/642     1:10:21   11:42     2:33:16
5706  Justin Strohmeyer Stro M 30-34    383/450     1:05:34   11:43     2:33:17
5707  Cecilia Kuester        F 60-64     52/132     1:09:01   11:43     2:33:18
5708  Ryo Yamamoto           M 25-29    308/365     1:11:25   11:43     2:33:19
5709  Dustin Shoaf           M 25-29    309/365     1:11:19   11:43     2:33:20
5710  Danny Albertson        M 50-54    270/334     1:07:37   11:43     2:33:21
5711  Laura Rothan           F 25-29    472/642     1:06:54   11:43     2:33:23
5712  Trevor Bischoff        M 20-24    171/195     1:06:54   11:43     2:33:24
5713  Jackie Stachowiak      F 35-39    534/776     1:10:29   11:43     2:33:25
5714  Laurie Brauer          F 45-49    259/453     1:08:54   11:43     2:33:27
5715  Amanda Davis           F 30-34    454/682     1:15:11   11:43     2:33:28
5716  Buff Buffkin           M 60-64    102/155     1:14:00   11:43     2:33:28
5717  Aaron McCoy            M 30-34    384/450     1:11:41   11:43     2:33:29
5718  Peter Fekkes           M 35-39    455/536     1:11:23   11:44     2:33:30
5719  Nate Meyer             M 40-44    366/445     1:08:21   11:44     2:33:30
5720  Steven Hacker          M 60-64    103/155     1:04:12   11:44     2:33:33
5721  Breanna Cap            F 20-24    264/347     1:07:43   11:44     2:33:34
5722  Toni Stevenson         F 50-54    187/356     1:08:06   11:44     2:33:35
5723  Garry Stevenson        M 50-54    271/334     1:08:08   11:44     2:33:35
5724  Debbie Zimmerman       F 45-49    260/453     1:08:38   11:44     2:33:38
5725  Sara Hebner            F 50-54    188/356     1:14:21   11:44     2:33:39
5726  Kylah Barnes           F 35-39    535/776     1:05:48   11:44     2:33:39
5727  Jennifer Coy           F 40-44    402/618     1:11:04   11:44     2:33:40
5728  Daniel Chen            M 35-39    456/536     1:03:10   11:44     2:33:40
5729  Elizabeth Bayci        F 40-44    403/618     1:10:45   11:44     2:33:41
5730  Laura Buchert          F 50-54    189/356     1:09:22   11:44     2:33:41
5731  Jennifer Thompson      F 40-44    404/618     1:10:45   11:44     2:33:42
5732  Astrid Thornberry      F 35-39    536/776     1:08:21   11:44     2:33:43
5733  Mark Harrison          M 60-64    104/155     1:07:44   11:45     2:33:47
5734  Hayley Barger          F 30-34    455/682     1:07:50   11:45     2:33:48
5735  Steve Landrey          M 25-29    310/365     1:09:46   11:45     2:33:50
5736  Nicholaus Koesters     M 25-29    311/365     1:13:46   11:45     2:33:51
5737  Erin Decker            F 40-44    405/618     1:11:53   11:45     2:33:51
5738  Meggie Lipps           F 25-29    473/642     1:10:28   11:45     2:33:52
5739  David Williams         M 30-34    385/450     1:09:19   11:45     2:33:52
5740  Gloria Chan            F 25-29    474/642     1:10:35   11:45     2:33:55
5741  Julie Cabral           F 45-49    261/453     1:10:34   11:46     2:33:57
5742  Susan Lauro            F 55-59    123/246     1:09:46   11:46     2:33:59
5743  Lindsay Stowers        F 35-39    537/776     1:05:40   11:46     2:34:00
5744  Carey Hamilton         F 45-49    262/453     1:11:59   11:46     2:34:00
5745  Kyle Baker             M 20-24    172/195     1:06:23   11:46     2:34:00
5746  Katherine Rush         F 30-34    456/682     1:11:39   11:46     2:34:02
5747  Jeremy Blazek          M 25-29    312/365     1:13:17   11:46     2:34:03
5748  Jennifer Stevens       F 50-54    190/356     1:11:12   11:46     2:34:05
5749  Vickie Firkins         F 60-64     53/132     1:09:59   11:46     2:34:05
5750  Ron Francis            M 50-54    272/334     1:12:35   11:46     2:34:05
5751  Mike Umbeck            M 50-54    273/334     1:13:00   11:46     2:34:06
5752  Patrick Lake           M 35-39    457/536     1:11:42   11:46     2:34:07
5753  Ellie Bogue            F 55-59    124/246     1:11:04   11:46     2:34:08
5754  Jeffrey Carmichael     M 45-49    365/447     1:12:55   11:47     2:34:12
5755  Mary Davenport         F 55-59    125/246     1:12:50   11:47     2:34:12
5756  Kenneth Gindling       M 60-64    105/155     1:25:14   11:47     2:34:12
5757  Leslie Moon            F 25-29    475/642     1:10:23   11:47     2:34:13
5758  Cameron Chambers       M 35-39    458/536     1:10:06   11:47     2:34:14
5759  Adan Gutierrez         M 40-44    367/445     1:05:34   11:47     2:34:14
5760  Brad Swearingen        M 35-39    459/536     1:11:34   11:47     2:34:14
5761  Kathleen Heinz-Taheny  F 40-44    406/618     1:09:05   11:47     2:34:17
5762  Michael Greene         M 30-34    386/450       57:59   11:47     2:34:18
5763  Mindy Schelling        F 35-39    538/776     1:16:52   11:47     2:34:18
5764  Cassie Kuizin          F 20-24    265/347     1:15:45   11:47     2:34:19
5765  Nikki Williams         F 35-39    539/776     1:09:17   11:47     2:34:19
5766  Alex Lovela            F 20-24    266/347     1:15:45   11:47     2:34:19
5767  Megan Miller           F 25-29    476/642     1:06:57   11:47     2:34:19
5768  Petr Sliva             M 20-24    173/195     1:15:49   11:47     2:34:21
5769  Kristen Swanson        F 20-24    267/347     1:15:50   11:48     2:34:22
5770  Michael Keller         M 35-39    460/536     1:05:45   11:48     2:34:24
5771  Rachel Fowler          F 40-44    407/618     1:12:07   11:48     2:34:26
5772  Robert Stubblefield    M 35-39    461/536     1:07:13   11:48     2:34:27
5773  Leslie Thompson        F 40-44    408/618     1:15:14   11:48     2:34:27
5774  Paige Huber            F 45-49    263/453     1:12:30   11:48     2:34:28
5775  Dahlia Sirilla         F 50-54    191/356     1:12:31   11:48     2:34:29
5776  Nicole Gandolfo        F 35-39    540/776     1:07:09   11:48     2:34:29
5777  Marisa Salasky         F 25-29    477/642     1:11:32   11:48     2:34:29
5778  Edith Tseng            F 40-44    409/618     1:09:01   11:48     2:34:30
5779  Kimberly Gray          F 30-34    457/682     1:11:50   11:48     2:34:30
5780  Daniel Bechman         M 25-29    313/365     1:16:11   11:48     2:34:31
5781  Katie Bechman          F 25-29    478/642     1:16:14   11:48     2:34:31
5782  Lisa Brand             F 45-49    264/453     1:09:13   11:48     2:34:32
5783  Sarah Walker           F 35-39    541/776     1:11:00   11:48     2:34:32
5784  Erica Hendress         F 30-34    458/682     1:11:00   11:48     2:34:33
5785  Shawn Dreadfulwater    M 45-49    366/447     1:12:40   11:48     2:34:33
5786  Emily Gough            F 30-34    459/682     1:11:22   11:48     2:34:33
5787  Amber Russell          F 25-29    479/642     1:04:31   11:48     2:34:34
5788  Kelsey Baker           F 25-29    480/642     1:07:31   11:48     2:34:34
5789  Taylor Robbins         F 16-19     89/114     1:17:07   11:48     2:34:34
5790  Elizabeth Dunham       F 40-44    410/618     1:17:07   11:48     2:34:35
5791  Joshua Levi            M 25-29    314/365     1:09:48   11:48     2:34:35
5792  Brian Belcher          M 30-34    387/450     1:12:00   11:49     2:34:35
5793  Catherine Mangan       F 25-29    481/642     1:09:50   11:49     2:34:36
5794  Miranda Dunbar         F 35-39    542/776     1:11:01   11:49     2:34:36
5795  Kayla Harlow           F 25-29    482/642     1:12:02   11:49     2:34:37
5796  Beth Phillips          F 30-34    460/682     1:07:51   11:49     2:34:38
5797  Paul Fields            M 50-54    274/334     1:23:13   11:49     2:34:39
5798  Andrew Schmidt         M 16-19      82/85     1:09:21   11:49     2:34:39
5799  Laura Hunt             F 35-39    543/776     1:12:55   11:49     2:34:40
5800  Anne Fields            F 45-49    265/453               11:49     2:34:41
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5801  Jacqueline Cameron     F 55-59    126/246     1:14:14   11:49     2:34:42
5802  Krys Hess              F 40-44    411/618     1:12:20   11:49     2:34:42
5803  Shannon Sparenga       F 35-39    544/776     1:14:47   11:49     2:34:43
5804  Alisha Kelley          F 35-39    545/776     1:12:16   11:49     2:34:44
5805  Tim Parker             M 45-49    367/447     1:05:31   11:49     2:34:45
5806  Shawn Wooden           M 40-44    368/445     1:08:06   11:49     2:34:48
5807  Paul Wyatt             M 60-64    106/155     1:13:17   11:50     2:34:49
5808  Philip Byrd            M 30-34    388/450     1:04:40   11:50     2:34:49
5809  Srinivasulu Reddy Vemu M 35-39    462/536     1:10:18   11:50     2:34:51
5810  Alisa Vaughan          F 25-29    483/642     1:10:05   11:50     2:34:52
5811  Samantha Leclaire      F 50-54    192/356     1:12:26   11:50     2:34:53
5812  Laura Gerhardstein     F 25-29    484/642     1:12:37   11:50     2:34:54
5813  Steve Provencher       M 50-54    275/334     1:12:29   11:50     2:34:54
5814  Pam (arunya) Provenche F 50-54    193/356     1:12:27   11:50     2:34:54
5815  Michelle Pontorno      F 50-54    194/356     1:10:19   11:50     2:34:55
5816  Matt Fronk             F 40-44    412/618     1:10:26   11:50     2:34:55
5817  Robin Fronk            F 40-44    413/618     1:10:23   11:50     2:34:55
5818  Nancy Lux              F 50-54    195/356     1:09:03   11:50     2:34:57
5819  Nicole Chicoine        F 25-29    485/642     1:10:52   11:50     2:34:57
5820  Hannah Ramirez         F 25-29    486/642     1:10:41   11:50     2:34:59
5821  James W Coffman        M 35-39    463/536     1:09:49   11:50     2:35:00
5822  Julia Gallagher        F 50-54    196/356     1:14:32   11:51     2:35:02
5823  Joni Nightingale       F 35-39    546/776     1:09:49   11:51     2:35:03
5824  Bethany Fogler         F 25-29    487/642     1:08:21   11:51     2:35:04
5825  Kathryn Veld           F 30-34    461/682     1:14:52   11:51     2:35:05
5826  Candy Theile           F 55-59    127/246     1:08:33   11:51     2:35:07
5827  Julie Singer           F 25-29    488/642     1:09:52   11:51     2:35:08
5828  John Thomason          M 50-54    276/334     1:13:15   11:51     2:35:09
5829  Winde Hamrick          F 50-54    197/356     1:14:52   11:51     2:35:10
5830  Adam Fisher            M 35-39    464/536     1:14:05   11:51     2:35:11
5831  Joella Haley           F 35-39    547/776     1:10:20   11:51     2:35:14
5832  Sarah Mull             F 25-29    489/642     1:05:01   11:51     2:35:14
5833  Whitney Olibo          F 20-24    268/347     1:07:21   11:51     2:35:14
5834  Cliff Crawford         M 55-59    196/256     1:08:58   11:52     2:35:16
5835  Thomas Deloughery      M 55-59    197/256     1:08:58   11:52     2:35:17
5836  Stephanie Schopmeyer   F 25-29    490/642     1:10:19   11:52     2:35:17
5837  Braxton Zachery        M 20-24    174/195     1:09:42   11:52     2:35:18
5838  Jacob Sciaudone        M 20-24    175/195     1:09:39   11:52     2:35:18
5839  Lydi Gentry            F 20-24    269/347     1:09:43   11:52     2:35:19
5840  Theresa Gutierrez      F 50-54    198/356     1:17:45   11:52     2:35:20
5841  Michelle Job           F 45-49    266/453     1:14:51   11:52     2:35:20
5842  Pamela Domash          F 30-34    462/682     1:14:37   11:52     2:35:20
5843  Arianna Gutierrez      F 25-29    491/642     1:17:46   11:52     2:35:20
5844  Jared Gehle            M 45-49    368/447     1:13:15   11:52     2:35:21
5845  Camden Gehle           M 10-12      17/25     1:13:16   11:52     2:35:21
5846  Mark Hall              M 60-64    107/155     1:13:04   11:52     2:35:21
5847  Dominique McDaniels    F 30-34    463/682               11:52     2:35:21
5848  Hannah O'Connor        F 25-29    492/642     1:06:02   11:52     2:35:24
5849  Taffanee Keys          F 50-54    199/356     1:11:03   11:52     2:35:24
5850  Karen Durbin           F 45-49    267/453     1:08:19   11:52     2:35:25
5851  Lacey McCraney         F 35-39    548/776     1:10:14   11:52     2:35:25
5852  Sara Gibson            F 35-39    549/776     1:10:16   11:52     2:35:26
5853  Brian Swanson          M 40-44    369/445     1:11:31   11:52     2:35:26
5854  Caitlin Keepes         F 30-34    464/682     1:06:53   11:52     2:35:27
5855  David Porter           M 35-39    465/536     1:09:49   11:53     2:35:28
5856  Karen Rea              F 25-29    493/642     1:13:09   11:53     2:35:30
5857  Jessica Schnelker      F 25-29    494/642     1:13:09   11:53     2:35:30
5858  Ron Jackson            M 70-74      13/25     1:13:11   11:53     2:35:31
5859  Katie Cook             F 30-34    465/682     1:08:42   11:53     2:35:31
5860  Michael Lawson         M 25-29    315/365     1:06:30   11:53     2:35:32
5861  Julia Dose             F 25-29    495/642     1:13:27   11:53     2:35:34
5862  Sarah Kleymeyer        F 25-29    496/642     1:13:28   11:53     2:35:35
5863  Daniel McKinnon        M 50-54    277/334     1:10:58   11:53     2:35:35
5864  Peng Wong              M 55-59    198/256     1:09:05   11:53     2:35:36
5865  Catherine Chen         F 60-64     54/132     1:09:05   11:53     2:35:37
5866  Carol Ellenwood        F 60-64     55/132     1:11:08   11:53     2:35:37
5867  Jacob Stoltzfus        M 40-44    370/445     1:12:27   11:53     2:35:37
5868  Kaylee Barron          F 10-12        7/8     1:12:51   11:53     2:35:38
5869  Joe Roth               M 35-39    466/536     1:08:45   11:53     2:35:39
5870  Roger Elkins           M 50-54    278/334     1:09:30   11:53     2:35:40
5871  Jacob Bazzetti         M 20-24    176/195     1:07:34   11:53     2:35:40
5872  Courtney Stackhouse    F 20-24    270/347     1:09:46   11:54     2:35:41
5873  Shari Hinds O'riley    F 50-54    200/356     1:11:03   11:54     2:35:41
5874  Charmain Rode          F 45-49    268/453     1:09:47   11:54     2:35:41
5875  Yuhsuan Aldridge       F 40-44    414/618     1:13:25   11:54     2:35:41
5876  Elayne Johnson         F 55-59    128/246     1:11:26   11:54     2:35:43
5877  Melissa Taylor         F 25-29    497/642     1:07:50   11:54     2:35:44
5878  Adam Martin            M 30-34    389/450     1:10:52   11:54     2:35:45
5879  Julie Willis Ii        F 45-49    269/453     1:17:29   11:54     2:35:45
5880  Elizabeth Lukas        F 25-29    498/642     1:09:19   11:54     2:35:46
5881  Frannie Richert        F 25-29    499/642     1:10:36   11:54     2:35:47
5882  Matt Spangler          M 25-29    316/365     1:10:35   11:54     2:35:47
5883  Jerry Prickett         M 45-49    369/447     1:03:07   11:54     2:35:50
5884  Kristine Rasor         F 40-44    415/618     1:09:03   11:54     2:35:50
5885  Josh Rademacher        M 30-34    390/450     1:07:14   11:54     2:35:51
5886  Brittany Rademacher    F 30-34    466/682     1:07:15   11:54     2:35:51
5887  Brian Ward             M 55-59    199/256     1:15:05   11:54     2:35:51
5888  Deborah Fierro         F 45-49    270/453     1:15:32   11:54     2:35:51
5889  Lynnsi Sandonato       F 30-34    467/682     1:08:29   11:54     2:35:53
5890  Melissa Smith          F 35-39    550/776     1:08:29   11:54     2:35:54
5891  George McCloskey       M 50-54    279/334     1:07:24   11:55     2:35:54
5892  Susan Hoffman          F 45-49    271/453     1:08:45   11:55     2:35:54
5893  Sarah Esselburn        F 35-39    551/776     1:09:59   11:55     2:35:55
5894  Joseph Scarberry Jr    M 40-44    371/445     1:10:33   11:55     2:35:58
5895  Melinda Swift          F 35-39    552/776     1:10:08   11:55     2:35:58
5896  Shelly Breehl          F 40-44    416/618     1:10:37   11:55     2:36:01
5897  Heather Kuhn O'toole   F 40-44    417/618     1:07:46   11:55     2:36:02
5898  Christy Gripp          F 60-64     56/132     1:17:22   11:55     2:36:05
5899  Maria Whicker          F 20-24    271/347     1:07:04   11:55     2:36:07
5900  Tong Gan               M 25-29    317/365     1:15:00   11:56     2:36:08
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5901  Jessica Turow          F 30-34    468/682     1:12:47   11:56     2:36:09
5902  Karen Clark            F 50-54    201/356     1:12:19   11:56     2:36:09
5903  Thomas Heustis         M 30-34    391/450     1:12:45   11:56     2:36:09
5904  Terri Gomez            F 55-59    129/246     1:10:49   11:56     2:36:10
5905  Tracy Wells            F 45-49    272/453     1:08:49   11:56     2:36:10
5906  Casey Jacobs-Campbell  F 30-34    469/682     1:10:04   11:56     2:36:11
5907  Kathryn McConnell      F 20-24    272/347     1:13:02   11:56     2:36:13
5908  Alison L Gudan         F 30-34    470/682     1:12:06   11:56     2:36:14
5909  Jeremy Bolen           M 45-49    370/447     1:10:05   11:56     2:36:15
5910  Beth Bolen             F 45-49    273/453     1:10:05   11:56     2:36:15
5911  Julie Hawkins-Carmicha F 55-59    130/246     1:16:07   11:56     2:36:16
5912  Brian Muckerheide      M 40-44    372/445     1:06:31   11:56     2:36:18
5913  Jennifer McAndrews     F 40-44    418/618     1:13:17   11:56     2:36:18
5914  John Day               M 40-44    373/445     1:10:34   11:56     2:36:18
5915  Jaime Becker           F 40-44    419/618     1:09:58   11:56     2:36:19
5916  Lara McKeldin          F 40-44    420/618     1:13:19   11:56     2:36:19
5917  Jeremiah Lewis         M 35-39    467/536     1:16:16   11:57     2:36:26
5918  Jennifer Bernazzani    F 45-49    274/453     1:12:48   11:57     2:36:27
5919  Sunday Kaerner         F 45-49    275/453     1:09:49   11:57     2:36:27
5920  Silas McGhee           M 45-49    371/447     1:11:24   11:57     2:36:27
5921  Christian Workman      M 40-44    374/445     1:05:26   11:57     2:36:28
5922  Heather Goodin         F 40-44    421/618     1:10:35   11:57     2:36:30
5923  Peter Beck             M 40-44    375/445     1:10:05   11:57     2:36:30
5924  Marda Cottrell         F 50-54    202/356     1:13:56   11:58     2:36:36
5925  Gladys Spencer         F 45-49    276/453     1:12:23   11:58     2:36:36
5926  Darra Steele           F 35-39    553/776     1:14:33   11:58     2:36:37
5927  Timothy Steele         M 35-39    468/536     1:14:34   11:58     2:36:38
5928  Mike Crawford          M 45-49    372/447     1:12:26   11:58     2:36:40
5929  Meghan Frey            F 30-34    471/682     1:11:14   11:58     2:36:40
5930  Phuong Nguyen          M 40-44    376/445     1:09:45   11:58     2:36:41
5931  Ashley Kimbrell        F 25-29    500/642     1:12:38   11:58     2:36:42
5932  Kayla Arnold           F 25-29    501/642     1:12:41   11:58     2:36:43
5933  Gilbert Varble         M 60-64    108/155     1:08:44   11:59     2:36:48
5934  Bill Heltemes          M 65-69      39/69     1:10:48   11:59     2:36:48
5935  Marklee Tinch          F 25-29    502/642     1:08:14   11:59     2:36:49
5936  Chloe Nelson           F 30-34    472/682     1:08:12   11:59     2:36:49
5937  Chaz Halsell           M 35-39    469/536     1:16:59   11:59     2:36:50
5938  Georgia Knotek         F 50-54    203/356     1:11:38   11:59     2:36:54
5939  Matthew Kirk           M 30-34    392/450     1:10:22   11:59     2:36:54
5940  Amanda Gomez           F 30-34    473/682     1:06:47   11:59     2:36:54
5941  Justin Dodd            M 30-34    393/450     1:08:14   11:59     2:36:54
5942  Juan Molina            M 40-44    377/445     1:10:33   11:59     2:36:54
5943  Tara Watson            F 30-34    474/682     1:09:12   12:00     2:37:00
5944  Tim Bowman             M 50-54    280/334     1:09:47   12:00     2:37:02
5945  James Truman           M 50-54    281/334     1:09:20   12:00     2:37:03
5946  Rachel McKinzie        F 20-24    273/347     1:16:18   12:00     2:37:04
5947  Kerri Ludolph          F 55-59    131/246     1:12:47   12:00     2:37:05
5948  Tom Ayer               M 50-54    282/334     1:06:29   12:00     2:37:05
5949  Matthew Libby          M 35-39    470/536     1:17:31   12:00     2:37:08
5950  Staci Ledet            F 30-34    475/682     1:10:17   12:00     2:37:09
5951  Shannon Deckard        F 25-29    503/642     1:17:31   12:00     2:37:09
5952  Shane Harrison         M 25-29    318/365     1:16:49   12:00     2:37:09
5953  Chloe Roberts          F 13-15      35/55     1:17:39   12:00     2:37:11
5954  Bill Harrison          M 55-59    200/256     1:16:51   12:00     2:37:11
5955  Kristina Taylor        F 35-39    554/776     1:15:56   12:00     2:37:12
5956  Tom Taylor             M 35-39    471/536     1:15:56   12:00     2:37:12
5957  Christopher Giaimo     M 45-49    373/447     1:14:33   12:00     2:37:12
5958  Alison Lykins          F 40-44    422/618     1:16:20   12:01     2:37:13
5959  Kendra Anderson        F 35-39    555/776     1:16:20   12:01     2:37:13
5960  Robert Leonard         M 50-54    283/334     1:15:04   12:01     2:37:17
5961  Kathy Hampton          F 50-54    204/356     1:13:52   12:01     2:37:18
5962  Shanan Patrick         F 20-24    274/347     1:10:04   12:01     2:37:19
5963  Donna Dresher          F 35-39    556/776     1:10:07   12:01     2:37:19
5964  Angela McCarty         F 30-34    476/682     1:06:59   12:01     2:37:20
5965  Anthony Teal           M 50-54    284/334     1:08:22   12:01     2:37:22
5966  Dayna Vasbinder        F 35-39    557/776     1:08:59   12:01     2:37:23
5967  Rachael Hovermale      F 45-49    277/453     1:12:44   12:01     2:37:25
5968  Kaitlin Enneking       M 30-34    394/450     1:10:02   12:01     2:37:26
5969  Dale McCue             M 25-29    319/365     1:10:25   12:02     2:37:26
5970  Charles McCue          M 50-54    285/334     1:10:27   12:02     2:37:26
5971  Leslie Fahmy           F 45-49    278/453     1:12:23   12:02     2:37:27
5972  Lynette Mankey         F 55-59    132/246     1:17:24   12:02     2:37:28
5973  Megan Weber            F 25-29    504/642     1:11:51   12:02     2:37:29
5974  Cherylyn Weyhmiller    F 35-39    558/776     1:12:30   12:02     2:37:30
5975  Hugh Hendrie           M 45-49    374/447     1:07:32   12:02     2:37:38
5976  Stacy McKinney         F 50-54    205/356     1:16:08   12:02     2:37:38
5977  Sue Burow              F 45-49    279/453     1:16:08   12:03     2:37:41
5978  Tom Roth               M 50-54    286/334     1:12:40   12:03     2:37:43
5979  Teresa Clark           F 55-59    133/246     1:13:15   12:03     2:37:43
5980  Wayne Short            M 70-74      14/25     1:14:44   12:03     2:37:44
5981  Aaron Short            M 40-44    378/445     1:14:44   12:03     2:37:44
5982  Mallory Curtin         F 25-29    505/642     1:11:20   12:03     2:37:44
5983  Ruth Everson           F 75-79        2/6     1:12:05   12:03     2:37:45
5984  Lesley Schinbeckler    F 55-59    134/246     1:11:36   12:03     2:37:45
5985  Stacy White            F 30-34    477/682     1:11:09   12:03     2:37:47
5986  Kaitlyn Apple          F 20-24    275/347     1:04:36   12:03     2:37:47
5987  Jamie King             F 40-44    423/618     1:15:46   12:03     2:37:47
5988  Carolyn Brinkmann      F 50-54    206/356     1:34:38   12:03     2:37:48
5989  Annette Lamb           F 30-34    478/682     1:11:21   12:03     2:37:48
5990  Kevin Maloney          M 50-54    287/334     1:10:15   12:03     2:37:49
5991  Kersten Fye            F 50-54    207/356     1:15:48   12:03     2:37:50
5992  Jean Miller            F 55-59    135/246     1:11:53   12:03     2:37:50
5993  Lisa Brown             F 35-39    559/776     1:11:20   12:04     2:37:52
5994  Karla Johnson          F 60-64     57/132     1:09:05   12:04     2:37:54
5995  Ashley Eftink          F 30-34    479/682     1:15:45   12:04     2:37:55
5996  Patrick Lyp            M 45-49    375/447     1:11:37   12:04     2:37:58
5997  Wendy Roberts          F 40-44    424/618     1:17:41   12:04     2:37:59
5998  Martha Wahl            F 60-64     58/132     1:12:33   12:04     2:38:02
5999  Michelle Plunkett      F 35-39    560/776     1:08:05   12:04     2:38:02
6000  Savannah Davis         F 20-24    276/347     1:09:32   12:04     2:38:03
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6001  Steffani Sanders       F 45-49    280/453     1:12:40   12:04     2:38:03
6002  Cun Lan                M 25-29    320/365     1:27:37   12:05     2:38:07
6003  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        11/22     1:15:20   12:05     2:38:09
6004  Anna Bewsey            F 35-39    561/776     1:08:19   12:05     2:38:09
6005  Nicole Uzubell         F 35-39    562/776     1:10:14   12:05     2:38:09
6006  Anthony Michalak       M 25-29    321/365     1:10:15   12:05     2:38:10
6007  John Merrill           M 55-59    201/256               12:05     2:38:11
6008  Julie Merrill          F 45-49    281/453               12:05     2:38:12
6009  Gencie Crowell         F 55-59    136/246     1:13:53   12:05     2:38:12
6010  Brian Fulwider         M 50-54    288/334     1:10:35   12:05     2:38:12
6011  Rachel Matthews        F 30-34    480/682     1:13:50   12:05     2:38:12
6012  Melissa Heaton         F 45-49    282/453     1:17:09   12:05     2:38:13
6013  Jill Mead              F 40-44    425/618     1:15:58   12:05     2:38:15
6014  Regina Gates-Weinberg  F 40-44    426/618     1:12:41   12:05     2:38:15
6015  Michael Russell        M 65-69      40/69     1:12:56   12:05     2:38:16
6016  Nathaniel Rainey       M 25-29    322/365     1:16:09   12:05     2:38:16
6017  Jeana Shroyer          F 50-54    208/356     1:11:42   12:05     2:38:18
6018  Ria Martino            F 20-24    277/347     1:13:47   12:06     2:38:18
6019  Molly Dunn             F 20-24    278/347     1:11:44   12:06     2:38:18
6020  April Rademaker        F 40-44    427/618     1:09:11   12:06     2:38:19
6021  Vee Carter             F 55-59    137/246     1:11:22   12:06     2:38:21
6022  Que Broadnax           F 65-69      16/40     1:09:23   12:06     2:38:22
6023  Sam Ellingwood         M 35-39    472/536     1:09:39   12:06     2:38:23
6024  Adam Clarkson          M 35-39    473/536     1:15:56   12:06     2:38:24
6025  Ashley Stewart         F 30-34    481/682     1:09:29   12:06     2:38:24
6026  Keith Wyatt            M 55-59    202/256     1:13:16   12:06     2:38:24
6027  Peter Chineke          M 25-29    323/365     1:09:44   12:06     2:38:24
6028  Mary Hartman           F 40-44    428/618     1:09:23   12:06     2:38:25
6029  Lora McAfee            F 50-54    209/356     1:09:20   12:06     2:38:28
6030  Sarah Ferry Pottratz   F 25-29    506/642     1:07:11   12:06     2:38:28
6031  Justin Watts           M 35-39    474/536     1:07:38   12:06     2:38:29
6032  Jenney Leturgez        F 40-44    429/618     1:14:44   12:06     2:38:30
6033  Sean Gleason           M 20-24    177/195     1:11:47   12:06     2:38:30
6034  Jenn Hansel            F 35-39    563/776     1:08:53   12:06     2:38:30
6035  Lisha Watts            F 35-39    564/776     1:07:42   12:06     2:38:31
6036  Rachael Kristoff       F 30-34    482/682     1:13:30   12:07     2:38:31
6037  Catherine Domer        F 30-34    483/682     1:10:41   12:07     2:38:34
6038  Hannah Mwangi          F 30-34    484/682     1:13:12   12:07     2:38:35
6039  Michelle Wears         F 40-44    430/618     1:11:38   12:07     2:38:37
6040  Sandra Nichols         F 60-64     59/132     1:14:28   12:07     2:38:39
6041  Elizabeth Nave         F 30-34    485/682     1:09:12   12:07     2:38:40
6042  Rick Replogle          M 40-44    379/445     1:15:01   12:07     2:38:41
6043  Marty Brown            M 40-44    380/445     1:14:31   12:07     2:38:42
6044  Cathie Kramer          F 60-64     60/132     1:11:51   12:07     2:38:43
6045  Aaron Graves           M 25-29    324/365     1:11:58   12:07     2:38:43
6046  Tori Ranusch           F 25-29    507/642     1:10:05   12:07     2:38:44
6047  Patricia Sackett       F 55-59    138/246     1:13:17   12:07     2:38:44
6048  Hugh Anderson          M 55-59    203/256     1:16:10   12:08     2:38:45
6049  Connie Lanter          F 45-49    283/453     1:15:09   12:08     2:38:45
6050  Jennifer Ader          F 45-49    284/453     1:16:09   12:08     2:38:45
6051  Janet Shelton          F 55-59    139/246     1:14:23   12:08     2:38:46
6052  Siobhan Smith          F 45-49    285/453     1:10:48   12:08     2:38:48
6053  Douglas McKinzie       M 60-64    109/155     1:16:19   12:08     2:38:50
6054  Leann Briggs           F 35-39    565/776     1:12:55   12:08     2:38:52
6055  Angie Cierzniewski     F 35-39    566/776     1:17:31   12:08     2:38:53
6056  Melissa Demichele      F 30-34    486/682     1:11:44   12:08     2:38:57
6057  Betsy Lee              F 30-34    487/682     1:09:48   12:09     2:38:59
6058  Isabella Jackson       F 13-15      36/55     1:12:17   12:09     2:39:00
6059  Melissa Lavella        F 30-34    488/682     1:11:13   12:09     2:39:00
6060  Amanda Kipfer          F 35-39    567/776     1:16:06   12:09     2:39:00
6061  Shawn Graf             M 45-49    376/447     1:08:02   12:09     2:39:00
6062  Natalie Walls          F 40-44    431/618     1:12:17   12:09     2:39:02
6063  Cathy Mayfield         F 65-69      17/40     1:16:00   12:09     2:39:03
6064  Todd Boyer             M 35-39    475/536     1:14:44   12:09     2:39:04
6065  Becca Harbert          F 30-34    489/682     1:09:49   12:09     2:39:04
6066  Bo Walker              M 65-69      41/69     1:11:12   12:09     2:39:04
6067  Ellen Riestenberg      F 30-34    490/682     1:18:33   12:09     2:39:04
6068  Paul Buback            M 30-34    395/450     1:18:34   12:09     2:39:05
6069  Christian De La Rosa   M 20-24    178/195     1:11:42   12:09     2:39:06
6070  Beth Gillespie         F 40-44    432/618     1:13:54   12:09     2:39:09
6071  Amie Boots             F 40-44    433/618     1:12:16   12:09     2:39:10
6072  Debra Lesh-Funk        F 55-59    140/246     1:17:35   12:09     2:39:10
6073  Forrest Tim Day        M 60-64    110/155     1:13:09   12:10     2:39:15
6074  Alyssa Dailey          F 20-24    279/347     1:10:41   12:10     2:39:15
6075  Colleen Marshall       F 55-59    141/246     1:17:33   12:10     2:39:15
6076  Renee Wohlgemuth       F 55-59    142/246     1:11:36   12:10     2:39:17
6077  Racheal Coffman        F 30-34    491/682     1:12:43   12:10     2:39:17
6078  Meredith Fox           F 30-34    492/682               12:10     2:39:18
6079  Veronica Schoenenberge F 55-59    143/246     1:14:35   12:10     2:39:18
6080  Michael Hauser         M 65-69      42/69     1:09:34   12:10     2:39:19
6081  Robert Hess            M 65-69      43/69     1:27:53   12:10     2:39:20
6082  Sean Waddell           M 35-39    476/536     1:07:56   12:10     2:39:20
6083  Erica Wilson           F 35-39    568/776     1:10:54   12:10     2:39:21
6084  Minal Carvalho         M 35-39    477/536     1:10:22   12:10     2:39:21
6085  Donna Piatt            F 35-39    569/776     1:08:24   12:10     2:39:22
6086  Mike Coulombe          M 45-49    377/447     1:12:31   12:10     2:39:22
6087  Lorraine Pritchard     F 40-44    434/618     1:14:20   12:10     2:39:23
6088  Kelly Campbell         F 35-39    570/776     1:14:20   12:10     2:39:23
6089  Jennifer Brummett      F 45-49    286/453     1:14:19   12:10     2:39:23
6090  Kaitlyn Schultz        F 25-29    508/642     1:14:22   12:11     2:39:25
6091  Sara Anderson          F 25-29    509/642     1:19:22   12:11     2:39:25
6092  Mistie Bulthuis        F 25-29    510/642     1:14:20   12:11     2:39:25
6093  Chelsea Costello       F 16-19     90/114     1:10:15   12:11     2:39:26
6094  Kim Beeman             F 60-64     61/132     1:10:17   12:11     2:39:30
6095  Joseph Bedwell         M 50-54    289/334     1:15:51   12:11     2:39:31
6096  Mary Ann Brookshire    F 70-74       2/13     1:16:29   12:11     2:39:33
6097  Heidi Thompson         F 13-15      37/55     1:14:51   12:11     2:39:34
6098  Melanie Riederich      F 40-44    435/618     1:07:37   12:11     2:39:36
6099  Lori Carson            F 55-59    144/246     1:12:30   12:11     2:39:36
6100  Lisa Patel             F 45-49    287/453     1:13:46   12:11     2:39:36
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6101  Amber Palassis         F 30-34    493/682     1:13:45   12:11     2:39:37
6102  Thomas Canetta         M 50-54    290/334     1:14:08   12:12     2:39:38
6103  Kimberly Kessler       F 45-49    288/453     1:14:09   12:12     2:39:38
6104  Heather Edmands        F 35-39    571/776     1:11:27   12:12     2:39:40
6105  Johnna Carre           F 45-49    289/453     1:15:25   12:12     2:39:44
6106  Joni McLain            F 30-34    494/682     1:15:27   12:12     2:39:45
6107  Jennifer Vaughn        F 30-34    495/682     1:11:58   12:12     2:39:45
6108  Emily Reynolds         F 40-44    436/618     1:13:17   12:12     2:39:45
6109  Robin Tucker           F 30-34    496/682     1:13:18   12:12     2:39:46
6110  Beth Fecher            F 35-39    572/776     1:16:35   12:12     2:39:47
6111  Tom Rich               M 35-39    478/536     1:16:22   12:12     2:39:48
6112  Trent Hagerty          M 30-34    396/450     1:08:35   12:12     2:39:49
6113  Kyle Bingel            M 30-34    397/450     1:18:29   12:13     2:39:51
6114  Stephanie Bingel       F 30-34    497/682     1:18:29   12:13     2:39:52
6115  Jennifer Scott         F 25-29    511/642     1:07:12   12:13     2:39:53
6116  Amanda Ward            F 35-39    573/776     1:12:29   12:13     2:39:54
6117  Mary Horn              F 60-64     62/132     1:16:05   12:13     2:39:55
6118  Lori Miller            F 60-64     63/132     1:16:08   12:13     2:39:55
6119  Bryan Green            M 45-49    378/447     1:14:10   12:13     2:39:55
6120  Sophie McCarthy        F 13-15      38/55     1:12:31   12:13     2:39:56
6121  Bradley Heinz          M 30-34    398/450     1:14:10   12:13     2:39:56
6122  Monica Turner          F 45-49    290/453     1:13:48   12:13     2:39:56
6123  Elyssa Monaghan        F 30-34    498/682     1:10:05   12:13     2:39:56
6124  Nicole Schneider       F 35-39    574/776     1:16:07   12:13     2:39:57
6125  Farah Savira           F 20-24    280/347     1:18:02   12:13     2:39:57
6126  Lorian Bates           F 30-34    499/682     1:05:51   12:13     2:39:58
6127  Samantha Poliskey      F 20-24    281/347     1:14:13   12:13     2:40:01
6128  Alisha Barton          F 45-49    291/453     1:16:26   12:13     2:40:02
6129  Trevor Goff            M 30-34    399/450     1:22:21   12:13     2:40:02
6130  Emily Hervey           F 30-34    500/682     1:10:29   12:14     2:40:03
6131  Sherry Wehrly          F 30-34    501/682     1:12:11   12:14     2:40:05
6132  Reagan Betten          F 13-15      39/55     1:12:35   12:14     2:40:05
6133  Christine Negendank    F 45-49    292/453     1:15:15   12:14     2:40:06
6134  Haley Betten           F 16-19     91/114     1:12:35   12:14     2:40:06
6135  Laura Betten           F 45-49    293/453     1:12:34   12:14     2:40:06
6136  Isabella Minetola      F 10-12        8/8     1:15:16   12:14     2:40:06
6137  Keith Toombs           M 40-44    381/445     1:15:56   12:14     2:40:06
6138  Dana Overall           M 60-64    111/155     1:12:37   12:14     2:40:06
6139  Amanda Melvin          F 35-39    575/776     1:15:47   12:14     2:40:06
6140  Sue Ziherl             F 55-59    145/246     1:17:33   12:14     2:40:07
6141  Kamil Tamimie          F 30-34    502/682     1:10:41   12:14     2:40:07
6142  Kim Peters             F 45-49    294/453     1:14:43   12:14     2:40:08
6143  Patti Vollmer          F 55-59    146/246     1:12:56   12:14     2:40:08
6144  Dawn Golden            F 55-59    147/246     1:14:59   12:14     2:40:08
6145  Ashley Janus           F 25-29    512/642     1:13:03   12:14     2:40:09
6146  Joby Varghese          M 40-44    382/445     1:12:41   12:14     2:40:09
6147  Rick K Mann            M 65-69      44/69     1:10:53   12:14     2:40:10
6148  Laurna Varghese        F 16-19     92/114     1:12:41   12:14     2:40:10
6149  Shea Ford              F 60-64     64/132     1:09:04   12:14     2:40:10
6150  Charlie Baker          M 13-15      56/66     1:16:40   12:14     2:40:11
6151  Devin Vosefski         M 20-24    179/195     1:12:34   12:14     2:40:11
6152  Matt Smith             M 30-34    400/450     1:13:21   12:14     2:40:11
6153  Chris Gedert           M 55-59    204/256     1:16:02   12:14     2:40:13
6154  Holly Sipe             F 45-49    295/453     1:14:06   12:14     2:40:13
6155  Kelli Smith            F 30-34    503/682     1:13:23   12:14     2:40:14
6156  Cindy Gedert           F 50-54    210/356     1:16:03   12:14     2:40:16
6157  Ellen Gill             F 45-49    296/453     1:14:33   12:15     2:40:19
6158  Margaret Brooks        F 35-39    576/776     1:12:07   12:15     2:40:19
6159  Emily Coffer           F 30-34    504/682     1:14:20   12:15     2:40:20
6160  Sandy Alexander        F 55-59    148/246     1:16:13   12:15     2:40:21
6161  Elaine Ammerman        F 40-44    437/618     1:15:01   12:15     2:40:23
6162  Theresa Lacher         F 45-49    297/453     1:13:43   12:15     2:40:23
6163  Mark Crawford          M 45-49    379/447     1:12:30   12:15     2:40:24
6164  Chuck Michael          M 50-54    291/334     1:12:38   12:15     2:40:25
6165  Eric Rubenstein        M 35-39    479/536     1:20:04   12:15     2:40:28
6166  Laura Johnston         F 40-44    438/618     1:11:16   12:15     2:40:28
6167  Rochelle Hankins       F 55-59    149/246     1:13:24   12:16     2:40:31
6168  Jared Simpson          M 35-39    480/536     1:09:32   12:16     2:40:31
6169  Catherine Perdue       F 40-44    439/618     1:11:21   12:16     2:40:31
6170  Jen Thomas             F 35-39    577/776     1:13:15   12:16     2:40:32
6171  Serenity Baldauf       F 30-34    505/682     1:13:26   12:16     2:40:32
6172  Edward Bean            M 60-64    112/155     1:17:33   12:16     2:40:33
6173  Gautham Nagendra       M 30-34    401/450     1:13:31   12:16     2:40:34
6174  Timothy Ettinger       M 50-54    292/334     1:15:35   12:16     2:40:41
6175  David Haas             M 50-54    293/334     1:11:41   12:17     2:40:42
6176  Susan Martin           F 30-34    506/682     1:16:16   12:17     2:40:45
6177  Laura Ginn             F 30-34    507/682     1:16:17   12:17     2:40:46
6178  Kelly Gray             F 45-49    298/453     1:15:07   12:17     2:40:47
6179  David Tintelnot        M 45-49    380/447     1:13:13   12:17     2:40:48
6180  Angie Hamstra          F 35-39    578/776     1:09:17   12:17     2:40:49
6181  Emma Hamstra           F 13-15      40/55     1:09:20   12:17     2:40:49
6182  Jennifer Porter        F 40-44    440/618     1:12:54   12:17     2:40:49
6183  Susan Smock            F 40-44    441/618     1:12:51   12:17     2:40:50
6184  Matthew Malher         M 25-29    325/365     1:07:55   12:17     2:40:53
6185  Emily Prosise          F 30-34    508/682     1:17:11   12:18     2:40:56
6186  Donna Sledge-Brown     F 70-74       3/13     1:14:45   12:18     2:40:58
6187  Parag Deshpande        M 35-39    481/536     1:03:01   12:18     2:41:00
6188  Vincent Bibbs          M 45-49    381/447     1:08:56   12:18     2:41:00
6189  Randulf Hegland        M 50-54    294/334     1:17:29   12:18     2:41:01
6190  Michele Linn           F 50-54    211/356     1:10:21   12:18     2:41:01
6191  Chris Merrill          F 50-54    212/356     1:11:57   12:18     2:41:02
6192  Andrea Klauss          F 30-34    509/682     1:12:16   12:18     2:41:06
6193  Christie Newell        F 40-44    442/618     1:14:08   12:18     2:41:07
6194  Elizabeth Henderson    F 25-29    513/642     1:17:46   12:19     2:41:11
6195  Brenda Moore           F 55-59    150/246     1:14:15   12:19     2:41:12
6196  Rochelle Stephenson    F 45-49    299/453     1:11:03   12:19     2:41:13
6197  Shannon Rogers         F 40-44    443/618     1:16:07   12:19     2:41:16
6198  Amy Sheppard           F 40-44    444/618     1:16:05   12:19     2:41:16
6199  Cheri Landrey          F 55-59    151/246     1:19:14   12:19     2:41:18
6200  Christine Duncan       F 35-39    579/776     1:13:16   12:19     2:41:20
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6201  Janna Novak            F 45-49    300/453     1:14:04   12:19     2:41:21
6202  Ryan Holmes            M 25-29    326/365     1:16:09   12:19     2:41:21
6203  Meghan McKeown         F 25-29    514/642     1:16:08   12:19     2:41:21
6204  Sarah Reynolds         F 30-34    510/682     1:11:03   12:19     2:41:21
6205  Howard Whitman         M 70-74      15/25     1:16:20   12:20     2:41:21
6206  Judie Cassity          F 45-49    301/453     1:17:05   12:20     2:41:22
6207  Jessica Hawk           F 30-34    511/682     1:08:53   12:20     2:41:22
6208  Shanen Piper           M 50-54    295/334     1:11:36   12:20     2:41:22
6209  Steve Banacka          M 65-69      45/69     1:20:25   12:20     2:41:24
6210  David Taylor           M 70-74      16/25     1:09:05   12:20     2:41:27
6211  Kenny Crawford         F 40-44    445/618     1:14:00   12:20     2:41:29
6212  Meghan Kane            F 30-34    512/682     1:10:21   12:20     2:41:32
6213  Brenda Hanssen         F 55-59    152/246     1:12:20   12:20     2:41:33
6214  Natalie Leonhardt      F 25-29    515/642     1:14:39   12:20     2:41:34
6215  Satish Gunda           M 45-49    382/447     1:09:35   12:20     2:41:34
6216  Aprill Shelburne       F 50-54    213/356     1:13:18   12:21     2:41:36
6217  Donna Colbert          F 55-59    153/246     1:14:21   12:21     2:41:38
6218  Jenilynne Hall         F 25-29    516/642     1:11:27   12:21     2:41:40
6219  Jeff Lord              M 40-44    383/445     1:13:22   12:21     2:41:40
6220  Corie Lane             F 30-34    513/682     1:13:47   12:21     2:41:41
6221  Hillary Lynch          F 35-39    580/776     1:13:27   12:21     2:41:42
6222  Mandy Cobble           F 50-54    214/356     1:12:19   12:21     2:41:42
6223  Max Jacobsen           M 20-24    180/195     1:06:45   12:21     2:41:45
6224  Debra Perkins          F 60-64     65/132     1:14:33   12:21     2:41:46
6225  Emily Helding          F 20-24    282/347     1:12:38   12:22     2:41:49
6226  Mary Ellen Stuber      F 40-44    446/618     1:13:35   12:22     2:41:49
6227  Liza Sendon            F 45-49    302/453     1:12:28   12:22     2:41:49
6228  Aaron Lepley           M 30-34    402/450     1:06:14   12:22     2:41:52
6229  Melissa Hart           F 35-39    581/776     1:18:37   12:22     2:41:52
6230  Nicholas Martin        M 20-24    181/195     1:09:51   12:22     2:41:52
6231  Amy Baird              F 30-34    514/682     1:18:48   12:22     2:41:58
6232  Justin Baird           M 30-34    403/450     1:18:50   12:22     2:42:00
6233  Stephanie Kucsera      F 35-39    582/776     1:12:34   12:23     2:42:01
6234  Kimberly Garbison      F 30-34    515/682     1:12:35   12:23     2:42:02
6235  Kristen Osika          F 30-34    516/682     1:12:35   12:23     2:42:02
6236  Nancy King             F 60-64     66/132     1:15:00   12:23     2:42:03
6237  Jill Howard            F 65-69      18/40     1:14:59   12:23     2:42:03
6238  Catherine Cloteaux     F 45-49    303/453     1:09:45   12:23     2:42:03
6239  Aline Chevalier        F 45-49    304/453     1:09:44   12:23     2:42:03
6240  Stacia Lingo           F 35-39    583/776     1:16:48   12:23     2:42:07
6241  Stacy Mendoza          F 50-54    215/356     1:18:52   12:23     2:42:11
6242  Alex Jenks             M 10-12      18/25     1:16:13   12:23     2:42:12
6243  Jennifer Otis          F 35-39    584/776     1:16:39   12:23     2:42:13
6244  Stacey Metzger         F 30-34    517/682     1:13:08   12:24     2:42:15
6245  Kim Connell            F 45-49    305/453     1:13:12   12:24     2:42:18
6246  Amanda Jacoby          F 25-29    517/642     1:15:45   12:24     2:42:19
6247  Joann Derenthal        F 50-54    216/356     1:15:54   12:24     2:42:20
6248  Christi Minton         F 45-49    306/453     1:13:15   12:24     2:42:22
6249  Alicia Wolke           F 50-54    217/356     1:14:42   12:24     2:42:23
6250  Rowan Wolke            F 13-15      41/55     1:14:42   12:24     2:42:23
6251  Jared Dieselberg       M 45-49    383/447     1:13:39   12:24     2:42:23
6252  Christina Dieselberg   F 40-44    447/618     1:13:39   12:24     2:42:23
6253  Savannah Lane          F 20-24    283/347     1:11:23   12:24     2:42:23
6254  Lauren Wolke           F 16-19     93/114     1:14:43   12:24     2:42:24
6255  Jonathan Borinsky      M 20-24    182/195     1:11:22   12:24     2:42:24
6256  Katie Short            F 40-44    448/618     1:12:10   12:25     2:42:27
6257  Kelly Boots            F 40-44    449/618     1:12:13   12:25     2:42:28
6258  Heather Fellabaum      F 40-44    450/618     1:13:47   12:25     2:42:28
6259  Gavin Troyer           M 20-24    183/195     1:16:09   12:25     2:42:31
6260  Taylor Brazelton       M 20-24    184/195     1:16:09   12:25     2:42:31
6261  James Owens            M 25-29    327/365     1:19:27   12:25     2:42:31
6262  Wendi A Bartholomew    F 45-49    307/453     1:14:10   12:25     2:42:33
6263  Katie Dogan            F 25-29    518/642     1:11:14   12:25     2:42:33
6264  Andrea Orourke         F 40-44    451/618     1:15:10   12:25     2:42:34
6265  Samantha Bowyer        F 25-29    519/642     1:14:47   12:25     2:42:36
6266  April Hallatt          F 35-39    585/776     1:14:00   12:25     2:42:36
6267  Jon Weaver             M 30-34    404/450     1:13:48   12:25     2:42:39
6268  Katy Callahan          F 35-39    586/776     1:17:40   12:25     2:42:40
6269  Jean Staley            F 55-59    154/246     1:17:31   12:26     2:42:41
6270  Emily Sharpe           F 35-39    587/776     1:16:33   12:26     2:42:43
6271  Tyler Doolittle        M 25-29    328/365     1:05:03   12:26     2:42:44
6272  Lynn Uhls              F 40-44    452/618     1:16:09   12:26     2:42:44
6273  Morgan Clason          F 20-24    284/347     1:07:51   12:26     2:42:44
6274  Angie Briggs-Baumgart  F 45-49    308/453     1:14:50   12:26     2:42:45
6275  Gary Tompkins          M 60-64    113/155     1:12:48   12:26     2:42:46
6276  Charles Raper          M 30-34    405/450     1:12:58   12:26     2:42:47
6277  Russ Richeson          M 45-49    384/447     1:15:18   12:26     2:42:48
6278  Jennifer Richeson      F 45-49    309/453     1:15:17   12:26     2:42:48
6279  Kristi Boyll           F 40-44    453/618     1:15:42   12:26     2:42:49
6280  David Montgomer        M 45-49    385/447     1:15:44   12:26     2:42:49
6281  Elizabeth Stupski      F 25-29    520/642     1:12:03   12:26     2:42:50
6282  Tony E. Barringer      M 60-64    114/155     1:10:33   12:26     2:42:51
6283  Garrett Hadler         M 20-24    185/195     1:11:47   12:27     2:42:55
6284  Enrique Ramos O'reilly M 50-54    296/334     1:13:01   12:27     2:42:56
6285  Nora Murphy            F 16-19     94/114     1:16:05   12:27     2:42:56
6286  Emma Lavelle           F 16-19     95/114     1:16:05   12:27     2:42:56
6287  Kelli Brennan          F 16-19     96/114     1:16:06   12:27     2:42:57
6288  Lori Heim              F 50-54    218/356     1:15:20   12:27     2:42:57
6289  Melissa Short          F 40-44    454/618     1:13:27   12:27     2:42:59
6290  Julie Hacker           F 50-54    219/356     1:13:18   12:27     2:42:59
6291  Sheila Guess           F 45-49    310/453     1:13:21   12:27     2:43:02
6292  Jamie Meinert          F 30-34    518/682     1:11:52   12:27     2:43:04
6293  Lixia Liu              F 50-54    220/356     1:16:37   12:28     2:43:06
6294  Lu Wen Zachmann        F 13-15      42/55     1:07:39   12:28     2:43:10
6295  Seneca Gonzalez        M 35-39    482/536     1:06:25   12:28     2:43:11
6296  Mark Stevens           M 40-44    384/445     1:16:44   12:28     2:43:13
6297  Lindsay Cloyd          F 35-39    588/776     1:16:44   12:28     2:43:13
6298  Ganesh Badve           M 40-44    385/445     1:08:43   12:28     2:43:14
6299  Stephen Dearing        M 70-74      17/25     1:17:36   12:28     2:43:15
6300  Kathy Holton           F 65-69      19/40     1:14:53   12:28     2:43:18
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6301  Lauren Banzhaf         F 25-29    521/642     1:15:14   12:29     2:43:20
6302  Jill Thompson          F 35-39    589/776     1:12:42   12:29     2:43:24
6303  Sandhya Youngblood     F 35-39    590/776     1:12:42   12:29     2:43:24
6304  Candra Rogner          F 40-44    455/618     1:14:51   12:29     2:43:26
6305  Marisa Plowman         F 35-39    591/776     1:12:17   12:29     2:43:26
6306  William Schaefer       M 55-59    205/256     1:17:03   12:29     2:43:26
6307  Brian Rice             M 30-34    406/450     1:09:08   12:29     2:43:26
6308  Cheryl Whitmore        F 55-59    155/246     1:15:24   12:29     2:43:27
6309  Thomas Smith           M 40-44    386/445     1:10:01   12:29     2:43:29
6310  Susan Collins          F 55-59    156/246     1:14:00   12:29     2:43:30
6311  Diane Kasten           F 30-34    519/682     1:09:12   12:29     2:43:31
6312  Carla Biro             F 35-39    592/776     1:11:59   12:29     2:43:31
6313  Deidra Hussung         F 40-44    456/618     1:13:29   12:29     2:43:32
6314  Robyn Forsythe         F 35-39    593/776     1:14:58   12:29     2:43:32
6315  Logan Rassel           F 20-24    285/347     1:10:42   12:30     2:43:34
6316  Ethan Hall Hall        M 20-24    186/195     1:10:42   12:30     2:43:35
6317  Greg Turner            M 50-54    297/334     1:13:41   12:30     2:43:37
6318  Tony West              M 40-44    387/445     1:19:08   12:30     2:43:38
6319  Kelly Dempsey          F 30-34    520/682     1:17:35   12:30     2:43:38
6320  Nichole Grant          F 40-44    457/618     1:13:57   12:30     2:43:38
6321  Ruth Rowlett           F 50-54    221/356     1:13:58   12:30     2:43:38
6322  Emma Levine            F 20-24    286/347     1:14:41   12:30     2:43:45
6323  Jim Auman              M 70-74      18/25     1:13:07   12:30     2:43:45
6324  Vickie Goens           F 60-64     67/132     1:14:25   12:31     2:43:47
6325  Jeffrey Lockhart       M 55-59    206/256     1:13:55   12:31     2:43:47
6326  Dina Furnish           F 50-54    222/356     1:13:54   12:31     2:43:48
6327  Bonny Van              F 45-49    311/453     1:12:44   12:31     2:43:52
6328  Ashley Cross           F 35-39    594/776     1:13:28   12:31     2:43:52
6329  Melissa Jacobson       F 30-34    521/682     1:16:27   12:31     2:43:56
6330  Joseph Kraft           M 30-34    407/450     1:16:28   12:31     2:43:57
6331  Kourtney Coffman       F 35-39    595/776     1:13:27   12:31     2:43:58
6332  Samantha McCarty       F 35-39    596/776     1:09:48   12:32     2:44:00
6333  Janet Cross            F 50-54    223/356     1:16:16   12:32     2:44:00
6334  Caroline Mooney        F 50-54    224/356     1:14:58   12:32     2:44:01
6335  Molly Thomas           F 25-29    522/642     1:21:48   12:32     2:44:05
6336  Sarah Pace             F 40-44    458/618     1:24:39   12:32     2:44:07
6337  Elizabeth Zwit         F 35-39    597/776     1:14:03   12:32     2:44:07
6338  Mary Chiquet           F 45-49    312/453     1:14:03   12:32     2:44:07
6339  Chris Mish             F 35-39    598/776     1:13:45   12:32     2:44:09
6340  Diane Freitas          F 45-49    313/453     1:18:30   12:32     2:44:09
6341  Rebecca Brian          F 60-64     68/132     1:09:01   12:32     2:44:10
6342  Ellen Gudjonis         F 55-59    157/246     1:20:42   12:32     2:44:10
6343  Kathy Michaels         F 45-49    314/453     1:14:07   12:32     2:44:10
6344  Cassandra Freitas      F 20-24    287/347     1:18:30   12:32     2:44:10
6345  Liz Shay               F 35-39    599/776     1:10:02   12:33     2:44:14
6346  Bill Topel             M 55-59    207/256     1:08:54   12:33     2:44:14
6347  Erin Sarber            F 25-29    523/642     1:10:05   12:33     2:44:15
6348  Diana Harris           F 35-39    600/776     1:13:44   12:33     2:44:18
6349  Amy Moses              F 35-39    601/776     1:18:42   12:33     2:44:20
6350  Robert Williamson      M 45-49    386/447     1:12:17   12:33     2:44:23
6351  Joyce Smith            F 35-39    602/776     1:08:38   12:33     2:44:23
6352  Karleigh Latinovich    F 20-24    288/347     1:12:06   12:33     2:44:25
6353  Alicia McCrary         F 30-34    522/682     1:12:12   12:34     2:44:25
6354  Abby Albright          F 25-29    524/642     1:17:26   12:34     2:44:27
6355  Amy Lee                F 30-34    523/682     1:17:26   12:34     2:44:28
6356  Mary Chelminiak        F 20-24    289/347     1:13:45   12:34     2:44:31
6357  Chuck Haberman         M 30-34    408/450     1:09:46   12:34     2:44:31
6358  Sarah Rose             F 30-34    524/682     1:08:37   12:34     2:44:32
6359  Tina Francemahorney    F 35-39    603/776     1:10:44   12:34     2:44:36
6360  Veronika Slivova       F 50-54    225/356     1:15:56   12:34     2:44:37
6361  Emily Van Vactor       F 40-44    459/618     1:13:30   12:34     2:44:37
6362  Ashley Baldwin         F 25-29    525/642     1:08:39   12:35     2:44:40
6363  Lucy Pierce            F 45-49    315/453     1:12:05   12:35     2:44:43
6364  Allison Smith          F 25-29    526/642     1:16:23   12:35     2:44:44
6365  Troy Vian              M 25-29    329/365     1:11:15   12:35     2:44:48
6366  Tim Bingham            M 35-39    483/536     1:14:11   12:35     2:44:48
6367  Catalina Zaldana       F 40-44    460/618     1:15:42   12:35     2:44:49
6368  Lori Leichter          F 50-54    226/356     1:16:10   12:36     2:44:52
6369  Julie Bingham          F 35-39    604/776     1:14:19   12:36     2:44:52
6370  Allison Neal           F 20-24    290/347     1:13:42   12:36     2:44:52
6371  Andree Buckthal        F 40-44    461/618     1:13:41   12:36     2:44:52
6372  Andrew Schilling       M 50-54    298/334     1:13:23   12:36     2:44:52
6373  Geoff Davis            M 30-34    409/450     1:10:25   12:36     2:44:54
6374  Laura Kelley           F 50-54    227/356     1:18:02   12:36     2:44:54
6375  Matthew Podlesak       M 45-49    387/447     1:11:17   12:36     2:44:54
6376  Michelle Truyaert      F 50-54    228/356     1:17:27   12:36     2:44:55
6377  Annaleese Truyaert     F 25-29    527/642     1:17:27   12:36     2:44:55
6378  Kevin Beshears         M 13-15      57/66     1:08:24   12:36     2:44:55
6379  Ashley Peterson        F 30-34    525/682     1:11:46   12:36     2:44:56
6380  Nathan Face            M 35-39    484/536     1:16:47   12:36     2:44:56
6381  Jill Baumgart          F 40-44    462/618     1:15:23   12:36     2:44:57
6382  Terri Gierer           F 60-64     69/132     1:14:37   12:36     2:44:57
6383  Tessie Lloyd-Jones     F 70-74       4/13     1:15:00   12:36     2:45:01
6384  Heather McPherson      NOAGE        12/22     1:10:55   12:36     2:45:01
6385  Daniel Slattery        M 65-69      46/69     1:18:04   12:36     2:45:02
6386  Heather Wilcox         F 35-39    605/776     1:22:27   12:36     2:45:02
6387  Steven Maas            M 55-59    208/256     1:13:34   12:36     2:45:02
6388  Kendall Sharp          F 25-29    528/642     1:19:30   12:37     2:45:08
6389  Renee Harrigan         F 60-64     70/132     1:14:03   12:37     2:45:09
6390  Laura Vedder           F 40-44    463/618     1:22:57   12:37     2:45:11
6391  Lorrie Newhouse        F 20-24    291/347     1:11:42   12:37     2:45:12
6392  Sarah Dilley           F 35-39    606/776     1:13:03   12:37     2:45:14
6393  Debbie Snideman        F 30-34    526/682     1:13:04   12:37     2:45:14
6394  John Robinson          M 40-44    388/445     1:13:42   12:38     2:45:20
6395  Genevieve Viduya       F 25-29    529/642     1:14:13   12:38     2:45:21
6396  Mack Blanton           M 60-64    115/155     1:12:57   12:38     2:45:22
6397  Aubrei Teter           F 30-34    527/682     1:13:43   12:38     2:45:23
6398  Michael Denny          M 30-34    410/450     1:13:19   12:38     2:45:23
6399  Kelby Hicks            F 35-39    607/776     1:13:05   12:38     2:45:23
6400  Abigail Vandermeer     F 13-15      43/55     1:15:33   12:38     2:45:25
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6401  Karen Parson           F 50-54    229/356     1:21:17   12:38     2:45:29
6402  Collin Emery Russell   NOAGE        13/22     1:09:07   12:39     2:45:31
6403  Nicole Privett         F 35-39    608/776     1:14:21   12:39     2:45:33
6404  Valerie Bourgeois      F 30-34    528/682     1:16:38   12:39     2:45:35
6405  Brian Dzik             M 40-44    389/445     1:18:19   12:39     2:45:36
6406  Whitney Weber          F 35-39    609/776     1:19:37   12:39     2:45:36
6407  Rachel Pelly           F 25-29    530/642     1:15:52   12:39     2:45:37
6408  Robert Brunner         M 60-64    116/155     1:13:54   12:39     2:45:40
6409  Rayo Boursier          F 60-64     71/132     1:15:20   12:39     2:45:41
6410  Lori Smith             F 55-59    158/246     1:15:15   12:40     2:45:45
6411  Sarah Ponsler          F 35-39    610/776     1:15:20   12:40     2:45:46
6412  Jon Walthour           M 50-54    299/334     1:20:37   12:40     2:45:47
6413  Debbie McBroom         F 50-54    230/356     1:14:36   12:40     2:45:47
6414  Patty Losacker         F 50-54    231/356     1:17:40   12:40     2:45:48
6415  Evan McBroom           M 50-54    300/334     1:14:35   12:40     2:45:48
6416  Adnan Zalam            M 50-54    301/334     1:19:58   12:40     2:45:48
6417  Sean Courtney          M 50-54    302/334     1:20:36   12:40     2:45:48
6418  Jamaica Slicer         F 30-34    529/682     1:13:46   12:40     2:45:50
6419  Dana Webster           F 40-44    464/618     1:13:34   12:40     2:45:51
6420  Brenda Walker          F 55-59    159/246     1:15:56   12:40     2:45:52
6421  Scott Hoeksema         M 45-49    388/447     1:16:43   12:40     2:45:56
6422  Kenneth Riley          M 60-64    117/155     1:08:27   12:41     2:45:59
6423  Alexis Dobrasz         F 35-39    611/776     1:13:39   12:41     2:45:59
6424  Lauren Parke           F 25-29    531/642     1:15:18   12:41     2:46:02
6425  Patricia Baullosa      F 40-44    465/618     1:16:20   12:41     2:46:03
6426  Neil Cartwright        M 40-44    390/445     1:12:27   12:41     2:46:03
6427  Julie McLean           F 35-39    612/776     1:18:08   12:41     2:46:05
6428  Minta Dolph-Rather     F 35-39    613/776     1:18:10   12:41     2:46:05
6429  Brian Ramey            M 30-34    411/450     1:13:11   12:41     2:46:05
6430  Natalie Spoerle        F 25-29    532/642     1:17:05   12:41     2:46:06
6431  Eric Huxley            M 35-39    485/536     1:13:12   12:41     2:46:07
6432  Catherine Daugherty    F 60-64     72/132     1:24:03   12:42     2:46:11
6433  Brooke Rees            F 35-39    614/776     1:12:32   12:42     2:46:11
6434  Abe Myres              M 13-15      58/66     1:17:37   12:42     2:46:12
6435  Kathleen Myres         F 40-44    466/618     1:17:35   12:42     2:46:12
6436  Susheela Madhu         F 50-54    232/356     1:14:42   12:42     2:46:13
6437  Suresh Marru           M 40-44    391/445     1:18:37   12:42     2:46:13
6438  Patrick Cummins        M 30-34    412/450     1:05:32   12:42     2:46:15
6439  Sarah Hunton           F 65-69      20/40     1:13:03   12:42     2:46:16
6440  Stacey Augustine       F 45-49    316/453     1:09:56   12:42     2:46:17
6441  Allyson Reagan         F 35-39    615/776     1:14:55   12:42     2:46:20
6442  Glenn Lafollette       M 35-39    486/536     1:16:48   12:42     2:46:23
6443  Jessica Hege           F 20-24    292/347     1:14:30   12:43     2:46:23
6444  Michael Kelley         M 55-59    209/256     1:17:15   12:43     2:46:24
6445  Rebecca Trimpe         F 50-54    233/356     1:13:39   12:43     2:46:32
6446  Aaron Fischer          M 40-44    392/445     1:09:41   12:43     2:46:34
6447  Michele Broman         F 55-59    160/246     1:15:10   12:44     2:46:36
6448  Michelle White         F 30-34    530/682     1:14:07   12:44     2:46:37
6449  Peter Wood             M 40-44    393/445     1:08:41   12:44     2:46:39
6450  Elizabeth Wells        F 35-39    616/776     1:12:16   12:44     2:46:40
6451  Sarah Rooksberry       F 20-24    293/347     1:13:46   12:44     2:46:41
6452  Natalie Allen-Adkins   F 45-49    317/453     1:09:10   12:44     2:46:41
6453  Carolyn Otis           F 55-59    161/246     1:18:32   12:44     2:46:41
6454  Allison Pascascio      F 25-29    533/642     1:13:46   12:44     2:46:42
6455  Diana Reining          F 45-49    318/453     1:15:57   12:44     2:46:46
6456  David Buddendeck       M 55-59    210/256     1:15:54   12:44     2:46:46
6457  Vanessa Pingul         F 30-34    531/682     1:15:42   12:44     2:46:46
6458  Joan Schafer           F 70-74       5/13     1:17:11   12:44     2:46:47
6459  Julia Conway           F 30-34    532/682     1:08:19   12:44     2:46:48
6460  Carrie Ayres           F 25-29    534/642     1:17:57   12:45     2:46:49
6461  Lynne Skillin          F 50-54    234/356     1:20:10   12:45     2:46:50
6462  Mark Adkins            M 35-39    487/536     1:09:10   12:45     2:46:50
6463  Jake Query             M 45-49    389/447     1:19:20   12:45     2:46:51
6464  Mary Bailey            F 60-64     73/132     1:12:00   12:45     2:46:51
6465  Jennifer Milan         F 45-49    319/453     1:14:16   12:45     2:46:52
6466  Mary Ballreed          F 30-34    533/682     1:15:46   12:45     2:46:55
6467  Lauren Odell Sidler    F 25-29    535/642     1:19:29   12:45     2:46:59
6468  Rachel Sellers         F 25-29    536/642     1:18:00   12:45     2:47:01
6469  Leslie Davis           F 40-44    467/618     1:16:23   12:45     2:47:01
6470  Alyssa Gratkowski      F 25-29    537/642     1:23:26   12:45     2:47:02
6471  Luke Eichholtz         M 25-29    330/365     1:23:27   12:46     2:47:02
6472  Hope Lysaght           F 25-29    538/642     1:16:44   12:46     2:47:04
6473  Casey Lysaght          M 25-29    331/365     1:16:44   12:46     2:47:04
6474  Denise Jerrell         F 45-49    320/453     1:11:33   12:46     2:47:09
6475  Victoria Hastings      F 30-34    534/682     1:16:03   12:46     2:47:10
6476  Logan Savage           M 25-29    332/365     1:12:01   12:46     2:47:13
6477  Adam Cain              M 35-39    488/536     1:13:01   12:47     2:47:16
6478  Debbie Brewer          F 45-49    321/453     1:18:09   12:47     2:47:21
6479  Kecia Robinson         F 50-54    235/356     1:13:02   12:47     2:47:22
6480  James Stuber           M 40-44    394/445     1:13:35   12:47     2:47:26
6481  Michelle Wiegand-Bigge F 45-49    322/453     1:17:35   12:48     2:47:29
6482  Cara Kipp              F 35-39    617/776     1:16:35   12:48     2:47:29
6483  Kaitlin Hinz           F 25-29    539/642     1:18:43   12:48     2:47:30
6484  Brian Ayres            M 25-29    333/365     1:17:57   12:48     2:47:31
6485  Christine Graham       F 55-59    162/246     1:16:29   12:48     2:47:33
6486  Yi Yin                 F 40-44    468/618     1:10:54   12:48     2:47:35
6487  Andrea Norment         F 30-34    535/682     1:18:20   12:48     2:47:37
6488  Kristin Dehring        F 25-29    540/642     1:16:07   12:48     2:47:39
6489  Cynthia Valiaparambil  F 30-34    536/682     1:13:01   12:49     2:47:43
6490  Benjamin Forte         M 20-24    187/195     1:19:18   12:49     2:47:43
6491  Annette Such           F 45-49    323/453     1:18:12   12:49     2:47:43
6492  Nicholas Forte         M 20-24    188/195     1:19:20   12:49     2:47:44
6493  Fred Hudson            M 60-64    118/155     1:19:48   12:49     2:47:48
6494  Christopher Murray     M 45-49    390/447     1:21:40   12:49     2:47:51
6495  Jill Forte             F 50-54    236/356     1:19:15   12:49     2:47:51
6496  Kimberly Warner        F 30-34    537/682     1:14:10   12:49     2:47:51
6497  Brie Bramel            F 20-24    294/347     1:19:20   12:49     2:47:53
6498  Jacob Van Horn         M 20-24    189/195     1:11:17   12:50     2:47:55
6499  Maria Guffey           F 60-64     74/132     1:16:16   12:50     2:47:55
6500  Kaitlyn Varghese       F 13-15      44/55     1:12:42   12:50     2:47:55
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6501  Meg Blickendorf        F 25-29    541/642     1:13:14   12:50     2:48:00
6502  Carissa Winslow        F 40-44    469/618     1:21:21   12:50     2:48:01
6503  Clinton Beck           M 35-39    489/536     1:09:36   12:50     2:48:02
6504  Daniella Merrill       F 30-34    538/682     1:17:59   12:50     2:48:03
6505  Mark Novorolsky        M 55-59    211/256     1:18:06   12:50     2:48:03
6506  Karen Koons            F 45-49    324/453     1:16:34   12:50     2:48:03
6507  Kenichi Goto           M 30-34    413/450     1:04:42   12:50     2:48:03
6508  Kevin Shirley          M 25-29    334/365     1:18:44   12:50     2:48:04
6509  Joni Blickendorf       F 55-59    163/246     1:13:15   12:50     2:48:04
6510  Gary Wenger            M 70-74      19/25     1:21:47   12:50     2:48:06
6511  Ross Miller            M 40-44    395/445     1:21:59   12:51     2:48:10
6512  Jamie Miller           F 40-44    470/618     1:21:58   12:51     2:48:10
6513  Kelsey Sachlebn        F 20-24    295/347     1:17:05   12:51     2:48:12
6514  Carolyn Dwyer          F 25-29    542/642     1:13:40   12:51     2:48:12
6515  Deana Deaton           F 45-49    325/453     1:13:15   12:51     2:48:14
6516  Jeffrey Shoemaker      M 45-49    391/447     1:21:05   12:51     2:48:16
6517  Barbara Ellwein        F 60-64     75/132     1:19:59   12:51     2:48:17
6518  Brad Locke             M 35-39    490/536     1:20:57   12:51     2:48:17
6519  Bridgette Dreher       F 30-34    539/682     1:15:58   12:51     2:48:19
6520  Christina Potter       F 40-44    471/618     1:16:12   12:51     2:48:20
6521  Dan Lavenberg          M 30-34    414/450     1:16:49   12:52     2:48:25
6522  Josue Isidoro          M 35-39    491/536     1:14:49   12:52     2:48:25
6523  Joseph Salyer          M 40-44    396/445     1:15:58   12:52     2:48:25
6524  Andrea Wells           F 35-39    618/776     1:18:27   12:52     2:48:26
6525  Elizabeth Bowling      F 30-34    540/682     1:14:31   12:52     2:48:28
6526  Jonathan Hassler       M 35-39    492/536     1:12:57   12:52     2:48:29
6527  Katherine Bickel       F 30-34    541/682     1:22:39   12:52     2:48:30
6528  Janet Gobel            F 65-69      21/40     1:19:57   12:52     2:48:31
6529  Nikkita Adams          F 35-39    619/776     1:15:57   12:52     2:48:31
6530  Alison Gibson          F 30-34    542/682     1:15:57   12:52     2:48:32
6531  Raghu Motaganahalli    M 45-49    392/447     1:13:15   12:52     2:48:32
6532  Danielle Seider        F 35-39    620/776     1:17:20   12:53     2:48:34
6533  Virginia Gee           F 55-59    164/246     1:14:46   12:53     2:48:35
6534  Victoria Patino-Fondre F 30-34    543/682     1:21:12   12:53     2:48:36
6535  Susan Skelton          F 50-54    237/356     1:19:14   12:53     2:48:37
6536  Lisa Chitwood          F 55-59    165/246     1:16:48   12:53     2:48:37
6537  Nicole Persyn          F 35-39    621/776     1:15:15   12:53     2:48:38
6538  Jeff Eaton             M 35-39    493/536     1:13:03   12:53     2:48:39
6539  Megan Dunlap           F 20-24    296/347     1:14:29   12:53     2:48:39
6540  Yousef Elhabrush       M 20-24    190/195     1:14:29   12:53     2:48:39
6541  Patrice Bradley        F 50-54    238/356     1:15:43   12:53     2:48:40
6542  David Bradley          M 50-54    303/334     1:15:43   12:53     2:48:41
6543  Amy Osborne            F 35-39    622/776     1:17:43   12:53     2:48:41
6544  Matt Zenk              M 30-34    415/450     1:13:23   12:53     2:48:44
6545  John Abrahamson        M 25-29    335/365     1:15:36   12:53     2:48:44
6546  Scott Stowers          M 50-54    304/334     1:20:58   12:53     2:48:46
6547  Gary Harrell           M 45-49    393/447     1:14:44   12:53     2:48:47
6548  Luis R Linares         M 45-49    394/447     1:14:29   12:53     2:48:47
6549  Roxanne Brown          F 50-54    239/356     1:14:22   12:54     2:48:48
6550  Tracy Mullins          F 30-34    544/682     1:16:11   12:54     2:48:48
6551  Judy Delp              F 50-54    240/356     1:16:30   12:54     2:48:50
6552  Betsy Reinhardt        F 50-54    241/356     1:13:12   12:54     2:48:52
6553  Brian Reinhardt        M 50-54    305/334     1:13:12   12:54     2:48:52
6554  Alexis Bertram         F 20-24    297/347     1:17:14   12:54     2:48:57
6555  Janice Allen           F 40-44    472/618     1:15:25   12:54     2:49:00
6556  Levi Holmes            M 25-29    336/365     1:12:41   12:54     2:49:00
6557  Diane Strader          F 50-54    242/356     1:16:02   12:55     2:49:01
6558  Christina Dooley       F 40-44    473/618     1:16:02   12:55     2:49:01
6559  Caitrin Kilbane        F 30-34    545/682     1:15:34   12:55     2:49:02
6560  Ellen Hodgins          F 40-44    474/618     1:18:41   12:55     2:49:02
6561  Michael Judge          M 55-59    212/256     1:18:21   12:55     2:49:04
6562  Cherie Ihnen           F 40-44    475/618     1:20:04   12:55     2:49:04
6563  Robert Schaefer        M 50-54    306/334     1:19:37   12:55     2:49:05
6564  Terry Ackerman         M 35-39    494/536     1:16:02   12:55     2:49:10
6565  Stephanie McClain      F 20-24    298/347     1:15:58   12:55     2:49:12
6566  Holly Tibbett          F 45-49    326/453     1:15:43   12:55     2:49:12
6567  Kry Ok                 M 65-69      47/69     1:16:06   12:56     2:49:15
6568  Terry Grevel           M 40-44    397/445     1:16:06   12:56     2:49:15
6569  Troy Humphries         M 45-49    395/447     1:13:41   12:56     2:49:19
6570  Eric Alcorn            M 45-49    396/447     1:18:08   12:56     2:49:21
6571  Hannah Sipe            F 16-19     97/114     1:18:02   12:56     2:49:24
6572  Christy Musch          F 40-44    476/618     1:15:38   12:56     2:49:24
6573  Rachel Hart            F 20-24    299/347     1:14:03   12:56     2:49:25
6574  Jay Baker              M 60-64    119/155     1:17:09   12:56     2:49:25
6575  Abdallah Khalifa       M 40-44    398/445     1:13:24   12:57     2:49:30
6576  Jerry Yeatts           M 55-59    213/256     1:11:18   12:57     2:49:31
6577  Caleb Cadwell          M 13-15      59/66     1:17:27   12:57     2:49:36
6578  Sabrina Edwards        F 45-49    327/453     1:20:08   12:57     2:49:37
6579  Angie Hodges           F 45-49    328/453     1:20:08   12:57     2:49:37
6580  Randy Hargis           M 50-54    307/334     1:14:55   12:57     2:49:38
6581  Ann Linder             F 30-34    546/682     1:17:37   12:58     2:49:42
6582  Kirk Ongman            M 55-59    214/256     1:20:02   12:58     2:49:43
6583  Sandy Evans            F 40-44    477/618     1:15:19   12:58     2:49:44
6584  Erin McMurray          F 35-39    623/776     1:18:28   12:58     2:49:44
6585  Paul McMurray          M 35-39    495/536     1:18:28   12:58     2:49:44
6586  Jennifer Estes         F 35-39    624/776     1:15:05   12:58     2:49:45
6587  Kylie Blackford        F 25-29    543/642     1:20:18   12:58     2:49:47
6588  Erin Gilligan          F 35-39    625/776     1:15:05   12:58     2:49:47
6589  Heidi Bushnell         F 25-29    544/642     1:21:14   12:58     2:49:50
6590  Tina Marshall          F 55-59    166/246     1:18:35   12:58     2:49:50
6591  Meredith Cummings      F 50-54    243/356     1:18:36   12:58     2:49:51
6592  Grace Cooper           F 20-24    300/347     1:19:52   12:59     2:49:53
6593  K Hardwick             F 20-24    301/347     1:20:18   12:59     2:49:53
6594  Stephanie Sanders      F 30-34    547/682     1:17:41   12:59     2:49:55
6595  Lori Hilden            F 45-49    329/453     1:17:24   12:59     2:49:56
6596  Katherine Busch        F 25-29    545/642     1:13:16   12:59     2:49:57
6597  Rachelle Robinson      F 30-34    548/682     1:11:29   12:59     2:49:58
6598  Kristina Brooks        F 30-34    549/682     1:18:55   12:59     2:49:59
6599  Zack French            M 40-44    399/445     1:15:29   12:59     2:50:00
6600  Beau Baird             M 35-39    496/536               12:59     2:50:00
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6601  Laura Ryan             F 55-59    167/246     1:19:52   12:59     2:50:00
6602  Mary Cooper            F 55-59    168/246     1:19:52   12:59     2:50:00
6603  Felicia Houston        F 25-29    546/642     1:16:01   12:59     2:50:01
6604  James Swofford         M 35-39    497/536     1:19:32   12:59     2:50:01
6605  Kara Yeagy-Swofford    F 35-39    626/776     1:19:34   12:59     2:50:02
6606  Stephanie Jack         F 30-34    550/682     1:20:04   12:59     2:50:03
6607  Omolara Ayodele        F 55-59    169/246     1:23:17   13:00     2:50:06
6608  Lindy Garzella         F 40-44    478/618     1:19:35   13:00     2:50:09
6609  Kristofor Copes        M 35-39    498/536     1:16:35   13:00     2:50:10
6610  Lashelle Tipton        F 35-39    627/776     1:11:12   13:00     2:50:10
6611  Michael Fox            M 60-64    120/155     1:18:38   13:00     2:50:13
6612  Jonathan Ryan          M 13-15      60/66     1:01:41   13:00     2:50:14
6613  Don Ryan               M 40-44    400/445     1:01:44   13:00     2:50:14
6614  Cheryl Miller          F 50-54    244/356     1:21:35   13:00     2:50:16
6615  Amanda Sliepka         F 25-29    547/642     1:09:17   13:01     2:50:22
6616  Samantha Montgomery    F 13-15      45/55     1:27:03   13:01     2:50:24
6617  India Cook             F 30-34    551/682     1:17:16   13:01     2:50:24
6618  Madison Carnelos       F 20-24    302/347     1:24:17   13:01     2:50:25
6619  Rachel Patterson       F 20-24    303/347     1:24:17   13:01     2:50:25
6620  Olivia Reul            F 16-19     98/114     1:19:04   13:01     2:50:25
6621  Jennifer Berry         F 35-39    628/776     1:17:29   13:01     2:50:26
6622  Jon Trout              M 65-69      48/69     1:18:06   13:01     2:50:27
6623  Lauren Cnare           F 55-59    170/246     1:18:57   13:01     2:50:29
6624  Janet Otte             F 45-49    330/453     1:15:26   13:01     2:50:29
6625  Rae White              F 25-29    548/642     1:15:27   13:01     2:50:31
6626  Judith Warren          F 55-59    171/246     1:18:19   13:02     2:50:35
6627  Chris Snodgrass        M 30-34    416/450     1:21:00   13:02     2:50:36
6628  Mike Payne             M 45-49    397/447     1:09:43   13:02     2:50:37
6629  Laura Buening          F 40-44    479/618     1:25:29   13:02     2:50:40
6630  Sarah Thomas           F 16-19     99/114     1:19:05   13:02     2:50:40
6631  Patricia Achille       F 65-69      22/40     1:21:48   13:02     2:50:41
6632  Patricia Hemmerle      F 60-64     76/132     1:18:56   13:02     2:50:42
6633  John Tarr              M 13-15      61/66     1:17:21   13:03     2:50:46
6634  Tracey Weatherly       F 50-54    245/356     1:18:56   13:03     2:50:49
6635  Michael Porcelli       M 65-69      49/69     1:22:01   13:03     2:50:50
6636  Dustin Beck            M 35-39    499/536     1:16:36   13:03     2:50:50
6637  John Shore             M 65-69      50/69     1:19:00   13:03     2:50:52
6638  Karen Duong            F 30-34    552/682     1:19:41   13:03     2:50:56
6639  Mallory Accursi        F 30-34    553/682     1:19:41   13:03     2:50:57
6640  Krista Curcio          F 45-49    331/453     1:17:55   13:03     2:50:58
6641  Brenda Hess            F 55-59    172/246     1:14:25   13:04     2:51:00
6642  Josie Shannon          F 55-59    173/246     1:13:47   13:04     2:51:04
6643  Daneida Dooley         F 35-39    629/776     1:14:33   13:04     2:51:04
6644  Linda House            F 50-54    246/356     1:13:50   13:04     2:51:05
6645  Teresa Wenning         F 55-59    174/246     1:13:29   13:04     2:51:07
6646  Carla Roberson         F 40-44    480/618     1:17:44   13:04     2:51:09
6647  Terri Nugent           F 45-49    332/453     1:15:12   13:04     2:51:09
6648  Kelsey Donovan         F 25-29    549/642     1:15:31   13:05     2:51:12
6649  Fateema Watkins        F 45-49    333/453     1:18:42   13:05     2:51:13
6650  Allyse Wirkkala        F 30-34    554/682     1:09:38   13:05     2:51:15
6651  Gary Whitney           M 60-64    121/155     1:21:00   13:05     2:51:17
6652  Maima Syakhroza        F 20-24    304/347     1:18:05   13:05     2:51:18
6653  Paula Thorlton         F 55-59    175/246     1:16:25   13:05     2:51:18
6654  Chris Seybert          M 35-39    500/536     1:15:44   13:05     2:51:19
6655  Kari Schilling         F 40-44    481/618     1:16:13   13:06     2:51:26
6656  Christina Hage         F 30-34    555/682     1:10:28   13:06     2:51:27
6657  Justin Hage            M 30-34    417/450     1:10:28   13:06     2:51:27
6658  David Zuniga           M 13-15      62/66     1:15:50   13:06     2:51:30
6659  Leanne Richardson      F 45-49    334/453     1:14:39   13:06     2:51:30
6660  Kristen Welker         F 30-34    556/682     1:14:44   13:06     2:51:31
6661  Alyssa Hall            F 35-39    630/776     1:14:45   13:06     2:51:31
6662  Jayme Kiester          M 35-39    501/536     1:16:22   13:06     2:51:32
6663  Beth McKay             F 55-59    176/246     1:18:23   13:06     2:51:32
6664  Soray Calim            F 35-39    631/776     1:17:32   13:06     2:51:33
6665  Maggie Johnson         F 25-29    550/642     1:24:12   13:06     2:51:33
6666  Deborah Strickler      F 55-59    177/246     1:17:54   13:07     2:51:37
6667  Mia Kerr               F 16-19    100/114     1:15:29   13:07     2:51:38
6668  Colleen Harstad        F 35-39    632/776     1:18:51   13:07     2:51:38
6669  Linda Steele           F 60-64     77/132     1:15:10   13:07     2:51:40
6670  Travis Reynolds        M 35-39    502/536     1:12:46   13:07     2:51:40
6671  Tasha Kelley           F 40-44    482/618     1:17:15   13:07     2:51:44
6672  Jac Cooper             M 60-64    122/155     1:19:25   13:07     2:51:45
6673  Bob Sunman             M 65-69      51/69     1:21:18   13:07     2:51:46
6674  Todd Bressler          M 50-54    308/334     1:20:48   13:07     2:51:48
6675  Jamie Banks            F 50-54    247/356     1:18:25   13:07     2:51:49
6676  Elaina Gibbs           F 35-39    633/776     1:05:20   13:07     2:51:50
6677  Lynn Turner            F 50-54    248/356     1:14:01   13:08     2:51:53
6678  Nathan Smith           M 30-34    418/450     1:16:21   13:08     2:51:57
6679  Shauna Shelley         F 30-34    557/682     1:12:19   13:08     2:51:59
6680  Frances Steger         F 25-29    551/642     1:12:19   13:08     2:51:59
6681  Candy Magurean         F 40-44    483/618     1:17:58   13:08     2:52:02
6682  Erik Hamilton          M 20-24    191/195     1:15:04   13:09     2:52:05
6683  Rachel Simpson-Dick    F 35-39    634/776     1:12:52   13:09     2:52:11
6684  Ryan Soard             M 35-39    503/536     1:18:39   13:09     2:52:12
6685  Caitlin Dunn           F 25-29    552/642     1:16:12   13:09     2:52:13
6686  Madisen Petrosky       F 25-29    553/642     1:22:13   13:09     2:52:13
6687  Windy Watt             F 45-49    335/453     1:23:06   13:09     2:52:14
6688  James Watt             M 50-54    309/334     1:23:06   13:09     2:52:14
6689  Anna Caroline Clark    F 25-29    554/642     1:17:26   13:09     2:52:15
6690  Elizabeth Viselli      F 25-29    555/642     1:18:43   13:09     2:52:16
6691  Lynn Chasanov          F 60-64     78/132     1:18:42   13:09     2:52:16
6692  Beth Smith             F 50-54    249/356     1:19:47   13:10     2:52:19
6693  Ryan Wiltse            M 13-15      63/66     1:21:46   13:10     2:52:21
6694  Jennifer Cross         F 45-49    336/453     1:16:42   13:10     2:52:24
6695  Ryan Glaze             M 45-49    398/447     1:13:47   13:10     2:52:26
6696  Ron Wilson             M 60-64    123/155     1:22:43   13:10     2:52:26
6697  Joe Leffel             M 45-49    399/447     1:13:57   13:11     2:52:30
6698  Landon Duncan          M 25-29    337/365     1:16:52   13:11     2:52:30
6699  Abigail Carrie         F 25-29    556/642     1:18:21   13:11     2:52:31
6700  Jessica McClure        F 40-44    484/618     1:27:42   13:11     2:52:32
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6701  Denise Reed            F 40-44    485/618     1:05:39   13:11     2:52:34
6702  Mark Langdon           M 45-49    400/447     1:18:26   13:11     2:52:34
6703  Julie Ward             F 35-39    635/776     1:20:58   13:11     2:52:36
6704  Lauren Spadafore       F 30-34    558/682     1:20:56   13:11     2:52:37
6705  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        14/22     1:19:08   13:11     2:52:38
6706  Brycellyn Williams     F 35-39    636/776     1:19:10   13:11     2:52:39
6707  Tadd Faith             M 40-44    401/445     1:22:55   13:11     2:52:39
6708  Kelly Freeman          F 45-49    337/453     1:16:33   13:11     2:52:39
6709  Nikolette Sakelaris    F 50-54    250/356     1:19:35   13:11     2:52:41
6710  Ella Bodinus           F 16-19    101/114     1:16:03   13:11     2:52:42
6711  Deborah K Brown        F 50-54    251/356     1:14:12   13:11     2:52:42
6712  Allison Hemmelgarn     F 25-29    557/642     1:13:51   13:12     2:52:43
6713  Curtis Wiltse          M 45-49    401/447     1:21:44   13:12     2:52:43
6714  Amber Lee              F 40-44    486/618     1:18:56   13:12     2:52:46
6715  Pamela Brewer          F 60-64     79/132     1:21:42   13:12     2:52:48
6716  Cody Payne             M 30-34    419/450     1:24:10   13:12     2:52:49
6717  Kelly Shelton          F 55-59    178/246     1:17:33   13:12     2:52:51
6718  Britni Leister         F 25-29    558/642     1:24:13   13:12     2:52:51
6719  Garrett Mantor         M 35-39    504/536     1:19:19   13:12     2:52:52
6720  Matt Steffen           M 30-34    420/450     1:11:50   13:12     2:52:53
6721  Henry Pictor           M 45-49    402/447     1:16:49   13:12     2:52:53
6722  Abbie Mantor           F 35-39    637/776     1:19:20   13:12     2:52:53
6723  Jet Selis              M 20-24    192/195     1:16:19   13:12     2:52:54
6724  Brittany Lake          F 16-19    102/114     1:16:19   13:12     2:52:54
6725  Carla Helton           F 50-54    252/356     1:16:43   13:12     2:52:55
6726  Debbie Krampe          F 60-64     80/132     1:20:59   13:12     2:52:55
6727  Robin Houston          F 30-34    559/682     1:18:19   13:13     2:52:58
6728  Ashley Reed            F 30-34    560/682     1:20:14   13:13     2:52:58
6729  Sarah Flory            F 35-39    638/776     1:18:21   13:13     2:52:58
6730  Jennifer Todd          F 40-44    487/618     1:20:01   13:13     2:52:58
6731  Nakayah Rinehart       F 35-39    639/776     1:22:57   13:13     2:52:58
6732  Tammy Mills            F 50-54    253/356     1:18:50   13:13     2:53:02
6733  Erin Gray              F 20-24    305/347     1:20:22   13:13     2:53:03
6734  Lori Hill              F 35-39    640/776     1:21:47   13:13     2:53:04
6735  Julie Griffith         F 35-39    641/776     1:23:41   13:14     2:53:09
6736  Maricela Vasquez       F 25-29    559/642     1:26:04   13:14     2:53:11
6737  Julie Moreno           F 45-49    338/453     1:16:33   13:14     2:53:15
6738  Norma Trimble          F 65-69      23/40     1:16:32   13:14     2:53:15
6739  Thomas Steiger         M 55-59    215/256     1:22:20   13:14     2:53:16
6740  Rich Gallman           M 70-74      20/25     1:23:39   13:14     2:53:17
6741  Amy Baker              F 40-44    488/618     1:15:28   13:14     2:53:19
6742  Jennifer Margason      F 45-49    339/453     1:21:18   13:14     2:53:19
6743  Polly Elmlinger        F 45-49    340/453     1:22:08   13:14     2:53:20
6744  Sally Bias             F 45-49    341/453     1:16:27   13:15     2:53:28
6745  Kristina Schlake       F 40-44    489/618     1:16:57   13:15     2:53:28
6746  Leeann Barnard         F 55-59    179/246     1:19:07   13:15     2:53:28
6747  Nicole Ruble           F 40-44    490/618     1:20:52   13:15     2:53:30
6748  Cameron Kilgus         F 30-34    561/682     1:12:16   13:15     2:53:30
6749  Ashleigh Witt          F 30-34    562/682     1:06:38   13:16     2:53:36
6750  Allen Smith            M 70-74      21/25     1:21:07   13:16     2:53:39
6751  Rachel Gillespie       F 16-19    103/114     1:19:05   13:16     2:53:41
6752  Beth Walton            F 35-39    642/776     1:19:08   13:16     2:53:41
6753  Kristin Lathrop        F 20-24    306/347     1:21:16   13:16     2:53:44
6754  Bryce Williams         M 40-44    402/445     1:18:03   13:16     2:53:44
6755  Karen Horiszny         F 40-44    491/618     1:21:08   13:16     2:53:44
6756  Tim Conger             M 65-69      52/69     1:19:37   13:16     2:53:45
6757  Sarah Kilfoil          F 45-49    342/453     1:20:33   13:16     2:53:45
6758  Taylor Tweedell        F 20-24    307/347     1:20:18   13:16     2:53:46
6759  Janet Callon           F 55-59    180/246     1:25:15   13:16     2:53:47
6760  Lisa Hall              F 55-59    181/246     1:18:30   13:16     2:53:48
6761  Josh Baker             M 30-34    421/450     1:23:24   13:16     2:53:48
6762  Laura West             F 45-49    343/453     1:19:03   13:17     2:53:52
6763  Jeanne Young           F 50-54    254/356     1:20:55   13:17     2:53:56
6764  Michele Stucky         F 35-39    643/776     1:20:50   13:17     2:53:56
6765  Loreliss Williams      F 30-34    563/682     1:09:07   13:17     2:53:57
6766  Alicia Baker           F 25-29    560/642     1:23:24   13:18     2:54:03
6767  Chassity Runyan        F 40-44    492/618     1:16:10   13:18     2:54:03
6768  Tonya Stojkovic        F 45-49    344/453     1:14:50   13:18     2:54:05
6769  Denise Lukaszewski     F 30-34    564/682     1:20:20   13:18     2:54:06
6770  Mindy O'Brien          F 35-39    644/776     1:20:20   13:18     2:54:06
6771  Rachel Eaton           F 25-29    561/642     1:20:21   13:18     2:54:06
6772  Don Wesseler           M 70-74      22/25     1:22:22   13:18     2:54:08
6773  Jennifer Moon          F 35-39    645/776     1:16:07   13:18     2:54:08
6774  Dana Huber             F 45-49    345/453     1:12:00   13:18     2:54:09
6775  Lisa Stuart            M 35-39    505/536     1:03:12   13:18     2:54:09
6776  Braden Lanter          M 25-29    338/365     1:21:23   13:18     2:54:10
6777  Kathleen Nazareth      F 25-29    562/642     1:12:10   13:18     2:54:11
6778  Bryan Fleck            M 35-39    506/536     1:10:36   13:18     2:54:12
6779  Elizabeth Barker       F 20-24    308/347     1:17:23   13:18     2:54:12
6780  Greg Jenks             M 35-39    507/536     1:16:12   13:18     2:54:14
6781  Susan Brower           F 50-54    255/356     1:14:57   13:19     2:54:14
6782  Thomas Black           M 55-59    216/256     1:15:39   13:19     2:54:16
6783  Danielle Yeknich       F 35-39    646/776     1:23:29   13:19     2:54:19
6784  Anu Gidla              F 35-39    647/776     1:19:00   13:19     2:54:19
6785  Rudy Bustamante        M 45-49    403/447     1:17:20   13:19     2:54:19
6786  Evan Nelson            M 25-29    339/365     1:23:29   13:19     2:54:19
6787  Lynda Petri            F 60-64     81/132     1:13:12   13:19     2:54:20
6788  Laura Spears           F 25-29    563/642     1:19:03   13:19     2:54:20
6789  Amy Fletcher           F 50-54    256/356     1:22:07   13:19     2:54:21
6790  Tallia Hasser          F 25-29    564/642     1:16:51   13:19     2:54:22
6791  Melanie Andras         F 20-24    309/347     1:16:53   13:20     2:54:32
6792  Garret Enright         M 20-24    193/195     1:14:45   13:20     2:54:33
6793  Melissa Freeman        F 20-24    310/347     1:14:46   13:20     2:54:33
6794  Samantha Payne         F 35-39    648/776     1:14:12   13:20     2:54:35
6795  Janice Vanvactor       F 60-64     82/132     1:24:53   13:20     2:54:37
6796  Karyssa Haney          F 16-19    104/114     1:17:31   13:20     2:54:39
6797  Kristen Barry          F 30-34    565/682     1:16:42   13:20     2:54:40
6798  Melanie Haney          F 40-44    493/618     1:17:30   13:20     2:54:40
6799  Alex Bryngelson        M 13-15      64/66     1:31:04   13:21     2:54:43
6800  John Meyers            M 55-59    217/256     1:22:04   13:21     2:54:44
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6801  Aubrie Lane            F 25-29    565/642     1:19:19   13:21     2:54:45
6802  Gina Laas              F 50-54    257/356     1:24:32   13:21     2:54:47
6803  Jacquelynn Gillie      F 20-24    311/347     1:31:04   13:21     2:54:48
6804  Danielle Fuller        F 30-34    566/682     1:16:46   13:21     2:54:50
6805  Kelsey Doll            F 25-29    566/642     1:17:47   13:21     2:54:51
6806  Danica Thomas          F 25-29    567/642     1:18:14   13:21     2:54:51
6807  Elizabeth Davis        F 30-34    567/682     1:16:49   13:21     2:54:51
6808  Amanda Starrantino     F 25-29    568/642     1:15:34   13:22     2:54:54
6809  Rich Powell            M 40-44    403/445     1:15:21   13:22     2:54:55
6810  Ann Miller             F 35-39    649/776     1:20:19   13:22     2:54:58
6811  Ivette Olave           F 25-29    569/642     1:21:01   13:22     2:55:01
6812  Patricia Cummings      F 60-64     83/132     1:20:25   13:22     2:55:02
6813  Andrew Dowden          M 35-39    508/536     1:16:04   13:22     2:55:02
6814  Tricia Db              F 35-39    650/776     1:21:56   13:23     2:55:07
6815  Candi Wesseler         F 40-44    494/618     1:14:53   13:23     2:55:07
6816  Justina Mahurin        F 40-44    495/618     1:21:23   13:23     2:55:08
6817  Kayla Hagerty          F 30-34    568/682     1:21:24   13:23     2:55:08
6818  Colt Mahurin           M 10-12      19/25     1:21:22   13:23     2:55:08
6819  Elizabeth Redmond      F 13-15      46/55     1:15:51   13:23     2:55:08
6820  Susan Heaton           F 45-49    346/453     1:18:35   13:23     2:55:08
6821  Judith Cebula          F 50-54    258/356     1:15:53   13:23     2:55:09
6822  Melissa Buddendeck     F 55-59    182/246     1:12:46   13:23     2:55:11
6823  Maggie Lies            F 20-24    312/347     1:11:04   13:23     2:55:14
6824  Michael Fairbairn      M 50-54    310/334     1:18:54   13:23     2:55:17
6825  Greg Callahan          M 65-69      53/69     1:25:19   13:23     2:55:17
6826  Sandeep Reddy          M 40-44    404/445     1:20:55   13:23     2:55:18
6827  Jennifer Burroughs     F 30-34    569/682     1:21:01   13:23     2:55:19
6828  Farai .R. Moyo         M 25-29    340/365     1:20:04   13:24     2:55:20
6829  Sarah Fronczak         F 35-39    651/776     1:20:41   13:24     2:55:21
6830  Linda Gill             F 55-59    183/246     1:20:12   13:24     2:55:21
6831  Svetlana Maksimovich   F 35-39    652/776     1:19:47   13:24     2:55:22
6832  Tina Davidhizar        F 30-34    570/682     1:19:46   13:24     2:55:22
6833  Cynthia Mohr           F 50-54    259/356     1:21:42   13:24     2:55:22
6834  Holly Simpson          F 45-49    347/453     1:24:21   13:24     2:55:25
6835  Beckie Hoekema         F 40-44    496/618     1:14:41   13:24     2:55:26
6836  Jane Dorsett           F 70-74       6/13     1:22:14   13:24     2:55:26
6837  Alexandra Brooks       F 25-29    570/642     1:16:21   13:24     2:55:32
6838  April Spradlin         F 40-44    497/618     1:19:16   13:25     2:55:34
6839  Kenneth Thurman        M 40-44    405/445     1:09:18   13:25     2:55:36
6840  Gregory Thompson       M 60-64    124/155     1:22:29   13:25     2:55:37
6841  Julia Weatherly        F 40-44    498/618     1:23:13   13:25     2:55:39
6842  Whitney Ray            F 25-29    571/642     1:17:18   13:25     2:55:40
6843  Melody Gentry          F 35-39    653/776     1:24:35   13:25     2:55:42
6844  Lisa Sheets            F 50-54    260/356     1:17:07   13:25     2:55:43
6845  Natalie Roots          F 45-49    348/453     1:21:52   13:25     2:55:43
6846  Andrea Haltom          F 45-49    349/453     1:19:09   13:25     2:55:45
6847  Elaine Drew            F 60-64     84/132     1:22:02   13:26     2:55:47
6848  Jennifer Anderson      F 40-44    499/618     1:18:07   13:26     2:55:48
6849  Geoffrey Gibson        M 35-39    509/536     1:10:52   13:26     2:55:49
6850  Bruce Levy             M 50-54    311/334     1:18:46   13:26     2:55:50
6851  Maci French            F 16-19    105/114     1:20:57   13:26     2:55:54
6852  Heather Nelson         F 35-39    654/776     1:18:27   13:26     2:55:55
6853  Jack Elless            M 50-54    312/334     1:17:52   13:26     2:55:57
6854  Josh Miller            M 40-44    406/445     1:20:19   13:26     2:55:57
6855  Rochelle Hall          F 30-34    571/682     1:16:54   13:27     2:55:59
6856  Joyce Rere             F 35-39    655/776     1:19:46   13:27     2:56:00
6857  Philip Young           M 25-29    341/365     1:17:45   13:27     2:56:07
6858  Alesia Bock            F 50-54    261/356     1:22:54   13:27     2:56:12
6859  Greg Ingram            M 30-34    422/450     1:13:23   13:28     2:56:12
6860  Leslie Ramusack        F 45-49    350/453     1:21:57   13:28     2:56:16
6861  Lauren Lamb            F 30-34    572/682     1:18:12   13:28     2:56:16
6862  Allison Fisher-Mannies F 30-34    573/682     1:18:12   13:28     2:56:17
6863  Lisa McDonald          F 50-54    262/356     1:24:39   13:28     2:56:19
6864  Eric Maguire           M 40-44    407/445     1:14:25   13:28     2:56:19
6865  Abhishake Reddy Allola M 25-29    342/365     1:13:10   13:28     2:56:19
6866  Andy McDonald          M 50-54    313/334     1:24:37   13:28     2:56:19
6867  Natalie Ward           F 35-39    656/776     1:14:10   13:28     2:56:22
6868  Gerald Shutt           M 65-69      54/69     1:20:57   13:28     2:56:22
6869  Royce Tassani          F 20-24    313/347     1:10:18   13:28     2:56:25
6870  Arlene Pisel           F 40-44    500/618     1:21:36   13:28     2:56:25
6871  Mark Michael           M 60-64    125/155     1:20:43   13:29     2:56:26
6872  Susie Galford          F 30-34    574/682     1:20:14   13:29     2:56:27
6873  Mary Summers           F 50-54    263/356     1:20:11   13:29     2:56:27
6874  Amanda Burns           F 30-34    575/682     1:22:39   13:29     2:56:28
6875  Edson Ortega           M 35-39    510/536     1:18:54   13:29     2:56:28
6876  Adriana Vazquez        F 45-49    351/453     1:18:55   13:29     2:56:29
6877  Elizabeth Hoffman      F 30-34    576/682     1:19:01   13:29     2:56:29
6878  Paul Hoffman           M 35-39    511/536     1:19:02   13:29     2:56:29
6879  Paula Elliott          F 45-49    352/453     1:24:15   13:29     2:56:30
6880  Leeah Graham           F 35-39    657/776     1:22:55   13:29     2:56:30
6881  Greg Merrell           M 45-49    404/447     1:21:14   13:29     2:56:30
6882  Julie Clarke           F 50-54    264/356     1:24:16   13:29     2:56:31
6883  MacKenzie Stratton     F 20-24    314/347     1:22:00   13:29     2:56:35
6884  Brenda Ward            F 65-69      24/40     1:23:52   13:29     2:56:37
6885  Alley Maxey            F 20-24    315/347     1:14:43   13:30     2:56:42
6886  Teresa Messersmith     F 45-49    353/453     1:26:51   13:30     2:56:43
6887  Deborah Riggenbach     F 25-29    572/642     1:17:01   13:30     2:56:44
6888  Rianna Simpson         F 25-29    573/642     1:18:46   13:30     2:56:51
6889  Lindsay Snyder         F 25-29    574/642     1:19:00   13:31     2:56:53
6890  Mindy Thevenow         F 40-44    501/618     1:18:06   13:31     2:56:55
6891  Skylar Jackson         F 16-19    106/114     1:26:18   13:31     2:56:57
6892  Phyllis Smith          F 55-59    184/246     1:20:41   13:31     2:57:01
6893  Russell Jones          M 45-49    405/447     1:20:20   13:31     2:57:01
6894  Julie Duncan           F 35-39    658/776     1:20:20   13:31     2:57:01
6895  John Meyer             M 35-39    512/536     1:15:43   13:31     2:57:02
6896  Heather Wallace        F 35-39    659/776     1:25:19   13:32     2:57:06
6897  John Primmer           M 75-79        3/7     1:24:40   13:32     2:57:08
6898  Megan Creasser         F 30-34    577/682     1:17:34   13:32     2:57:09
6899  Rainy Pickering        F 45-49    354/453     1:18:37   13:32     2:57:12
6900  Jennifer Book          F 40-44    502/618     1:21:47   13:32     2:57:14
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6901  Shelly Vernengo        F 45-49    355/453     1:21:47   13:32     2:57:15
6902  Heather Royal          F 40-44    503/618     1:23:36   13:32     2:57:17
6903  Stephanie Gilliland    F 35-39    660/776     1:23:34   13:32     2:57:17
6904  Anna Powell            F 35-39    661/776     1:27:28   13:33     2:57:18
6905  Christine Davis        F 45-49    356/453     1:22:20   13:33     2:57:20
6906  Brady White            M 25-29    343/365     1:14:09   13:33     2:57:22
6907  Ellie Luke             F 13-15      47/55     1:21:18   13:33     2:57:25
6908  Chris Luke             M 40-44    408/445     1:21:18   13:33     2:57:27
6909  Shannon Smith          F 50-54    265/356     1:24:44   13:33     2:57:28
6910  Jeff Roeder            M 60-64    126/155     1:26:25   13:33     2:57:29
6911  Marie Roeder           F 70-74       7/13     1:26:26   13:33     2:57:29
6912  Carrie Lincks          F 40-44    504/618     1:19:17   13:34     2:57:36
6913  Brian Carroll          M 35-39    513/536     1:23:50   13:34     2:57:36
6914  Traci Zinman           F 45-49    357/453     1:21:13   13:34     2:57:41
6915  Devin Winegardner      M 25-29    344/365     1:09:49   13:34     2:57:41
6916  Kelsey Campbell        F 25-29    575/642     1:18:01   13:34     2:57:42
6917  Alice Lightle          F 60-64     85/132     1:21:07   13:35     2:57:45
6918  Amy Larsen             F 25-29    576/642     1:18:06   13:35     2:57:46
6919  Charlie Jackson        M 10-12      20/25     1:17:02   13:35     2:57:47
6920  Emily Jackson          F 40-44    505/618     1:17:01   13:35     2:57:47
6921  Hannah Piechowski      F 30-34    578/682     1:18:11   13:35     2:57:47
6922  Cheri Kent             F 45-49    358/453     1:23:30   13:35     2:57:48
6923  Jessica McHenry        F 30-34    579/682     1:18:15   13:35     2:57:48
6924  Amy Waskowiak          F 45-49    359/453     1:23:29   13:35     2:57:49
6925  Bridgett McDaniels-Rus F 35-39    662/776     1:20:26   13:35     2:57:54
6926  Jessie Everett         F 25-29    577/642     1:19:18   13:35     2:57:55
6927  Logan Everett          M 25-29    345/365     1:19:19   13:35     2:57:55
6928  Jessica Raynard        F 30-34    580/682     1:20:31   13:35     2:57:56
6929  Tracy Zahn             F 30-34    581/682     1:22:21   13:36     2:57:58
6930  Terese Ongman          F 50-54    266/356     1:24:03   13:36     2:57:58
6931  Elisa Shrack           F 20-24    316/347     1:28:33   13:36     2:57:58
6932  Lu Ann Harger          F 55-59    185/246     1:20:43   13:36     2:58:00
6933  Lauren Harger          F 25-29    578/642     1:20:46   13:36     2:58:00
6934  Christine Andersen     F 35-39    663/776     1:23:09   13:36     2:58:01
6935  Vianeth Reutebuch      F 45-49    360/453     1:17:57   13:36     2:58:02
6936  Grace Kelley           F 25-29    579/642     1:20:19   13:36     2:58:05
6937  David Raynard          M 40-44    409/445     1:20:31   13:36     2:58:07
6938  Katy Duncan            F 35-39    664/776     1:17:02   13:36     2:58:08
6939  Robin Tetrault         F 60-64     86/132     1:23:24   13:36     2:58:10
6940  Tomas Sliva            M 25-29    346/365     1:21:51   13:36     2:58:10
6941  Daniel Sliva           M 55-59    218/256     1:21:51   13:36     2:58:10
6942  Cindy Whiteley         F 50-54    267/356               13:37     2:58:12
6943  Amanda Roberts         F 25-29    580/642     1:15:48   13:37     2:58:13
6944  Abby Masco             F 30-34    582/682     1:18:56   13:37     2:58:21
6945  Allison Ellis          F 30-34    583/682     1:18:56   13:37     2:58:21
6946  Amy Duke               F 40-44    506/618     1:25:11   13:37     2:58:22
6947  Amy Acton              F 25-29    581/642     1:13:49   13:38     2:58:25
6948  Monika Plata           F 40-44    507/618     1:17:56   13:38     2:58:33
6949  Jodi Mills             F 55-59    186/246     1:19:27   13:39     2:58:41
6950  Karen Daugherty        F 55-59    187/246     1:13:25   13:39     2:58:42
6951  James Brink            M 25-29    347/365     1:21:44   13:39     2:58:43
6952  Amanda Patterson       F 25-29    582/642     1:13:26   13:39     2:58:44
6953  Kellie Follett         F 45-49    361/453     1:24:43   13:39     2:58:45
6954  Paige Slaughter        F 50-54    268/356     1:19:09   13:39     2:58:46
6955  Greg Fehr              M 55-59    219/256     1:19:09   13:39     2:58:48
6956  Daniel Black           M 50-54    314/334     1:18:36   13:40     2:58:50
6957  James Sceniak          M 25-29    348/365     1:16:21   13:40     2:58:51
6958  Emily Babel            F 30-34    584/682     1:27:03   13:40     2:58:52
6959  Craig Conley           M 45-49    406/447     1:20:21   13:40     2:58:53
6960  Karen Like             F 50-54    269/356     1:22:10   13:40     2:58:55
6961  Mary Ann Clifford      F 65-69      25/40     1:26:03   13:40     2:58:55
6962  Michelle Best          F 35-39    665/776     1:19:36   13:40     2:58:55
6963  Theresa Woodard        F 30-34    585/682     1:19:48   13:40     2:58:59
6964  Paul Sweeney           M 45-49    407/447     1:20:14   13:40     2:59:01
6965  Doug Smidebush         M 40-44    410/445     1:23:55   13:41     2:59:05
6966  Jennifer Smidebush     F 40-44    508/618     1:23:57   13:41     2:59:05
6967  Justin Woolsey         M 30-34    423/450     1:15:28   13:41     2:59:07
6968  Stacey Woolsey         F 30-34    586/682     1:15:26   13:41     2:59:08
6969  Eric Nolting           M 35-39    514/536     1:22:08   13:41     2:59:10
6970  Kelly Ross             F 45-49    362/453     1:21:11   13:41     2:59:11
6971  Cynthia Reinbold       F 35-39    666/776     1:18:58   13:41     2:59:11
6972  Aimee Glover           F 35-39    667/776     1:19:19   13:41     2:59:11
6973  Alicia Judd            F 50-54    270/356     1:19:17   13:41     2:59:14
6974  Brad Young             M 45-49    408/447     1:21:21   13:41     2:59:15
6975  Jacob Townsend         M 25-29    349/365     1:16:54   13:41     2:59:15
6976  Bridget Kunz           F 16-19    107/114     1:20:05   13:42     2:59:17
6977  Lance Fulton           M 20-24    194/195     1:26:04   13:42     2:59:18
6978  Jeffrey Knight         M 55-59    220/256     1:26:15   13:42     2:59:18
6979  David Kilgour          M 60-64    127/155               13:42     2:59:19
6980  Christine Kilgour      F 55-59    188/246     1:22:10   13:42     2:59:27
6981  Jack Hamstra           M 40-44    411/445     1:12:54   13:42     2:59:28
6982  Pat Spence             F 60-64     87/132     1:21:04   13:42     2:59:28
6983  Erin McNeill           F 35-39    668/776     1:21:31   13:42     2:59:28
6984  Steve Spence           M 60-64    128/155     1:21:04   13:42     2:59:28
6985  Gary Beshears          M 45-49    409/447     1:20:08   13:43     2:59:29
6986  Lauren Waggle          F 35-39    669/776     1:16:39   13:43     2:59:29
6987  Julie Beshears         F 16-19    108/114     1:20:04   13:43     2:59:30
6988  Terry Britt            M 60-64    129/155     1:16:08   13:43     2:59:30
6989  Carly Britt            F 30-34    587/682     1:16:07   13:43     2:59:31
6990  Aimee Heacox           F 35-39    670/776     1:16:15   13:43     2:59:34
6991  Donna Bishop           F 45-49    363/453     1:21:08   13:43     2:59:35
6992  Bryan Davidson         M 30-34    424/450     1:23:50   13:43     2:59:35
6993  Kathleen Davidson      F 25-29    583/642     1:23:49   13:43     2:59:35
6994  Heather Bonser         F 40-44    509/618     1:27:31   13:43     2:59:39
6995  Andrew Bonser          M 45-49    410/447     1:27:31   13:43     2:59:39
6996  Jared Nelson           M 40-44    412/445     1:26:07   13:43     2:59:40
6997  Andrea Mills           F 40-44    510/618     1:26:08   13:43     2:59:40
6998  Ryan Standifer         M 25-29    350/365     1:17:12   13:44     2:59:42
6999  Colleen Altschul       F 40-44    511/618     1:22:49   13:44     2:59:46
7000  Becca Lencheck         F 30-34    588/682     1:26:59   13:44     2:59:48
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7001  Michael Helsel         M 50-54    315/334     1:27:00   13:44     2:59:48
7002  Vincent Thurman        M 35-39    515/536     1:11:17   13:44     2:59:50
7003  Emily Taylor           F 35-39    671/776     1:13:07   13:45     2:59:55
7004  Julia Niemeyer         F 45-49    364/453     1:22:19   13:45     2:59:55
7005  Luke Ahrbecker         M 10-12      21/25     1:11:18   13:45     2:59:56
7006  Jeff Backus            M 55-59    221/256     1:21:08   13:45     3:00:01
7007  Jennifer Tinghitella   F 35-39    672/776     1:18:54   13:45     3:00:07
7008  Joanne Allee           F 65-69      26/40     1:25:05   13:46     3:00:13
7009  Kathleen O'Gara Johnso F 45-49    365/453     1:16:33   13:46     3:00:13
7010  John O'Gara            M 45-49    411/447     1:16:35   13:46     3:00:13
7011  Dan McNeal             M 55-59    222/256     1:22:50   13:46     3:00:13
7012  Christy Dempster       F 40-44    512/618     1:20:29   13:46     3:00:15
7013  Trisha Fritch          F 40-44    513/618     1:18:10   13:46     3:00:18
7014  Kari Keith             F 40-44    514/618     1:26:53   13:46     3:00:19
7015  Victoria Mitchell      F 25-29    584/642     1:22:55   13:46     3:00:20
7016  Hilary Cooke           F 40-44    515/618     1:22:24   13:46     3:00:20
7017  Jennifer Baskerville-B F 50-54    271/356     1:22:26   13:46     3:00:20
7018  Nancy Ward             F 55-59    189/246     1:22:58   13:47     3:00:26
7019  David McDonnel         M 60-64    130/155     1:24:07   13:47     3:00:29
7020  Jessica Schulte        F 30-34    589/682     1:19:55   13:47     3:00:33
7021  Stacy Fields           F 40-44    516/618     1:20:16   13:48     3:00:37
7022  Elizabeth Barton       F 25-29    585/642     1:16:05   13:48     3:00:42
7023  Lindsey Catellier      F 30-34    590/682     1:23:52   13:48     3:00:43
7024  Rhonda Watts           F 45-49    366/453     1:22:57   13:49     3:00:58
7025  Ruth McKinney          F 65-69      27/40     1:27:34   13:50     3:01:01
7026  Kathryn Goncalves      F 25-29    586/642     1:23:56   13:50     3:01:05
7027  Natalie Terhune        F 25-29    587/642     1:23:56   13:50     3:01:05
7028  Joe Nelson             M 60-64    131/155     1:18:16   13:50     3:01:06
7029  Kayla Hood             F 25-29    588/642     1:24:11   13:50     3:01:08
7030  Kim Ratliff            F 50-54    272/356     1:16:57   13:50     3:01:11
7031  Cara Underwood         F 45-49    367/453     1:22:30   13:51     3:01:15
7032  Elizabeth Simpson      F 35-39    673/776     1:20:11   13:51     3:01:16
7033  Shirley Turner         F 55-59    190/246     1:25:40   13:51     3:01:17
7034  Laura Granieri         F 25-29    589/642     1:16:20   13:51     3:01:20
7035  Chloe Tyner            F 25-29    590/642     1:16:20   13:51     3:01:20
7036  Joy Koester            F 55-59    191/246     1:21:55   13:51     3:01:22
7037  Bryan Woodard          M 30-34    425/450     1:19:49   13:51     3:01:23
7038  Carey Obye             F 40-44    517/618     1:23:33   13:51     3:01:23
7039  Renee Erler            F 40-44    518/618     1:23:33   13:51     3:01:24
7040  Tiffin Kiester         F 30-34    591/682     1:21:30   13:51     3:01:24
7041  Greg Nance             M 45-49    412/447     1:16:30   13:51     3:01:25
7042  Victoria Conway        F 35-39    674/776     1:25:10   13:52     3:01:28
7043  Robert Eaglesfield     M 75-79        4/7     1:27:29   13:52     3:01:29
7044  Mariah Pitstick        F 25-29    591/642     1:21:02   13:52     3:01:29
7045  Nancy Fisher           F 60-64     88/132     1:27:45   13:52     3:01:32
7046  Emily Deboe            F 35-39    675/776     1:26:59   13:52     3:01:36
7047  John Deboer            M 35-39    516/536     1:26:59   13:52     3:01:37
7048  Samantha Powers        F 25-29    592/642     1:22:21   13:53     3:01:40
7049  Patricia Farmar        F 60-64     89/132     1:28:53   13:53     3:01:42
7050  Deidre Eilts           F 55-59    192/246     1:28:57   13:53     3:01:45
7051  Sarah Eickmeyer        F 35-39    676/776     1:24:15   13:53     3:01:47
7052  Amber Hartung          F 35-39    677/776     1:24:16   13:53     3:01:48
7053  Tiffany Kruizenga      F 30-34    592/682     1:20:23   13:53     3:01:48
7054  Cindy Becker           F 55-59    193/246     1:27:32   13:53     3:01:50
7055  Jennifer Morgan        F 50-54    273/356     1:27:31   13:53     3:01:51
7056  Kerry Hankins          F 25-29    593/642     1:19:28   13:54     3:01:54
7057  Charity Bolser         F 40-44    519/618     1:22:09   13:54     3:01:55
7058  Holly McCalip          F 40-44    520/618     1:25:16   13:54     3:01:55
7059  Alyssa Apollo          F 30-34    593/682     1:19:30   13:54     3:01:55
7060  Tina White             F 45-49    368/453     1:28:44   13:54     3:01:56
7061  Jennie Gatchell        F 45-49    369/453     1:28:45   13:54     3:01:57
7062  Victoria Deno          F 25-29    594/642     1:08:52   13:54     3:01:59
7063  Christy Hudak          F 50-54    274/356     1:28:54   13:54     3:02:04
7064  Caitlyn Mooney         F 30-34    594/682     1:18:23   13:54     3:02:04
7065  Susan Harloff          F 40-44    521/618     1:23:26   13:55     3:02:07
7066  Alyssa Moore           F 25-29    595/642     1:28:34   13:55     3:02:10
7067  David Kirkpatrick      M 30-34    426/450     1:14:29   13:55     3:02:14
7068  Annette Coulombe       F 45-49    370/453     1:25:11   13:55     3:02:15
7069  Andrea Farthing        F 35-39    678/776     1:21:24   13:55     3:02:15
7070  Eric Garrett           M 50-54    316/334               13:55     3:02:19
7071  Lauri Santin           F 50-54    275/356     1:23:53   13:56     3:02:19
7072  Caitlin Ladd           F 20-24    317/347     1:20:01   13:56     3:02:20
7073  Christopher Roberts    M 40-44    413/445     1:16:18   13:56     3:02:27
7074  Sara Poi               F 30-34    595/682     1:24:42   13:56     3:02:27
7075  Jennifer Roberts       F 40-44    522/618     1:24:58   13:56     3:02:27
7076  Christopher Miller     M 35-39    517/536     1:24:41   13:56     3:02:28
7077  Charles Poi            M 40-44    414/445     1:24:47   13:56     3:02:31
7078  Malati Pandhiri        F 40-44    523/618     1:21:23   13:57     3:02:34
7079  Bryan McCauley         M 55-59    223/256     1:25:00   13:57     3:02:36
7080  Lisa Stuart            F 40-44    524/618     1:21:42   13:57     3:02:41
7081  Erinn Hannigan         F 40-44    525/618     1:22:25   13:57     3:02:44
7082  Jonathan Sanders       M 35-39    518/536     1:18:56   13:57     3:02:45
7083  Jamie Bilchak          F 35-39    679/776     1:18:20   13:57     3:02:45
7084  Bill Staples           M 60-64    132/155     1:26:36   13:58     3:02:46
7085  Kaitlyn Listerman      F 20-24    318/347     1:22:28   13:58     3:02:46
7086  Tammy Tolliver         F 50-54    276/356     1:21:39   13:58     3:02:53
7087  Don Poland             M 55-59    224/256     1:25:59   13:58     3:02:56
7088  Barb Leffler           F 50-54    277/356     1:21:09   13:58     3:02:57
7089  Mixhelle Klocke        F 55-59    194/246     1:18:39   13:58     3:02:58
7090  Dana Cowell            F 50-54    278/356     1:20:26   13:58     3:02:58
7091  Manoj Wagh             M 35-39    519/536     1:18:40   13:59     3:03:00
7092  Anne Sommer            F 55-59    195/246     1:25:05   13:59     3:03:02
7093  Kurt Sommer            M 55-59    225/256     1:25:01   13:59     3:03:02
7094  Kassie Darnold         F 25-29    596/642     1:16:11   13:59     3:03:07
7095  Kimberly Mobley        F 30-34    596/682     1:24:33   13:59     3:03:08
7096  Connie Mathieu         F 50-54    279/356     1:26:35   13:59     3:03:09
7097  Nichole Proctor        F 40-44    526/618     1:26:34   13:59     3:03:09
7098  Benjamin Shim          M 50-54    317/334     1:27:11   13:59     3:03:09
7099  John Lies              M 50-54    318/334     1:11:04   13:59     3:03:10
7100  Rosalie Behning        F 60-64     90/132     1:18:35   13:59     3:03:11
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7101  Rachael Nichols        F 45-49    371/453     1:23:48   14:00     3:03:13
7102  Erica Johnson          F 40-44    527/618     1:13:00   14:00     3:03:15
7103  Brenda Kowinski        F 40-44    528/618     1:21:47   14:00     3:03:16
7104  John Arnold            M 45-49    413/447     1:20:44   14:00     3:03:17
7105  Lindsay Reese          F 35-39    680/776     1:21:00   14:00     3:03:19
7106  Rashel Low             F 25-29    597/642     1:22:37   14:00     3:03:19
7107  Deb Burns              F 50-54    280/356     1:12:51   14:00     3:03:20
7108  Ben Levine             M 50-54    319/334               14:00     3:03:20
7109  Michelle Black         F 45-49    372/453     1:15:27   14:01     3:03:25
7110  Jennifer Derocher      F 30-34    597/682     1:21:29   14:01     3:03:26
7111  Patrick Hoyt           M 25-29    351/365     1:21:21   14:01     3:03:26
7112  Alexis Schuetter       F 30-34    598/682     1:26:27   14:01     3:03:27
7113  Sandra Moffett         F 55-59    196/246     1:28:47   14:01     3:03:33
7114  Kathy Guimond          F 50-54    281/356     1:24:22   14:01     3:03:33
7115  Alisha Bowers          F 30-34    599/682     1:29:56   14:01     3:03:34
7116  Sara Post              F 35-39    681/776     1:26:02   14:02     3:03:39
7117  Jennifer Tomey         F 45-49    373/453     1:24:06   14:02     3:03:41
7118  Michelle Batchelor     F 35-39    682/776     1:22:14   14:02     3:03:44
7119  Georgine Getty         F 40-44    529/618     1:26:33   14:02     3:03:45
7120  Dierdra O'Rourke       F 45-49    374/453     1:28:13   14:02     3:03:46
7121  Edward Duggan          M 65-69      55/69     1:28:12   14:02     3:03:46
7122  Sarah Golden           F 35-39    683/776     1:23:33   14:02     3:03:47
7123  Pamela Carroll         F 35-39    684/776     1:23:50   14:02     3:03:47
7124  Sharon Hancock         F 60-64     91/132     1:29:43   14:03     3:03:52
7125  Calin Young            F 25-29    598/642     1:23:02   14:03     3:03:52
7126  Rodney Hines           M 40-44    415/445     1:27:15   14:03     3:03:54
7127  Thomas Bartley         M 45-49    414/447     1:22:56   14:03     3:03:54
7128  Angela Hines           F 45-49    375/453     1:27:14   14:03     3:03:54
7129  Magdalene Thompson     F 20-24    319/347     1:23:17   14:03     3:04:03
7130  Alexa Ashmore          F 13-15      48/55     1:25:20   14:04     3:04:05
7131  Chavez Spicer          F 25-29    599/642     1:26:50   14:04     3:04:09
7132  Carol Bennett          F 55-59    197/246     1:26:25   14:04     3:04:12
7133  Stella Wheeler         F 60-64     92/132     1:29:37   14:05     3:04:18
7134  Andi Banet             F 30-34    600/682     1:25:56   14:05     3:04:19
7135  Curt Rozeboom          M 40-44    416/445     1:24:12   14:05     3:04:19
7136  Joshua Wathen          M 35-39    520/536     1:24:36   14:05     3:04:21
7137  Tonghai Zhang          M 60-64    133/155     1:25:45   14:06     3:04:32
7138  Amy Volochati          F 40-44    530/618     1:16:25   14:06     3:04:42
7139  Sandra Shepherd        F 40-44    531/618     1:27:50   14:06     3:04:42
7140  Mitch Doner            M 30-34    427/450     1:19:46   14:06     3:04:42
7141  Michelle Hicks         F 45-49    376/453     1:27:57   14:06     3:04:43
7142  Anne Offutt            F 45-49    377/453     1:26:48   14:07     3:04:45
7143  Eileen Reitsma         F 55-59    198/246     1:27:33   14:07     3:04:46
7144  Jill Reitsma           F 25-29    600/642     1:27:33   14:07     3:04:47
7145  Sarah Salmon           F 40-44    532/618     1:24:46   14:07     3:04:51
7146  Paul Pavich            M 50-54    320/334     1:21:04   14:07     3:04:52
7147  Alyssa Pavich          F 20-24    320/347     1:21:04   14:07     3:04:52
7148  Ryan Elwell            M 30-34    428/450     1:22:40   14:07     3:04:52
7149  Bradley Breedlove      M 30-34    429/450     1:18:47   14:07     3:04:53
7150  Jenny Power            F 30-34    601/682     1:27:24   14:08     3:04:58
7151  Katie Pickard          F 30-34    602/682     1:21:31   14:08     3:05:00
7152  Stacey Taft            F 30-34    603/682     1:22:39   14:08     3:05:02
7153  Lindsey Bross          F 30-34    604/682     1:22:19   14:08     3:05:04
7154  Stefanie Sharp         F 30-34    605/682     1:21:48   14:08     3:05:04
7155  Robert Bross           M 35-39    521/536     1:22:20   14:08     3:05:04
7156  Sara Hunter            F 35-39    685/776     1:25:59   14:08     3:05:07
7157  Lisa Snider            F 60-64     93/132     1:27:51   14:09     3:05:12
7158  Tricia Beeler          F 45-49    378/453     1:26:04   14:09     3:05:12
7159  Emily McNally          F 25-29    601/642     1:26:38   14:09     3:05:13
7160  Gracelyn Rader         F 13-15      49/55     1:33:38   14:09     3:05:13
7161  Jen Kile               F 35-39    686/776     1:16:37   14:09     3:05:16
7162  Jessica Davis          F 20-24    321/347     1:16:02   14:09     3:05:16
7163  Kym Crandell           F 50-54    282/356     1:21:58   14:09     3:05:19
7164  Kimberly Shoppell      F 35-39    687/776     1:21:58   14:09     3:05:19
7165  Jennifer Hale          F 50-54    283/356     1:23:22   14:09     3:05:21
7166  MacKenzie Allen        F 16-19    109/114     1:20:06   14:09     3:05:22
7167  Jeffrey Hale           M 55-59    226/256     1:23:23   14:09     3:05:22
7168  Jennifer Gray          F 35-39    688/776     1:27:50   14:10     3:05:24
7169  Paige Eddy             F 20-24    322/347     1:21:17   14:10     3:05:27
7170  Diana McKowen          F 60-64     94/132     1:27:50   14:10     3:05:28
7171  Allen Hill             M 60-64    134/155     1:20:16   14:10     3:05:29
7172  Julie Baumgart         F 45-49    379/453     1:20:20   14:10     3:05:30
7173  Monica Roose           F 30-34    606/682     1:22:25   14:10     3:05:32
7174  John Schmidt           M 40-44    417/445     1:18:21   14:10     3:05:33
7175  Bradley Neal           M 60-64    135/155     1:25:24   14:10     3:05:33
7176  Josh Baranski          M 25-29    352/365     1:17:26   14:11     3:05:42
7177  Elizabeth Wilson       F 25-29    602/642     1:29:01   14:11     3:05:44
7178  Stephen Lynas          M 60-64    136/155     1:23:31   14:11     3:05:46
7179  Damien Noonan          M 16-19      83/85     1:24:31   14:12     3:05:50
7180  Rebecca Buening        F 40-44    533/618     1:19:02   14:12     3:05:50
7181  Stephanie Kester       F 30-34    607/682     1:19:03   14:12     3:05:50
7182  Andrew Smiley          M 35-39    522/536     1:09:13   14:12     3:05:54
7183  Roger Brown            M 45-49    415/447     1:26:09   14:12     3:05:57
7184  Genesis Stjohn         F 35-39    689/776     1:25:07   14:13     3:06:04
7185  Elaine Ivy             F 25-29    603/642     1:22:08   14:13     3:06:07
7186  Ty Queen               M 45-49    416/447     1:22:09   14:13     3:06:07
7187  Hilary Anderson        F 25-29    604/642     1:21:56   14:14     3:06:17
7188  Pam Getz               F 55-59    199/246     1:24:26   14:14     3:06:18
7189  Rebecca Granger        F 25-29    605/642     1:21:57   14:14     3:06:18
7190  Natalie Savage         F 35-39    690/776     1:28:40   14:14     3:06:19
7191  Lynsey Thomann         F 35-39    691/776     1:27:35   14:14     3:06:19
7192  Nathan Ettinger        M 25-29    353/365     1:17:09   14:14     3:06:24
7193  Linda Bolden-Smith     F 65-69      28/40     1:29:41   14:14     3:06:27
7194  Dori Kelleher Davis    F 60-64     95/132     1:23:41   14:14     3:06:27
7195  Reagan West            F 13-15      50/55     1:21:54   14:15     3:06:32
7196  Alecia Brantingham     F 45-49    380/453     1:21:52   14:15     3:06:33
7197  Larry Noonan           M 60-64    137/155     1:24:31   14:15     3:06:33
7198  Ashley Dowling         F 35-39    692/776     1:28:49   14:15     3:06:34
7199  Lindsey Akers          F 35-39    693/776     1:28:49   14:15     3:06:35
7200  Susan Dreher           F 55-59    200/246     1:26:28   14:15     3:06:35
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7201  Melissa Maag           F 25-29    606/642     1:19:48   14:15     3:06:36
7202  Cheryl Sunder          F 55-59    201/246     1:19:48   14:16     3:06:43
7203  Bryan Raymer           M 45-49    417/447               14:16     3:06:49
7204  Mike Theile            M 55-59    227/256     1:22:10   14:16     3:06:49
7205  Lisa Schoolcraft       F 50-54    284/356     1:30:42   14:16     3:06:51
7206  Minah Jallah           F 35-39    694/776     1:25:37   14:16     3:06:53
7207  Jonnie McCleary        F 50-54    285/356     1:23:51   14:17     3:06:55
7208  Meredith Kerner        F 50-54    286/356     1:23:48   14:17     3:06:57
7209  Jacki Fischer          F 50-54    287/356     1:28:38   14:17     3:06:58
7210  Staci Orr              F 25-29    607/642     1:16:40   14:17     3:06:59
7211  Michelle Reboletti     F 50-54    288/356     1:21:48   14:17     3:07:01
7212  John Holloway          M 30-34    430/450     1:28:08   14:18     3:07:08
7213  Jamila Richmond        F 40-44    534/618     1:19:58   14:18     3:07:13
7214  Sarah Russell          F 30-34    608/682     1:19:58   14:18     3:07:13
7215  Leena Donde            F 50-54    289/356     1:26:43   14:18     3:07:13
7216  Bob Fodstad            M 60-64    138/155     1:27:56   14:18     3:07:14
7217  Angie McIntyre         F 45-49    381/453     1:26:18   14:18     3:07:17
7218  Paula Workman          F 50-54    290/356     1:25:32   14:18     3:07:19
7219  Shawn Steve            F 40-44    535/618     1:25:51   14:18     3:07:19
7220  Blake Hackman          M 55-59    228/256     1:25:32   14:18     3:07:19
7221  Beth Underwood         F 40-44    536/618     1:29:31   14:18     3:07:20
7222  Brian Underwood        M 45-49    418/447     1:29:31   14:19     3:07:21
7223  Saskia Jacobse         F 50-54    291/356     1:32:03   14:19     3:07:21
7224  Kevin Wachtel          M 55-59    229/256     1:25:37   14:19     3:07:22
7225  Janice Rummel          F 35-39    695/776     1:32:03   14:19     3:07:22
7226  Rebecca Feick          F 25-29    608/642     1:25:11   14:19     3:07:23
7227  Jessica Sattley        F 30-34    609/682     1:24:34   14:19     3:07:25
7228  Sarah Whiteside        F 30-34    610/682     1:29:49   14:19     3:07:25
7229  Julie Pierce           F 50-54    292/356     1:28:17   14:19     3:07:27
7230  Krista Biggs           F 30-34    611/682     1:26:52   14:20     3:07:34
7231  Terry Spaulding        M 60-64    139/155     1:20:34   14:20     3:07:36
7232  James Gord             M 50-54    321/334     1:29:40   14:20     3:07:43
7233  Alli Mohler            F 30-34    612/682     1:31:04   14:20     3:07:45
7234  Ronald Poe             M 30-34    431/450     1:31:08   14:20     3:07:45
7235  Angela Dixon           F 35-39    696/776     1:31:05   14:20     3:07:45
7236  Hannah Knicley         F 20-24    323/347     1:31:10   14:20     3:07:46
7237  John Mead              M 45-49    419/447     1:16:29   14:20     3:07:47
7238  Michael Grimes         M 65-69      56/69     1:48:59   14:21     3:07:48
7239  Larry Wasson           M 60-64    140/155     1:26:54   14:21     3:07:50
7240  Chuck Horn             M 40-44    418/445     1:27:12   14:21     3:07:51
7241  Barbara Aebly          F 45-49    382/453     1:26:10   14:21     3:07:52
7242  Barbara Clark          F 60-64     96/132     1:29:08   14:21     3:07:54
7243  Rachel Ramey           F 40-44    537/618     1:25:13   14:22     3:08:05
7244  Rebecca Barbour        F 40-44    538/618     1:25:13   14:22     3:08:05
7245  Calena Lafollette      F 25-29    609/642     1:25:33   14:22     3:08:10
7246  Dustin Lafollette      M 30-34    432/450     1:25:32   14:22     3:08:10
7247  Jennifer Bohan         F 45-49    383/453     1:24:59   14:22     3:08:10
7248  Carol Homann           F 55-59    202/246     1:25:56   14:22     3:08:11
7249  Debbie Johnson         F 55-59    203/246     1:25:55   14:22     3:08:11
7250  Sindey Gillie          F 50-54    293/356     1:23:49   14:23     3:08:13
7251  Gwen Drayer            F 35-39    697/776     1:27:08   14:23     3:08:16
7252  Michael Selby          M 45-49    420/447     1:22:23   14:23     3:08:18
7253  Brittianie Sanders     F 35-39    698/776     1:22:12   14:23     3:08:18
7254  Christie Lemon         F 40-44    539/618     1:21:08   14:23     3:08:22
7255  Melinda Hummel         F 30-34    613/682     1:25:54   14:23     3:08:22
7256  Katelyn Arnold         F 25-29    610/642     1:21:07   14:23     3:08:24
7257  Jeff Stefancic         M 40-44    419/445     1:27:28   14:24     3:08:26
7258  Yvonne Schwartz        F 60-64     97/132     1:30:55   14:24     3:08:33
7259  Asuka Cary             F 20-24    324/347     1:20:05   14:24     3:08:34
7260  Emilee Yakym           F 25-29    611/642     1:20:03   14:24     3:08:35
7261  Laurie Watson          F 60-64     98/132     1:30:04   14:24     3:08:36
7262  Ashley Bain            F 20-24    325/347     1:28:39   14:24     3:08:37
7263  Toya Pitts             F 45-49    384/453     1:18:16   14:24     3:08:37
7264  Christina Tiller       F 50-54    294/356     1:28:38   14:24     3:08:37
7265  Norman Zuchowski       M 70-74      23/25     1:27:30   14:24     3:08:38
7266  Ruby Lee               F 60-64     99/132     1:30:05   14:25     3:08:41
7267  Rana Kory              F 45-49    385/453     1:26:47   14:25     3:08:44
7268  Kathleen Vahle         F 40-44    540/618     1:21:08   14:25     3:08:44
7269  Jackie Dever           F 55-59    204/246     1:28:01   14:25     3:08:47
7270  Jane Liao              F 20-24    326/347     1:25:04   14:25     3:08:49
7271  Grace Ongman           F 16-19    110/114     1:28:36   14:25     3:08:50
7272  Eliza Haddon           F 16-19    111/114     1:28:36   14:25     3:08:50
7273  Levi Johnson           M 13-15      65/66     1:21:19   14:26     3:08:58
7274  Noah Walden            M 10-12      22/25     1:28:38   14:26     3:08:58
7275  Michelle Walden        F 35-39    699/776     1:28:39   14:26     3:08:59
7276  Susan Holder           F 55-59    205/246     1:28:37   14:26     3:09:00
7277  Sierra Ritz            F 20-24    327/347     1:24:20   14:26     3:09:01
7278  Jane Criswell          F 45-49    386/453     1:30:53   14:27     3:09:07
7279  Rosemarie Pavy         F 75-79        3/6     1:30:56   14:27     3:09:07
7280  Scot Brown             M 16-19      84/85     1:29:29   14:27     3:09:09
7281  Gwen Farwick           F 55-59    206/246     1:26:31   14:27     3:09:11
7282  Charles Bilyeu         M 60-64    141/155     1:25:58   14:28     3:09:19
7283  James House            M 55-59    230/256     1:31:06   14:28     3:09:20
7284  Adam Culp              M 30-34    433/450     1:21:05   14:28     3:09:27
7285  Madeline Freeman       F 16-19    112/114     1:25:19   14:29     3:09:34
7286  Joseph Ranck           M 55-59    231/256     1:26:05   14:29     3:09:36
7287  Kristin Ranck          F 55-59    207/246     1:26:07   14:29     3:09:36
7288  Michele Rund           F 45-49    387/453     1:28:30   14:29     3:09:36
7289  Rachel Hunter          F 16-19    113/114     1:24:50   14:29     3:09:38
7290  Zach Wade              M 45-49    421/447     1:24:05   14:29     3:09:41
7291  Kathy Kapes            F 35-39    700/776     1:18:49   14:30     3:09:45
7292  Carrie Hawkins         F 35-39    701/776     1:26:03   14:30     3:09:46
7293  Katie Boyer            F 35-39    702/776     1:26:03   14:30     3:09:46
7294  Faith Musgrove         F 30-34    614/682     1:25:22   14:30     3:09:50
7295  Julie Vannerson        F 45-49    388/453     1:27:53   14:30     3:09:57
7296  Elizabeth Acciani      F 35-39    703/776     1:28:40   14:30     3:09:57
7297  Dana Plummer           F 30-34    615/682     1:31:34   14:30     3:09:57
7298  Kathy Elftman          F 60-64    100/132     1:31:07   14:31     3:10:01
7299  Angie Myers            F 25-29    612/642     1:25:22   14:31     3:10:07
7300  Scott Ellington        M 45-49    422/447     1:20:52   14:31     3:10:08
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7301  Robbin Morgan          F 45-49    389/453     1:28:40   14:32     3:10:11
7302  Greg Kempfer           M 35-39    523/536     1:16:20   14:32     3:10:20
7303  Michelle Elser         F 50-54    295/356     1:30:39   14:32     3:10:21
7304  Kimberly Baldwin       F 45-49    390/453     1:27:50   14:33     3:10:28
7305  Dale Wicker            M 60-64    142/155     1:25:24   14:33     3:10:28
7306  Melanie Bockover       F 25-29    613/642     1:28:36   14:33     3:10:34
7307  Janet Stensland        F 65-69      29/40     1:25:54   14:33     3:10:37
7308  Luann Dyment           F 40-44    541/618     1:26:20   14:33     3:10:37
7309  Carey Gaskill          F 40-44    542/618     1:26:20   14:34     3:10:37
7310  Tiffany Fizer          F 40-44    543/618     1:26:08   14:34     3:10:37
7311  Ashley Curtis          F 30-34    616/682     1:20:42   14:34     3:10:40
7312  Dezerai Legg           F 30-34    617/682     1:29:00   14:34     3:10:49
7313  Valerie Thelen         F 45-49    391/453     1:28:25   14:35     3:10:50
7314  Brianne Smith          F 35-39    704/776     1:26:55   14:35     3:10:51
7315  Kiersten Zotter        F 40-44    544/618     1:21:43   14:35     3:10:52
7316  Edward Thelen          M 45-49    423/447     1:28:24   14:35     3:10:55
7317  Shannon Priddy         F 40-44    545/618     1:24:35   14:35     3:10:56
7318  Angela Schultz         F 35-39    705/776     1:25:13   14:35     3:10:57
7319  Janelle Blake          F 30-34    618/682     1:20:56   14:35     3:11:02
7320  Katie Fugate           F 35-39    706/776     1:27:48   14:36     3:11:05
7321  Janelle Wharry         F 30-34    619/682     1:27:14   14:36     3:11:07
7322  Genny Tibbs            F 25-29    614/642     1:30:29   14:36     3:11:07
7323  Deb Kunce              F 45-49    392/453     1:24:21   14:36     3:11:09
7324  Alex Hutton            M 25-29    354/365     1:23:02   14:36     3:11:10
7325  Vanessa Deveau Bachle  F 30-34    620/682     1:22:16   14:36     3:11:14
7326  Ila Allen              F 60-64    101/132     1:27:30   14:36     3:11:15
7327  Erika Whitney          F 40-44    546/618     1:28:19   14:36     3:11:15
7328  Camila Deveau-Biter    F 30-34    621/682     1:22:16   14:36     3:11:16
7329  Karen Young            F 55-59    208/246     1:24:24   14:37     3:11:19
7330  Robert Young           M 55-59    232/256     1:24:22   14:37     3:11:19
7331  Dorothy Krieger        F 60-64    102/132     1:25:25   14:37     3:11:19
7332  Stacy Recker           F 40-44    547/618     1:29:07   14:37     3:11:24
7333  Sydnee Fisher          F 20-24    328/347     1:24:23   14:37     3:11:28
7334  Julia Johnson          F 40-44    548/618     1:21:19   14:38     3:11:33
7335  Michael Payne          M 45-49    424/447     1:26:24   14:39     3:11:46
7336  Wendy Forys            F 35-39    707/776     1:24:52   14:39     3:11:47
7337  Jamie Cogan            F 50-54    296/356     1:31:24   14:39     3:11:48
7338  Kathryn Gainey         F 25-29    615/642     1:31:33   14:39     3:11:49
7339  Kevin Moore            M 60-64    143/155     1:27:01   14:39     3:11:49
7340  Balkegn Ayelle         M 55-59    233/256     1:27:38   14:39     3:11:50
7341  Tanja Brewer           F 45-49    393/453     1:34:33   14:39     3:11:50
7342  Lisa Ernsberger        F 50-54    297/356     1:31:25   14:39     3:11:50
7343  Donna Rowe             F 50-54    298/356     1:24:29   14:39     3:11:52
7344  Nancy Finke            F 55-59    209/246     1:28:13   14:40     3:11:56
7345  Ray Stiffler           M 55-59    234/256     1:26:31   14:40     3:11:57
7346  Amy Wuerdeman          F 45-49    394/453     1:28:14   14:40     3:12:00
7347  Sue Ann Sosbe          F 40-44    549/618     1:24:38   14:40     3:12:02
7348  Jamie Beaty            F 30-34    622/682     1:24:34   14:40     3:12:02
7349  Stacia Cukovecki       F 45-49    395/453     1:21:25   14:40     3:12:04
7350  Matt Cukovecki         M 40-44    420/445     1:21:25   14:40     3:12:04
7351  Jonna Isaacs           F 70-74       8/13     1:27:44   14:41     3:12:12
7352  Casey Ballard          F 30-34    623/682     1:22:40   14:41     3:12:16
7353  John Cunningham        M 55-59    235/256     1:25:19   14:41     3:12:17
7354  Meghan Meyers          F 50-54    299/356     1:30:45   14:42     3:12:26
7355  Ryan Smith             M 30-34    434/450     1:21:09   14:42     3:12:27
7356  Troy Switzer           M 30-34    435/450     1:30:53   14:42     3:12:33
7357  Erin Switzer           F 30-34    624/682     1:30:54   14:42     3:12:34
7358  Patrina Bishop         F 50-54    300/356     1:18:55   14:42     3:12:34
7359  Janet Hunt             F 50-54    301/356     1:30:50   14:42     3:12:34
7360  Tom McCarthy           M 45-49    425/447     1:24:10   14:43     3:12:39
7361  Sam Rowe               M 35-39    524/536     1:23:45   14:43     3:12:41
7362  Lauren Radziminski     F 25-29    616/642     1:23:46   14:43     3:12:42
7363  Megan Reckman          F 30-34    625/682     1:27:58   14:43     3:12:45
7364  Michelle Smith         F 45-49    396/453     1:26:49   14:43     3:12:46
7365  Laura Garner           F 55-59    210/246     1:34:39   14:43     3:12:47
7366  Jennifer Fortner       F 30-34    626/682     1:24:34   14:44     3:12:48
7367  Rubina Dalal           F 45-49    397/453     1:23:29   14:44     3:12:50
7368  Lisa Price             F 35-39    708/776     1:29:20   14:44     3:12:51
7369  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        15/22     1:33:02   14:44     3:12:53
7370  Doug Jennings          M 40-44    421/445     1:15:51   14:44     3:12:59
7371  Meredith Schilling     F 40-44    550/618     1:22:03   14:45     3:13:02
7372  Matthew Coffin         M 25-29    355/365     1:28:10   14:45     3:13:02
7373  Caroline James         F 25-29    617/642     1:28:11   14:45     3:13:03
7374  Jennifer Kay           F 40-44    551/618     1:28:25   14:45     3:13:09
7375  Darlene Aguilar        F 40-44    552/618     1:28:25   14:45     3:13:09
7376  Monica Endres          F 55-59    211/246     1:31:14   14:45     3:13:10
7377  Richel Geisse          F 30-34    627/682     1:31:14   14:45     3:13:10
7378  Karla Geisse           F 55-59    212/246     1:31:14   14:45     3:13:11
7379  Gina Carter            F 40-44    553/618     1:25:48   14:45     3:13:11
7380  Deborah MacKe          F 30-34    628/682     1:29:52   14:45     3:13:11
7381  Jaime Noehre           F 40-44    554/618     1:31:55   14:46     3:13:24
7382  Carter Noehre          M 16-19      85/85     1:31:55   14:46     3:13:24
7383  Amy Erickson           F 45-49    398/453     1:28:03   14:46     3:13:27
7384  Jackie Cooley          F 40-44    555/618     1:28:03   14:47     3:13:27
7385  Anthony Losekamp       M 30-34    436/450     1:18:41   14:47     3:13:30
7386  Nick Hartman           M 30-34    437/450     1:18:46   14:47     3:13:31
7387  Gretchen Beaman        F 45-49    399/453     1:31:32   14:47     3:13:31
7388  Margaret Tapscott      F 60-64    103/132     1:32:02   14:47     3:13:32
7389  Chelsa Lynn            F 25-29    618/642     1:31:14   14:47     3:13:32
7390  Rachel Ceglarek        F 30-34    629/682     1:30:01   14:47     3:13:32
7391  Breanna Dixon          F 30-34    630/682     1:30:01   14:47     3:13:33
7392  Betheny Hanlin         F 35-39    709/776     1:28:04   14:47     3:13:38
7393  Leslie Rye             F 40-44    556/618     1:29:09   14:47     3:13:39
7394  Polly Hoover           F 40-44    557/618     1:29:49   14:48     3:13:41
7395  Rena Reaves            F 35-39    710/776     1:26:14   14:48     3:13:43
7396  Terry Allen            M 45-49    426/447     1:26:31   14:48     3:13:44
7397  Tim Ott                M 40-44    422/445     1:27:44   14:48     3:13:45
7398  Mike Bauer             M 65-69      57/69     1:28:08   14:48     3:13:46
7399  Danielle Ott           F 40-44    558/618     1:28:09   14:48     3:13:47
7400  Hyron Gonzalez         M 30-34    438/450     1:21:08   14:49     3:13:58
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7401  Ashley Robinson        F 25-29    619/642     1:26:52   14:49     3:13:59
7402  Corey Bender           M 45-49    427/447     1:21:32   14:49     3:14:02
7403  Craig Turner           NOAGE        16/22     1:21:32   14:49     3:14:02
7404  Ryan Keller            M 25-29    356/365     1:31:00   14:50     3:14:10
7405  Andrea Scroggin        F 60-64    104/132     1:27:35   14:50     3:14:12
7406  Lawrence Harris        M 35-39    525/536     1:21:52   14:50     3:14:13
7407  Joseph Shierling       M 65-69      58/69     1:29:49   14:50     3:14:16
7408  Katherine Forbes       F 35-39    711/776     1:18:59   14:50     3:14:18
7409  Katharine Calabro      F 20-24    329/347     1:26:09   14:50     3:14:19
7410  Allyson Boyd           F 20-24    330/347     1:26:10   14:50     3:14:19
7411  Adam Snitzer           M 40-44    423/445     1:29:23   14:51     3:14:21
7412  Larry Gogel            M 65-69      59/69     1:31:54   14:51     3:14:22
7413  Elizabeth Lewis        F 60-64    105/132     1:30:19   14:51     3:14:22
7414  Naomi Ayodele          F 25-29    620/642     1:32:11   14:51     3:14:27
7415  Ashley Hughes          F 30-34    631/682     1:22:45   14:51     3:14:28
7416  Dan Barringer          M 55-59    236/256     1:30:06   14:51     3:14:29
7417  Kristi Nelson          F 50-54    302/356     1:24:45   14:51     3:14:32
7418  Keith Nelson           M 55-59    237/256     1:24:53   14:51     3:14:32
7419  Michael Braden         M 45-49    428/447     1:22:48   14:51     3:14:32
7420  Pam Minnemann          F 45-49    400/453     1:30:11   14:52     3:14:45
7421  Carrie Walden          F 35-39    712/776     1:31:14   14:53     3:14:50
7422  Staci Helton           F 35-39    713/776     1:29:29   14:53     3:14:50
7423  Bret Swinford          M 55-59    238/256     1:38:42   14:53     3:14:53
7424  Brent Rea              M 45-49    429/447     1:25:15   14:54     3:15:05
7425  Crystal Campbell       F 35-39    714/776     1:25:17   14:54     3:15:05
7426  Irvin Edwards          M 70-74      24/25     1:26:39   14:54     3:15:07
7427  Miriam Tedley-Martin   F 40-44    559/618     1:30:51   14:54     3:15:08
7428  Denise Wilson          F 50-54    303/356     1:24:54   14:54     3:15:09
7429  Carla Wesco-Broadhead  F 45-49    401/453     1:27:43   14:55     3:15:16
7430  Tracy Marino           F 55-59    213/246     1:32:57   14:55     3:15:16
7431  Tim Thompson           M 55-59    239/256     1:33:00   14:55     3:15:17
7432  June Brumley           F 80+          1/1     1:33:11   14:55     3:15:17
7433  Hiram Holt             M 30-34    439/450     1:29:24   14:55     3:15:20
7434  Aileen Wenzel          F 30-34    632/682     1:27:14   14:55     3:15:20
7435  Cyndi Levine           F 40-44    560/618               14:55     3:15:23
7436  Jalissa Gascho         F 25-29    621/642     1:22:13   14:55     3:15:23
7437  Carol Phillips         F 45-49    402/453     1:29:15   14:56     3:15:25
7438  Amanda Pollard         F 30-34    633/682     1:26:33   14:56     3:15:27
7439  Deanna Baumer          F 75-79        4/6     1:29:39   14:56     3:15:30
7440  Marci Kolb             F 25-29    622/642     1:20:56   14:56     3:15:33
7441  Becky Seidl            F 55-59    214/246     1:17:11   14:56     3:15:34
7442  Michelle Sparks        F 40-44    561/618     1:30:52   14:56     3:15:34
7443  Cassie McCane          F 20-24    331/347     1:27:23   14:56     3:15:34
7444  Kim Davis              F 45-49    403/453     1:30:52   14:56     3:15:34
7445  Julie Garren           F 55-59    215/246     1:30:40   14:56     3:15:35
7446  Heidi Jennings         F 35-39    715/776     1:26:38   14:56     3:15:35
7447  Kevin Garren           M 55-59    240/256     1:30:40   14:56     3:15:35
7448  Jacqueline Kost        F 60-64    106/132     1:30:59   14:56     3:15:36
7449  Heather Jaynes         F 40-44    562/618     1:27:58   14:57     3:15:40
7450  Patricia Clark         F 60-64    107/132     1:36:12   14:57     3:15:40
7451  Doug Cross             M 55-59    241/256     1:36:11   14:57     3:15:40
7452  Meganne Masko          F 40-44    563/618     1:29:06   14:57     3:15:47
7453  Jennifer Greene        F 65-69      30/40     1:32:43   14:58     3:15:53
7454  Laura Coverstone       F 45-49    404/453     1:32:50   14:58     3:15:57
7455  Megan Miller           F 50-54    304/356     1:25:50   14:59     3:16:05
7456  Shannah Perry          F 35-39    716/776     1:25:16   14:59     3:16:07
7457  Donna Adams            F 50-54    305/356     1:25:42   14:59     3:16:08
7458  Melodie Ondecker       F 30-34    634/682     1:25:42   14:59     3:16:08
7459  Megan Hruska           F 25-29    623/642     1:28:04   14:59     3:16:12
7460  Aracelis Quinones      F 35-39    717/776     1:25:03   15:00     3:16:21
7461  Deanna Reinoso         F 40-44    564/618     1:27:22   15:00     3:16:22
7462  Ma Rosario De Jesus    F 35-39    718/776     1:25:45   15:00     3:16:24
7463  Brianna Reinoso        F 13-15      51/55     1:27:24   15:00     3:16:24
7464  Jill Schwartz          F 55-59    216/246     1:31:32   15:00     3:16:27
7465  Dawnn Bonnema          F 45-49    405/453     1:32:02   15:01     3:16:31
7466  Yusaku Suzuki          M 45-49    430/447     1:23:27   15:01     3:16:32
7467  Marcelino Hernandez    M 60-64    144/155     1:33:42   15:01     3:16:34
7468  John Fisher            M 55-59    242/256     1:35:10   15:01     3:16:35
7469  Chris Weber            M 40-44    424/445     1:29:59   15:01     3:16:38
7470  Renee Weber            F 35-39    719/776     1:29:58   15:01     3:16:38
7471  Misty Lewis            F 35-39    720/776     1:28:28   15:01     3:16:41
7472  Lindsay Garrison       F 35-39    721/776     1:33:08   15:01     3:16:43
7473  Janell Woodruff        F 40-44    565/618     1:30:11   15:02     3:16:44
7474  Kyra Woodruff          F 13-15      52/55     1:30:10   15:02     3:16:45
7475  Scott Levendoski       M 55-59    243/256     1:35:05   15:02     3:16:47
7476  Connie Christy         F 40-44    566/618     1:38:17   15:02     3:16:48
7477  Jody Roth              F 45-49    406/453     1:35:22   15:02     3:16:51
7478  RenéE Molner           F 35-39    722/776     1:32:27   15:02     3:16:52
7479  Sarah Hunt             F 45-49    407/453     1:34:12   15:03     3:16:59
7480  Julio Tierno           M 75-79        5/7     1:32:49   15:03     3:17:00
7481  Tess Gorden            F 25-29    624/642     1:34:12   15:03     3:17:03
7482  Patricia Hutsell       F 50-54    306/356     1:30:30   15:03     3:17:05
7483  Rob Sipe               M 50-54    322/334     1:25:23   15:03     3:17:08
7484  Conan Gill             M 65-69      60/69     1:25:26   15:04     3:17:12
7485  Gary Adams             M 50-54    323/334     1:23:04   15:04     3:17:16
7486  Jacquelyn Chafey       F 25-29    625/642     1:28:14   15:04     3:17:17
7487  Marilyn Chafey         F 75-79        5/6     1:28:13   15:04     3:17:17
7488  Becca Washer           F 25-29    626/642     1:23:31   15:04     3:17:20
7489  Maurine Kingori        F 25-29    627/642     1:23:05   15:05     3:17:29
7490  Patricia M Caracci     F 45-49    408/453     1:33:34   15:06     3:17:40
7491  Karen Birt             F 55-59    217/246     1:28:09   15:06     3:17:41
7492  Paul Hummel            M 65-69      61/69     1:32:09   15:08     3:18:03
7493  Rachel Toole           F 35-39    723/776     1:36:27   15:08     3:18:05
7494  Melissa Shea           F 40-44    567/618     1:27:26   15:08     3:18:07
7495  Tamara Kester          F 40-44    568/618     1:27:24   15:08     3:18:07
7496  Phil King              M 45-49    431/447     1:30:50   15:08     3:18:09
7497  Robert Jensen          M 55-59    244/256     1:20:23   15:08     3:18:15
7498  Andi Mantor            F 13-15      53/55     1:33:37   15:09     3:18:20
7499  Jennifer Barnett       F 35-39    724/776     1:31:59   15:09     3:18:20
7500  Becca Lewis            F 30-34    635/682     1:30:34   15:09     3:18:27
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7501  Melisa Benefiel        F 45-49    409/453     1:22:05   15:10     3:18:33
7502  MacKenzie Ruark Daniel F 35-39    725/776     1:32:10   15:10     3:18:39
7503  Thomas Martin          M 75-79        6/7     1:31:04   15:10     3:18:40
7504  Melissa Matson         F 45-49    410/453     1:30:50   15:11     3:18:47
7505  Misha Hess             F 40-44    569/618     1:19:11   15:11     3:18:49
7506  Jamie Richards         F 45-49    411/453     1:32:14   15:11     3:18:53
7507  Erin Rood              M 35-39    526/536     1:38:16   15:12     3:18:59
7508  Amy Fisher             F 30-34    636/682     1:28:12   15:12     3:19:01
7509  Amber Pitts            F 30-34    637/682     1:28:02   15:12     3:19:02
7510  Cheryl Johnson         F 55-59    218/246     1:34:17   15:12     3:19:04
7511  Billie Carder          F 30-34    638/682     1:34:19   15:12     3:19:04
7512  Cindy Stanfield        F 35-39    726/776     1:26:58   15:12     3:19:05
7513  Michael Bray           M 40-44    425/445     1:26:00   15:13     3:19:13
7514  Miranda Bray           F 40-44    570/618     1:26:02   15:13     3:19:13
7515  Andrew Schilt          M 55-59    245/256     1:30:20   15:13     3:19:16
7516  Christine Walter       F 60-64    108/132     1:30:18   15:13     3:19:16
7517  Caroline Kiser         F 50-54    307/356     1:21:56   15:13     3:19:17
7518  Marcia Dawalt          F 60-64    109/132     1:30:19   15:13     3:19:17
7519  Maura Hutchinson       F 55-59    219/246     1:34:15   15:14     3:19:31
7520  Eric Johnson           M 65-69      62/69     1:30:42   15:15     3:19:35
7521  Madeline Drew          F 13-15      54/55     1:25:36   15:15     3:19:36
7522  Kristie Riffe          F 40-44    571/618     1:25:37   15:15     3:19:37
7523  Denise Silhavy         F 45-49    412/453     1:29:19   15:15     3:19:37
7524  Vicki Marchand         F 55-59    220/246     1:31:28   15:15     3:19:40
7525  Erin Bose              F 30-34    639/682     1:25:56   15:15     3:19:40
7526  Megan Freitas          F 20-24    332/347     1:29:19   15:15     3:19:41
7527  Leslie Van Luvan       F 50-54    308/356     1:29:22   15:15     3:19:46
7528  Aaron Amrhein          M 40-44    426/445     1:25:00   15:15     3:19:46
7529  Benjamin Brewer        M 30-34    440/450     1:31:19   15:15     3:19:46
7530  Katherina Roe          F 45-49    413/453     1:24:59   15:15     3:19:47
7531  Karen Geiser           F 45-49    414/453     1:33:33   15:16     3:19:48
7532  Denise Lucas           F 50-54    309/356     1:33:34   15:16     3:19:48
7533  Madeline Romious       F 50-54    310/356     1:29:25   15:16     3:19:49
7534  Andrew Nisenshal       M 45-49    432/447     1:26:23   15:16     3:19:50
7535  Katie Stanton-Maxey    F 40-44    572/618     1:32:37   15:16     3:19:54
7536  Stephanie Tinsley      F 20-24    333/347     1:37:52   15:16     3:19:55
7537  Melissa Pressler       F 45-49    415/453     1:32:00   15:16     3:19:58
7538  Jennifer Baker         F 40-44    573/618     1:35:37   15:16     3:19:58
7539  Jonathan Burden        M 25-29    357/365     1:23:31   15:16     3:19:59
7540  Chad Pressler          M 40-44    427/445     1:32:02   15:16     3:20:00
7541  Katheryne Cohen        F 30-34    640/682     1:30:44   15:17     3:20:03
7542  Tom Holtmann           M 40-44    428/445     1:33:34   15:17     3:20:05
7543  Nicole Holtmann        F 30-34    641/682     1:33:35   15:17     3:20:06
7544  Karen Retzer           F 50-54    311/356     1:32:43   15:17     3:20:06
7545  Peg Russell            F 60-64    110/132     1:30:43   15:17     3:20:06
7546  Jennifer Wilham        F 40-44    574/618     1:18:16   15:17     3:20:07
7547  Douglas Wilham         M 40-44    429/445     1:18:14   15:17     3:20:08
7548  Cc Steadham            M 55-59    246/256     1:34:26   15:17     3:20:10
7549  Laura Steadham         NOAGE        17/22     1:34:10   15:17     3:20:11
7550  Karen Leclerc          F 55-59    221/246     1:34:10   15:17     3:20:11
7551  Kathryn Schwartz       F 16-19    114/114     1:33:22   15:18     3:20:19
7552  Kristin Schwartz       F 20-24    334/347     1:33:22   15:18     3:20:20
7553  Astrid Wheeler         F 50-54    312/356     1:32:19   15:18     3:20:22
7554  Polly Baker            F 65-69      31/40     1:33:06   15:18     3:20:26
7555  Tomoko Fuchinoue       F 40-44    575/618     1:22:23   15:19     3:20:27
7556  Peggy Stover           F 60-64    111/132     1:33:07   15:19     3:20:31
7557  Leanna Chroman         F 40-44    576/618     1:27:42   15:19     3:20:33
7558  Pam Chase              F 60-64    112/132     1:27:57   15:19     3:20:35
7559  Kristy Todd            F 40-44    577/618     1:38:53   15:19     3:20:39
7560  Steven McCauley        M 50-54    324/334     1:21:07   15:19     3:20:39
7561  Ernest Cato            M 50-54    325/334     1:26:53   15:20     3:20:45
7562  Amber Reynolds         F 35-39    727/776     1:28:03   15:20     3:20:45
7563  Elizabeth Fessel       F 35-39    728/776     1:34:10   15:21     3:20:55
7564  Kim Maguire            F 35-39    729/776     1:34:11   15:21     3:20:55
7565  Cecilia Harris         F 50-54    313/356     1:33:33   15:21     3:20:57
7566  Paige Howard           F 20-24    335/347     1:31:31   15:21     3:21:04
7567  Diane Cox              F 45-49    416/453     1:31:30   15:21     3:21:04
7568  Lisa Green             M 45-49    433/447     1:31:31   15:21     3:21:04
7569  Casey Anderson         F 35-39    730/776     1:33:49   15:22     3:21:14
7570  Tiffany Robbins        F 35-39    731/776     1:33:58   15:22     3:21:14
7571  Jordan Neal            F 35-39    732/776     1:33:48   15:22     3:21:14
7572  Bobbi Ward             F 35-39    733/776     1:33:48   15:22     3:21:14
7573  Mallory Finley         F 30-34    642/682     1:30:52   15:23     3:21:24
7574  Ana Sheikh             F 20-24    336/347     1:26:23   15:23     3:21:27
7575  Eva Burgan             F 55-59    222/246     1:30:46   15:23     3:21:28
7576  Candi Byars            F 40-44    578/618     1:27:50   15:24     3:21:32
7577  Shirley Sheeks         F 75-79        6/6     1:33:16   15:24     3:21:43
7578  Juliana Hughes         F 50-54    314/356     1:32:01   15:24     3:21:43
7579  Kathy Dye              F 50-54    315/356     1:33:16   15:24     3:21:43
7580  Sue Rose               F 50-54    316/356     1:25:38   15:24     3:21:44
7581  Kathleen Broderick     F 30-34    643/682     1:28:01   15:24     3:21:45
7582  Jerrold Weissinger     M 60-64    145/155     1:33:59   15:25     3:21:50
7583  Rick Grant             M 50-54    326/334     1:35:19   15:25     3:21:51
7584  Peggy Weissinger       F 60-64    113/132     1:34:01   15:25     3:21:51
7585  Wendy Grant            M 50-54    327/334     1:35:18   15:25     3:21:52
7586  Nabil Safi             M 40-44    430/445     1:31:50   15:26     3:21:59
7587  Jacob Hege             M 25-29    358/365     1:21:55   15:26     3:22:01
7588  Heather Walters        F 40-44    579/618     1:36:37   15:26     3:22:02
7589  Nancy Deweese          F 50-54    317/356     1:34:01   15:26     3:22:06
7590  Darcy Marlett          F 25-29    628/642     1:32:36   15:26     3:22:06
7591  Corliss Jones          F 60-64    114/132     1:31:51   15:26     3:22:08
7592  Latonya Mullins-Langdo F 45-49    417/453     1:28:18   15:26     3:22:10
7593  Julie Moll             F 55-59    223/246     1:34:20   15:26     3:22:10
7594  Christine Mitchell     F 30-34    644/682     1:31:39   15:27     3:22:13
7595  Andrew Payne           M 35-39    527/536     1:26:38   15:27     3:22:17
7596  Tim Chaffey            M 40-44    431/445     1:32:53   15:27     3:22:18
7597  Casey Chaffey          F 40-44    580/618     1:32:56   15:27     3:22:18
7598  Mary K Chuey           F 65-69      32/40     1:33:54   15:28     3:22:28
7599  Audrey Mason           F 35-39    734/776     1:31:04   15:29     3:22:39
7600  Renee Poselwait        F 30-34    645/682     1:33:15   15:29     3:22:44
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7601  Toni Smith             F 45-49    418/453     1:30:33   15:29     3:22:49
7602  Amy Weliever           F 45-49    419/453     1:30:32   15:29     3:22:50
7603  Angela Wagner          F 45-49    420/453     1:37:31   15:29     3:22:50
7604  Jesse Graffis          F 40-44    581/618     1:30:28   15:30     3:22:52
7605  Jesse Graffis          M 10-12      23/25     1:30:19   15:30     3:22:53
7606  Lynne Sobleski         F 50-54    318/356     1:31:11   15:30     3:22:53
7607  Sasha Kaufman          F 30-34    646/682     1:29:27   15:30     3:22:53
7608  Josie Henneke          F 60-64    115/132     1:37:32   15:30     3:22:53
7609  Geralyn Schroeder      F 60-64    116/132     1:37:34   15:30     3:22:54
7610  Mike Sobleski          M 50-54    328/334     1:31:12   15:30     3:22:54
7611  Teresa Hirschauer      F 60-64    117/132     1:35:16   15:30     3:22:57
7612  Kellie Hargens         F 55-59    224/246     1:10:26   15:31     3:23:07
7613  Laura Kolb             F 55-59    225/246     1:27:04   15:31     3:23:13
7614  Mj Unander             M 35-39    528/536     1:30:46   15:31     3:23:16
7615  Pam Stevens            F 50-54    319/356     1:34:27   15:32     3:23:17
7616  Debbie Garner          F 50-54    320/356     1:32:57   15:32     3:23:22
7617  Emily Sodrel           F 35-39    735/776     1:36:28   15:32     3:23:25
7618  Joyce Baker            F 55-59    226/246     1:36:30   15:32     3:23:28
7619  Shane Starks           M 30-34    441/450     1:27:04   15:33     3:23:30
7620  Scott Drake            M 40-44    432/445     1:30:32   15:33     3:23:31
7621  Wesley Drake           M 10-12      24/25     1:30:35   15:33     3:23:32
7622  Audrey Veneck          F 30-34    647/682     1:30:14   15:33     3:23:33
7623  Stephanie Mendoza      F 45-49    421/453     1:28:17   15:33     3:23:38
7624  Jason Landfald         M 40-44    433/445     1:26:48   15:34     3:23:50
7625  David Johnson          M 40-44    434/445     1:26:48   15:34     3:23:51
7626  Heather Black          F 30-34    648/682     1:33:12   15:34     3:23:53
7627  Linda Stokes-Crowe     F 65-69      33/40     1:34:24   15:36     3:24:21
7628  Paul Wahl              M 60-64    146/155     1:34:57   15:37     3:24:28
7629  Jennifer Day           F 40-44    582/618     1:36:12   15:37     3:24:30
7630  Billy Vazquez          M 25-29    359/365     1:28:12   15:39     3:24:56
7631  Jennifer Hoffman-Stone F 45-49    422/453     1:33:41   15:40     3:25:05
7632  Swathi Rao             F 45-49    423/453     1:33:42   15:40     3:25:05
7633  Paul Wahlstrom         M 55-59    247/256     1:35:49   15:40     3:25:10
7634  Mika Doffin            F 30-34    649/682     1:31:23   15:40     3:25:12
7635  Ashley Manore          F 30-34    650/682     1:31:21   15:40     3:25:12
7636  Michael Hoyt           M 50-54    329/334     1:31:41   15:41     3:25:20
7637  Marvin Puymon          M 45-49    434/447     1:32:27   15:41     3:25:20
7638  Sue Scheiding          F 55-59    227/246     1:34:33   15:41     3:25:26
7639  Renee Buckel           F 20-24    337/347     1:35:41   15:42     3:25:28
7640  Sara Cannaday          F 20-24    338/347     1:35:41   15:42     3:25:29
7641  Karen Mellen           F 50-54    321/356     1:36:54   15:42     3:25:33
7642  Monika Schuller        F 50-54    322/356     1:36:53   15:42     3:25:34
7643  Mary Butz              F 50-54    323/356     1:33:32   15:42     3:25:34
7644  Tina Fretz             F 45-49    424/453     1:37:58   15:43     3:25:45
7645  Jonell Fretz           F 35-39    736/776     1:37:58   15:43     3:25:45
7646  Phil Weidman           M 60-64    147/155     1:33:45   15:44     3:26:02
7647  Erik Roggeman          M 40-44    435/445     1:33:50   15:45     3:26:12
7648  Jeanette White         F 40-44    583/618     1:33:50   15:45     3:26:12
7649  Kelly Tutin            F 35-39    737/776     1:28:01   15:45     3:26:13
7650  Tyler Ayers            M 20-24    195/195     1:33:28   15:45     3:26:16
7651  Blythe Swinford        F 30-34    651/682     1:32:25   15:45     3:26:19
7652  Abi Wallen             F 25-29    629/642     1:32:26   15:45     3:26:20
7653  Tabitha Pena           F 30-34    652/682     1:25:45   15:46     3:26:22
7654  Josh Parmley           M 30-34    442/450     1:29:59   15:46     3:26:30
7655  Jacalyne Haney         F 40-44    584/618     1:34:29   15:46     3:26:30
7656  Rachael Parkley        F 30-34    653/682     1:29:55   15:46     3:26:30
7657  Michael Hammond Sr     M 40-44    436/445     1:31:21   15:47     3:26:39
7658  Deanna Hammond         F 40-44    585/618     1:31:21   15:47     3:26:40
7659  Jerry Martin           M 75-79        7/7     1:37:18   15:47     3:26:44
7660  Alan Ignace            M 60-64    148/155     1:29:27   15:48     3:26:53
7661  Paul Shallenberger     M 55-59    248/256     1:36:57   15:48     3:26:54
7662  Aaron Stevenson        M 40-44    437/445     1:30:23   15:49     3:27:00
7663  Bill Spears            M 65-69      63/69     1:30:20   15:49     3:27:01
7664  Jeff West              M 50-54    330/334     1:33:11   15:49     3:27:04
7665  Jill West              F 50-54    324/356     1:33:19   15:49     3:27:05
7666  Beverly Titus          F 55-59    228/246     1:39:11   15:49     3:27:06
7667  Tony Titus             M 55-59    249/256     1:39:09   15:49     3:27:06
7668  Brenda Detzner         F 60-64    118/132     1:38:56   15:49     3:27:08
7669  Lillian Nitz           F 50-54    325/356     1:35:39   15:49     3:27:12
7670  Judy Smith             F 60-64    119/132     1:39:01   15:50     3:27:13
7671  Sharlet Hinson         F 60-64    120/132     1:31:55   15:50     3:27:16
7672  Theodore Bourke        M 30-34    443/450     1:33:44   15:50     3:27:25
7673  Stephen Brooks         M 25-29    360/365     1:33:44   15:51     3:27:26
7674  Krista Lee             F 45-49    425/453     1:33:23   15:51     3:27:34
7675  Penne Huckleberry      F 50-54    326/356     1:36:18   15:52     3:27:39
7676  Melissa Cooper         F 60-64    121/132     1:35:05   15:52     3:27:39
7677  Karie Hon              F 45-49    426/453     1:29:01   15:52     3:27:45
7678  Rebecca Polcz          F 30-34    654/682     1:32:30   15:53     3:27:52
7679  Angela Untrauer        F 30-34    655/682     1:32:30   15:53     3:27:53
7680  Sylvia Wiegand         F 70-74       9/13     1:36:27   15:53     3:27:58
7681  Brandy Caldwell        F 35-39    738/776     1:29:25   15:54     3:28:08
7682  Kimberly Noga          F 50-54    327/356     1:32:24   15:54     3:28:09
7683  Renee Strnad           F 40-44    586/618     1:37:42   15:54     3:28:09
7684  Matt Nelson            F 50-54    328/356     1:30:43   15:54     3:28:09
7685  Sandy Burton           F 55-59    229/246     1:37:42   15:54     3:28:10
7686  Clayton Jenkins        M 30-34    444/450     1:29:38   15:54     3:28:11
7687  Steve Butler           M 35-39    529/536     1:32:51   15:54     3:28:14
7688  Stacy Studer           F 25-29    630/642     1:35:28   15:56     3:28:31
7689  Chris Thornberry       M 35-39    530/536     1:35:26   15:56     3:28:33
7690  April Sparks           F 35-39    739/776     1:35:14   15:56     3:28:33
7691  Ron Mundell            M 70-74      25/25     1:35:31   15:56     3:28:34
7692  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        18/22     1:35:13   15:56     3:28:34
7693  Tammie Huntington      F 45-49    427/453     1:34:32   15:56     3:28:43
7694  Warren Tierney         M 55-59    250/256     1:32:44   15:56     3:28:44
7695  Felicia Tierney        F 50-54    329/356     1:32:45   15:57     3:28:45
7696  Alison Proctor         F 35-39    740/776     1:35:20   15:57     3:28:52
7697  Judith Proctor         F 60-64    122/132     1:35:20   15:57     3:28:52
7698  Jerod Leman            NOAGE        19/22     1:33:50   15:58     3:29:04
7699  Mary Leman             F 45-49    428/453     1:33:50   15:58     3:29:05
7700  Debbie Curvin          F 35-39    741/776     1:35:43   15:58     3:29:05
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7701  Chuck McCalister       M 25-29    361/365     1:24:18   15:59     3:29:13
7702  Alison Melton          F 50-54    330/356     1:27:16   15:59     3:29:22
7703  Keyla Jones            F 40-44    587/618     1:33:18   16:00     3:29:26
7704  Annabelle Ondari       NOAGE        20/22     1:32:16   16:00     3:29:31
7705  Erick Halaburt         M 25-29    362/365     1:32:10   16:00     3:29:36
7706  Jessica Willfond       F 35-39    742/776     1:32:13   16:01     3:29:44
7707  Lloyd Carr             M 45-49    435/447     1:32:55   16:02     3:29:50
7708  Rashella Wood          F 45-49    429/453     1:29:25   16:02     3:29:51
7709  Lauren Daniels         F 30-34    656/682     1:33:48   16:02     3:29:55
7710  Kristine Bewley        F 50-54    331/356     1:30:58   16:02     3:30:00
7711  Laura Sheets           F 50-54    332/356     1:30:59   16:02     3:30:00
7712  Barbara McLin          F 70-74      10/13     1:34:05   16:03     3:30:03
7713  Jim Mossman            M 65-69      64/69     1:35:15   16:03     3:30:07
7714  Mary Crowley           F 60-64    123/132     1:36:23   16:03     3:30:13
7715  Jean Campbell          F 70-74      11/13     1:33:28   16:03     3:30:15
7716  Karen Cummings         F 50-54    333/356     1:33:28   16:04     3:30:16
7717  Bonnie Isidoro         F 30-34    657/682     1:32:00   16:04     3:30:18
7718  Unknown Unknown        NOAGE        21/22     1:33:04   16:04     3:30:27
7719  Debra Dacone           F 60-64    124/132     1:38:10   16:05     3:30:30
7720  Pamela Scott           F 30-34    658/682     1:21:34   16:06     3:30:45
7721  Sharyn Fountain        F 45-49    430/453     1:35:58   16:06     3:30:52
7722  Misty Schulz           F 40-44    588/618     1:33:08   16:07     3:31:00
7723  Kim King               F 50-54    334/356     1:35:12   16:07     3:31:03
7724  Zackariah Johnson      M 35-39    531/536     1:25:21   16:07     3:31:07
7725  Allyson Willis         F 50-54    335/356     1:37:44   16:08     3:31:09
7726  Lynn Robinson          F 60-64    125/132     1:37:08   16:08     3:31:17
7727  Ann Niespodziany       F 30-34    659/682     1:38:03   16:08     3:31:19
7728  Kellen Niespodziany    F 30-34    660/682     1:38:07   16:08     3:31:20
7729  Sean Grady             M 50-54    331/334     1:33:07   16:08     3:31:20
7730  Anna Stuckey           F 40-44    589/618     1:38:17   16:09     3:31:26
7731  Chris Chadd            F 40-44    590/618     1:40:44   16:10     3:31:37
7732  Jim Thomas             M 55-59    251/256     1:40:44   16:10     3:31:37
7733  Kasi Rubadue           F 25-29    631/642     1:35:47   16:10     3:31:39
7734  Deborah Armbruster     F 55-59    230/246     1:38:35   16:10     3:31:40
7735  Sarah Stewart          F 35-39    743/776     1:37:24   16:10     3:31:40
7736  Kathleen Inman         F 55-59    231/246     1:38:44   16:10     3:31:40
7737  Justin Fulford         M 40-44    438/445     1:38:01   16:10     3:31:45
7738  Amanda Zeh             F 30-34    661/682     1:38:02   16:10     3:31:45
7739  Tom Stelzer            M 65-69      65/69     1:41:47   16:11     3:31:55
7740  Shardel Collins        F 55-59    232/246     1:38:49   16:12     3:32:04
7741  Jessica Bicknell       F 20-24    339/347     1:30:33   16:12     3:32:05
7742  Beverly Johnson        F 60-64    126/132     1:34:47   16:12     3:32:09
7743  Mary Martin            F 70-74      12/13     1:37:29   16:13     3:32:17
7744  Suzy Miller            F 50-54    336/356     1:41:34   16:13     3:32:17
7745  Susan Mather           F 60-64    127/132     1:41:34   16:13     3:32:20
7746  Erving Williams        M 45-49    436/447     1:34:38   16:13     3:32:22
7747  Amy Freeman            F 40-44    591/618     1:38:49   16:13     3:32:23
7748  David Ayers            M 40-44    439/445     1:33:25   16:14     3:32:27
7749  Patricia Chin          F 50-54    337/356     1:30:57   16:16     3:33:03
7750  Dawn Fitch             F 50-54    338/356     1:30:58   16:16     3:33:03
7751  Kristen Lintz          F 25-29    632/642     1:31:01   16:18     3:33:20
7752  Sam McLaughlin         M 25-29    363/365     1:30:59   16:18     3:33:21
7753  Maggie Then            F 30-34    662/682     1:40:07   16:18     3:33:21
7754  Alyson Huston          F 30-34    663/682     1:32:44   16:18     3:33:27
7755  Lauren Reifel          F 25-29    633/642     1:32:43   16:18     3:33:27
7756  Allison Hillebrand     F 35-39    744/776     1:32:43   16:18     3:33:27
7757  Daniel Baker           M 40-44    440/445     1:31:12   16:19     3:33:43
7758  Chad McPherson         M 25-29    364/365     1:43:42   16:19     3:33:45
7759  Karen Guess            F 55-59    233/246     1:32:04   16:20     3:33:55
7760  Erica Sanders          F 40-44    592/618     1:41:27   16:21     3:34:02
7761  Angie Ginter           F 40-44    593/618     1:41:24   16:21     3:34:03
7762  Janet Hinds            F 65-69      34/40     1:32:08   16:21     3:34:04
7763  Allyson Fleetwood      F 25-29    634/642     1:40:30   16:21     3:34:06
7764  Teresa French          F 55-59    234/246     1:40:03   16:22     3:34:22
7765  Melanie Butts          F 50-54    339/356     1:40:01   16:22     3:34:22
7766  Julie Brackett         F 40-44    594/618     1:36:56   16:23     3:34:25
7767  Kara Pearson           F 30-34    664/682     1:36:57   16:23     3:34:27
7768  Jamie Maddox           F 35-39    745/776     1:28:05   16:23     3:34:36
7769  Jennifer Brooks        F 35-39    746/776     1:32:09   16:24     3:34:43
7770  Kristi Strahl          F 35-39    747/776     1:38:00   16:25     3:34:53
7771  Karen Marie Lindley    F 45-49    431/453     1:39:19   16:25     3:34:56
7772  Jayme Bacher           F 40-44    595/618     1:40:27   16:25     3:35:00
7773  Cathy Klemmensen       F 50-54    340/356     1:38:09   16:25     3:35:00
7774  Sylvia Davison         F 25-29    635/642     1:39:53   16:26     3:35:09
7775  Ruth Furman            F 50-54    341/356     1:44:36   16:26     3:35:10
7776  Sarah Johnson          F 50-54    342/356     1:39:53   16:26     3:35:11
7777  Jamie Haire            F 35-39    748/776     1:30:38   16:26     3:35:13
7778  Braionna Barber        F 35-39    749/776     1:37:02   16:26     3:35:15
7779  Rex Smith              M 60-64    149/155     1:37:01   16:26     3:35:15
7780  Jacob Masters          M 35-39    532/536     1:38:42   16:27     3:35:18
7781  Emma Masters           F 30-34    665/682     1:38:42   16:27     3:35:18
7782  Constance Hahn         F 30-34    666/682     1:38:45   16:27     3:35:20
7783  Carrie Kincaid         F 35-39    750/776     1:30:37   16:27     3:35:21
7784  Sydney Webb            F 20-24    340/347     1:39:03   16:27     3:35:23
7785  Zachary Howard         M 13-15      66/66     1:40:25   16:28     3:35:34
7786  Amy Parpart            F 40-44    596/618     1:39:15   16:28     3:35:35
7787  Nicole Jonas           F 30-34    667/682     1:28:40   16:29     3:35:44
7788  Mark Bolado            M 40-44    441/445     1:28:40   16:29     3:35:44
7789  Neil Burgan            M 65-69      66/69     1:37:11   16:29     3:35:47
7790  Jason Mais             M 45-49    437/447     1:39:37   16:30     3:36:08
7791  Janice Mais            F 35-39    751/776     1:39:39   16:30     3:36:08
7792  Decurtis Grooms        M 45-49    438/447     1:35:03   16:31     3:36:10
7793  Wendy Smith            F 50-54    343/356     1:36:12   16:32     3:36:34
7794  Cassandra Smith        F 25-29    636/642     1:36:08   16:32     3:36:36
7795  Jennifer Murrihy       F 45-49    432/453     1:40:56   16:33     3:36:36
7796  Micheal Murrihy        M 40-44    442/445     1:40:55   16:33     3:36:37
7797  Brittany Smith         F 25-29    637/642     1:35:59   16:33     3:36:37
7798  Marleen Miller         F 65-69      35/40     1:36:02   16:33     3:36:38
7799  Chris Dickson          M 60-64    150/155     1:38:56   16:34     3:37:00
7800  Jamie Callahan         F 35-39    752/776     1:55:28   16:35     3:37:09
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7801  Tammy Czerniakowski    F 40-44    597/618     1:37:11   16:36     3:37:16
7802  Megan Graybosch        F 20-24    341/347     1:31:41   16:36     3:37:18
7803  Carolyn Schmitt        F 40-44    598/618     1:37:11   16:36     3:37:18
7804  Claire Bowles          F 20-24    342/347     1:39:37   16:37     3:37:38
7805  Mason Mills            F 20-24    343/347     1:39:37   16:37     3:37:39
7806  Amie Bowman            F 35-39    753/776     1:48:39   16:37     3:37:40
7807  Susan Myers            F 35-39    754/776     1:48:40   16:37     3:37:41
7808  Jason Lewis            M 40-44    443/445     1:35:36   16:38     3:37:44
7809  Cree Harris            F 30-34    668/682     1:39:45   16:38     3:37:47
7810  Heather Hohenberger    F 40-44    599/618     1:42:25   16:38     3:37:49
7811  Sara Morin             F 35-39    755/776     1:28:25   16:38     3:37:50
7812  Jim Fisher             M 60-64    151/155     1:38:43   16:38     3:37:54
7813  Amy Kearns             F 40-44    600/618     1:42:38   16:39     3:38:02
7814  Shelley Tobin          F 50-54    344/356     1:42:40   16:39     3:38:05
7815  Katharine Jones        F 30-34    669/682     1:32:28   16:40     3:38:15
7816  Carrie Wilcher         F 40-44    601/618     1:32:26   16:40     3:38:17
7817  Rachel Romines         F 25-29    638/642     1:41:11   16:41     3:38:24
7818  Courtney Tooley        F 40-44    602/618     1:35:27   16:41     3:38:27
7819  Tracey Root            F 45-49    433/453     1:34:43   16:43     3:38:55
7820  Jonathan Walden        M 35-39    533/536     1:39:22   16:45     3:39:17
7821  Samantha Banks         F 25-29    639/642     1:34:14   16:50     3:40:23
7822  Tim Cornell            M 65-69      67/69     1:39:58   16:50     3:40:30
7823  Marcia Locke           F 50-54    345/356     1:38:34   16:51     3:40:33
7824  Nakita Whyde           F 35-39    756/776     1:36:16   16:51     3:40:38
7825  Erin Sutton            F 40-44    603/618     1:36:14   16:51     3:40:38
7826  David Stelzer          M 60-64    152/155     1:42:51   16:52     3:40:56
7827  Gabrielle Sauce        F 40-44    604/618     1:42:50   16:52     3:40:58
7828  Jason Wilds            M 45-49    439/447     1:40:00   16:54     3:41:15
7829  Anne Polk              F 65-69      36/40     1:43:03   16:54     3:41:18
7830  Vickie Nobles          F 55-59    235/246     1:39:18   16:55     3:41:31
7831  Loretta Thomas         F 55-59    236/246     1:39:39   16:56     3:41:40
7832  Jerrica Messer         F 25-29    640/642     1:36:54   16:57     3:41:53
7833  Deanna Smith           F 45-49    434/453     1:46:20   16:58     3:42:08
7834  Elizabeth Taylor       F 40-44    605/618     1:45:38   16:59     3:42:26
7835  Trisha Sterrett        F 35-39    757/776     1:45:38   16:59     3:42:27
7836  Cheryl Mundy           F 50-54    346/356     1:46:16   17:00     3:42:42
7837  Bill Turner            M 65-69      68/69     1:47:42   17:02     3:42:56
7838  Mikaela Turner         F 20-24    344/347     1:47:42   17:02     3:42:56
7839  Greg Paton             M 55-59    252/256     1:41:12   17:02     3:43:04
7840  Gail Wise              F 40-44    606/618     1:41:07   17:03     3:43:14
7841  Valerie Curtis         F 30-34    670/682     1:43:42   17:03     3:43:17
7842  Howard Speak           M 35-39    534/536     1:43:43   17:03     3:43:17
7843  Rebecca Hunsinger      F 45-49    435/453     1:47:16   17:03     3:43:20
7844  Cayla Summitt          F 30-34    671/682     1:47:15   17:03     3:43:21
7845  Tina Williamson        F 45-49    436/453     1:47:15   17:03     3:43:21
7846  Michael Grace          M 30-34    445/450     1:38:29   17:06     3:43:48
7847  Brenda Kallin          F 50-54    347/356     1:39:32   17:06     3:43:55
7848  Eric Graham            M 30-34    446/450     1:38:47   17:06     3:44:00
7849  Susan Binnie           F 50-54    348/356     1:46:20   17:07     3:44:02
7850  Kevin Elzer            M 50-54    332/334     1:46:16   17:07     3:44:05
7851  Kate Browne            F 30-34    672/682     1:43:59   17:07     3:44:11
7852  Alison Walters         F 50-54    349/356               17:08     3:44:25
7853  Kathy Lyons            F 55-59    237/246     1:39:07   17:09     3:44:31
7854  Sharon Thomas          F 60-64    128/132     1:44:18   17:09     3:44:31
7855  Kate Robison           F 30-34    673/682     1:44:28   17:10     3:44:41
7856  Clayton Worley         M 50-54    333/334     1:35:14   17:10     3:44:46
7857  Theresa Brewer         F 45-49    437/453     1:43:34   17:11     3:45:02
7858  Sunu George            M 45-49    440/447     1:41:45   17:13     3:45:20
7859  Chris Cates            F 40-44    607/618     1:41:54   17:13     3:45:24
7860  Jarod Cates            M 40-44    444/445     1:41:54   17:13     3:45:25
7861  Ray Grossman           M 35-39    535/536     1:43:44   17:13     3:45:26
7862  Jose Torres            M 45-49    441/447     1:35:15   17:13     3:45:29
7863  Lisa Ahrbecker         F 45-49    438/453     1:41:33   17:13     3:45:32
7864  Mario Choy             M 45-49    442/447     1:33:17   17:15     3:45:56
7865  Denise Smith           F 50-54    350/356     1:47:38   17:16     3:46:12
7866  Carolyn Searle         F 60-64    129/132     2:01:51   17:19     3:46:46
7867  Annette Freeman        F 60-64    130/132     1:43:26   17:20     3:46:55
7868  Heather Peterson       F 45-49    439/453     1:43:08   17:20     3:47:03
7869  Gracie Davidson        F 13-15      55/55     1:38:48   17:22     3:47:19
7870  Denise Hebert          F 40-44    608/618     1:31:05   17:22     3:47:22
7871  Ronnie Brooks          M 55-59    253/256     1:43:37   17:23     3:47:34
7872  Kimberly Massengill    F 35-39    758/776     1:45:37   17:24     3:47:56
7873  Rebecca Core           F 35-39    759/776     1:45:38   17:24     3:47:56
7874  Elizabeth Howard       F 45-49    440/453     1:47:08   17:25     3:47:58
7875  Melissa Reiman         F 30-34    674/682     1:45:17   17:26     3:48:13
7876  Melissa Reiman         F 30-34    675/682     1:45:17   17:26     3:48:13
7877  Nicole Richardson      F 35-39    760/776     1:39:26   17:26     3:48:18
7878  Tracy Kipper           F 50-54    351/356     1:49:54   17:27     3:48:24
7879  Stacey Doyle           F 30-34    676/682     1:37:41   17:27     3:48:29
7880  Sharon Hone            F 60-64    131/132     1:37:41   17:27     3:48:29
7881  Aliyah Pryor           F 20-24    345/347     1:45:33   17:27     3:48:30
7882  Lisa Allen             F 40-44    609/618     1:45:35   17:27     3:48:32
7883  Kimberley Porcelli     F 55-59    238/246     1:46:28   17:30     3:49:07
7884  Christopher Walthers   M 45-49    443/447     1:38:26   17:31     3:49:22
7885  Masika MacOn           F 30-34    677/682     1:44:45   17:33     3:49:52
7886  Donitra Martin         F 35-39    761/776     1:35:08   17:34     3:49:56
7887  Suzanne Morris         F 35-39    762/776     1:49:40   17:34     3:49:56
7888  Ashley Durcholz        F 30-34    678/682     1:43:46   17:34     3:50:01
7889  Nicole Grissom         F 40-44    610/618     1:43:48   17:34     3:50:02
7890  Karen Ivy              F 50-54    352/356     1:32:20   17:36     3:50:23
7891  Cindy Sanders          F 40-44    611/618     1:47:19   17:36     3:50:25
7892  Stella Moore           F 45-49    441/453     1:47:21   17:36     3:50:27
7893  Hook Elizabeth         F 55-59    239/246     1:46:40   17:37     3:50:36
7894  Mary Jo Gremling       F 65-69      37/40     1:46:39   17:37     3:50:41
7895  MacKenzie Grooms       F 20-24    346/347     1:40:44   17:37     3:50:44
7896  Kelley Karn            F 45-49    442/453     1:42:14   17:39     3:51:01
7897  Ron Karn               M 45-49    444/447     1:42:14   17:39     3:51:02
7898  Elizabeth Burden       F 25-29    641/642     1:44:53   17:39     3:51:07
7899  Jackie Podlashes       F 45-49    443/453     1:39:06   17:41     3:51:29
7900  Sabae Martin           F 55-59    240/246     1:33:58   17:41     3:51:35
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7901  Richard Peete          M 55-59    254/256     1:32:46   17:41     3:51:35
7902  Thomas Brown           M 45-49    445/447     1:43:28   17:42     3:51:42
7903  Jeff Brill             M 60-64    153/155     1:49:05   17:43     3:52:03
7904  Philip Ruter           M 45-49    446/447     1:40:15   17:44     3:52:13
7905  Angela Ruter           F 45-49    444/453     1:40:14   17:44     3:52:16
7906  David Ballinger        M 55-59    255/256     1:53:24   17:48     3:53:06
7907  Gretchen Dorsey        F 40-44    612/618     1:44:39   17:49     3:53:21
7908  Brian Grote            M 30-34    447/450     1:47:35   17:50     3:53:36
7909  Arnold Sebbas          M 45-49    447/447     1:46:41   17:51     3:53:44
7910  Barbara Michael        F 45-49    445/453     1:46:42   17:51     3:53:44
7911  Paula Sund             F 35-39    763/776     1:38:53   17:51     3:53:45
7912  Marci Struble          F 45-49    446/453     1:43:36   17:52     3:53:59
7913  Tricia Frye            F 45-49    447/453     1:43:37   17:52     3:54:02
7914  Adriene Hendricks      F 20-24    347/347     1:44:38   17:54     3:54:28
7915  Ross Eldridge          M 30-34    448/450     1:44:52   17:57     3:54:58
7916  Mary Coffman           F 35-39    764/776     1:38:48   17:57     3:55:03
7917  Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-54    353/356     1:54:45   17:59     3:55:29
7918  Paul Rawlins           M 50-54    334/334     1:48:14   18:05     3:56:42
7919  Elaine Barth           F 60-64    132/132     1:49:10   18:10     3:57:57
7920  Betsy Sipes            F 55-59    241/246     1:49:13   18:10     3:57:58
7921  Aaron Liwanag          M 30-34    449/450     1:47:08   18:13     3:58:38
7922  Cristina Liwanag       F 30-34    679/682     1:47:10   18:13     3:58:38
7923  Shirley Hoff           F 65-69      38/40     1:44:52   18:14     3:58:51
7924  Tammy Brownlee         F 50-54    354/356     1:44:52   18:14     3:58:51
7925  Maria Caudell          F 55-59    242/246     1:46:55   18:15     3:59:05
7926  Kristen Strahan        F 35-39    765/776     1:46:43   18:15     3:59:05
7927  Sarah Laptiste         F 35-39    766/776     1:46:40   18:16     3:59:06
7928  Roy Harbert            M 60-64    154/155     1:46:43   18:16     3:59:10
7929  Cara Swinefurth        F 40-44    613/618     1:44:26   18:17     3:59:28
7930  Linda Lutes            F 55-59    243/246     1:55:49   18:17     3:59:30
7931  Christine Dillon       F 45-49    448/453     1:50:47   18:23     4:00:37
7932  Michelle Brandle       F 35-39    767/776     1:44:34   18:26     4:01:21
7933  Michal Dowdy           F 40-44    614/618     1:44:29   18:27     4:01:41
7934  Lou Generous           F 55-59    244/246     1:51:11   18:28     4:01:47
7935  Jennie Keen            F 35-39    768/776     1:48:27   18:28     4:01:54
7936  Jennifer Russell       F 35-39    769/776     1:48:24   18:28     4:01:54
7937  Lindsay Eldridge       F 30-34    680/682     1:44:57   18:30     4:02:13
7938  Kimberly Blackwell     F 35-39    770/776     1:49:28   18:31     4:02:23
7939  Shannon Hall           F 45-49    449/453     1:48:26   18:31     4:02:23
7940  Brenda McClarnon       F 45-49    450/453     1:48:27   18:31     4:02:24
7941  Deborah Daniels Calhou F 55-59    245/246     1:50:12   18:31     4:02:34
7942  Sharon Murphy          F 45-49    451/453     1:50:09   18:32     4:02:35
7943  Ben Martin             M 10-12      25/25     1:39:17   18:34     4:03:07
7944  Christina Grote        F 25-29    642/642     1:49:08   18:35     4:03:21
7945  Janella Albright       F 40-44    615/618     1:49:51   18:36     4:03:28
7946  Tonya Orue Fischer     NOAGE        22/22     1:49:53   18:36     4:03:29
7947  Linda Huffman          F 45-49    452/453     1:53:09   18:40     4:04:29
7948  Carolyn Scanlan-Holmes F 50-54    355/356     1:51:12   18:46     4:05:40
7949  Jenny Sauerwein        F 50-54    356/356     1:48:53   18:47     4:05:54
7950  Corey Davis            M 40-44    445/445     1:51:46   18:52     4:07:04
7951  Michelle Davis         F 40-44    616/618     1:51:45   18:52     4:07:04
7952  Mary Masengale         F 55-59    246/246     1:48:09   18:52     4:07:07
7953  Pete Masengale         M 55-59    256/256     1:48:13   18:53     4:07:10
7954  Mariann Pearcy         F 65-69      39/40     1:53:47   18:58     4:08:20
7955  Jeanette Hoeksema      F 40-44    617/618     1:53:43   18:58     4:08:23
7956  Carrie Butler          F 40-44    618/618     1:46:00   19:03     4:09:23
7957  Stephen Baker          M 25-29    365/365     2:00:46   19:09     4:10:40
7958  Melissa Burns          F 35-39    771/776     1:54:07   19:11     4:11:15
7959  Jodi Minton            F 70-74      13/13     1:39:59   19:14     4:11:53
7960  Eric Burris            M 30-34    450/450     1:49:30   19:24     4:14:06
7961  Meta Burris            F 35-39    772/776     1:49:32   19:24     4:14:07
7962  Claire Olvey           F 35-39    773/776     1:53:54   19:41     4:17:43
7963  Baldomero Garcia Reyes M 35-39    536/536     2:00:06   19:45     4:18:40
7964  Sara Garcia            F 30-34    681/682     2:00:07   19:45     4:18:40
7965  Nita Norcross          F 65-69      40/40     1:57:43   19:45     4:18:42
7966  Jessica Norcross       F 30-34    682/682     1:57:42   19:45     4:18:43
7967  Rick Youngstafel       M 65-69      69/69     1:56:18   19:51     4:19:50
7968  Doris Clark            F 35-39    774/776     1:55:32   20:09     4:23:47
7969  Amy Owens              F 45-49    453/453               20:21     4:26:35
7970  Nicole Griffis         F 35-39    775/776     1:58:02   22:17     4:51:47
7971  Jennifer Lewis         F 35-39    776/776     1:58:06   22:17     4:51:48
7972  James Guzman           M 60-64    155/155               24:02     5:14:45
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